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1 1 56828 3005107231

ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH 

CHOUHAN Yes UR X Male 97.4071172 496

2 2 59545 3004204471 VAIBHAVI PATHAK Yes UR X Female 97.2976716 494

3 3 59957 3905317119 YASHIKA SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 97.2400068 493

4 4 61065 3001211334 FATIMA ANSARI Yes UR X Female 97.1837903 492

5 5 1 61341 3004208447 VANSH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 97.1837903 492

6 6 2 62395 3001203246 RIMSHA NAHID KHAN Yes OBC X Female 97.1273022 491

7 7 62792 3024103039 KHUSHI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 97.1273022 491

8 8 63142 3006109437 TANYA SINGH Yes UR X Female 97.1273022 491

9 9 1 64126 3002113049 ISHANT CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Male 97.0682342 490

10 10 64228 3004203135 SAMISH Yes UR X Male 97.0682342 490

11 11 65059 3001204073 ANANYA MISHRA Yes UR X Female 97.0122441 489

12 12 67311 3019101024 DAMINI ANWEKAR Yes UR X Female 96.8987701 487

13 13 2 68228 3024103332 KRISHNA TOMAR Yes EWS X Male 96.8987701 487

14 14 68860 3905202110 SHAIV SIKARWAR Yes UR X Female 96.8394757 486

15 15 3 69551 3002201274 RACHI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 96.8394757 486

16 16 71373 3024101208 GOURAV SINGH Yes UR SN Male 96.7147313 484

17 17 72496 3003301495 ABHI NEEKHRA Yes UR X Male 96.7147313 484

18 18 73555 3006104312 SAURABH MISHRA Yes UR X Male 96.6561159 483

19 19 73696 3019102174 ANUJA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 96.6561159 483

20 20 3 74267 3004212190 PRIYANSHI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 96.5946489 482

21 21 74458 3003405347 MANASVI VYAS Yes UR X Female 96.5946489 482

22 22 77321 3001201185 SANNIDHYA MISHRA Yes UR X Male 96.4661477 480

23 23 77802 3001109368 CHARU KRISHNA VERMA Yes UR X Male 96.4661477 480

24 24 4 77852 3003305418 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV Yes OBC X Male 96.4661477 480

25 25 77963 3905215213 SHALU PATIDAR Yes UR X Female 96.4661477 480

26 26 5 81649 3003106015 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 96.2823805 477

27 27 81801 3029102291 SHREYA GAUTAM Yes UR X Female 96.2823805 477

28 28 82362 3905107085 SURBHI YADAV Yes UR X Female 96.2213662 476

29 29 82908 3030104127 SHIVANK RANJAN PAL Yes UR X Male 96.2213662 476

30 30 4 85483 3019102026 SANJANA SINGH JADON Yes EWS X Female 96.0882934 474

31 31 5 85818 3002102073 MOKSHADHA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 96.0882934 474

32 32 6 88360 2315106067 DEVESH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 95.9610142 472

33 33 7 90505 3002102170 KASHISH LIKHAR Yes OBC X Female 95.8946588 471

34 34 92985 3003103641 SHRISHTI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 95.7623555 469

35 35 8 93142 3022104074 SHIVANI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 95.7623555 469

36 36 9 93278 3003203410 MUSKAN THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 95.7623555 469

37 37 10 94675 3031103388 ARUN SINGH DANGI Yes OBC X Male 95.6977202 468

38 38 11 94964 3028101422 NEELAM KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 95.6977202 468

39 39 95246 3905110608 MANVI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 95.6332658 467

40 40 95976 3002101028 ANSHIKA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 95.6332658 467

41 41 6 97365 3002205019 RUDRAKSH SINGH Yes EWS X Male 95.5666842 466

42 42 97602 3003203135 OJASVI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 95.5666842 466

43 43 7 97968 3004204196 DEVESH KUMAR TIWARI Yes EWS X Male 95.4937205 465

44 44 8 98474 3006106249 SANJEEV DHAR DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Male 95.4937205 465

45 45 98845 3001209245 SAYED TEHRIM ALI Yes UR X Female 95.4937205 465

46 46 9 99201 3003103656 SAKSHI TRIPATHI Yes EWS X Female 95.4937205 465

47 47 12 99385 3001110122 PREETI PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 95.4937205 465

48 48 13 99408 3111202187 BARANGE CHETAN RADHESHYAM Yes OBC X Male 95.4937205 465

49 49 99831 3028102327 DISHANT DEVALIYA Yes UR X Male 95.4285419 464

50 99972 3905415150 VAISHNAVI KUMARI No UR X Female 95.4285419 464

51 50 100991 3905207102 RICHA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 95.4285419 464

52 101389 3001216021 BHOOMIKA CHAUHAN No UR X Female 95.3602856 463

53 51 101557 3026103196 VANSHIKA KHICHI Yes UR X Female 95.3602856 463

54 52 14 102157 3001204257 ADITI KAHAR Yes OBC X Female 95.3602856 463

55 53 10 102397 3017103282 MOHIT JAIN Yes EWS X Male 95.3602856 463
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56 54 15 102515 3005107150 PRERANA KUMBHAKAR Yes OBC X Female 95.2932965 462

57 55 16 102857 3003402372 TRIPTI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 95.2932965 462

58 56 102909 3002110003 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 95.2932965 462

59 57 102911 3028104370 MANSI NEMA Yes UR X Female 95.2932965 462

60 58 103043 3002108257 UMANG SHARMA Yes UR X Female 95.2932965 462

61 59 103102 3002110006 SUPRIYA Yes UR X Female 95.2932965 462

62 60 107736 3001210176 HUSENA Yes UR X Female 95.0889347 459

63 61 11 107894 3003404292 ANVESHA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 95.0889347 459

64 62 17 107992 3111203034 MADHUR BHANDARKAR Yes OBC X Male 95.0889347 459

65 63 108371 3001109065 AMAN CHATURVEDI Yes UR X Male 95.0889347 459

66 64 18 109080 3002201430 JYOTI NARWARIYA Yes OBC X Female 95.0195015 458

67 65 12 109101 3003212647 ANSHIKA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 95.0195015 458

68 66 109430 3003303509 MOHD REHAN ANSARI Yes UR X Male 95.0195015 458

69 67 19 109948 3001113249 BILAL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 95.0195015 458

70 68 110206 3001210288 MAHAK YADAV Yes UR X Female 94.9502041 457

71 69 13 110386 3804104126 SHIVAM DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Male 94.9502041 457

72 70 111095 3002108456 ANSHIKA TOMAR Yes UR X Female 94.9502041 457

73 71 20 111728 1703210009 MUSKAN BADGHAIYA Yes OBC X Female 94.879594 456

74 72 111777 3001110003 DEEKSHA MISHRA Yes UR X Female 94.879594 456

75 73 21 112176 3003309332 ANUSHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 94.879594 456

76 74 14 112815 3004210077 ANSHITA DUBEY Yes EWS X Female 94.879594 456

77 75 113335 3923120046 SHIVANI Yes UR X Female 94.8022398 455

78 76 113702 2001404113 GOPAL SINGH BHADHORIYA Yes UR SN Male 94.8022398 455

79 77 113870 4410208327 ANJALI SHARMA Yes UR SN Female 94.8022398 455

80 78 22 114048 3905214129 ROSHANI SARTANA Yes OBC X Female 94.8022398 455

81 79 114256 3003301523 NANDANI VYAS Yes UR X Female 94.8022398 455

82 80 15 115855 3004205008 ANSHIKA  ASATI Yes EWS X Female 94.7323087 454

83 81 116054 3017103285 AKSHARA KHANDELWAL Yes UR X Female 94.7323087 454

84 82 116467 3001201513 VARUN SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Male 94.662966 453

85 83 23 116542 3111117259

RAHANGDALE HIMANI 

MORDHWAJ Yes OBC X Female 94.662966 453

86 84 116803 3001113435 VANDITA DASH Yes UR SN Female 94.662966 453

87 85 117104 3004206207 SARANSH HUNKA Yes UR X Male 94.662966 453

88 86 16 117208 3001208477 SNEHA DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Female 94.662966 453

89 87 17 118056 3006104306 SHAILJA TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 94.5934422 452

90 88 18 118476 3003206166 PRIYANSHU MISHRA Yes EWS X Male 94.5934422 452

91 89 118536 3019104092 PRACHI JAIN Yes UR X Female 94.5934422 452

92 90 118560 3002201499 HIMANSHI TOMAR Yes UR X Female 94.5934422 452

93 91 19 118585 3002211172 PRACHI BUDHAULIYA Yes EWS X Female 94.5934422 452

94 92 20 119511 3022102250 GIRIRAJ RAGHUVANSHI Yes EWS X Male 94.5225153 451

95 93 119521 3004213258 GARIMA BHATT Yes UR X Female 94.5225153 451

96 94 24 119930 3015102103 MANASHVI NAPIT Yes OBC X Female 94.5225153 451

97 95 25 120187 3003210426 AAYUSH PATIL Yes OBC X Male 94.5225153 451

98 96 26 120798 3006105050 MUKESH KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 94.5225153 451

99 97 27 121734 3005103458 VIRENDRA ANJANA Yes OBC X Male 94.4442106 450

100 98 28 122094 3002107023 KAJAL RATHORE Yes OBC SN Female 94.4442106 450

101 99 29 122720 3027105401 LAXMINARAYAN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 94.4442106 450

102 100 122939 3003301328 SUHANI VINAYAKA Yes UR X Female 94.3714732 449

103 101 21 123182 3002106136 ABHINAVI Yes EWS X Female 94.3714732 449

104 102 30 123755 3003313138 ANAMIKA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 94.3714732 449

105 103 22 123824 3004110209 SURYA SINGH Yes EWS X Male 94.3714732 449

106 104 124468 3001107103 ANUSHA SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 94.29946 448

107 105 23 124889 3005103275 HIMANI PANDYA Yes EWS X Female 94.29946 448

108 106 124936 3028105090 SAMYAK JAIN Yes UR X Male 94.29946 448

109 107 124990 3006103097 LEHAR DWIVEDI Yes UR X Female 94.29946 448

110 108 31 125081 3005105266 ASEEM KHAN Yes OBC X Male 94.29946 448

Page 2 of 134



Common 

Rank

Domicile 

Rank

Category 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 Roll 

Number Candidate Name

M.P. 

Domicile

Eligible 

Category Class Gender Neet Percentile

Neet Score 

(Out of 

720)

Combined Merit list of Registered and Verified Candidates In First_Second and Third Round of MP State Ayush NEET-

UG Counselling - 2025 (BAMS, BHMS, BUMS) (Date- 27.10.2025)

111 109 32 125115 3001218168 AYUSH KUMAR CHOUKSEY Yes OBC X Male 94.29946 448

112 110 33 125259 3003104223 HARSHAL VERMA Yes OBC X Female 94.29946 448

113 111 34 125429 3014101368 GRISHM RAI Yes OBC X Male 94.29946 448

114 112 125668 3026103019 ANIRUDDH SINGH KHICHI Yes UR X Male 94.29946 448

115 113 35 125847 3002105247 SHIKHA KUMARI Yes OBC SN Female 94.29946 448

116 114 24 126097 3002104143 RADHA TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 94.2263152 447

117 115 25 126354 3006107019 SRIJAL SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 94.2263152 447

118 116 36 126597 3017103275 NANDANI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 94.2263152 447

119 117 126953 3905513057 SANSKRITI KHARE Yes UR X Female 94.2263152 447

120 118 37 127413 3003104317 GANESH SUMAN Yes OBC X Male 94.2263152 447

121 119 38 127424 3031101129 ARPIT JANORIYA Yes OBC X Male 94.2263152 447

122 120 127624 3006104118 RAJNANDINI SINGH Yes UR X Female 94.1528083 446

123 121 39 128021 3010101496 PALAK SABLE Yes OBC X Female 94.1528083 446

124 122 40 129185 3001205109 SANJNA LODHI Yes OBC X Female 94.0773099 445

125 123 129243 3003405295 PARAGI GAWSHINDE Yes UR X Female 94.0773099 445

126 124 41 129368 3905113117 ROHIT RATHOR Yes OBC X Male 94.0773099 445

127 125 26 129399 3001206441 AYUSH DUBEY Yes EWS X Male 94.0773099 445

128 126 129409 3004210109 ANURUDDH TIWARI Yes UR X Male 94.0773099 445

129 127 129541 3003101122 KISLAY CHAUBEY Yes UR X Male 94.0773099 445

130 128 42 129807 3003107119 MOULI PATLE Yes OBC X Female 94.0773099 445

131 129 27 130041 3007101195 UJJWAL JAIN Yes EWS X Male 94.0773099 445

132 130 130118 3001207135 NAYLA NAUSHAD Yes UR X Female 94.0773099 445

133 131 28 130222 3002101513 YASH BHATNAGAR Yes EWS X Male 94.0773099 445

134 132 43 130550 3019104180 KHUSHI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 94.0773099 445

135 133 44 130933 3028103183 SHRADDHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 94.0051156 444

136 134 131067 3003310187 SARTHAK GUPTA Yes UR X Male 94.0051156 444

137 135 45 131259 3029101063 KRITIKA TAMRAKAR Yes OBC X Female 94.0051156 444

138 136 46 131325 3013102018 PRANJUL MAHORE Yes OBC X Female 94.0051156 444

139 137 131515 3002204341 DIVYA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 94.0051156 444

140 138 131806 3001215237 UTKARSH VISHWAKARMA Yes UR X Male 94.0051156 444

141 139 47 132505 3003211149 SANJANA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 93.9363613 443

142 140 48 133276 3003104354 PRATIBHA SIMAIYA Yes OBC X Female 93.9363613 443

143 141 49 133371 3003101007 LAKSH JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 93.9363613 443

144 142 29 133400 3029101088 ARPITA SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 93.9363613 443

145 143 50 133424 3003204327 SANDHYA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 93.9363613 443

146 144 51 133663 3001210151 CHANCHAL CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 93.9363613 443

147 145 52 134302 3003208105 ROSHANEE MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 93.8645292 442

148 146 134869 4459101447 ARJUN SHARMA Yes UR X Male 93.8645292 442

149 147 53 134972 3002210057 DEEKSHA RATHAUR Yes OBC X Female 93.8645292 442

150 148 135203 3003304325 QURESH AKLERAWALA Yes UR X Male 93.8645292 442

151 149 30 135714 3001211212 HIMANSHI WADHWANI Yes EWS X Female 93.7873107 441

152 150 54 135879 3005106241 TAQDEES PARVEEN NAGORI Yes OBC X Female 93.7873107 441

153 151 55 135914 3008105168 ADITI CHOURAGADE Yes OBC X Female 93.7873107 441

154 152 31 136001 3903801092 SRISHTI NAGAR Yes EWS X Female 93.7873107 441

155 153 56 136020 3007102216 GAURAV YADAV Yes OBC X Male 93.7873107 441

156 136410 4431102227 SABNAM No UR X Female 93.7873107 441

157 154 136554 3004207110 PRATIKSHA JAIN Yes UR X Female 93.7873107 441

158 155 57 136613 3001115586 JAY PRAKASH VERMA Yes OBC X Male 93.7873107 441

159 156 58 136674 3001212294 ADITYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 93.7873107 441

160 157 32 137028 3019104155 PRIYANKA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 93.7873107 441

161 158 59 137476 3004208253 DEEPAK PATEL Yes OBC X Male 93.7057923 440

162 159 137604 2001108559 RUPAL SHARMA Yes UR X Female 93.7057923 440

163 160 60 137672 3003313254 HEMCHANDRA SAHU Yes OBC X Male 93.7057923 440

164 161 137776 3001204289 SHREEYA ANIL Yes UR X Female 93.7057923 440

165 162 61 137956 3001101149 SURBHI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 93.7057923 440

166 163 33 138203 3029105130 HARSH SINGHANIA Yes EWS X Male 93.7057923 440
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167 164 62 138209 3004209344 SAKSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 93.7057923 440

168 165 138357 3003303233 DRUSHTI BHARDIYA Yes UR X Female 93.7057923 440

169 166 138360 3029101363 YASH MISHRA Yes UR X Male 93.7057923 440

170 167 34 138581 3002101599 DISHA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 93.7057923 440

171 168 35 138592 3002105578 ASHI SAXENA Yes EWS X Female 93.7057923 440

172 169 63 138790 3018102169 SHARAD SONI Yes OBC X Male 93.7057923 440

173 170 138900 4407311398 SAKSHAM SINGH Yes UR X Male 93.7057923 440

174 171 36 139072 3029102295 SHIVANGI SINGH PARIHAR Yes EWS X Female 93.6321044 439

175 172 64 139099 3006106356 PAYAL SINGH Yes OBC X Female 93.6321044 439

176 173 139139 3006112420 PRANJALI MISHRA Yes UR X Female 93.6321044 439

177 174 139295 3003109630 YUKTI JAIN Yes UR X Female 93.6321044 439

178 175 65 139468 3004202177 PRAJWAL KOTHE Yes OBC X Male 93.6321044 439

179 176 37 139491 3003304229 SNEHA BHARGAV Yes EWS X Female 93.6321044 439

180 177 66 139592 3905207168 NARENDRA SINGH CHANDEL Yes OBC X Male 93.6321044 439

181 178 67 139599 3003109189 AVINASH SONSALE Yes OBC X Male 93.6321044 439

182 179 68 139709 3003306119 NIHARIKA SOLANKI Yes OBC X Female 93.6321044 439

183 180 69 139924 3002208448 ARPITA PAWAIYA Yes OBC X Female 93.6321044 439

184 181 70 139990 3001211213 HARIOM KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 93.6321044 439

185 182 140212 3013109009 KHUSHI SONKUSARE Yes UR X Female 93.6321044 439

186 183 71 140272 3013104367 YUVIKA KAWALE Yes OBC X Female 93.6321044 439

187 184 38 140302 3905110605 ANUSHKA MUDOTIYA Yes EWS X Female 93.6321044 439

188 185 72 140432 3019101349 ABHISHEK DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 93.6321044 439

189 186 73 140477 3008106005 PRAVEEN GOUTAM Yes OBC X Male 93.6321044 439

190 187 74 140562 3003412171 SACHIN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 93.6321044 439

191 188 75 140810 3013109076 ANJALI TAJNE Yes OBC X Female 93.5582354 438

192 189 76 140812 3002208251 BHAVYA CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 93.5582354 438

193 190 39 141178 3002101118 SIMRAN MATANI Yes EWS X Female 93.5582354 438

194 191 77 141281 3013107710 MADHURI VERMA Yes OBC X Female 93.5582354 438

195 192 141474 3002103222 SNEHA PARASHAR Yes UR X Female 93.5582354 438

196 193 141487 3003212495 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PAROUHA Yes UR X Male 93.5582354 438

197 194 78 141641 3003108036 URVASHI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 93.5582354 438

198 195 141771 3001106279 MOHD BILAL KHAN Yes UR X Male 93.5582354 438

199 196 141845 3003109027 SOMYA MANDLOI Yes UR X Female 93.5582354 438

200 197 79 142002 3002213268 SANDEEP RAJPOOT Yes OBC X Male 93.5582354 438

201 198 80 142243 3905210142 VAISHALI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 93.5582354 438

202 199 81 142354 3003307141 ARUN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 93.4855433 437

203 200 82 142390 3018103312 MANTHAN VAISHNAV Yes OBC X Male 93.4855433 437

204 201 83 142920 3001211321 VINAYAK SAHU Yes OBC X Male 93.4855433 437

205 202 84 143056 3005109012 PALLAVI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 93.4855433 437

206 203 40 143089 3002110233 PRIYA TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 93.4855433 437

207 204 85 143152 3027102353 LOKESH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 93.4855433 437

208 205 86 143333 4409108104 ANJALI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 93.4855433 437

209 206 87 143478 3006112372 ANKIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 93.4855433 437

210 207 88 143519 3905111076 DOLEE SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Female 93.4855433 437

211 208 89 143752 3023104193 ADITYA GEHLOD Yes OBC X Male 93.4855433 437

212 209 144117 3003301093 ARCHI KHARE Yes UR X Female 93.4079627 436

213 210 90 144154 3008101191 TUSHAR GOUTAM Yes OBC X Male 93.4079627 436

214 211 144193 3003210417 KHUSHI SAVARLE Yes UR X Female 93.4079627 436

215 212 91 144248 3003210627 ASHIKA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 93.4079627 436

216 213 144272 3006101085 OM PRAKASH DWIVEDI Yes UR X Male 93.4079627 436

217 214 92 144361 3008107026 AIMAN SHEIKH Yes OBC X Female 93.4079627 436

218 215 93 144447 3003108241 DIKSHA RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 93.4079627 436

219 216 144723 3002103192 SATYAM SHARMA Yes UR X Male 93.4079627 436

220 217 94 144753 3001107317 MIJBA JOYE Yes OBC X Female 93.4079627 436

221 218 95 144947 3003310131 NISHA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 93.4079627 436

222 219 41 145130 3002111266 VIBHUTI Yes EWS X Female 93.4079627 436
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223 220 96 145292 3003211399 MITESH RAO Yes OBC X Male 93.4079627 436

224 221 42 145486 3019102145 DUSHYANT BHARGAVA Yes EWS X Male 93.4079627 436

225 222 97 145615 3004106032 GULERANA AAFREEN ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 93.4079627 436

226 223 98 145856 3022101162 SAKSHI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 93.3235475 435

227 224 43 146031 3003105158 FIZA KHAN Yes EWS X Female 93.3235475 435

228 225 44 146038 3005107034 KUSUM BISWAS Yes EWS X Female 93.3235475 435

229 226 99 146117 3003301515 SEJAN SHAIKH Yes OBC X Male 93.3235475 435

230 227 45 146182 3003309460 NANDANI JOSHI Yes EWS X Female 93.3235475 435

231 228 46 146236 3009103034 RAGHAV PORWAL Yes EWS X Male 93.3235475 435

232 229 100 146255 3003109100 AYAZ KHAN Yes OBC X Male 93.3235475 435

233 230 101 146350 3003308240 SHEETAL BARPETE Yes OBC X Female 93.3235475 435

234 231 146497 4503101429 MUSKAN TOMAR Yes UR X Female 93.3235475 435

235 232 102 146817 3003401392 RAJNANDANI SHAH Yes OBC X Female 93.3235475 435

236 233 103 146978 3028105418 SAKSHI Yes OBC X Female 93.3235475 435

237 234 104 147002 3003101282 AMAN DHAYAL Yes OBC X Male 93.3235475 435

238 235 47 147072 3001101150 ADITYA THAKUR Yes EWS X Male 93.3235475 435

239 236 147190 3002109183 ANUJ GUPTA Yes UR X Male 93.3235475 435

240 237 147334 3004201361 DRISHTI JAIN Yes UR X Female 93.3235475 435

241 238 147572 3001213067 NIKKI PRAJAPATI Yes UR X Female 93.2472343 434

242 239 147901 3027104311 MAYURI KHEMCHANDANI Yes UR X Female 93.2472343 434

243 240 48 147962 3024105188 PRIYA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 93.2472343 434

244 241 105 147978 3003408342 NILESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 93.2472343 434

245 242 148264 3023101387 SHRADDHA MANDLIYA Yes UR X Female 93.2472343 434

246 243 106 148294 3017101025 HARSHITA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 93.2472343 434

247 244 107 148365 3017101016 ANJALI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 93.2472343 434

248 245 108 148366 3003313439 KISHAN BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Male 93.2472343 434

249 246 109 148416 3013108009 VAIBHAV KARANGALE Yes OBC X Male 93.2472343 434

250 247 110 148549 3003103401 MAHI CHAWDA Yes OBC X Female 93.2472343 434

251 248 148618 3006109514 SHIVANSH MISHRA Yes UR X Male 93.2472343 434

252 249 111 148791 3021103017 SHWETA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 93.2472343 434

253 250 112 149118 3027108121 VIJAYLAXMI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 93.2472343 434

254 251 49 149442 3024106180 PRASHANT MANGAL Yes EWS X Male 93.1717359 433

255 252 50 149647 3004204131 AMOGH CHOUBEY Yes EWS X Male 93.1717359 433

256 253 51 149707 3024103267 AMBAR SINGH Yes EWS X Male 93.1717359 433

257 254 113 149712 3003112256 AYUSH VERMA Yes OBC X Male 93.1717359 433

258 255 114 149926 3003211624 DIVYANSHU BHOYAR Yes OBC X Male 93.1717359 433

259 256 52 150051 3023101357 PRERNA GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 93.1717359 433

260 257 150057 3001215292 SWASTIKA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 93.1717359 433

261 258 115 150069 3010102283 PALAK THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 93.1717359 433

262 259 116 150402 3003402050 AYUSH DODE Yes OBC X Male 93.1717359 433

263 260 150568 3003404266 YASHASWI PARMAR Yes UR X Female 93.1717359 433

264 261 53 150653 3002106298 AYUSHI SAXENA Yes EWS X Female 93.1717359 433

265 262 150873 3003405126 SAMINA Yes UR X Female 93.0966448 432

266 263 117 150982 3012102065 PRACHI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 93.0966448 432

267 264 118 151066 3002207231 INSHA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 93.0966448 432

268 265 119 151471 3003109199 ANUJ KAUSHAL Yes OBC X Male 93.0966448 432

269 266 120 151503 3905507051 AKANKSHA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 93.0966448 432

270 267 151568 3001101099 KHUSHI RANA Yes UR X Female 93.0966448 432

271 268 151599 3001113451 LUCKY KHAYANI Yes UR X Female 93.0966448 432

272 269 121 151724 3003403541 RAM GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 93.0966448 432

273 270 122 151767 3001213164 AKHILESH KALAR Yes OBC X Male 93.0966448 432

274 271 123 151841 3001216134 NANDANI BAIGNE Yes OBC X Female 93.0966448 432

275 272 124 151881 3020101412 TRIPTI CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 93.0966448 432

276 273 125 152255 3111109098 SNEHA MASKE Yes OBC X Female 93.0966448 432

277 274 126 152406 3004213020 SHUBHANJALI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 93.0966448 432

278 275 54 152572 3005107354 SALONI RATHORE Yes EWS X Female 93.0197432 431
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279 276 127 152592 3003305059 SNEHA PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 93.0197432 431

280 277 128 152683 3022102244 SANA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 93.0197432 431

281 278 129 152801 3003201251 KASHISH YADAV Yes OBC X Female 93.0197432 431

282 279 152928 3003405480 MIHIKA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 93.0197432 431

283 280 55 152940 3006101088 NIKITA MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 93.0197432 431

284 281 153002 3019102160 HARSHIT RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Male 93.0197432 431

285 282 130 153263 3028102049 PARTH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 93.0197432 431

286 283 153354 3031101179 SHIVANI RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 93.0197432 431

287 284 131 153666 3021101184 HRISHIKA ENGLA Yes OBC X Female 93.0197432 431

288 285 132 154085 3001214013 DANISH ALI Yes OBC X Male 93.0197432 431

289 286 56 154198 3025102310 CHANCHAL SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 93.0197432 431

290 287 133 154339 3001212284 SHAKIL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 92.9329743 430

291 288 134 154504 3003306424 ASHUTOSH Yes OBC X Male 92.9329743 430

292 289 154660 3002108589 ADITI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 92.9329743 430

293 290 135 155194 3003305450 VINOD  LOVEWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 92.9329743 430

294 291 136 155232 3010101414 RAJ UCHHASARE Yes OBC X Male 92.9329743 430

295 292 57 155553 3004205464 ANUKRITI SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 92.9329743 430

296 293 58 155621 3005103125 TANU SAXENA Yes EWS X Female 92.9329743 430

297 294 137 155638 3111109334 SATAKSHI GOHITE Yes OBC X Female 92.9329743 430

298 295 138 155736 3905105216 RADHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 92.9329743 430

299 296 139 156035 3026101197 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 92.9329743 430

300 297 140 156114 3025102067 RITU YADAV Yes OBC X Female 92.9329743 430

301 298 156175 3002104268 ANUPAMA PACHOURI Yes UR SN Female 92.8565253 429

302 299 141 156335 3003210648 RAHUL RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 92.8565253 429

303 300 142 156424 3001208273 PRASHANT LODHI Yes OBC X Male 92.8565253 429

304 301 143 156450 3023104217 DHRUV PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 92.8565253 429

305 302 144 156480 3905416266 KHUSHI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 92.8565253 429

306 303 145 156655 3003306014 MOHIT KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Male 92.8565253 429

307 304 59 156886 3019102159 SNEHARAJ SINGH RAJPOOT Yes EWS X Female 92.8565253 429

308 305 157169 4417101163 ANUKALP GUPTA Yes UR X Male 92.8565253 429

309 306 60 157423 3029104172 GYANVI MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 92.8565253 429

310 307 146 157857 3905511290 PALAK SAHU Yes OBC X Female 92.7784469 428

311 308 147 157957 3026103363 NEHA LOVEWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 92.7784469 428

312 309 61 157963 3031101452 VARDHITA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 92.7784469 428

313 310 148 157984 3019103006 MASOOM OJHA Yes OBC X Female 92.7784469 428

314 311 149 158302 3003312079 PINKI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 92.7784469 428

315 312 150 158411 3905111218 KUMKUM GAUR Yes OBC X Female 92.7784469 428

316 313 62 158504 3004108379 MANSA BASEDIA Yes EWS X Female 92.7784469 428

317 314 151 158644 3001103372 MUSKAN KURMI Yes OBC X Female 92.7784469 428

318 315 152 158691 3905304123 ADITI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 92.7784469 428

319 316 63 158739 3004202262 PREM KUMAR PANDEY Yes EWS X Male 92.7784469 428

320 317 158870 3015101324 SANSKAR RAWAT Yes UR X Male 92.7784469 428

321 318 153 159069 3006101142 ARVINDRA KUMAR PATEL Yes OBC X Male 92.7784469 428

322 319 159108 3004205178 ARYA PACHORI Yes UR X Female 92.7784469 428

323 320 64 159311 3019101040 ARYAN GAYAKWAD Yes EWS X Male 92.7784469 428

324 321 65 159329 3021102164 SAKSHI KULKARNI Yes EWS X Female 92.7784469 428

325 322 154 159650 3019101372 POONAM DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 92.7005043 427

326 323 155 159881 3003107593 ASHVINI CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 92.7005043 427

327 324 66 159893 3029103178 SNEH DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Male 92.7005043 427

328 325 67 160105 3002102065 SNEHA SINGH TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 92.7005043 427

329 326 160547 4402307168 ANOOP KUMAR BAJPAYEE Yes UR X Male 92.7005043 427

330 327 68 160591 3002203049 SHREYANK CHATURVEDI Yes EWS X Male 92.7005043 427

331 328 156 160616 3001210006 VIKAS PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 92.7005043 427

332 329 157 160851 3024104030 JAYDEEP KARNWAL Yes OBC X Male 92.7005043 427

333 330 158 161291 3023101228 VANSHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 92.6234216 426

334 331 161326 3027101305 AAYUSHI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 92.6234216 426
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335 332 159 161518 4407205077 VIKASH RAJPOOT Yes OBC X Male 92.6234216 426

336 333 160 161596 3003205282 MURLI DANGI Yes OBC X Male 92.6234216 426

337 334 161697 3004201049 SMITA KUMARI Yes UR X Female 92.6234216 426

338 335 161954 3905314641 SWATI Yes UR SN Female 92.6234216 426

339 336 162112 3003201476 ANJALI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 92.6234216 426

340 337 162355 3002210041 NAVNEET SINGH TOMAR Yes UR X Male 92.6234216 426

341 338 161 162387 3004206063 DEVENDRA PATEL Yes OBC X Male 92.6234216 426

342 339 162 162432 3003407312 CHHAYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 92.6234216 426

343 340 163 162454 3003103261 SAPNA MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 92.6234216 426

344 341 164 162601 3003111212 VIJAY NANDEDA Yes OBC X Male 92.6234216 426

345 342 69 163223 3001117401 HARSHIT DUBEY Yes EWS X Male 92.536879 425

346 343 70 163224 3003310480 PRAGYA TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 92.536879 425

347 344 165 163269 3023101356 KHUSHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 92.536879 425

348 345 71 163550 3021102419 SEAMONE KHURANA Yes EWS X Female 92.536879 425

349 346 166 163565 3013109147 VISHAL KALAMBE Yes OBC X Male 92.536879 425

350 347 167 163599 3003208198 GOPAL Yes OBC X Male 92.536879 425

351 348 163622 3013110203 HARSH MOHITE Yes UR X Male 92.536879 425

352 349 168 163758 3001113043 NANDANI MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 92.536879 425

353 350 169 163898 3001102018 MADHUSUDAN CHOURIYA Yes OBC X Male 92.536879 425

354 351 170 164150 3002205010 RADHA KRISHNA Yes OBC X Male 92.536879 425

355 352 171 164235 3019102384 SANJANA SONI Yes OBC X Female 92.536879 425

356 353 164329 3003405104 SONALI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 92.536879 425

357 354 172 164359 3010106229 NEHA PAWAR Yes OBC X Female 92.536879 425

358 355 173 164562 3115303255 AVANI PANCHAL Yes OBC X Female 92.536879 425

359 356 174 164702 3009102314 SHELENDRA YADAV Yes OBC X Male 92.536879 425

360 357 175 164773 3005102302 DIPIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 92.536879 425

361 358 176 164818 3019101439 ANKIT MEENA Yes OBC X Male 92.536879 425

362 359 177 164969 3003309550 PURVI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 92.460249 424

363 360 178 165054 3001106008 SALONI SHRIVAS Yes OBC X Female 92.460249 424

364 361 165091 3001115533 TUBA KHAN Yes UR X Female 92.460249 424

365 362 179 165161 3003304089 KISHORI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 92.460249 424

366 363 180 165162 3002204137 AMRITA SINGH BAGHEL Yes OBC X Female 92.460249 424

367 364 165236 3001205170 SHILPI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 92.460249 424

368 365 165325 3024101167 MANU TYAGI Yes UR X Female 92.460249 424

369 366 181 165326 3003406269 AYUSHI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 92.460249 424

370 367 182 165479 3025101348 HANSRAJ PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 92.460249 424

371 368 165483 3905205201 RAM JI MISHRA Yes UR X Male 92.460249 424

372 369 183 165501 3111210543 NANDINI SATPUTE Yes OBC X Female 92.460249 424

373 370 184 165642 3003212041 TANISHA RAMI Yes OBC X Female 92.460249 424

374 371 185 166027 3003409012 ADARSH DHOTE Yes OBC X Male 92.460249 424

375 372 166281 3006109322 SWASTIK MISHRA Yes UR X Male 92.460249 424

376 373 72 166549 3003107319 SAKSHAM JAIN Yes EWS X Male 92.460249 424

377 374 186 166601 3003202394 PRAMOD YADAV Yes OBC X Male 92.3805864 423

378 375 187 166628 3905415271 KAVITA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 92.3805864 423

379 376 188 166669 3013111249 SANJANA BHOJE Yes OBC X Female 92.3805864 423

380 377 166851 3014102272 ARYAN GUPTA Yes UR X Male 92.3805864 423

381 378 189 166875 3923215184 RITU KUMARI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 92.3805864 423

382 379 166950 3001212191 RIMJHIM SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 92.3805864 423

383 380 190 167072 3002212218 VIKRAM DHAKAR Yes OBC X Male 92.3805864 423

384 381 73 167251 3003107352 SNEHA GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 92.3805864 423

385 382 167316 3005108223 VIJAYSHREE RATHORE Yes UR X Female 92.3805864 423

386 383 191 167333 3008105209 GAURAV UPWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 92.3805864 423

387 384 192 167335 3001212050 YENDRA PRATAP SINGH Yes OBC X Male 92.3805864 423

388 385 167482 3003104214 GOVIND RAJPUT Yes UR X Male 92.3805864 423

389 386 193 167491 3003205184 ANJALI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 92.3805864 423

390 387 194 167546 3008103223 BHOOMIKA CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 92.3805864 423
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391 388 195 167635 3003412145 ABHISHEK PATEL Yes OBC X Male 92.3805864 423

392 389 196 167693 3001103171 BHAKTI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 92.3805864 423

393 390 197 167697 3001115576 RAJ KURMI PATEL Yes OBC X Male 92.3805864 423

394 391 167909 4404205168 ABHISHEK Yes UR X Male 92.3805864 423

395 392 168259 3011101291 HARSHUL BUDHAULIYA Yes UR X Male 92.3805864 423

396 393 168287 3003112577 NARENDRA SINGH JHALA Yes UR X Male 92.3805864 423

397 394 168389 4445103281 ARCHI ALYA Yes UR X Female 92.2981175 422

398 395 198 168426 3003305053 MOHAMMAD ASJAD ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 92.2981175 422

399 396 199 168597 3002212128 KRISHAN KUMAR KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 92.2981175 422

400 397 200 168649 3005107288 RISHI MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 92.2981175 422

401 398 201 168733 3905208036 AJAY KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 92.2981175 422

402 399 202 168974 3003212324 SHIVALIKA CHOURISHI Yes OBC X Female 92.2981175 422

403 400 169100 3031103120 ROHIT MEENA Yes UR X Male 92.2981175 422

404 401 74 169194 3009103118 TANUSHREE CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Female 92.2981175 422

405 402 75 169356 3002204264 SERENA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 92.2981175 422

406 403 203 169360 3002111139 BHARTI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 92.2981175 422

407 404 169579 3003402374 VANSHIKA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 92.2981175 422

408 405 204 169641 3031102416 UDIT YADAV Yes OBC X Male 92.2981175 422

409 406 76 169672 3011102042 JATIN UPADHYAY Yes EWS X Male 92.2981175 422

410 407 77 169906 3019102033 SARTHAK GARG Yes EWS X Male 92.2981175 422

411 408 78 170402 3006103006 HARSHITA MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 92.2188622 421

412 409 170445 3001218144 KUNAL GUPTA Yes UR X Male 92.2188622 421

413 410 170452 3013109311 PARIJAT SINGH Yes UR X Female 92.2188622 421

414 411 205 170467 3004206190 SHUBHI RAI Yes OBC X Female 92.2188622 421

415 412 79 170470 3002108126 ANANYA BHUJANG Yes EWS X Female 92.2188622 421

416 413 206 170508 3028104264 RAKHI RAI Yes OBC X Female 92.2188622 421

417 414 207 170566 3002105310 RIYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 92.2188622 421

418 415 208 170624 3001110019 GIRJA MEENA Yes OBC X Female 92.2188622 421

419 416 209 170673 3003207435 AKSHAY Yes OBC X Male 92.2188622 421

420 417 80 170678 3002204161 SANJANA TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 92.2188622 421

421 418 210 170689 3003109001 AAYSHA KHAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 92.2188622 421

422 419 81 170694 3028104465 DISHA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 92.2188622 421

423 420 170746 3002104128 NIDHI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 92.2188622 421

424 421 170909 3003404013 RUPALI THAKUR Yes UR SN Female 92.2188622 421

425 422 211 170911 4506101313 SHAHID KHAN Yes OBC X Male 92.2188622 421

426 423 212 171470 3010104155 CHETAN DHOTE Yes OBC X Male 92.2188622 421

427 424 213 172025 3905414576 SONALI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 92.131867 420

428 425 214 172060 3001206214 KHEM SINGH KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 92.131867 420

429 426 82 172271 3001212015 GUNGUN RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 92.131867 420

430 427 83 172299 3002102474 NIHAL SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Male 92.131867 420

431 428 215 172380 3003407196 POOJA BARAD Yes OBC X Female 92.131867 420

432 429 84 172422 3001204043 AYUSH ACHARYA Yes EWS X Male 92.131867 420

433 430 216 172625 3001101439 DAMINI KALAM Yes OBC X Female 92.131867 420

434 431 85 172630 3005105233 ANKIT VYAS Yes EWS X Male 92.131867 420

435 432 172787 3002112040 CHETAN Yes UR X Male 92.131867 420

436 433 217 172882 3002212157 SHIVANI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 92.131867 420

437 434 218 173103 3001112127 KUMKUM KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 92.131867 420

438 435 219 173165 3006107341 RITIKA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 92.131867 420

439 436 220 173220 3003211600 KUNAL CHANDANA Yes OBC X Male 92.131867 420

440 437 86 173458 3003212264 PALAK PANDEY Yes EWS X Female 92.131867 420

441 438 221 173469 3029104162 ANAND KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 92.131867 420

442 439 173600 3003305581 MAHI AGRAWAL Yes UR X Female 92.131867 420

443 440 173680 3011101270 PALAK BHATNAGAR Yes UR X Female 92.131867 420

444 441 87 173746 2313105013 SHIVAM SINGH Yes EWS X Male 92.131867 420

445 442 88 173927 3003412408 VIDHI SANDANI Yes EWS X Female 92.0484476 419

446 443 174091 3002103163 ABHAY BHARGAVA Yes UR X Male 92.0484476 419
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447 444 89 174186 3003212069 SHRUTI PANCHOLI Yes EWS X Female 92.0484476 419

448 445 222 174507 3014101591 LOKENDRA PATEL Yes OBC X Male 92.0484476 419

449 446 90 174549 3023104113 ARYAN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 92.0484476 419

450 447 174589 3004207271 MONIKA BAGHEL Yes UR X Female 92.0484476 419

451 448 174857 3002201446 HRITIKA SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 92.0484476 419

452 449 223 174975 3010106128 KARUNA DIYAWARE Yes OBC X Female 92.0484476 419

453 450 224 175398 3003101514 BHUMIKA ASKHADKE Yes OBC X Female 92.0484476 419

454 451 225 175410 3001210287 SHUBHI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 92.0484476 419

455 452 226 175771 3028105185 ABHILASHA RAI Yes OBC X Female 91.9683323 418

456 453 175789 3002207316 SHIFA QURESHI Yes UR X Female 91.9683323 418

457 454 227 175878 3031101112 PRIYANSHU SONI Yes OBC X Male 91.9683323 418

458 455 228 175896 3027107200 AMAN MULTANI Yes OBC X Male 91.9683323 418

459 456 229 176026 3004213328 NITESH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 91.9683323 418

460 457 230 176086 3019104213 LAXMAN DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 91.9683323 418

461 458 231 176143 3102115121 YADAV RAM SURESH Yes OBC X Male 91.9683323 418

462 459 176293 3019102308 AKRITI JAIN Yes UR X Female 91.9683323 418

463 460 176296 3004203207 DOLLY GURNANI Yes UR X Female 91.9683323 418

464 461 91 176740 3905102237 MANSI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 91.9683323 418

465 462 232 176914 3003207383 ALSHIFA Yes OBC X Female 91.9683323 418

466 463 233 177075 3001215309 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 91.9683323 418

467 464 234 177251 3001114235 SHUBHAM SAHU Yes OBC X Male 91.9683323 418

468 465 235 177326 3028101212 ROHANI LODHI Yes OBC X Female 91.9683323 418

469 466 236 177836 3003107210 YASH PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 91.884596 417

470 467 92 178001 3019101196 VEDANT SAXENA Yes EWS X Male 91.884596 417

471 468 237 178125 3004201075 SUVESH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 91.884596 417

472 469 93 178417 3003301558 NIVEDITA PARASHAR Yes EWS X Female 91.884596 417

473 470 238 178578 3002204223 ANAND SONI Yes OBC X Male 91.884596 417

474 471 178600 3026103293 TANU NAGAR Yes UR X Female 91.884596 417

475 472 239 178811 3019104162 SHIVANI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 91.884596 417

476 473 240 179328 3003402093 NIKITA JHALA Yes OBC X Female 91.8001808 416

477 474 241 179336 3002213212 RAHUL RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 91.8001808 416

478 475 94 179449 3002104387 YASH DUBEY Yes EWS X Male 91.8001808 416

479 476 242 179831 3003407160 ABHISHEK YADAV Yes OBC X Male 91.8001808 416

480 477 243 179987 3001203047 YOGITA GADEKAR Yes OBC X Female 91.8001808 416

481 478 95 180540 3004104110 GAURAV SHUKLA Yes EWS X Male 91.8001808 416

482 479 96 180575 3004208007 SANYA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 91.8001808 416

483 480 244 180683 3001214086 DEEPAK YADAV Yes OBC X Male 91.8001808 416

484 481 245 180711 3005108040 VINAYAK BODANA Yes OBC X Male 91.8001808 416

485 482 97 180727 3029102459 MUSKAN GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 91.8001808 416

486 483 246 180740 3002113056 PRAVEEN CHAUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 91.8001808 416

487 484 247 180763 3007101107 ANJALI GWAL Yes OBC X Female 91.8001808 416

488 485 98 180873 3003401086 AMBUJ PANDEY Yes EWS X Male 91.8001808 416

489 486 99 180944 3015102180 ARJAV JAIN Yes EWS X Male 91.8001808 416

490 487 248 180997 3001210037 ARYAN SAHU Yes OBC X Male 91.8001808 416

491 488 249 181815 3905202211 BABITA BANSIYA Yes OBC X Female 91.7144529 415

492 489 250 181984 3001208093 RAJESHWARI SETH Yes OBC X Female 91.7144529 415

493 490 100 182090 3002208382 PRATIBHA DUBEY Yes EWS X Female 91.7144529 415

494 491 101 182203 3007102108 PALAK SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Female 91.7144529 415

495 492 182261 3001208150 SIMI CHOURASIYA Yes UR X Female 91.7144529 415

496 493 102 182588 3001104101 PRIYA DIXIT Yes EWS SN Female 91.7144529 415

497 494 103 182603 3002113214 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 91.7144529 415

498 495 182648 3008102235 SHREYA DUBEY Yes UR X Female 91.7144529 415

499 496 251 182816 3010104202 SATYAM YADUVANSHI Yes OBC X Male 91.7144529 415

500 497 252 183291 3003406241 RAJESHWARI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 91.6336135 414

501 498 253 183337 3001210284 ANSHIKA KAURAV Yes OBC X Female 91.6336135 414

502 499 183403 3002101660 NISHI TOMAR Yes UR X Female 91.6336135 414
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503 500 104 183417 3003308166 AANSHI RAGHUWANSHI Yes EWS X Female 91.6336135 414

504 501 105 183469 3003405404 HARSHITA CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Female 91.6336135 414

505 502 183725 3012103228 KHUSHI TRIVEDI Yes UR X Female 91.6336135 414

506 503 106 183844 3008105134 SHWETA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 91.6336135 414

507 504 254 183853 3001111175 DIVYANSH KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 91.6336135 414

508 505 255 183948 3003312218 ABHISHEK NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 91.6336135 414

509 506 256 184123 3001205068 PAWAN SAINI Yes OBC X Male 91.6336135 414

510 507 184213 3004108043 ADITYA TIWARI Yes UR X Male 91.6336135 414

511 508 257 184442 3003103099 ISHIKA SHARMA Yes OBC X Female 91.6336135 414

512 509 107 184901 3001201652 KAJAL SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 91.5540866 413

513 510 258 184964 3001107554 KASHISH KASANYA Yes OBC X Female 91.5540866 413

514 511 259 184967 3017103227 SHIKHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 91.5540866 413

515 512 184996 3003303118 SHRIDDHI TANWAR Yes UR X Female 91.5540866 413

516 513 260 185031 3028105383 SONIKA KURMI Yes OBC X Female 91.5540866 413

517 514 185181 3003305374 MAHI JAIN Yes UR X Female 91.5540866 413

518 515 261 185455 3006112006 NEERAJ SINGH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 91.5540866 413

519 516 262 185457 3003108679 JAY TURKAR Yes OBC X Male 91.5540866 413

520 517 108 185502 3017101059

AYUSHMAN BHUWNESHWAR 

MISHRA Yes EWS X Male 91.5540866 413

521 518 263 185773 3009103406 KRISHNA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 91.5540866 413

522 519 264 185866 3028103084 CHARU KEVAT Yes OBC X Female 91.5540866 413

523 520 265 185902 3001201624 DHANPAL YADAV Yes OBC X Male 91.5540866 413

524 521 266 185947 3022102256 PRABHAT KUMRAWAT Yes OBC X Male 91.5540866 413

525 522 109 186571 3006107313 SHREYA TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 91.5540866 413

526 523 267 186680 3021103084 PRACHI MUCHHALA Yes OBC X Female 91.472704 412

527 524 268 186702 3018104247 ISHIKA SONGARA Yes OBC X Female 91.472704 412

528 525 186882 3808101233 MAHAK TRIPATHI Yes UR SN Female 91.472704 412

529 526 269 186956 3003211231 KHUSHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 91.472704 412

530 527 270 187250 3029104049 SOURABH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 91.472704 412

531 528 271 187295 3031101122 AYUSHI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 91.472704 412

532 187470 3905516246 MONIKA PATEL No UR X Female 91.472704 412

533 529 272 188158 3007101396 ANUJ PAL Yes OBC X Male 91.472704 412

534 530 273 188531 3001115170 RASHMI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 91.3911856 411

535 531 274 188578 3001105470 ASHISH KHAKRE Yes OBC X Male 91.3911856 411

536 532 275 188707 3003312400 RAHUL KALE Yes OBC X Male 91.3911856 411

537 533 110 188762 3004205151 VIDHI ESHARKA Yes EWS X Female 91.3911856 411

538 534 188768 3002201324 SHRASTI SINGH Yes UR X Female 91.3911856 411

539 535 276 188841 3001208395 NANCY SHAKYA Yes OBC X Female 91.3911856 411

540 536 111 188863 3001113450 SANSKRITI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 91.3911856 411

541 537 277 189167 3011101114 AJAY SINGH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 91.3911856 411

542 538 278 189196 3004210276 AARYA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 91.3911856 411

543 539 279 189721 3003301694 SHREYA KHAIRWAL Yes OBC X Female 91.3911856 411

544 540 280 190543 3014101046 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

545 541 281 190713 3028103517 SURBHI KOSHTI Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

546 542 112 190715 3003307221 GOVIND PANWAR Yes EWS X Male 91.3013841 410

547 543 282 190822 3027103174 PIYUSH JAT Yes OBC X Male 91.3013841 410

548 544 283 190926 3009109045 SEJAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

549 545 284 191098 3012103524 PRINCE PATEL Yes OBC X Male 91.3013841 410

550 546 285 191127 3004206424 HIMANI SINGH Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

551 547 286 191239 3005108269 HIMANI SONI Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

552 548 287 191308 3021105136 SHREYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

553 549 191335 3002103323 SAMPADA SINGH RAJAWAT Yes UR X Female 91.3013841 410

554 550 288 191353 3010104194 NIDHI JHARIYE Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

555 551 191400 3024102058 BAJRANG TOMAR Yes UR SN Male 91.3013841 410

556 552 289 191420 3003107033 BIRARE GAURAV BHAGWAN Yes OBC X Male 91.3013841 410

557 553 290 191492 3003304236 PRATIK SURYAVANSHI Yes OBC X Male 91.3013841 410
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558 554 113 191675 3024103030 PRASHANT UPADHYAY Yes EWS X Male 91.3013841 410

559 555 291 191690 3028101230 ANJALI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 91.3013841 410

560 556 191908 3002103217 DRISHTI PATHAK Yes UR X Female 91.3013841 410

561 557 114 192263 3017101067 ALIZA FATEMA JAFRI Yes EWS X Female 91.2169689 409

562 558 292 192337 3001211191 PRIYANKA SONI Yes OBC X Female 91.2169689 409

563 559 115 192557 3024103101 ASHUTOSH MISHRA Yes EWS X Male 91.2169689 409

564 560 192606 3002108710 RAUNAK SAXENA Yes UR X Female 91.2169689 409

565 561 293 192632 3022106019 MANISH SINGUNE Yes OBC X Male 91.2169689 409

566 192741 4447105353 ROKAIYA No UR X Female 91.2169689 409

567 562 294 192828 3003310223 SHUBHAM PATEL Yes OBC X Male 91.2169689 409

568 563 295 192931 3005107169 SANIYA MULTANI Yes OBC X Female 91.2169689 409

569 564 116 192971 3024102172 PRAGATI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 91.2169689 409

570 565 192999 3028102143 YASHASHVI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 91.2169689 409

571 566 296 193021 3001112106 DIPIKA BAGDE Yes OBC X Female 91.2169689 409

572 567 297 193047 3001201392 VAIBHAV MORGHADE Yes OBC X Male 91.2169689 409

573 568 298 193255 3001102032 ABHISHEK PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 91.2169689 409

574 569 193293 3005107052 HARSHIT SETHI Yes UR X Male 91.2169689 409

575 570 299 193463 3027101069 PRACHI KASERA Yes OBC X Female 91.2169689 409

576 571 117 193781 3003206291 KHUSHI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 91.2169689 409

577 572 300 194004 3028101403 HARIOM KURMI Yes OBC X Male 91.2169689 409

578 573 118 194046 3004102264 AYUSHI MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 91.1325084 408

579 574 301 194288 3111204310 DHARA CHORE Yes OBC X Female 91.1325084 408

580 575 302 194427 3001104376 MONIKA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 91.1325084 408

581 576 303 194608 3029102060 JIYA SINGH Yes OBC X Female 91.1325084 408

582 577 304 194693 3003210681 LAXMI DESHMUKH Yes OBC X Female 91.1325084 408

583 578 305 194711 3001208401 NEERENDRA SINGH JAT Yes OBC X Male 91.1325084 408

584 579 119 194793 3001117254 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 91.1325084 408

585 580 306 194928 3017105034 BHAGYASHRI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 91.1325084 408

586 581 307 195184 3003202241 MONIKA SANODIYA Yes OBC X Female 91.1325084 408

587 582 308 195270 3003204298 RAMESH KUMAR PAL Yes OBC X Male 91.1325084 408

588 583 195662 3001202326 SHEKH ABDUL Yes UR X Male 91.1325084 408

589 584 309 195707 3003109669 TOSHIKA MEENA Yes OBC X Female 91.1325084 408

590 585 195938 3004202444 PRIYAMVADA SINGH Yes UR X Female 91.0462826 407

591 586 310 195980 3014102069 SHEETAL SAHU Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

592 587 311 196020 3003205031 VEDIKA AGARKAR Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

593 588 196043 3003102344 UNNATI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 91.0462826 407

594 589 312 196285 3001206411 DIKSHA PATLE Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

595 590 313 196293 3027105126 ANIL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 91.0462826 407

596 591 314 196314 3003112602 DEEKSHA LODHI Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

597 592 120 196318 3002208431 KRISHNA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Male 91.0462826 407

598 593 315 196486 3002102480 ASHISH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 91.0462826 407

599 594 196621 3024105033 SONIYA BANSAL Yes UR X Female 91.0462826 407

600 595 316 196690 3026101254 DEEPAK KUMAR PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 91.0462826 407

601 596 317 196739 3019102100 SAMIKSHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

602 597 318 196893 3003202176 HARIOM NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 91.0462826 407

603 598 319 196932 3007102004 MUSKAN LODHI Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

604 599 320 197083 3002104275 VIKAS KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 91.0462826 407

605 600 321 197209 3905414528 AANCHAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

606 601 322 197244 3001115077 KHUSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 91.0462826 407

607 602 323 197321 3003106582 TILAK GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Male 91.0462826 407

608 603 324 198031 3003307012 PREETI LODHI Yes OBC X Female 90.962999 406

609 604 325 198352 3031103188 TANU KIRAR Yes OBC X Female 90.962999 406

610 605 121 198495 3001109219 INDRA KUMAR VYAS Yes EWS X Male 90.962999 406

611 606 326 198500 3002101354 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 90.962999 406

612 607 198538 3003212112 SMRITI SENDHAV Yes UR X Female 90.962999 406

613 608 327 198586 3003303565 SHEETAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 90.962999 406
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614 609 198688 3001204434 AAYSHA FAROOQ KHAN Yes UR X Female 90.962999 406

615 610 328 198905 3012104379 DHEERENDRA PATEL Yes OBC X Male 90.962999 406

616 611 122 198963 3023101340 MUSKAN SETHIYA Yes EWS X Female 90.962999 406

617 612 329 198974 3001214128 RACHNA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 90.962999 406

618 613 199026 3805107132 RESHU TIWARI Yes UR X Female 90.962999 406

619 614 330 199136 3001201235 KASHISH BARASKAR Yes OBC X Female 90.962999 406

620 615 123 199392 3003212568 PALAK JAIN Yes EWS X Female 90.962999 406

621 616 331 199617 4411401193 KHUSHBOO SHAH Yes OBC X Female 90.962999 406

622 617 332 199856 3001114138 SURESH KEVAT Yes OBC X Male 90.8711606 405

623 618 333 200177 3009109182 PRANAV SONI Yes OBC X Male 90.8711606 405

624 619 334 200673 3003211465 SOHEB Yes OBC X Male 90.8711606 405

625 620 335 200741 3003309196 SATYAM RANDWA Yes OBC X Male 90.8711606 405

626 621 200909 3024104161 ADITEE SHARMA Yes UR X Female 90.8711606 405

627 622 124 201051 3006105051 SHIVAM GUPTA Yes EWS X Male 90.8711606 405

628 623 201515 1703114196 SHIVANI MISHRA Yes UR X Female 90.8711606 405

629 624 201806 3003211188 AKSHADA TRIVEDI Yes UR X Female 90.7867907 404

630 625 336 201878 3003105405 NAVEEN Yes OBC X Male 90.7867907 404

631 626 337 202041 3003403137 VANDANA CARPENTER Yes OBC X Female 90.7867907 404

632 627 338 202052 3003210653 ADITI NAUSARKAR Yes OBC X Female 90.7867907 404

633 628 125 202244 3003108275 HARSH TIWARI Yes EWS X Male 90.7867907 404

634 629 339 202384 3003404298 ARPITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 90.7867907 404

635 630 340 202429 3028104151 RAJNISH RAJAK Yes OBC X Male 90.7867907 404

636 631 341 202472 3021106143 RINKU MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 90.7867907 404

637 632 342 202489 3003411025 ANMOL KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 90.7867907 404

638 633 202753 3001212304 AKASHA AHMED Yes UR X Female 90.7867907 404

639 634 343 202882 3001117100 RAGHAV YADAV Yes OBC X Male 90.7867907 404

640 635 344 203002 3024102270 SACHIN DHAKAR Yes OBC X Male 90.7867907 404

641 636 345 203173 3025101338 RITIKA KILORIYA Yes OBC X Female 90.7867907 404

642 637 126 203482 3006103189 SAKSHI TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 90.7867907 404

643 638 346 203493 3001106144 ILMA ASIF Yes OBC X Female 90.7867907 404

644 639 127 203555 3027101132 SIDDHARTH CHAWLA Yes EWS X Male 90.6996597 403

645 640 347 203620 3021101335 TANZEEL ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 90.6996597 403

646 641 128 203625 3001204264 CHANDRESH AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Male 90.6996597 403

647 642 348 203636 3020101404 RACHANA VERMA Yes OBC X Female 90.6996597 403

648 643 349 203662 3001103208 AASHNA GOUR Yes OBC X Female 90.6996597 403

649 644 129 203704 3024101194 TAMANNA PARMAR Yes EWS X Female 90.6996597 403

650 645 130 203963 3003403003 MAITRI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 90.6996597 403

651 646 350 204016 3029102503 MUSKAN KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 90.6996597 403

652 647 204043 3002111289 BHARTI SHARMA Yes UR SN Female 90.6996597 403

653 648 351 204157 3003308258 KULDEEP MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 90.6996597 403

654 649 204484 3002105200 PURVI AGRAWAL Yes UR X Female 90.6996597 403

655 650 204539 3003201488 TUSHAR AMULEY Yes UR X Male 90.6996597 403

656 651 352 204608 3008106035 SIDDHARTH PANDEL Yes OBC X Male 90.6996597 403

657 652 353 204712 4410104434 NAYLA SHIFA SHEIKH Yes OBC X Female 90.6996597 403

658 653 354 204758 3001117393 PRAVEEN KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 90.6996597 403

659 654 355 204866 3003211570 NIRMAL Yes OBC X Male 90.6996597 403

660 655 356 204965 3001202341 RITIK PATEL Yes OBC X Male 90.6996597 403

661 656 357 205203 3005109307 SIMRAN VERMA Yes OBC X Female 90.6996597 403

662 657 131 205439 3005104305 ALSHIFA SHEIKH Yes EWS X Female 90.6996597 403

663 658 132 205623 3001117133 SHRASHTI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 90.6167381 402

664 659 358 205641 3004101076 HIMANSHU SAHU Yes OBC X Male 90.6167381 402

665 660 359 205739 2713106308 SANIA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402

666 661 360 205825 3003203287 AYUSHI MORCHHALE Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402

667 662 361 205990 3003112401 POOJA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402

668 663 206052 3003103410 SHREYA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 90.6167381 402

669 664 362 206080 3017104126 GRESSY JHALA Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402
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670 665 206114 3004213219 TANMAY JAIN Yes UR X Male 90.6167381 402

671 666 206164 3005107463 ETISHA PATHAK Yes UR X Female 90.6167381 402

672 667 363 206246 3006110104 RAJNEESH KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 90.6167381 402

673 668 364 206250 3021101188 OM CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 90.6167381 402

674 669 365 206380 3013105073 BHUPESH DESHMUKH Yes OBC X Male 90.6167381 402

675 670 206522 3004208312 SAFALTA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 90.6167381 402

676 671 206621 3003105207 RAVEENA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 90.6167381 402

677 672 366 206636 3027101477 SAPNA SALITRA Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402

678 673 367 206674 3003305319 KRITIKA RAI Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402

679 674 206707 3003212706 SATYAM KHATRI Yes UR X Male 90.6167381 402

680 675 368 206983 3002111300 KUNIKA PAVAIYA Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402

681 676 133 207162 3003408522 PRERNA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 90.6167381 402

682 677 369 207217 3021106021 SALONI DODE Yes OBC X Female 90.6167381 402

683 678 207292 3002211307 VANI GOYAL Yes UR X Female 90.6167381 402

684 679 370 207589 3002208266 YUVRAJ RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 90.5283398 401

685 680 371 207621 3001216220 ROSHNI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 90.5283398 401

686 681 372 207641 3013102143 ASHISH SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 90.5283398 401

687 682 373 207800 3003205018 ANUSHKA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 90.5283398 401

688 683 374 208070 3028105034 PRATIKSHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 90.5283398 401

689 684 375 208282 3003204281 NIKITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 90.5283398 401

690 685 376 208286 3003207169 MANISH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 90.5283398 401

691 686 208448 2302105508 ANIKET SINGH Yes UR X Male 90.5283398 401

692 687 377 208594 3024103154 RAHUL SINGH RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 90.5283398 401

693 688 378 209085 3021104128 RAKSHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 90.5283398 401

694 689 134 209244 3001205029 GOURAV UPADHYAY Yes EWS X Male 90.5283398 401

695 690 379 209403 3001111062 SHRIOM SURYAVANSHI Yes OBC X Male 90.4331067 400

696 691 1 209462 3003107158 KULDEEP YADAV Yes SC X Male 90.4331067 400

697 692 380 209618 3003405088 RENU PAWAR Yes OBC X Female 90.4331067 400

698 693 381 209656 3003304191 BHAWESH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 90.4331067 400

699 694 135 209858 3002101286 ADITYA KHARE Yes EWS X Male 90.4331067 400

700 695 2 210004 3002105350 HARSHITA Yes SC X Female 90.4331067 400

701 696 136 210063 3029101111 ADITYA GUPTA Yes EWS X Male 90.4331067 400

702 697 382 210198 3001203337 ISHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 90.4331067 400

703 698 383 210202 3002109083 DIKSHA NARWARIYA Yes OBC X Female 90.4331067 400

704 699 384 210260 3003301442 RADHIKA PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 90.4331067 400

705 700 385 210294 3028105198 ANJALI GUPTA Yes OBC X Female 90.4331067 400

706 701 210512 3002208378 RONAK GUPTA Yes UR X Female 90.4331067 400

707 702 137 210821 3006109330 JAYSHREE DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Female 90.4331067 400

708 703 210842 3006106235 AKHILESH CHATURVEDI Yes UR X Male 90.4331067 400

709 704 386 210988 3029106097 NIKITA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 90.4331067 400

710 705 211243 3001214146 AFSHA PARVEEN Yes UR X Female 90.4331067 400

711 706 387 211454 3905317032 SOMYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 90.3437578 399

712 707 388 211821 3028102086 ANURAG YADAV Yes OBC X Male 90.3437578 399

713 708 138 211912 3001208308 ASHUTOSH SINGH Yes EWS X Male 90.3437578 399

714 709 212218 3001113052 ANMOL BILLORE Yes UR X Male 90.3437578 399

715 710 389 212252 3027106107 ARYAN GWALE Yes OBC X Male 90.3437578 399

716 711 390 212666 3003303191 AAYUSHI Yes OBC X Female 90.3437578 399

717 712 212893 3001111205 SUFIYA BEE Yes UR X Female 90.3437578 399

718 713 212935 3029102523 SHARAD SINGH Yes UR X Male 90.3437578 399

719 714 139 213339 3002110304 NAMIRTA JOSHI Yes EWS SN Female 90.2578942 398

720 715 391 213340 3027104288 PRAMOD PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 90.2578942 398

721 716 213420 3026101128 SANIYA ANSARI Yes UR X Female 90.2578942 398

722 717 213493 3031102281 ANJALI DUBEY Yes UR X Female 90.2578942 398

723 718 392 213545 3003412337 SANJANA Yes OBC X Female 90.2578942 398

724 719 393 213658 3004111187 SHREYA CHANDELA Yes OBC X Female 90.2578942 398

725 720 140 213788 3022108203 SUDARSHAN DONGRE Yes EWS X Male 90.2578942 398
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726 721 213859 3026104473 AARJU NIRBAN Yes UR X Female 90.2578942 398

727 722 213870 3001109131 MANVI DUBEY Yes UR X Female 90.2578942 398

728 723 213930 3007101075 AMAN RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Male 90.2578942 398

729 724 394 213953 3003410307 SANDEEP MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 90.2578942 398

730 725 214420 3003309487 AASTHA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 90.2578942 398

731 726 395 214457 3003103397 SANKALP JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 90.2578942 398

732 727 396 214866 3011101373 VISHAL RATHOR Yes OBC X Male 90.2578942 398

733 728 397 214894 3003103217 SIMMI PATLE Yes OBC X Female 90.2578942 398

734 729 398 215131 3004213236 PIYUSH SOLANKI Yes OBC X Male 90.2578942 398

735 730 399 215517 3019103134 DEEPAK YADAV Yes OBC X Male 90.1727547 397

736 731 400 215605 3003112149 SANJANA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 90.1727547 397

737 732 401 215728 3003412234 MUNISH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 90.1727547 397

738 733 215801 3905317366 ANUSHKA GAUTAM Yes UR X Female 90.1727547 397

739 734 215966 3003408266 SUHANI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 90.1727547 397

740 735 215967 3003210387 UDAY DWIVEDI Yes UR X Male 90.1727547 397

741 736 402 216030 3003310446 JAYESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 90.1727547 397

742 737 216160 3002110227 AASTHA BHADHOURIA Yes UR X Female 90.1727547 397

743 738 403 216480 3001112231 ZAKIRA BEGUM Yes OBC X Female 90.1727547 397

744 739 404 216536 3003110370 TANAY YADAV Yes OBC X Male 90.1727547 397

745 740 216613 3908105061 SHRIJAN TRIPATHI Yes UR X Male 90.1727547 397

746 741 3 216676 3011102068 YUVRAJ SINGH Yes SC X Male 90.1727547 397

747 742 405 216939 3001108148 ANJALI SANODIYA Yes OBC X Female 90.1727547 397

748 743 406 217322 3003112626 HARIOM CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 90.0848995 396

749 744 407 217344 3027106252 RITESH KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Male 90.0848995 396

750 745 141 217399 3003309199 DIVYA GANGRADE Yes EWS X Female 90.0848995 396

751 746 408 217420 3005103313 KANUPRIYA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 90.0848995 396

752 747 409 217464 3003408591 VIJAY PATIL Yes OBC X Male 90.0848995 396

753 748 410 217682 3003403051 DEEPANJALI SINGH Yes OBC X Female 90.0848995 396

754 749 217903 3013101164 AASTHA MANJANA Yes UR X Female 90.0848995 396

755 750 411 218047 3004209076 RISHIRAJ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 90.0848995 396

756 751 412 218147 3029102505 JYOTI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 90.0848995 396

757 752 218178 3905602372 VARSHA Yes UR SN Female 90.0848995 396

758 753 413 218189 3006102243 PAVAN SAHU Yes OBC X Male 90.0848995 396

759 754 414 218372 3122103007 GAGAN GAVANDE Yes OBC X Male 90.0848995 396

760 755 218491 3006112298 ANKUR PANDEY Yes UR X Female 90.0848995 396

761 756 218530 3003306244 PRANJAL KACHHWAY Yes UR X Female 90.0848995 396

762 757 218635 3002108454 PRATEEK PATSARIYA Yes UR X Male 90.0848995 396

763 758 218917 3019102435 HEMANT SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Male 90.0848995 396

764 759 218961 3908101063 ABHISHEK TIWARI Yes UR X Male 90.0848995 396

765 760 415 218987 3905303314 SHALINI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 90.0848995 396

766 761 416 219066 3003306268 POOJA MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 89.9894402 395

767 762 4 219138 3004106169 KRISHNKANT AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 89.9894402 395

768 763 417 219175 3003112623 RUPESH SHINDE Yes OBC X Male 89.9894402 395

769 764 418 219293 3003311057 RITU GOUD Yes OBC X Female 89.9894402 395

770 219338 4409105352 AMBIKA KHARE No UR X Female 89.9894402 395

771 765 142 220110 3002108526 GUN GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 89.9894402 395

772 766 419 220234 3017103112 RAHEMEEN KHAN Yes OBC X Female 89.9894402 395

773 767 420 220730 3008108088 VEDANT BANOTE Yes OBC X Male 89.9894402 395

774 768 143 220845 3002204142 BHAVYAN DEWANI Yes EWS X Male 89.9894402 395

775 769 421 221017 3003109258 ISHA RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Female 89.9894402 395

776 770 422 221055 3005107394 HARSHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 89.9894402 395

777 771 423 221211 3021106314 NIRAJ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 89.9034407 394

778 772 221253 3003303474 UJJWAL SINGH KUSHWAH Yes UR X Male 89.9034407 394

779 773 424 221333 3001202040 MAHAK LOVANSHI Yes OBC X Female 89.9034407 394

780 774 221468 3003405501 SUNITA CHOUHAN Yes UR X Female 89.9034407 394

781 775 425 221485 3004108392 MO. FAISAL ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 89.9034407 394
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782 776 144 221547 3001218063 ATUL KUMAR SHUKLA Yes EWS X Male 89.9034407 394

783 777 145 221662 3003302201 ANJALI Yes EWS X Female 89.9034407 394

784 778 426 221960 3001218044 ALTAMASH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 89.9034407 394

785 779 427 222242 3008103075 PRACHI RAMTEKKAR Yes OBC X Female 89.9034407 394

786 780 428 222937 3003309110 PURVA DESHMUKH Yes OBC X Female 89.9034407 394

787 781 5 223153 3003411135 SHRI KANT SINGH DEV Yes SC X Male 89.8150876 393

788 782 429 223604 3001209100 ROSHNI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 89.8150876 393

789 783 6 223931 3028101229 ASMITA  AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 89.8150876 393

790 784 430 224341 3001211280 HEMANT GADEKAR Yes OBC X Male 89.8150876 393

791 785 431 224588 3001210387 HARSHA WAGDRE Yes OBC X Female 89.8150876 393

792 786 432 224876 3013111104 RANI SURKAR Yes OBC X Female 89.8150876 393

793 787 224906 3001211032 MOHD WASI ULLAH Yes UR X Male 89.8150876 393

794 788 433 224919 3001101134 SANDEEP GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 89.8150876 393

795 789 434 224957 3004202217 SOURABH CHANDRAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 89.8150876 393

796 790 435 225022 3028101050 SAKSHI KURMI Yes OBC X Female 89.7286356 392

797 791 7 225101 3004111155 PRIYANSHU JHARIYA Yes SC X Male 89.7286356 392

798 792 225175 3003306079 SAURABH RAGHUVANSHI Yes UR X Male 89.7286356 392

799 793 436 225350 3003111313 SULOCHNA MEWADA Yes OBC X Female 89.7286356 392

800 794 437 225409 3001214209 ISHA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 89.7286356 392

801 795 438 225546 3027106375 YASH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 89.7286356 392

802 796 439 225956 3001212313 PRIYANKA PATWA Yes OBC X Female 89.7286356 392

803 797 146 225996 3003312130 ABHAY GUPTA Yes EWS X Male 89.7286356 392

804 798 440 226259 3003108325 MAHIMA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 89.7286356 392

805 226265 2001209060 YASMEEN HAYAT No UR X Female 89.7286356 392

806 799 441 226331 3013104225 KOMAL MADANKAR Yes OBC X Female 89.7286356 392

807 800 147 226464 3001203162 PRIYANSHU DUBEY Yes EWS X Male 89.7286356 392

808 801 8 226525 3002101639 ANKUR GARG Yes SC X Male 89.7286356 392

809 802 226553 3003404228 KUSH AGRAWAL Yes UR X Male 89.7286356 392

810 803 442 226622 3001114327 SACHIN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 89.7286356 392

811 804 226689 3003201511 HUSAINA ALI Yes UR X Female 89.7286356 392

812 805 443 226728 3015102372 KULDEEP PAL Yes OBC X Male 89.7286356 392

813 806 444 226735 3003305181 SANIYA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 89.7286356 392

814 807 445 226827 3003305109 ANKIT ENGLA Yes OBC X Male 89.7286356 392

815 808 446 227067 3001204080 MAHENDRA MEENA Yes OBC X Male 89.637793 391

816 809 447 227301 3005101128 MANISHA BAUD Yes OBC X Female 89.637793 391

817 810 448 227362 3003306270 SAKET KOURAV Yes OBC X Male 89.637793 391

818 811 449 227364 3002104105 SHIVANI RAJPUT Yes OBC X Female 89.637793 391

819 812 227964 1701110115 SHUBHA BHATTACHARYA Yes UR X Female 89.637793 391

820 813 450 228011 3021102400 AAYUSH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 89.637793 391

821 814 451 228497 3002206207 KAMAL KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 89.637793 391

822 815 452 228568 3003302346 KHUSHBOO BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 89.637793 391

823 816 9 228994 3017103146 NIKITA NEEMA Yes SC X Female 89.5452305 390

824 817 453 229066 3027105169 MAHIMA JAT Yes OBC X Female 89.5452305 390

825 818 454 229083 3003306568 SHREERAJ MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 89.5452305 390

826 819 455 229110 3012101240 KAUSHLENDRA PRATAP SINGH Yes OBC X Male 89.5452305 390

827 820 456 229118 3002101262 NITIYANSHI VERMA Yes OBC X Female 89.5452305 390

828 821 457 229339 3003107567 NILESH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 89.5452305 390

829 822 148 229344 3004210225 SIMRAN GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 89.5452305 390

830 229389 3905208115 CHHAYA No UR X Female 89.5452305 390

831 823 10 229429 3009102407 SHEETAL BHARGAV Yes SC X Female 89.5452305 390

832 824 458 229817 3029105026 ANSHU KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 89.5452305 390

833 825 149 229921 3905217392 CHELSI GOYAL Yes EWS X Female 89.5452305 390

834 826 230212 3012102095 ADITI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 89.5452305 390

835 827 231244 3002113415 KRATIKA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 89.455429 389

836 828 459 231318 3003211542 ISHITA KUMRAWAT Yes OBC X Female 89.455429 389

837 829 150 231366 3002106243 HARSH PRATAP SINGH Yes EWS SN Male 89.455429 389
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838 830 460 231629 3005101053 BINDUBALA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 89.455429 389

839 831 461 231856 3001201698 SORYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 89.455429 389

840 832 151 232108 3006110044 SMRITI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 89.455429 389

841 833 462 232665 3003108133 OBEDUR RAHMAN ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 89.455429 389

842 834 463 232744 3003309054 ANTIM BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 89.455429 389

843 835 464 232841 3003403253 PIYUSH ENGLA Yes OBC X Male 89.455429 389

844 836 465 233113 3003103492 KRISHNA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 89.366578 388

845 837 466 233159 3901109420 LALIT MEHTA Yes OBC X Male 89.366578 388

846 233461 4408104067 SABA KHAN No UR X Female 89.366578 388

847 838 11 233614 3007101255 AASHI AMBH Yes SC X Female 89.366578 388

848 839 467 233650 3005101377 KAPIL JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 89.366578 388

849 840 468 233681 3027104262 POOJA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 89.366578 388

850 841 469 233794 3005106706 DIPIKA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 89.366578 388

851 842 470 233847 3001103126 SHREYA CHOURASIA Yes OBC X Female 89.366578 388

852 843 471 233868 3001215116 RANI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 89.366578 388

853 844 472 233953 3006104332 PRIYANKA PATEL Yes OBC SN Female 89.366578 388

854 845 12 234384 3031102155 MRADUL ARYA Yes SC X Male 89.366578 388

855 846 473 234546 3022101183 RAKHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 89.366578 388

856 847 474 235344 3013106038 SALONI CHOURASIA Yes OBC X Female 89.2754186 387

857 848 152 235454 3027105289 KHUSHALI KUNWAR BHATI Yes EWS X Female 89.2754186 387

858 849 153 235501 3024105074 MONA PARASHAR Yes EWS X Female 89.2754186 387

859 850 475 235712 3001105333 DIVYANSH GEHLOT Yes OBC X Male 89.2754186 387

860 851 476 235849 3002103247 ANAMIKA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 89.2754186 387

861 852 477 236108 3004204135 NAUSHEEN ALI Yes OBC X Female 89.2754186 387

862 853 236232 3031101376 RAJ RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Male 89.2754186 387

863 854 478 236247 3001103144 UDAY KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 89.2754186 387

864 855 479 236465 3001203449 ABHISHEK DANGI Yes OBC X Male 89.2754186 387

865 856 480 236529 3008104036 HIMANSHU Yes OBC X Female 89.2754186 387

866 857 481 236563 3003410140 RAVI BHANDARI Yes OBC X Male 89.2754186 387

867 858 482 236852 3001112049 SHOHIL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 89.2754186 387

868 859 237025 3003306238 MONA SENDHAV Yes UR X Female 89.1841687 386

869 860 154 237181 3002208090 VAISHNAVI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 89.1841687 386

870 861 237206 3031101349 ISHIKA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 89.1841687 386

871 862 237439 3003211074 SIDDHI KHARE Yes UR X Female 89.1841687 386

872 863 483 237620 3019102252 PALAK MODI Yes OBC X Female 89.1841687 386

873 864 484 237763 3008105093 SIYA BISEN Yes OBC X Female 89.1841687 386

874 865 13 237945 3111102380 RAHUL BALRAM PACHDHARE Yes SC X Male 89.1841687 386

875 866 155 238025 3001206277 PRAGYA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 89.1841687 386

876 867 485 238054 3008102256 VASU RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Female 89.1841687 386

877 868 486 238096 4413101094 ANJALI SINGH Yes OBC X Female 89.1841687 386

878 869 487 238398 3014101443 ANURAG KURMI Yes OBC X Male 89.1841687 386

879 870 238564 3003212293 RAGINI SONONE Yes UR X Female 89.1841687 386

880 871 488 239012 3005105165 ANURAG CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 89.0820557 385

881 872 489 239050 3003302067 VISHAL PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 89.0820557 385

882 873 490 240304 3001103028 RAJA DANGI Yes OBC X Male 89.0820557 385

883 874 491 240413 3002210176 PRIYANKA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 89.0820557 385

884 875 14 240527 3031101051 CHIRAG SINGH Yes SC X Male 89.0820557 385

885 876 156 240537 3002105589 AKANKSHA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 89.0820557 385

886 877 492 240747 3018102094 TAHIR Yes OBC X Male 89.0820557 385

887 878 493 240755 3005107174 REHAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 89.0820557 385

888 879 240818 3003201445 ANUSHKA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 89.0820557 385

889 880 494 241002 3003110073 KASHISH MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 89.0820557 385

890 881 495 241220 3003204028 ROHIT CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 88.9905342 384

891 882 496 241361 3003205246 ARUN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 88.9905342 384

892 883 157 241561 3922105197 MONISHA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 88.9905342 384

893 884 497 241675 3003211091 SURAJ MEROTHA Yes OBC X Male 88.9905342 384
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894 885 498 241718 3028103316 BHARAT SINGH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 88.9905342 384

895 886 499 241806 3029104389 RAUNAK JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 88.9905342 384

896 887 241888 3003402195 LAXMI RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 88.9905342 384

897 888 500 241921 3003411078 SANGEETA USRETHE Yes OBC X Female 88.9905342 384

898 889 158 242276 3002105172 AYUSHMAN SINGH Yes EWS X Male 88.9905342 384

899 890 501 242562 3031101496 AAKASH KURMI Yes OBC X Male 88.9905342 384

900 891 159 242582 3004212275 VANSH MOHAN MISHRA Yes EWS X Male 88.9905342 384

901 892 502 242785 3014101019 ABHAY PATEL Yes OBC X Male 88.9905342 384

902 893 242926 3004106334 MANTHAN DUBEY Yes UR X Male 88.9905342 384

903 894 242934 3005103170 SHIVI DIXIT Yes UR X Female 88.9905342 384

904 895 160 243148 3003411324 HARIOM SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 88.9905342 384

905 896 503 243379 3003204225 SALONI GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 88.8971569 383

906 897 161 243434 3001201305 HARSHITA MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 88.8971569 383

907 898 504 243457 3004106357 YASH KUMAR SEN Yes OBC X Male 88.8971569 383

908 899 505 243597 3111106413 RUCHI SARVEY Yes OBC X Female 88.8971569 383

909 900 243648 3003404258 KASHISH JAIN Yes UR X Female 88.8971569 383

910 901 506 243797 3003306609 AANAND AANJANA Yes OBC X Male 88.8971569 383

911 902 507 243831 3005103114 JISHAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 88.8971569 383

912 903 508 243914 3003102301 POONAM CHOURE Yes OBC X Female 88.8971569 383

913 904 15 244001 3029102305 UJJAWAL PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 88.8971569 383

914 905 509 244187 3029102278 SHREYA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 88.8971569 383

915 906 510 244456 3025101418 ISHIKA DHANGAR Yes OBC X Female 88.8971569 383

916 907 162 244521 3001208366 SANSKRITI PUROHIT Yes EWS X Female 88.8971569 383

917 908 244652 3020101287 AANSHIKA DUBEY Yes UR X Female 88.8971569 383

918 909 511 244833 3006103112 ANUPAM SAHU Yes OBC X Male 88.8971569 383

919 910 163 244918 3011101289 UDAY RAJORIYA Yes EWS X Male 88.8971569 383

920 911 164 245084 3004210326 SHIVANI MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 88.8971569 383

921 912 512 245096 3026102342 LAKHAN DANGI Yes OBC X Male 88.8971569 383

922 913 513 245238 3003405575 BHUMIKA GEHLOT Yes OBC X Female 88.8971569 383

923 914 165 245417 3024106263 SUHANI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 88.8072196 382

924 915 245576 3015101066 VANSHITA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 88.8072196 382

925 916 166 245589 3031101323 VRADDHI RAJPOOT Yes EWS X Female 88.8072196 382

926 917 514 245595 3003302117 SHIVAM MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 88.8072196 382

927 918 515 245660 3002205055 NITI PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 88.8072196 382

928 919 516 245995 3020102087 SHIV NARAYAN CARPENTER Yes OBC X Male 88.8072196 382

929 920 517 246007 3003306547 RAJVEER PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 88.8072196 382

930 921 518 246155 3003210130 SHUBHAM RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 88.8072196 382

931 922 519 246299 3002212278 SUMIT PHOOLMALI Yes OBC X Male 88.8072196 382

932 923 16 246309 3027107217 NIKITA Yes SC X Female 88.8072196 382

933 924 520 246368 3003303343 KOMAL CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 88.8072196 382

934 925 521 246673 3001108150 ZAIB KHAN Yes OBC X Male 88.8072196 382

935 926 167 246957 3001207335 AMBER KHAN Yes EWS X Female 88.8072196 382

936 927 522 247147 3004108633 CHINMAY AWADHIYA Yes OBC X Male 88.8072196 382

937 928 523 247230 3003404210 RIYA TANWAR Yes OBC X Female 88.8072196 382

938 929 524 247923 3026104054 CHETAN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 88.7137518 381

939 930 247962 3001115112 AMRISHA CHATURVEDI Yes UR X Female 88.7137518 381

940 931 248054 3006106364 DHRUV SINGH Yes UR X Male 88.7137518 381

941 932 17 248440 3004108718 PIYUSH KARTIKEYA Yes SC X Male 88.7137518 381

942 933 248569 3007102046 MUNASIB KHAN Yes UR X Male 88.7137518 381

943 934 525 248588 3005104206 UMESH KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Male 88.7137518 381

944 935 526 248614 3021102189 MURLIDHAR PATEL Yes OBC X Male 88.7137518 381

945 936 527 248944 3027104274 JAYSHREE RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 88.7137518 381

946 937 528 248955 3005104149 SHARIF KHA Yes OBC X Male 88.7137518 381

947 938 529 249648 3115309645 MAYUR MANOJ CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 88.6080178 380

948 939 530 249932 3003308334 NARESH RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 88.6080178 380

949 940 531 250030 3022108298 ARADHANA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 88.6080178 380
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950 941 532 250159 3005108196 PREYUSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 88.6080178 380

951 942 533 250254 3013103050 ROHIT NIMBALKAR Yes OBC X Male 88.6080178 380

952 943 18 250257 3001102114 DEEPAK AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 88.6080178 380

953 944 250626 3003210009 MOHAMMED AYAN KHAN Yes UR X Male 88.6080178 380

954 945 534 251028 3001216048 DIKSHA SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 88.6080178 380

955 946 535 251042 3009104178 AASTHA PAWAR Yes OBC X Female 88.6080178 380

956 947 536 251049 3003405238 PRAGYA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 88.6080178 380

957 948 537 251272 3001204419 INSHA ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 88.6080178 380

958 949 538 251309 3017102253 LOKENDRA SINGH Yes OBC SN Male 88.6080178 380

959 950 168 251409 3001213129 SHIVANGI TRIPATHI Yes EWS X Female 88.6080178 380

960 951 539 251801 3905513575 VIJAYALAXMI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 88.5181257 379

961 952 251836 3003109385 BHAVESH SHARMA Yes UR X Male 88.5181257 379

962 953 540 251931 3020103340 PARINITA NAYAR Yes OBC X Female 88.5181257 379

963 954 541 252041 3003103601 DHARA SEN Yes OBC X Female 88.5181257 379

964 955 542 252191 3028104415 DIVYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 88.5181257 379

965 956 252536 3001204320 IQRA SIDDIQUI Yes UR X Female 88.5181257 379

966 957 543 252546 3028101104 RIYA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 88.5181257 379

967 958 544 252560 3024105113 AMAN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 88.5181257 379

968 959 545 252839 3003105184 IRFAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 88.5181257 379

969 960 252858 3003305529 AVANI MAHAJAN Yes UR X Female 88.5181257 379

970 961 546 252964 3012103464 KRISHNAKANT PATEL Yes OBC X Male 88.5181257 379

971 962 547 253208 3003109325 MAHIMA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 88.5181257 379

972 963 548 253279 3028103012 DEVANSH MOURYA Yes OBC X Male 88.5181257 379

973 964 253305 3022103191 FATEMA BOHRA Yes UR X Female 88.5181257 379

974 965 549 253310 3031103090 AAKASH KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 88.5181257 379

975 966 253621 3003405461 MANSHI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 88.5181257 379

976 967 550 253900 3003307262 MAHESH Yes OBC X Male 88.4264232 378

977 968 169 253910 3001213131 IZRA RAFEEQUE Yes EWS X Female 88.4264232 378

978 969 551 253954 3003305200 JIVAN PADWAL Yes OBC X Male 88.4264232 378

979 970 254087 3003305281 PALAK RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 88.4264232 378

980 971 552 254334 3001206205 PRATIBHA OJHA Yes OBC X Female 88.4264232 378

981 972 553 254364 3005108448 ANSHIKA HAROD Yes OBC X Female 88.4264232 378

982 254377 3104209039 TASHIWAL ADITYA HARISH No UR X Male 88.4264232 378

983 973 254711 2201115112 PALAK NARAYAN MISHRA Yes UR X Female 88.4264232 378

984 974 254848 3001215281 MAHEEN FAIZAN Yes UR X Female 88.4264232 378

985 975 170 255190 3025101373 DEEPESH TOLANI Yes EWS X Male 88.4264232 378

986 976 171 255233 3029102288 ANSHIKA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 88.4264232 378

987 977 554 255467 3003313444 VARSHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 88.4264232 378

988 978 555 256055 3003412173 ABHISHEK BATDA Yes OBC X Male 88.3317786 377

989 979 19 256375 3001107347 VIDHI MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 88.3317786 377

990 980 256430 4408606201 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH Yes UR X Male 88.3317786 377

991 981 556 256664 3001113012 AMAN KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 88.3317786 377

992 982 557 256886 3010101058 TANISH SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Male 88.3317786 377

993 983 558 256958 3002206077 AKANKSHA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 88.3317786 377

994 984 257182 3028103346 SEJAL JAIN Yes UR X Female 88.3317786 377

995 985 257554 3005102355 PURVAKSHI PARIHAR Yes UR X Female 88.3317786 377

996 986 257964 3030102346 ANSHITA CHATURVEDI Yes UR X Female 88.2328339 376

997 987 559 257980 3003203203 AKHALAK PATEL Yes OBC X Male 88.2328339 376

998 988 560 258099 3002108177 KRITIKA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 88.2328339 376

999 989 258208 3003208320 SUBHANGI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 88.2328339 376

1000 990 20 258286 3015102022 SRISHTI PAKHARE Yes SC X Female 88.2328339 376

1001 991 561 258344 3003402277 KULDEEP PATEL Yes OBC X Male 88.2328339 376

1002 992 172 258396 3006112058 ABHINAV SINGH BAGHEL Yes EWS X Male 88.2328339 376

1003 993 562 258535 3017103035 EKTA KARMELE Yes OBC X Female 88.2328339 376

1004 994 173 258739 3028102068 NAMAMI DUBEY Yes EWS X Female 88.2328339 376

1005 995 563 258781 3002207341 RIMJHIM SAHU Yes OBC X Female 88.2328339 376
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1006 996 258987 3003106550 GORANGI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 88.2328339 376

1007 997 564 259080 3026101031 RAVI YADAV Yes OBC X Male 88.2328339 376

1008 998 174 259428 3002104303 RONAK RAJAWAT Yes EWS SN Female 88.2328339 376

1009 999 565 259579 3003211532 AYUSH RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 88.2328339 376

1010 1000 566 259756 3905203588 AJAY KUMAR PATEL Yes OBC X Male 88.2328339 376

1011 1001 567 260168 3923315337 HARSHITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 88.1309473 375

1012 1002 21 260430 3019103185 RANI JATAV Yes SC X Female 88.1309473 375

1013 1003 568 260463 3013110065 GOURI THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 88.1309473 375

1014 1004 569 260475 3029104308 SUMAN DEVI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 88.1309473 375

1015 1005 570 260571 3026104299 RUPESH DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 88.1309473 375

1016 1006 175 260783 3029102306 PRASHANT RAJ URMALIYA Yes EWS X Male 88.1309473 375

1017 1007 22 260892 3018102144 AAYUSH PATEL Yes SC X Male 88.1309473 375

1018 1008 23 261116 3002105068 PRABHAT SINGH Yes SC X Male 88.1309473 375

1019 261148 4410104275 BRAJPAL No UR X Male 88.1309473 375

1020 1009 261213 3002204272 SURYANSH BUDHOLIYA Yes UR X Male 88.1309473 375

1021 1010 24 261490 3118212140 ROHIT RAMESH PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 88.1309473 375

1022 1011 176 261493 3005108360 MAYANK JAIN Yes EWS X Male 88.1309473 375

1023 1012 177 261614 3029104353 PALAK TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 88.1309473 375

1024 1013 571 261661 3003112026 PRAGYESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 88.1309473 375

1025 1014 572 261857 3003204144 GAUTAM YADAV Yes OBC X Male 88.1309473 375

1026 1015 573 261914 3003212065 JATIN DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 88.1309473 375

1027 1016 574 262363 3022104106 SHOHEB KHAN Yes OBC X Male 88.0389731 374

1028 1017 575 262398 3009101197 HARISH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 88.0389731 374

1029 1018 576 262499 3027102271 VANSHIKA PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 88.0389731 374

1030 1019 577 262518 3001116112 PRIYA KAHAR Yes OBC X Female 88.0389731 374

1031 1020 578 262537 3003408409 MAHI ASHRAFI Yes OBC X Female 88.0389731 374

1032 1021 579 262829 3001113490 VIRENDRA GOUR Yes OBC X Male 88.0389731 374

1033 1022 25 262942 3011102284 MONA SHAKYA Yes SC X Female 88.0389731 374

1034 1023 580 262954 3003407264 MOHAMMAD ADIL Yes OBC X Male 88.0389731 374

1035 1024 581 262960 3003103066 ALVEERA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 88.0389731 374

1036 1025 262986 3015102473 VIDHI SAWLA Yes UR X Female 88.0389731 374

1037 1026 582 263073 3006111320 SIMPAL SAHU Yes OBC X Female 88.0389731 374

1038 1027 583 263156 3001211071 VIVEK KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 88.0389731 374

1039 1028 584 263812 3006109099 ANANYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 88.0389731 374

1040 1029 585 264136 3028105211 SURYANSH SINGH TAHKUR Yes OBC X Male 88.0389731 374

1041 1030 26 264575 3003412281 RACHIT BAHUGUNA Yes SC X Male 87.9440569 373

1042 1031 586 264756 3003305064 GOUTAM PATHARIYA Yes OBC X Male 87.9440569 373

1043 1032 587 264810 3031103465 SOURABH PAL Yes OBC X Male 87.9440569 373

1044 1033 27 264899 3010103268 UTKARSH NAGLE Yes SC X Male 87.9440569 373

1045 1034 588 265105 3027103267 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Male 87.9440569 373

1046 1035 589 265141 3003106520 DIVYANSHI SONI Yes OBC X Female 87.9440569 373

1047 1036 265144 3003301223 IRAM FATIMA KHAN Yes UR X Female 87.9440569 373

1048 1037 590 265257 3003103692 NIDHI VARMA Yes OBC X Female 87.9440569 373

1049 1038 591 265353 3002204030 ABHISHEK GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 87.9440569 373

1050 1039 592 265489 3027107128 RAMESHWAR DANGI Yes OBC X Male 87.9440569 373

1051 1040 265815 3006110050 RICHIKA GAUTAM Yes UR X Female 87.9440569 373

1052 1041 593 265872 3003301667 BHAVNA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 87.9440569 373

1053 1042 594 265920 3019103228 SAKSHI KIRAR Yes OBC X Female 87.9440569 373

1054 1043 28 265955 3003407097 AKSHAY CHAMAR Yes SC X Male 87.9440569 373

1055 1044 595 266311 3008103182 SUJAL RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 87.9440569 373

1056 1045 29 266396 3008106367 KASHISH MESHRAM Yes SC X Female 87.8485523 372

1057 1046 266459 3001207470 AFIFA MASTURA RAB Yes UR X Female 87.8485523 372

1058 1047 596 266515 3023104208 ARUN KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 87.8485523 372

1059 1048 597 266644 3003403160 GOVIND FAGNA Yes OBC X Male 87.8485523 372

1060 1049 598 266656 3003407115 VIVEK GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 87.8485523 372

1061 1050 599 266721 3003108658 KUNAL RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 87.8485523 372
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1062 1051 600 266793 3001202230 EISHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 87.8485523 372

1063 1052 30 267020 3004211253 SONAM Yes SC X Female 87.8485523 372

1064 1053 178 267127 3002111215 RADHIKA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 87.8485523 372

1065 1054 601 267164 3013101171 ANSHUL SHENDRE Yes OBC X Male 87.8485523 372

1066 1055 602 267255 3008104006 POOJA NAGINE Yes OBC X Female 87.8485523 372

1067 1056 179 267554 3003404026 LAVANSHI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 87.8485523 372

1068 1057 603 267751 3021103096 BHUMIKA Yes OBC X Female 87.8485523 372

1069 1058 180 267888 3003102214 MEENA KHICHI Yes EWS X Female 87.8485523 372

1070 1059 181 267892 3003311561 VIDHI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 87.8485523 372

1071 1060 604 267992 3001213214 HARIKA TURKAR Yes OBC X Female 87.8485523 372

1072 1061 605 268096 3905606272 ANKITA SHAH Yes OBC X Female 87.8485523 372

1073 1062 182 268177 3030102349 STUTI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 87.8485523 372

1074 1063 268242 3001101013 YOGESH RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Male 87.8485523 372

1075 1064 606 268246 3003309303 YASHWANT MARU Yes OBC X Male 87.8485523 372

1076 1065 607 268350 3003404196 INSHA HUSSAIN Yes OBC X Female 87.8485523 372

1077 1066 608 268377 3905116008 RISHU PATEL Yes OBC X Female 87.8485523 372

1078 1067 609 268517 3002105556 HITESH KHATRI Yes OBC X Male 87.7509656 371

1079 1068 183 268631 3001201267 ANANYA GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 87.7509656 371

1080 1069 184 268655 3024102161 KRISHNA BANSAL Yes EWS X Male 87.7509656 371

1081 1070 610 269156 3003306258 SALONI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 87.7509656 371

1082 1071 611 269226 3028105393 SALONI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 87.7509656 371

1083 1072 612 269285 3017101171 TANEEM BUSHRA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 87.7509656 371

1084 1073 269526 3019101206 PRERNA MEENA Yes UR X Female 87.7509656 371

1085 1074 613 269882 4401210228 NEERAJ VARMA Yes OBC X Male 87.7509656 371

1086 1075 614 270097 3027107149 PRIYANSHI SONI Yes OBC X Female 87.7509656 371

1087 1076 270305 3029104078 PURNIMA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 87.7509656 371

1088 1077 615 270441 3003406042 SAPNA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 87.7509656 371

1089 1078 185 270740 3006101141 SHREYANSHI DUBEY Yes EWS X Female 87.6439189 370

1090 1079 186 270754 3003110117 YASHWANT KELWA Yes EWS X Male 87.6439189 370

1091 1080 616 270805 3001215138 SANDEEP PURI Yes OBC X Male 87.6439189 370

1092 1081 617 271069 3022107207 SIDDHARTH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 87.6439189 370

1093 1082 187 271147 3002105542 SHIVANGI DIXIT Yes EWS X Female 87.6439189 370

1094 1083 618 271335 3021102309 JAY CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 87.6439189 370

1095 1084 619 271798 3013109023 SHRADDHA SINGH Yes OBC X Female 87.6439189 370

1096 1085 620 271858 3018104054 DIPESH JAT Yes OBC X Male 87.6439189 370

1097 1086 621 272239 3005105066 MANISH RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 87.6439189 370

1098 1087 188 272257 3908101379 AAYUSH SINGHAL Yes EWS X Male 87.6439189 370

1099 1088 272288 3027101324 PRIYANKA RANI PANDIT Yes UR X Female 87.6439189 370

1100 1089 622 272488 3003207427 PARTH DASONDHI Yes OBC X Male 87.6439189 370

1101 1090 189 272563 3002101614 DISHA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 87.6439189 370

1102 1091 623 272813 3003203155 VIKAS MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 87.6439189 370

1103 1092 624 272817 3010106167 MINAL SONI Yes OBC SN Female 87.6439189 370

1104 1093 31 273006 3004203463 ANKITA DEVSING BHARDWAJ Yes SC X Female 87.5526237 369

1105 1094 625 273043 3003410030 JAYSHRI BHANDARI Yes OBC X Female 87.5526237 369

1106 1095 32 273518 3001203373 VANSHIKA RAJAK Yes SC X Female 87.5526237 369

1107 1096 273767 3001210426 ISHIKA RAI Yes UR SN Female 87.5526237 369

1108 1097 626 274187 3025102132 CHANCHAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 87.5526237 369

1109 1098 627 274309 3003313037 PUSHPENDRA GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 87.5526237 369

1110 1099 33 274498 3012104433 BRIJENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 87.5526237 369

1111 1100 628 274674 3001102282 KUMKUM VERMA Yes OBC X Female 87.5526237 369

1112 1101 629 275046 3023101424 YASHODA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 87.4564854 368

1113 1102 630 275245 3003303516 MANISH BARET Yes OBC X Male 87.4564854 368

1114 1103 190 275503 3003409252 BHAVYTA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 87.4564854 368

1115 1104 631 275566 3027105389 AMAN NAYAK Yes OBC X Male 87.4564854 368

1116 1105 275739 3004102162 PAWAN SINGH GAUTAM Yes UR X Male 87.4564854 368

1117 1106 632 275778 3027106319 JULEE Yes OBC X Female 87.4564854 368
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1118 1107 191 275817 3003108469 ANMOL SINDHANI Yes EWS X Male 87.4564854 368

1119 1108 276020 3002203046 ARYAN SINGH BHADAURIA Yes UR X Male 87.4564854 368

1120 1109 633 276156 3026103143 PARWAT DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 87.4564854 368

1121 1110 276509 3029102317 SWASTI RICHHARIYA Yes UR X Female 87.4564854 368

1122 1111 634 276667 3003111388 HARSHIT PATEL Yes OBC X Male 87.4564854 368

1123 1112 635 276735 3005102374 PRINCE KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 87.4564854 368

1124 1113 636 276919 3003211152 SALONI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 87.4564854 368

1125 1114 637 276942 3027105046 RISHI KESH GEHLOT Yes OBC X Male 87.4564854 368

1126 1115 638 276982 3003106522 RAM PATEL Yes OBC X Male 87.4564854 368

1127 1116 639 277101 3022103073 KHUSHI MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 87.4564854 368

1128 1117 192 277178 3003302308 DIGPAL SINGH Yes EWS X Male 87.3588987 367

1129 1118 640 277201 3021106033 ASMA FAROOQUI Yes OBC X Female 87.3588987 367

1130 1119 641 277254 3003206358 RANI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 87.3588987 367

1131 1120 642 277592 3019103338 SHIVAM DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 87.3588987 367

1132 1121 193 277656 3001206473 TANISHKA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 87.3588987 367

1133 1122 277785 3013104032 APURVA DUBEY Yes UR X Female 87.3588987 367

1134 1123 643 277946 3003103525 SWATI RAI Yes OBC X Female 87.3588987 367

1135 1124 34 278017 3013107173 RISHIKA NAGWANSHI Yes SC X Female 87.3588987 367

1136 1125 644 278229 3001115042 SUMAIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 87.3588987 367

1137 1126 278355 3002201526 HARSHITA BHARGAVA Yes UR X Female 87.3588987 367

1138 1127 278489 3031103302 DIVYANKA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 87.3588987 367

1139 1128 35 278611 3003206228 TANMAY HARWAL Yes SC X Male 87.3588987 367

1140 1129 645 278703 3022103077 AARTI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 87.3588987 367

1141 1130 194 279047 3006104308 PRASHANT TIWARI Yes EWS SN Male 87.3588987 367

1142 1131 279048 3028105335 UTSAV JAIN Yes UR X Male 87.3588987 367

1143 1132 36 279372 3003408239 SAKSHI BOCHHWAL Yes SC X Female 87.2626246 366

1144 1133 279603 3001210396 ARJUN RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Male 87.2626246 366

1145 1134 646 279892 3001210274 RAFIYA BANO Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1146 1135 647 279920 3005107441 RASHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1147 1136 648 280003 3023104252 ANURADHA SHARMA Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1148 1137 37 280177 3001113047 DEVANSH AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 87.2626246 366

1149 1138 649 280208 3028102329 JIYA NANDKISHOR SAHU Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1150 1139 650 280225 3001116053 VIJESH Yes OBC X Male 87.2626246 366

1151 1140 651 280356 3905610219 VARSHA Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1152 1141 652 280376 3003404384 KHUSHI GOLHANI Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1153 1142 653 280445 3002104270 RIYA Yes OBC SN Female 87.2626246 366

1154 1143 654 280472 3013101217 JAYSHREE BARMASE Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1155 1144 655 280673 3004208354 YASHIKA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1156 1145 656 280868 3003408060 VITTHAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 87.2626246 366

1157 1146 281021 1717103414 ANUJ GUPTA Yes UR X Male 87.2626246 366

1158 1147 657 281159 3004204076 ABHILASHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 87.2626246 366

1159 1148 38 281361 4408105073 BHUMI NARVARIYA Yes SC X Female 87.2626246 366

1160 1149 39 281501 3001211138 SMRITI MURELIYA Yes SC X Female 87.1619147 365

1161 1150 658 281690 3021102336 ADITI TULASKAR Yes OBC X Female 87.1619147 365

1162 1151 195 281788 2303103375 ANSHIKA GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 87.1619147 365

1163 1152 659 281901 3003409040 KAVITA NAYAK Yes OBC X Female 87.1619147 365

1164 1153 196 282161 3002107034 MANTAVYA BHARGAV Yes EWS X Female 87.1619147 365

1165 1154 660 282218 3003307448 HARIOM Yes OBC X Male 87.1619147 365

1166 1155 661 282353 3013111143 KUNAL KATAKWAR Yes OBC X Male 87.1619147 365

1167 1156 282537 3003107083 NOOREEN KHAN Yes UR X Female 87.1619147 365

1168 1157 662 282599 3003313414 SHIVAM MUKATI Yes OBC X Male 87.1619147 365

1169 1158 197 282981 3003106397 AASTHA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 87.1619147 365

1170 1159 663 282988 3003304170 POOJA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 87.1619147 365

1171 1160 40 283055 3022104055 JAY TALWARE Yes SC X Male 87.1619147 365

1172 1161 41 284008 3002204149 AYUSH SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 87.0638301 364

1173 1162 664 284113 3003313172 HARIOM PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 87.0638301 364
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1174 1163 198 284135 3019104102 PIYUSH SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 87.0638301 364

1175 1164 284233 3019104148 RADHIKA SINGH Yes UR X Female 87.0638301 364

1176 1165 665 284381 3002105162 ANJALI DHAKED Yes OBC X Female 87.0638301 364

1177 1166 666 284487 3001115279 AARTI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 87.0638301 364

1178 1167 667 284513 3028104061 SONIKA NEMA Yes OBC X Female 87.0638301 364

1179 1168 668 284736 3005104161 DHARU SINGH Yes OBC X Male 87.0638301 364

1180 1169 669 285490 3003301678 PALLAVI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 87.0638301 364

1181 1170 670 285619 3003312296 RITU MEENA Yes OBC X Female 87.0638301 364

1182 1171 199 285630 3023102337 OM SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 87.0638301 364

1183 1172 42 285831 3003107217 ISHITA SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 86.9655645 363

1184 1173 200 285955 3003402672 MUBASSHARA SHEIKH Yes EWS X Female 86.9655645 363

1185 1174 671 286182 3003212458 DEVYASHREE DEWDA Yes OBC X Female 86.9655645 363

1186 1175 672 286266 3001108260 MEHREEN KHAN Yes OBC X Female 86.9655645 363

1187 1176 673 286298 3003409159 MANTHAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 86.9655645 363

1188 1177 286324 3003405187 BUSHRA KHAN Yes UR X Female 86.9655645 363

1189 1178 674 286389 3014102162 DEVHUTI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 86.9655645 363

1190 1179 43 286521 3003210561 KARNIKA BARORE Yes SC X Female 86.9655645 363

1191 1180 675 286524 3003409235 SNEHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 86.9655645 363

1192 1181 201 286640 3031101330 PALAK SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 86.9655645 363

1193 1182 676 286862 3021101178 KHUSHI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 86.9655645 363

1194 1183 677 287313 3002105548 MOHAMMAD SHAMI Yes OBC X Male 86.9655645 363

1195 1184 287532 3031101264 NISHA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 86.9655645 363

1196 1185 678 287687 3001109151 KOMAL CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 86.9655645 363

1197 1186 44 288326 3008106208 SHARON GAJBHIYE Yes SC X Male 86.8692451 362

1198 1187 202 288517 3003107030 NITI FARKYA Yes EWS X Female 86.8692451 362

1199 1188 45 288775 3005108051 PANKAJ VERMA Yes SC X Male 86.8692451 362

1200 1189 679 288893 3031101482 JESIKA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 86.8692451 362

1201 1190 203 289043 3004210447 NIKITA GOYANKA Yes EWS X Female 86.8692451 362

1202 1191 204 289119 3022108318 KRISHNA CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Female 86.8692451 362

1203 1192 46 289368 3003309387 RISHITA SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 86.8692451 362

1204 1193 680 289458 3005109103 POOJA PATOD Yes OBC X Female 86.8692451 362

1205 1194 289903 3019104218 ATISHAY JAIN Yes UR X Male 86.8692451 362

1206 1195 681 289921 3005103026 SAMIR AJMERI Yes OBC X Male 86.8692451 362

1207 1196 682 290078 4408310234 AKASH JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 86.8692451 362

1208 1197 47 290137 3002113355 JAGRATI SARAL Yes SC X Female 86.7670868 361

1209 1198 290385 3001210269 TANYA YADAV Yes UR X Female 86.7670868 361

1210 1199 683 290541 3027105014 PRATIKSHA KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 86.7670868 361

1211 1200 684 290618 3008102259 SAUMYA PANCHBHAI Yes OBC X Female 86.7670868 361

1212 1201 290764 3003112192 UNNATI KHARE Yes UR X Female 86.7670868 361

1213 1202 685 290938 3001110176 HEMANT GOUR Yes OBC X Male 86.7670868 361

1214 1203 686 291138 3003209362 SAMIKSHA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 86.7670868 361

1215 1204 687 291191 3005102439 VISHAKHA BATHERI Yes OBC X Female 86.7670868 361

1216 1205 291221 3905412240 APURVA JAIN Yes UR X Female 86.7670868 361

1217 1206 688 291582 3001114033 HARIOM LOVEWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 86.7670868 361

1218 1207 205 291622 3006107456 NEELESH KUMAR GUPTA Yes EWS X Male 86.7670868 361

1219 1208 689 292070 3003310286 RAVINA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 86.7670868 361

1220 1209 690 292475 3012101340 AASTHA CHAURASIA Yes OBC X Female 86.6553781 360

1221 1210 691 292646 3001113289 MEHAK SAHU Yes OBC X Female 86.6553781 360

1222 1211 292666 4411203286 SONALI DUBEY Yes UR X Female 86.6553781 360

1223 1212 692 292940 3003103527 KIRAN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 86.6553781 360

1224 1213 48 293080 3022103042 GITAKSHI SAWALE Yes SC X Female 86.6553781 360

1225 1214 693 293168 3003311474 DEVANSHU RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 86.6553781 360

1226 1215 293348 3013106138 DEVIKA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 86.6553781 360

1227 1216 293421 3003111384 GAJENDRA SINGH Yes UR X Male 86.6553781 360

1228 1217 49 293828 3001201683 MANSI BHARTI Yes SC X Female 86.6553781 360

1229 1218 294176 3002109162 SNEHA MISHRA Yes UR X Female 86.6553781 360
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1230 1219 294608 3028103511 BHAVNA SINGH Yes UR X Female 86.6553781 360

1231 1220 694 295641 3003301484 DRISHTI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 86.5595114 359

1232 1221 695 295783 3003305332 ADITI PARDESHI Yes OBC X Female 86.5595114 359

1233 1222 696 295815 3003305250 NIKHIL MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 86.5595114 359

1234 1223 295968 3003303099 ADEEBA FATIMA KHAN Yes UR X Female 86.5595114 359

1235 1224 697 296118 3001114153 MAYANK PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 86.5595114 359

1236 1225 50 296194 3004212401 SNEHA BAKODE Yes SC X Female 86.5595114 359

1237 1226 296340 3001117333 AARUSHI PARSAI Yes UR X Female 86.5595114 359

1238 1227 698 296402 3028103350 SATYAM SEN Yes OBC X Male 86.5595114 359

1239 1228 699 297175 3003108312 SHIWAM VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 86.4644141 358

1240 1229 700 297208 3010101026 ISHITA KANERE Yes OBC X Female 86.4644141 358

1241 1230 297235 3004213235 SAMARIDDHI CHOUDHARY Yes UR X Female 86.4644141 358

1242 1231 701 297242 3004206178 HIRA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 86.4644141 358

1243 1232 702 297453 3003402209 SHRADHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 86.4644141 358

1244 1233 297545 3015102407 PRIYANSHI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 86.4644141 358

1245 1234 703 297551 3003206001 ANKIT YADAV Yes OBC X Male 86.4644141 358

1246 1235 206 297610 3013109212 NUPUR NEMA Yes EWS X Female 86.4644141 358

1247 1236 704 297847 3003206124 SHRADDHA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 86.4644141 358

1248 1237 705 297923 3003406210 SALONI TANWAR Yes OBC X Female 86.4644141 358

1249 1238 207 298028 3001104185 SHUBHAM GUPTA Yes EWS X Male 86.4644141 358

1250 1239 298078 3004108377 ANANYA CHAURE Yes UR SN Female 86.4644141 358

1251 1240 706 298443 3912101306 NARESH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 86.4644141 358

1252 1241 707 298824 3003302260 KIRTI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 86.4644141 358

1253 1242 51 298885 3024105047 ADARSH GAHLOT Yes SC X Male 86.4644141 358

1254 1243 299055 3009107101 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT Yes UR X Male 86.3685474 357

1255 1244 708 299078 3003110229 RAJKUMARI RAJPOOT Yes OBC X Female 86.3685474 357

1256 1245 709 299686 3003311113 DEEPESH PATIL Yes OBC X Male 86.3685474 357

1257 1246 208 299925 3005102032 ALFEZ KHAN Yes EWS X Male 86.3685474 357

1258 1247 710 300035 3009103282 AMAN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 86.3685474 357

1259 1248 209 300071 3002113033 OJASHWANI VYAS Yes EWS X Female 86.3685474 357

1260 1249 711 300291 3027105290 AARTI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 86.3685474 357

1261 1250 712 300489 3009101161 LALITA Yes OBC X Female 86.3685474 357

1262 1251 713 300753 3009101317 DEWANG NIRVE Yes OBC X Male 86.3685474 357

1263 1252 714 301087 3004109118 SAKSHI LODHI Yes OBC X Female 86.3685474 357

1264 1253 715 301199 3003201119 VIJITA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 86.2626776 356

1265 1254 210 301211 3005107083 VANI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 86.2626776 356

1266 1255 211 301551 3003402019 ISHIKA DUBEY Yes EWS X Female 86.2626776 356

1267 1256 301618 3021101036 SNEHA GANGRADE Yes UR X Female 86.2626776 356

1268 1257 716 301708 3003312432 SAROJANI SINGH KURMI Yes OBC X Female 86.2626776 356

1269 1258 717 301855 3003212407 AVISHKAR PAVANDIYA Yes OBC X Male 86.2626776 356

1270 1259 718 301970 3027103182 TANISHA BAMAN Yes OBC X Female 86.2626776 356

1271 302017 4437101354 AYUSHI No UR X Female 86.2626776 356

1272 1260 719 302094 3006102031 ROSHNI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 86.2626776 356

1273 1261 302107 3905315444 ANYA JAIN Yes UR X Female 86.2626776 356

1274 1262 720 302125 3002108012 PRIYANSHIKA MALHOTRA Yes OBC X Female 86.2626776 356

1275 1263 302160 3005108019 SHIVANSHI DWIVEDI Yes UR X Female 86.2626776 356

1276 1264 302191 3028103217 SWATI UPADHYAY Yes UR X Female 86.2626776 356

1277 1265 721 302298 3002207048 KASHISH CHAURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 86.2626776 356

1278 1266 722 302815 1719102259 ANSHIKA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 86.2626776 356

1279 1267 723 302903 3003211171 SANSKAR JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 86.2626776 356

1280 1268 212 303180 3003108135 ANURAG SINGH PATEL Yes EWS X Male 86.2626776 356

1281 1269 724 303574 3003408467 SHRADDHA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 86.1549972 355

1282 1270 725 303831 3006106319 KAUSAR NADEEM Yes OBC X Female 86.1549972 355

1283 1271 726 304162 3022108323 JAYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 86.1549972 355

1284 1272 727 304427 3027106365 ENA KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 86.1549972 355

1285 1273 213 304470 3002211135 SOURABH SIKARWAR Yes EWS X Male 86.1549972 355
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1286 1274 214 304544 3003311200 SURBHI THAKUR Yes EWS X Female 86.1549972 355

1287 1275 728 304593 3003208388 SWATI SONI Yes OBC X Female 86.1549972 355

1288 1276 729 304608 3014101232 FARHAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 86.1549972 355

1289 1277 52 304612 3005102074 UDAY BENDWAL Yes SC X Male 86.1549972 355

1290 1278 730 304667 3027104213 ANJALI PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 86.1549972 355

1291 1279 304701 3017103270 MAHIMA SINGH GOUD Yes UR X Female 86.1549972 355

1292 1280 731 305736 3013104170 KANCHAN AMBADKAR Yes OBC X Female 86.1549972 355

1293 1281 732 306029 3003109585 UMAM AKHTAR MEV Yes OBC X Female 86.0562337 354

1294 1282 306128 3001207410 ARSHITA DARYANI Yes UR X Female 86.0562337 354

1295 1283 53 306148 2001316283 HEMANSHI CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 86.0562337 354

1296 1284 215 306260 3003301041 ANUSHKA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 86.0562337 354

1297 1285 733 306368 3003208243 RAJDEEP RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 86.0562337 354

1298 1286 734 306495 3013104235 PIYUSHI DINESH KOTHE Yes OBC X Female 86.0562337 354

1299 1287 735 307268 3001117194 BHUMI KHERKAR Yes OBC X Female 86.0562337 354

1300 1288 736 307296 3023104109 RITESH PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Male 86.0562337 354

1301 1289 737 307350 3001216426 AMIT MEENA Yes OBC X Male 86.0562337 354

1302 1290 738 307569 3003210683 DEEPAK JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 86.0562337 354

1303 1291 739 308160 3001206527 SRISHTI GIROTHIYA Yes OBC X Female 85.9570175 353

1304 1292 740 308617 3003107115 DIYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 85.9570175 353

1305 1293 216 308788 3004210032 ANUSHREE DUBEY Yes EWS X Female 85.9570175 353

1306 1294 308828 3004202225 ADITI KHANDELWAL Yes UR X Female 85.9570175 353

1307 1295 741 309360 3008101405 PRAGYA KHAIRWAR Yes OBC X Female 85.9570175 353

1308 1296 742 309364 3003307499 ANCHAL Yes OBC X Female 85.9570175 353

1309 1297 54 310186 3124105244 ANJALI VINESH WARWADE Yes SC X Female 85.9570175 353

1310 1298 743 310338 3003101438 MANISH BADAL Yes OBC X Male 85.8546782 352

1311 1299 744 310502 3026102235 RAM KANYA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 85.8546782 352

1312 1300 310603 3026102265 MUSKAN KANWAR Yes UR X Female 85.8546782 352

1313 1301 55 310610 3001202443 KARTIK GOLIYA Yes SC X Male 85.8546782 352

1314 1302 217 310763 3013106023 SHUBHANKAR GUPTA Yes EWS X Male 85.8546782 352

1315 1303 745 310886 3031103042 AMIT KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 85.8546782 352

1316 1304 746 310919 3003313250 RANI KUMAVAT Yes OBC X Female 85.8546782 352

1317 1305 218 310998 3012102151 SANYA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 85.8546782 352

1318 1306 747 311497 3005106440 SANJANA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 85.8546782 352

1319 1307 748 311655 3003307371 ARUSHI MAHESHWARI Yes OBC X Female 85.8546782 352

1320 1308 749 311741 3003403355 PRATIKSHA RAJAK Yes OBC X Female 85.8546782 352

1321 1309 750 312521 3014101027 DEEPRAJ SINGH THAKUR Yes OBC X Male 85.7494873 351

1322 1310 56 312627 3008104298 HITANSHU BORKAR Yes SC X Male 85.7494873 351

1323 1311 219 312663 3025102077 FALGUNI TRIPATHI Yes EWS X Female 85.7494873 351

1324 1312 751 312928 3018102346 AMI BALDIYA Yes OBC X Female 85.7494873 351

1325 1313 752 312966 3004204182 KAMAKHYA GIRI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 85.7494873 351

1326 1314 753 312990 3003105295 CHANCHAL SONI Yes OBC X Female 85.7494873 351

1327 1315 57 313795 3026104193 VISHAL NAVARIYA Yes SC X Male 85.7494873 351

1328 1316 314164 3003407058 NEHA Yes UR X Female 85.7494873 351

1329 1317 754 314514 3003212056 KHUSHABU MEWADE Yes OBC X Female 85.7494873 351

1330 1318 755 314734 3001108283 TANZEELA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 85.7494873 351

1331 1319 756 314761 3003405408 SAMEER ABBASI Yes OBC X Male 85.7494873 351

1332 1320 315023 1719102138 KRATI SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 85.6404038 350

1333 1321 757 315156 3001104165 ANCHAL SHAH Yes OBC X Female 85.6404038 350

1334 1322 758 315185 3002204129 RITU RAJPUT Yes OBC X Female 85.6404038 350

1335 1323 220 315268 3006104495 ASTHA SINGH Yes EWS X Female 85.6404038 350

1336 1324 221 315272 3003112558 PREETI RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 85.6404038 350

1337 1325 222 315290 3003105101 KHUSHI MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 85.6404038 350

1338 1326 759 315554 3019103270 LAVKUSH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 85.6404038 350

1339 1327 760 315702 3002108064 SUDHEER SINGH Yes OBC X Male 85.6404038 350

1340 1328 761 315751 3003108532 YASHASWI KAG Yes OBC X Female 85.6404038 350

1341 1329 316271 3028105141 ANSHIKA JAIN Yes UR X Female 85.6404038 350
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1342 1330 58 316355 3027101076 PARI KATTHA Yes SC X Female 85.6404038 350

1343 1331 762 316877 3026103402 ASHMIT BHAWSAR Yes OBC X Male 85.6404038 350

1344 1332 763 316991 3017103311 RITIK MEWADA Yes OBC SN Male 85.6404038 350

1345 1333 317123 4411409307 HARSHITA CHAUBEY Yes UR X Female 85.6404038 350

1346 1334 764 317135 3009108083 SANDHYA MUKATI Yes OBC X Female 85.6404038 350

1347 1335 223 317302 3004104024 RADHIKA THAKUR Yes EWS X Female 85.5373403 349

1348 1336 765 317309 3003411057 SHIVANI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 85.5373403 349

1349 1337 317393 3015102334 SOMYA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 85.5373403 349

1350 1338 59 317601 3002110126 SUYASH SINGH Yes SC X Male 85.5373403 349

1351 1339 766 317766 3003210296 SUHANI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 85.5373403 349

1352 1340 767 317904 3002204270 PRATHAM BANJARE Yes OBC X Male 85.5373403 349

1353 1341 768 318018 2208111420 VIDHI KAMLE Yes OBC X Female 85.5373403 349

1354 1342 318337 3015102134 YASH GUPTA Yes UR X Male 85.5373403 349

1355 1343 769 318385 3008101049

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

BARGAINYA Yes OBC X Male 85.5373403 349

1356 1344 770 318860 3006106309 AKANKSHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 85.5373403 349

1357 1345 771 318897 3003104380 HARIOM MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 85.5373403 349

1358 1346 772 319169 3029104169 DHARMENDRA SAHU Yes OBC X Male 85.5373403 349

1359 1347 773 319262 3028105115 RISHABH KURMI Yes OBC X Male 85.5373403 349

1360 1348 774 319963 3003412062 SUBHASHINI Yes OBC X Female 85.4325568 348

1361 1349 775 319982 3003105134 SUNIL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 85.4325568 348

1362 1350 60 320154 3024103268 SANCHITA YADAV Yes SC X Female 85.4325568 348

1363 1351 776 320206 3025102360 RAHUL Yes OBC X Male 85.4325568 348

1364 1352 320747 3004202275 PRATEEK PANDEY Yes UR X Male 85.4325568 348

1365 1353 321021 3003101137 RAGHUVEER SINGH SOLANKI Yes UR X Male 85.4325568 348

1366 1354 777 321257 3004210451 MD AAQIB ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 85.4325568 348

1367 1355 224 321437 3002106073 MEENAKSHI SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 85.4325568 348

1368 1356 778 321693 3005105281 FAIZAL MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 85.4325568 348

1369 1357 321971 3003403329 UDAY RAJPUT Yes UR X Male 85.3346985 347

1370 1358 225 321974 3031101526 KASHISH JAIN Yes EWS X Female 85.3346985 347

1371 1359 779 322100 3013110132 AYASHA RANE Yes OBC X Female 85.3346985 347

1372 1360 322165 3022102200 AVANI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 85.3346985 347

1373 1361 780 322291 3003410475 TANJILA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 85.3346985 347

1374 1362 226 322334 3015102338 SHIVANI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 85.3346985 347

1375 1363 781 322340 3001205184 RUMAZALA Yes OBC X Female 85.3346985 347

1376 1364 782 322554 3001105006 AKASH BHARTI Yes OBC X Male 85.3346985 347

1377 1365 322577 3911105489 SUPRIYA TIWARI Yes UR X Female 85.3346985 347

1378 1366 783 322860 3001217045 RITESH RAJAS Yes OBC X Male 85.3346985 347

1379 1367 61 322868 3008106248 SAMITA CHHIPIYE Yes SC X Female 85.3346985 347

1380 1368 784 322922 3001102175 HARSHA BHOYATE Yes OBC X Female 85.3346985 347

1381 1369 785 323164 3019104098 GAURAV KIRAR Yes OBC X Male 85.3346985 347

1382 1370 323206 3002102165 MAYANK UPADHYAY Yes UR X Male 85.3346985 347

1383 1371 786 323467 3010101145 TEJAS BUWADE Yes OBC X Male 85.3346985 347

1384 1372 787 323527 3003206306 VIKAS PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 85.3346985 347

1385 1373 323726 3001117471 ADITI RAJVAIDYA Yes UR X Female 85.3346985 347

1386 1374 62 324045 3002111325 BHARTI MAHORE Yes SC X Female 85.2292813 346

1387 1375 63 324106 3003302287 SHIVANI BAKORE Yes SC X Female 85.2292813 346

1388 1376 64 324111 3003212661 TANISHA BADODIYA Yes SC X Female 85.2292813 346

1389 1377 788 324138 3019103380 POONAM KIRAR Yes OBC X Female 85.2292813 346

1390 1378 65 324171 3012102162 ANANYA SINGH Yes SC X Female 85.2292813 346

1391 1379 789 324298 3001110152 SANIYA Yes OBC X Female 85.2292813 346

1392 1380 790 324326 3001113449 SHWETA RATHOUR Yes OBC X Female 85.2292813 346

1393 1381 791 324555 3001208059 RASHI PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 85.2292813 346

1394 1382 792 324559 3001211174 ANSHUL RANA Yes OBC X Male 85.2292813 346

1395 1383 793 324627 3905305366 ANJU YADAV Yes OBC SN Female 85.2292813 346

1396 1384 66 324674 3019102025 NISHA PATHAK Yes SC X Female 85.2292813 346
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1397 1385 67 324693 3004110196 LAXMI Yes SC X Female 85.2292813 346

1398 1386 794 324812 3003108639 PAYAL KARODA Yes OBC X Female 85.2292813 346

1399 1387 227 324817 3025102041 ADITI TRIPATHI Yes EWS X Female 85.2292813 346

1400 1388 324898 3003108328 FATEMA GOLWALA Yes UR X Female 85.2292813 346

1401 1389 228 324986 3001202196 ARIBA MUSHTAQ Yes EWS X Female 85.2292813 346

1402 1390 325002 3003203231 VAISHNAVI DUBEY Yes UR X Female 85.2292813 346

1403 1391 325161 3002110245 KRITIKA BISHT Yes UR X Female 85.2292813 346

1404 1392 795 325201 3027104085 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Male 85.2292813 346

1405 1393 325271 3011102049 ANUMEHA BHADORIYA Yes UR X Female 85.2292813 346

1406 1394 796 325354 3002108460 SANIA SAIFI Yes OBC X Female 85.2292813 346

1407 1395 68 325429 4406102569 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 85.2292813 346

1408 1396 797 325583 3003210698 RAJ RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 85.2292813 346

1409 1397 798 325704 3003410024 IDRISH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 85.2292813 346

1410 1398 229 325946 3001107517 HARSH SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 85.2292813 346

1411 1399 69 326012 3002107011 DYARAM Yes SC X Male 85.2292813 346

1412 1400 799 326189 3001104466 HARSHIT SINGH Yes OBC X Male 85.2292813 346

1413 1401 326741 3002113320 ARCHI GARG Yes UR X Female 85.1134989 345

1414 1402 800 326793 3003109661 ASHIMA AFRIN Yes OBC X Female 85.1134989 345

1415 1403 801 326909 3003101552 ABHISHEK YADAV Yes OBC X Male 85.1134989 345

1416 1404 70 327048 3002106086 AYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM Yes SC X Male 85.1134989 345

1417 1405 71 327127 3004212253 KANCHAN DIWAN Yes SC X Female 85.1134989 345

1418 1406 802 327167 3905101574 AVINASH RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 85.1134989 345

1419 1407 72 327331 3028101111 NANDINI KHATIK Yes SC X Female 85.1134989 345

1420 1408 803 327432 3001203321 SHALINI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 85.1134989 345

1421 1409 804 327517 3003110022 KRITIKA DHARWAIYA Yes OBC X Female 85.1134989 345

1422 1410 230 327611 3003105315 PRAGATI SOLANKI Yes EWS X Female 85.1134989 345

1423 1411 805 327905 3015101175 ABHISHEK LODHI Yes OBC X Male 85.1134989 345

1424 1412 806 328066 3005108017 BHAGYASHRI VERMA Yes OBC X Female 85.1134989 345

1425 1413 73 328131 3003211550 PAVNI SURYAWANSHI Yes SC X Female 85.1134989 345

1426 1414 807 328390 3028102220 ABHISHEK LODHI Yes OBC X Male 85.1134989 345

1427 1415 231 328396 3021101348 DARSHAN JAIN Yes EWS X Male 85.1134989 345

1428 1416 808 328658 3001113214 UDAY RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 85.1134989 345

1429 1417 809 328773 3024101036 GOURAV YADAV Yes OBC X Male 85.1134989 345

1430 1418 328988 3001206262 NOUSHEEN KHAN Yes UR X Female 85.0056828 344

1431 1419 328994 3001211192 MARYAM FATIMA Yes UR X Female 85.0056828 344

1432 1420 329212 3002102087 ANVESHA TYAGI Yes UR X Female 85.0056828 344

1433 1421 810 329316 3017102028 YASHRAJ PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 85.0056828 344

1434 1422 329332 3001113487 KRISHA KISHORE MAHOUR Yes UR X Female 85.0056828 344

1435 1423 232 329389 3003112139 ISITA MONDAL Yes EWS X Female 85.0056828 344

1436 1424 811 329631 3031102045 IFRAH MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 85.0056828 344

1437 1425 812 329721 3003408380 AMAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 85.0056828 344

1438 1426 813 329803 3004209097 VEDIKA TAMRAKAR Yes OBC X Female 85.0056828 344

1439 1427 814 330303 3013110127 SHIKSHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 85.0056828 344

1440 1428 330321 3001202020 SAHAR FATIMA KHALIDI Yes UR X Female 85.0056828 344

1441 1429 815 330447 3008102009 SHRUTIKA MANSURE Yes OBC X Female 85.0056828 344

1442 1430 816 330663 3002201025 SHIVANEE RAJPUT Yes OBC X Female 85.0056828 344

1443 1431 817 331006 3001212230 NISHA SONI Yes OBC X Female 85.0056828 344

1444 1432 818 331093 3003112046 PAWAN BIRLA Yes OBC X Male 85.0056828 344

1445 1433 819 331554 3005105190 GAJENDRA SINGH Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1446 1434 233 331685 3028101407 SIDDHARTH JAIN Yes EWS X Male 84.9031171 343

1447 1435 820 331725 3001202092 KANAK SONI Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1448 1436 821 331727 3003410252 RAJNANDANI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 84.9031171 343

1449 1437 822 331761 3001115513 ADARSH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1450 1438 74 332119 3001211069 SHUBHAM GINNORIYA Yes SC X Male 84.9031171 343

1451 1439 823 332293 3026104200 RITESH MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1452 1440 824 332324 3111209340 NOSHIT KARSARPE Yes OBC X Female 84.9031171 343
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1453 1441 825 332373 3001205143 DEEPAK LOVEWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1454 1442 826 332560 3017105193 RUKSHANA Yes OBC X Female 84.9031171 343

1455 1443 827 332826 3027102038 ARPITA SABLIYA Yes OBC X Female 84.9031171 343

1456 1444 828 332898 3001110141 ALKESH Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1457 1445 332900 3013101240 ALIZA KHAN Yes UR X Female 84.9031171 343

1458 1446 829 333006 3031101516 VIKASH KIRAR Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1459 1447 830 333108 3903603469 TRIKESHWAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 84.9031171 343

1460 1448 234 333119 3024106360 HARSH GOYAL Yes EWS X Male 84.9031171 343

1461 1449 333131 3001109349 SAKSHI SINGH Yes UR X Female 84.9031171 343

1462 1450 235 333612 3003111449 BHUMIKA SOLANKI Yes EWS X Female 84.7956631 342

1463 333631 1502104097 ARSHIA NAWAZ No UR X Female 84.7956631 342

1464 1451 831 333873 3001208169 NIKITA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 84.7956631 342

1465 1452 832 333993 3028104571 SHUBHAM NEMA Yes OBC X Male 84.7956631 342

1466 1453 75 334031 3002101152 RAGHVENDRA SINGH AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 84.7956631 342

1467 1454 833 334043 3010101195 ABHISHEK PATNE Yes OBC X Male 84.7956631 342

1468 1455 834 334135 3015101170 VAISHALI GAUR Yes OBC X Female 84.7956631 342

1469 1456 236 334231 3014101689 SRASHTI TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 84.7956631 342

1470 1457 334236 3002113122 DIVYANSHI SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 84.7956631 342

1471 1458 835 334522 3003112637 RUPALI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 84.7956631 342

1472 1459 836 334755 3020101279 PRASHANT PATEL Yes OBC X Male 84.7956631 342

1473 1460 837 334841 3003207297 MANISH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 84.7956631 342

1474 1461 76 334961 3001111147 PRIYA OSWAL Yes SC X Female 84.7956631 342

1475 1462 838 335035 3003107599 AYUSH SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 84.7956631 342

1476 1463 335148 3001207208 SHAGUN PANDEY Yes UR X Female 84.7956631 342

1477 1464 839 335210 3003402126 AKASH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 84.7956631 342

1478 1465 237 335246 3002110309 SWARA GOYAL Yes EWS X Female 84.7956631 342

1479 1466 77 335347 3002204116 VIDHI ARYAN Yes SC X Female 84.7956631 342

1480 1467 238 335386 3905401152 TANU GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 84.7956631 342

1481 1468 78 336218 3003405336 VANDANA RATHORE Yes SC X Female 84.6867607 341

1482 1469 79 336496 3013104322 SAHIL SONVARSE Yes SC X Male 84.6867607 341

1483 1470 840 336728 3003407081 TUSHAR RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 84.6867607 341

1484 1471 841 336772 3003208128 SACHIN JOSHI Yes OBC X Male 84.6867607 341

1485 1472 336933 3012103185 ASTHA SAMELE Yes UR X Female 84.6867607 341

1486 1473 842 337305 3006112437 PALAK VERMA Yes OBC X Female 84.6867607 341

1487 1474 337353 3003312148 RIYA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 84.6867607 341

1488 1475 80 337580 3021101027 ALANKRUTI KANADE Yes SC X Female 84.6867607 341

1489 1476 81 337612 3003401324 PRIYA BINJONIYA Yes SC X Female 84.6867607 341

1490 1477 843 337654 3023104140 KASHISH GWALA Yes OBC X Female 84.6867607 341

1491 1478 82 337919 3003103298 RIDDHI PARMAR Yes SC X Female 84.6867607 341

1492 1479 844 338240 3003410318 ASLAM KHAN Yes OBC X Male 84.6867607 341

1493 1480 845 338333 3001204124 SUHANI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 84.5655467 340

1494 1481 83 338459 3011102166 POONAM DOHARE Yes SC X Female 84.5655467 340

1495 1482 338541 3006103219 SHOBHIT PANDEY Yes UR X Male 84.5655467 340

1496 1483 846 338739 3001205276 PAYAL BAGDE Yes OBC X Female 84.5655467 340

1497 1484 84 338827 3003109327 DOLLY CHOURASE Yes SC X Female 84.5655467 340

1498 1485 85 338860 3031103034 PUSHPENDRA PANTHI Yes SC X Male 84.5655467 340

1499 1486 847 338970 3003207264 SRISHTI MEWARA Yes OBC X Female 84.5655467 340

1500 1487 848 339232 3003202381 CHETNA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 84.5655467 340

1501 1488 849 339346 3021105446 AKSHARA GOUR Yes OBC X Female 84.5655467 340

1502 1489 339973 1402101305 SWETA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 84.5655467 340

1503 1490 850 340002 3003212327 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 84.5655467 340

1504 1491 851 340703 3027101034 VAIDEE BHARTIYA Yes OBC X Female 84.5655467 340

1505 1492 852 340851 3001218017 PUSHPENDRA RAIKWAR Yes OBC X Male 84.5655467 340

1506 1493 86 341063 3001102376 RASHI GARWAL Yes SC X Female 84.4605822 339

1507 1494 853 341257 3903816109 SHIVANI RATHAUR Yes OBC X Female 84.4605822 339

1508 1495 87 341286 3008104418 LUCKY LANJEWAR Yes SC X Male 84.4605822 339
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1509 1496 341315 3001102285 SRISHTI SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 84.4605822 339

1510 1497 854 341438 3003112600 RAJNANDINI PATWA Yes OBC X Female 84.4605822 339

1511 1498 239 341803 3003308373 DIVYA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 84.4605822 339

1512 1499 88 341961 3003108445 LEKHITA JHARBADE Yes SC X Female 84.4605822 339

1513 1500 240 342164 3002207262 ANKIT GOYAL Yes EWS X Male 84.4605822 339

1514 1501 855 342404 3027104013 SONAM PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 84.4605822 339

1515 1502 856 342855 3903316173 HARIOM DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 84.4605822 339

1516 1503 857 342943 3003405113 RAGHAV RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 84.4605822 339

1517 1504 858 342944 3905415020 YASHVI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 84.4605822 339

1518 1505 342962 3025101228 KRITI JAIN Yes UR X Female 84.4605822 339

1519 1506 859 343445 3004201369 PRINCE PATEL Yes OBC X Male 84.3567492 338

1520 1507 860 343533 3905218212 PRAGYA CHAURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1521 1508 343553 3004209119 SNEHA MEHANDIRATTA Yes UR X Female 84.3567492 338

1522 1509 861 343575 3003201186 VISHAL BIRLA Yes OBC X Male 84.3567492 338

1523 1510 862 343794 3018102179 ARTI VARFA Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1524 1511 863 343842 4437103052 SURYANSH SHREE SAGAR Yes OBC X Male 84.3567492 338

1525 1512 864 343999 3003401338 HIRAMANI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1526 1513 865 344065 3003405591 HARSHIL YADAV Yes OBC X Male 84.3567492 338

1527 1514 866 344123 3006106322 POOJA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1528 1515 867 344145 3021104050 UMAMA PARVEEN Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1529 1516 868 344163 3015101145 SHIVANI Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1530 1517 869 344745 3027101395 NITIN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 84.3567492 338

1531 1518 870 344945 3019101132 SHIVANI KIRAR Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1532 1519 871 345140 3024101209 AYUSH RAJPOOT Yes OBC X Male 84.3567492 338

1533 1520 872 345322 3005102351 SHALINEE PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 84.3567492 338

1534 1521 873 345718 3003304139 PALAK MANKAR Yes OBC X Female 84.2494309 337

1535 1522 874 345985 3001110028 RITIK DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 84.2494309 337

1536 1523 89 345986 3031102460 ASHI SURYAWANSHI Yes SC X Female 84.2494309 337

1537 1524 241 346006 3024103166 ANKIT SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 84.2494309 337

1538 1525 90 346015 3027106294 AYUSHI KHANGUDA Yes SC X Female 84.2494309 337

1539 1526 875 346199 3001214024 TARUN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 84.2494309 337

1540 1527 91 346679 3001109061 MAYANK AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 84.2494309 337

1541 1528 876 346708 3021101186 BISMA AIMAN Yes OBC X Female 84.2494309 337

1542 1529 347066 3002111030 ANANYA JAIN Yes UR X Female 84.2494309 337

1543 1530 877 347525 3001113422 TRISHA SARATHE Yes OBC X Female 84.2494309 337

1544 1531 878 347530 3003209204 NIKITA JAT Yes OBC X Female 84.2494309 337

1545 347582 3905105065 HARDIK MAHAJAN No UR X Male 84.2494309 337

1546 1532 242 347844 3031101380 ABHEE PRATAP SINGH PARMAR Yes EWS X Male 84.2494309 337

1547 1533 879 348023 3021102399 PRERNA RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 84.1393064 336

1548 1534 880 348039 3111206120 VAISHNAVI ADLAK Yes OBC X Female 84.1393064 336

1549 1535 881 348108 3003102012 KARTIK VARMA Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336

1550 1536 882 348188 3027106381 ROHIT LEEL Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336

1551 1537 883 348296 3003205314 RISHABH CHHAPRE Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336

1552 1538 92 349012 3004111016 SAKSHI RAJAK Yes SC X Female 84.1393064 336

1553 1539 884 349063 3001101313 HIMANSHU SAHU Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336

1554 1540 885 349075 3026103365 GOVIND NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336

1555 1541 93 349103 3002206268 POOJA PAL Yes SC X Female 84.1393064 336

1556 1542 886 349186 3003104383 SONIYA MEENA Yes OBC X Female 84.1393064 336

1557 1543 887 349198 3009105014 MUSKAN RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 84.1393064 336

1558 1544 888 349286 3001211371 RISHABH KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336

1559 1545 889 349666 3004208163 SHIVANI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 84.1393064 336

1560 1546 890 349816 3003401143 NEERAJ SINGH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336

1561 1547 243 349825 3026104139 VANSHIKA PALIWAL Yes EWS X Female 84.1393064 336

1562 1548 94 349898 3001215130 ANKUL CHADAR Yes SC X Male 84.1393064 336

1563 1549 891 349966 3004203312 SAKSHI SHRIVAS Yes OBC X Female 84.1393064 336

1564 1550 892 350005 3021101303 HARIOM DOGAYAN Yes OBC X Male 84.1393064 336
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1565 1551 244 350482 3002203106 AKASH SINGH TOMAR Yes EWS X Male 84.0214419 335

1566 1552 95 350889 3002201259 KRATIKA MOURYA Yes SC X Female 84.0214419 335

1567 1553 893 351288 3010105443 ARSHITA AZAD Yes OBC X Female 84.0214419 335

1568 1554 894 351347 2304101050 SHWETA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 84.0214419 335

1569 1555 96 351416 3031101207 DEEPENDRA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 84.0214419 335

1570 1556 97 351573 3003310196 SRASHTI PADMAKER Yes SC X Female 84.0214419 335

1571 1557 895 351686 3003112303 RITI GOLE Yes OBC X Female 84.0214419 335

1572 1558 351908 3002102332 ASHRAY DIXIT Yes UR X Male 84.0214419 335

1573 1559 896 351942 3013109026 ROHIT SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 84.0214419 335

1574 1560 98 351958 3001211049 DEVENDRA NAGARWAR Yes SC X Male 84.0214419 335

1575 1561 897 352063 3003404078 ISHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 84.0214419 335

1576 1562 898 352238 3031103044 GEETA LODHI Yes OBC X Female 84.0214419 335

1577 1563 899 352277 3028104223 NANCY CHOURASIA Yes OBC X Female 84.0214419 335

1578 1564 900 352542 3003211482 MRIDUL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 84.0214419 335

1579 1565 901 352593 3019104272 ANIL OJHA Yes OBC X Male 84.0214419 335

1580 1566 99 352763 3031102392 AMIT AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 84.0214419 335

1581 1567 100 352914 3905112583 SHRADDHA KAUSHAL Yes SC X Female 84.0214419 335

1582 1568 902 352955 3031103417 SHARAD VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 84.0214419 335

1583 1569 101 353046 3005107248 ADITYA JATWA Yes SC X Male 83.9131279 334

1584 1570 903 353139 3013101247 ROUNAK THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 83.9131279 334

1585 1571 353171 3003410100 RANI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 83.9131279 334

1586 1572 904 353194 3021102134 PRAGYA BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 83.9131279 334

1587 1573 102 353234 3001201526 PRARTHANA SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 83.9131279 334

1588 1574 905 353514 3008105148 SALONI CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 83.9131279 334

1589 1575 906 353634 3001110237 DARAKSHAN Yes OBC X Female 83.9131279 334

1590 1576 245 353825 3005103337 KAVYA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 83.9131279 334

1591 1577 907 354262 3003212476 ADIBA QURESHI Yes OBC X Female 83.9131279 334

1592 1578 908 354354 3026104142 AYUSHMAN SAHU Yes OBC X Male 83.9131279 334

1593 1579 909 354357 3001107545 ABHISHEK SAHU Yes OBC X Male 83.9131279 334

1594 1580 246 354380 3029102077 SHUBHI MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 83.9131279 334

1595 1581 354505 3002103380 PURVA Yes UR X Female 83.9131279 334

1596 1582 910 354631 3028103069 ARPIT SONI Yes OBC X Male 83.9131279 334

1597 1583 911 354669 3003401297 SAKSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 83.9131279 334

1598 1584 247 354688 3013105616 HUMA KOUSHAR Yes EWS X Female 83.9131279 334

1599 1585 354829 3028103185 AASTHA JAIN Yes UR X Female 83.9131279 334

1600 1586 912 355066 3003109620 DIVYA SINGHNATH Yes OBC X Female 83.9131279 334

1601 1587 913 355217 3021102325 SHAIKH DANISH Yes OBC X Male 83.9131279 334

1602 1588 914 355706 3001215342 ANSHIKA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 83.806036 333

1603 1589 103 355852 3003207157 SHOBHA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 83.806036 333

1604 1590 104 355926 3017103243 KOSHIKA GEHLOT Yes SC X Female 83.806036 333

1605 1591 355953 3001207381 INSHA FAHEEM Yes UR X Female 83.806036 333

1606 1592 915 356422 3013106325 TANZILA NAZMI Yes OBC X Female 83.806036 333

1607 1593 105 356521 3001207200 SOURABH RAJAK Yes SC X Male 83.806036 333

1608 1594 916 356736 3002213272 GURPREET RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 83.806036 333

1609 1595 917 356817 3022107060 ADITI NAMDEV Yes OBC X Female 83.806036 333

1610 1596 918 356833 3028104524 MAHIMA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 83.806036 333

1611 1597 919 356859 3003309270 PALAK VERMA Yes OBC X Female 83.806036 333

1612 1598 920 356879 3026103077 SUNITA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 83.806036 333

1613 1599 357090 3019101143 BHAVYA DUBEY Yes UR X Female 83.806036 333

1614 1600 357274 3003309350 YUDHISHTHIR MANDLOI Yes UR X Male 83.806036 333

1615 1601 921 357839 3003402254 NEHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1616 1602 922 358196 3027106436 MUSKAN LABANA Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1617 1603 923 358223 3017102382 VARSHA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1618 1604 106 358265 3003403119 VIVEK DEHARIYA Yes SC X Male 83.6978125 332

1619 1605 924 358285 3022101021 SIMRAN YADAV Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1620 1606 248 358433 3026104023 PARV DEEP SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 83.6978125 332
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1621 1607 107 358815 3002103073 ISHA SINGH Yes SC X Female 83.6978125 332

1622 1608 925 359013 3001204145 RITIKA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1623 1609 926 359141 3002112085 ANJALI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1624 1610 927 359601 3013105174 GOURAV CHOURIYA Yes OBC X Male 83.6978125 332

1625 1611 928 359604 3003201282 BHUMIKA HALKARA Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1626 1612 929 359715 3022102239 VISHAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 83.6978125 332

1627 1613 930 359977 3008102299 PURVA KATRE Yes OBC X Female 83.6978125 332

1628 1614 931 360136 3028104156 ABHIMANYU RAI Yes OBC X Male 83.6978125 332

1629 1615 108 360205 3021106125 PRATIBHA KOCHLE Yes SC X Female 83.5891816 331

1630 1616 109 360342 3007102096 MANISHA UJJAINY Yes SC X Female 83.5891816 331

1631 1617 110 360353 3005101070 JITENDRA RANGI Yes SC X Male 83.5891816 331

1632 1618 111 360462 3003112006 SHRUTI PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 83.5891816 331

1633 1619 932 360519 3905114249 IRAM MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 83.5891816 331

1634 1620 933 360679 3001203017 NIDHI PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 83.5891816 331

1635 1621 934 360851 2713201392 MUHAMMAD ARHAM Yes OBC X Male 83.5891816 331

1636 1622 935 360866 3025101453 DIKSHA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 83.5891816 331

1637 1623 936 361050 3013110049 ASAWARI HIWSE Yes OBC X Female 83.5891816 331

1638 1624 937 361212 3014102300 SNEHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 83.5891816 331

1639 1625 938 361255 3019101076 PRIYANSHI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 83.5891816 331

1640 1626 249 361287 3001112148 ARUN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 83.5891816 331

1641 1627 250 361362 3027106422 RONIT SINGH Yes EWS X Male 83.5891816 331

1642 1628 361655 3007101291 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 83.5891816 331

1643 1629 939 361857 3009108043 SHUBHAM YADAV Yes OBC X Male 83.5891816 331

1644 1630 940 361993 3001206202 RISHABH SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Male 83.5891816 331

1645 1631 941 362057 3003402181 AADARSH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 83.5891816 331

1646 1632 251 362125 3024105105 SHIVANI AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 83.5891816 331

1647 1633 942 362197 3019103414 ARTI LODHI Yes OBC X Female 83.5891816 331

1648 1634 943 362893 3905313055 ANJALI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1649 362919 3102115471 PRANALI DHAMANKAR No UR X Female 83.4689182 330

1650 1635 362922 3003101446 AARYA JAIN Yes UR X Female 83.4689182 330

1651 1636 944 363160 3003109434 KIRTI CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1652 1637 363409 3001201380 KIRAN PATIDAR Yes UR X Female 83.4689182 330

1653 1638 945 363522 3023101382 TULSI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1654 1639 946 363628 3003410177 SEJAL NAMDEO Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1655 1640 112 363687 3021106099 NEHA CHAKRE Yes SC X Female 83.4689182 330

1656 1641 947 363791 3003307199 RAVINA DESHMUKH Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1657 1642 948 363857 3002206124 PRAGYA RAWAT Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1658 1643 949 364251 3004201351 SHRADDHA DONEKAR Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1659 1644 950 364285 3001213226 NIMISH NEMA Yes OBC X Male 83.4689182 330

1660 1645 951 364414 3014102406 PRATIBHA SINGH LODHI Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1661 1646 952 364529 3013102116 TOSHIKA BANSOD Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1662 1647 953 364854 3019103033 AFREEN MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 83.4689182 330

1663 1648 365326 3029102330 APURVA JAIN Yes UR X Female 83.3596084 329

1664 1649 113 365328 3012102242 SURAT AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 83.3596084 329

1665 1650 954 365533 3006113407 VANDANA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 83.3596084 329

1666 1651 955 365630 3004210448 PARI CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 83.3596084 329

1667 1652 114 365680 3027105202 SHIVAM MISKARE Yes SC X Male 83.3596084 329

1668 1653 115 365701 3009106007 KRISH DANGI Yes SC X Male 83.3596084 329

1669 1654 956 365778 3003404023 AMIT YADAV Yes OBC X Male 83.3596084 329

1670 1655 957 365842 3003308239 VINITA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 83.3596084 329

1671 1656 958 365977 3004210307 SAMAY SAHU Yes OBC X Male 83.3596084 329

1672 1657 366164 3003103514 KHUSHDEEP DIXIT Yes UR X Male 83.3596084 329

1673 1658 959 366221 3001113200 PALAK SAHU Yes OBC X Female 83.3596084 329

1674 1659 960 366285 3003309216 MANISH PATIL Yes OBC X Male 83.3596084 329

1675 1660 961 366422 3003305125 DIKSHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 83.3596084 329

1676 1661 252 366627 3001207170 NEERAG JAIN Yes EWS X Male 83.3596084 329
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1677 1662 366866 2001310616 CHHAYA DWIVEDI Yes UR SN Female 83.3596084 329

1678 1663 116 366998 3023102045 ABHISHEK MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 83.3596084 329

1679 1664 117 367073 3005101329 RAJ Yes SC X Male 83.3596084 329

1680 1665 253 367502 3001108119 SRINIWAS UPADHYAY Yes EWS X Male 83.3596084 329

1681 1666 962 367629 3023104265 HARIOM LOHIYA Yes OBC X Male 83.3596084 329

1682 1667 367651 3001104443 ANUSHKA PATHAK Yes UR X Female 83.245546 328

1683 1668 963 367755 3028103398 HARSHIT TAMRAKAR Yes OBC X Male 83.245546 328

1684 1669 964 367758 3027105359 ANSHRA NAJ Yes OBC X Female 83.245546 328

1685 1670 965 367772 3021101323 KIRTI Yes OBC X Female 83.245546 328

1686 1671 118 368262 3002106069 SOORAJ DOHARE Yes SC X Male 83.245546 328

1687 1672 119 368319 3002213050 SUSHMITA SINHA Yes SC X Female 83.245546 328

1688 1673 966 368390 3001109086 MEGHA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 83.245546 328

1689 1674 967 368395 3003111453 SATYAM PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 83.245546 328

1690 1675 368473 3024103053 SANSKRITI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 83.245546 328

1691 1676 968 368618 3003103059 AYUSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 83.245546 328

1692 1677 969 368659 3001207027 SAKSHI HARODE Yes OBC SN Female 83.245546 328

1693 1678 254 368712 3028103141 DEVANSH VAISHNAV Yes EWS X Male 83.245546 328

1694 1679 970 368989 3003402225 KANISHKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 83.245546 328

1695 1680 971 369500 3029103061 CHHAVI TAMRAKAR Yes OBC X Female 83.245546 328

1696 1681 120 369535 3002109016 ANSHUL NARWARE Yes SC X Male 83.245546 328

1697 1682 972 369745 3003210616 AACHAL SINHA Yes OBC X Female 83.245546 328

1698 1683 973 369795 3003106128 LUCKY PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 83.245546 328

1699 1684 121 369836 3020101048 LALI NAGWANSHI Yes SC X Female 83.245546 328

1700 1685 974 369964 3003405185 RISHABH Yes OBC X Male 83.245546 328

1701 1686 370124 3003305241 SNEHA MAHAJAN Yes UR X Female 83.245546 328

1702 1687 370244 3004203337 VIDYA NIDHI Yes UR X Female 83.1373678 327

1703 1688 370256 3021102446 PRIYANSHI DUBEY Yes UR X Female 83.1373678 327

1704 1689 975 370332 3003408354 HARILAL AMALDAR Yes OBC X Male 83.1373678 327

1705 1690 255 370342 3001204158 AKANKSHA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 83.1373678 327

1706 1691 122 370375 3011102005 ADITYA GOYAL Yes SC X Male 83.1373678 327

1707 1692 123 370406 3003312328 ANUSHKA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 83.1373678 327

1708 1693 976 370538 3002104457 ROSHNI RAJPUT Yes OBC X Female 83.1373678 327

1709 1694 370725 3013101228 ANUBHOOTI JAIN Yes UR X Female 83.1373678 327

1710 1695 977 370755 3002204334 SHIVAJI GHURAIYA Yes OBC X Male 83.1373678 327

1711 1696 124 370756 3001108083 BANDHAVI SAKET Yes SC X Female 83.1373678 327

1712 1697 370924 3006112199 NIHARIKA MISHRA Yes UR X Female 83.1373678 327

1713 371022 1530106088 AIZA KHURSHID No UR X Female 83.1373678 327

1714 1698 125 371260 3027101128 MAHESH Yes SC X Male 83.1373678 327

1715 1699 371668 3030101046 HARSHITA PATHAK Yes UR X Female 83.1373678 327

1716 1700 126 371673 3026101280 PANKAJ KUMAR Yes SC X Male 83.1373678 327

1717 1701 978 371794 3001115571 MOHD ZEESHAN MANSOORI Yes OBC X Male 83.1373678 327

1718 1702 256 372347 3005106180 NIHARIKA JANWAAR Yes EWS X Female 83.1373678 327

1719 1703 979 372718 3003408414 KRISHNA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 83.0249349 326

1720 1704 1 372865 3003401695 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH RAWAT Yes ST X Male 83.0249349 326

1721 1705 980 372927 3003410077 KULDEEP GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 83.0249349 326

1722 1706 127 373040 3003411153 DEEPAK Yes SC X Male 83.0249349 326

1723 1707 373059 3003403442 NANDINI RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 83.0249349 326

1724 1708 981 373197 3031103500 POONAM BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Female 83.0249349 326

1725 1709 982 373202 3009105052 MANAS PANDIT Yes OBC X Male 83.0249349 326

1726 1710 128 373264 3002111104 MEGHA SAINI Yes SC X Female 83.0249349 326

1727 1711 129 373342 3025101402 JITENDRA KUMAR BAYAD Yes SC X Male 83.0249349 326

1728 1712 373363 3008101237 SWEETY GURNANI Yes UR X Female 83.0249349 326

1729 1713 983 373470 3027105221 VAISHNAVI GOYAL Yes OBC X Female 83.0249349 326

1730 1714 130 373623 3024101080 AKASH JATAV Yes SC X Male 83.0249349 326

1731 1715 131 373636 3010105028 YASHRAJ CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Male 83.0249349 326

1732 1716 984 373782 3008108039 NILAM KAWRE Yes OBC X Female 83.0249349 326
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1733 1717 257 373801 3003307464 ALOK THAKUR Yes EWS X Male 83.0249349 326

1734 1718 132 373819 3002108073 SUNEEL AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 83.0249349 326

1735 1719 985 374208 4407304020 PRIYANSHI NIRANJAN Yes OBC X Female 83.0249349 326

1736 1720 986 374422 3003103468 VANSHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 83.0249349 326

1737 1721 374499 3003309212 NEHA MALIK Yes UR X Female 83.0249349 326

1738 1722 133 374646 3012104247 PRATIK PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 83.0249349 326

1739 1723 374715 3004213265 ANSHIKA RIJHWANI Yes UR X Female 83.0249349 326

1740 1724 987 374909 3004201058 ANUPRIYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 83.0249349 326

1741 1725 375124 3001204096 KASHISH BAWNE Yes UR X Female 82.8988778 325

1742 1726 988 375254 3022102149 DIYA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1743 1727 989 375277 3001215188 FIRDOUS KHAN Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1744 1728 375334 3013104064 GUNJAN BAWANKAR Yes UR X Female 82.8988778 325

1745 1729 990 375413 3003408257 MUSKAN PATEL Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1746 1730 991 375509 3001103308 PRIYANSHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1747 1731 134 375683 3003111458 PAYAL JATWA Yes SC X Female 82.8988778 325

1748 1732 992 375774 3003305492 ANJALI GEHLOD Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1749 1733 993 375791 3002213151 SOMESH RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 82.8988778 325

1750 1734 994 375841 3030104038 SURBHI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1751 1735 135 375963 3019104240 SHIVANGI PANTHI Yes SC X Female 82.8988778 325

1752 1736 136 375996 3013109237 SRISHTI DESHBHRATAR Yes SC X Female 82.8988778 325

1753 1737 137 376282 3015101197 NEHA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 82.8988778 325

1754 1738 995 376314 3003308354 SHRADDHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1755 1739 138 376490 3031102209 GOVIND JATAV Yes SC X Male 82.8988778 325

1756 1740 996 376604 3031101054 KAJAL MEENA Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1757 1741 997 376692 3003112151 ABHISHEK JAT Yes OBC X Male 82.8988778 325

1758 1742 377463 3014102334 MOULI SIROTHIYA Yes UR X Female 82.8988778 325

1759 1743 998 377475 3010102136 PRINSEE BARDE Yes OBC X Female 82.8988778 325

1760 1744 999 377499 3013110182 VEDANT KOTHE Yes OBC X Male 82.8988778 325

1761 1745 1000 377526 3003401153 SACHIN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 82.8988778 325

1762 1746 258 377577 3003406291 HARSH ASATI Yes EWS X Male 82.8988778 325

1763 1747 1001 377850 3031103132 ANKIT KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 82.7836838 324

1764 1748 1002 377898 3002101704 SANDHYA RAWAT Yes OBC X Female 82.7836838 324

1765 1749 2 377940 3006111083 ABHISHEK KUMAR KOL Yes ST X Male 82.7836838 324

1766 1750 1003 378092 3004210375 DHANANJAY SONI Yes OBC X Male 82.7836838 324

1767 1751 3 378193 3004210435 PURNIMA SINGH DHURVE Yes ST X Female 82.7836838 324

1768 1752 259 378249 3003105034 AMAN KHAN Yes EWS X Male 82.7836838 324

1769 1753 378323 3002110063 KAPIL PARASHAR Yes UR X Male 82.7836838 324

1770 1754 4 378506 3022107212 AMRATA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 82.7836838 324

1771 1755 260 378544 3003206159 TANUSHKA PATHAK Yes EWS X Female 82.7836838 324

1772 1756 1004 378613 3003412448 KAJAL SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 82.7836838 324

1773 1757 261 378619 3012103278 PRIYA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 82.7836838 324

1774 1758 1005 378792 3005102462 MUSKAN RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 82.7836838 324

1775 1759 262 378879 3012101018 VIVEK NAYAK Yes EWS X Male 82.7836838 324

1776 1760 139 378907 3002104169 BHANU PRATAP SINGH PAVAIYA Yes SC X Male 82.7836838 324

1777 1761 140 379208 3003301628 POOJA SONGARA Yes SC X Female 82.7836838 324

1778 1762 1006 379222 3003205271 MADHU SONTALE Yes OBC X Female 82.7836838 324

1779 1763 141 379682 3002208277 NIKITA JAKHODIYA Yes SC X Female 82.7836838 324

1780 1764 1007 380076 3004109139 RITIK PATEL Yes OBC X Male 82.7836838 324

1781 1765 1008 380253 3013111514 YASHU SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Female 82.7836838 324

1782 1766 1009 380254 3001104119 PALLAVI LIKHITKAR Yes OBC X Female 82.7836838 324

1783 1767 5 380383 3003101346 MEGHRAJ MUZALDA Yes ST X Male 82.6687614 323

1784 1768 1010 380395 3012104105 HONEY KHAN Yes OBC X Female 82.6687614 323

1785 1769 142 380465 3002103077 LALITA VYAS Yes SC X Female 82.6687614 323

1786 1770 1011 380578 3001111276 ASHNA SIDDIQUI Yes OBC X Female 82.6687614 323

1787 1771 1012 380603 3004102292 PRAGATI RAO Yes OBC X Female 82.6687614 323

1788 1772 143 380706 3028101081 SANJU AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 82.6687614 323
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1789 1773 144 381207 3002111314 PRASHANT KUMAR Yes SC X Male 82.6687614 323

1790 1774 145 381397 3001207173 ANURAG SILAWAT Yes SC X Male 82.6687614 323

1791 1775 1013 381759 3003210079 DEV RAI Yes OBC X Male 82.6687614 323

1792 1776 1014 382046 3002104035 JULI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 82.6687614 323

1793 1777 146 382132 3001111143 AJEET KUMAR AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 82.6687614 323

1794 1778 1015 382141 3012105411 PRATYAKSH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 82.6687614 323

1795 1779 263 382380 3002110102 NIKHIL PATHAK Yes EWS X Male 82.6687614 323

1796 1780 1016 382405 3003210084 HARIOM NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 82.6687614 323

1797 1781 264 382448 3003407202 SURUCHI SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 82.6687614 323

1798 382683 3905513549 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY No UR X Male 82.6687614 323

1799 1782 1017 383022 3003108644 KRITIKA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 82.552798 322

1800 1783 265 383088 3003201472 LAKI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 82.552798 322

1801 1784 147 383170 3003109574 PRIYANKA THOSARE Yes SC X Female 82.552798 322

1802 1785 1018 383176 3003312135 DIKSHIKA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 82.552798 322

1803 1786 1019 383500 3008106119 VANSH AWADHIYA Yes OBC X Male 82.552798 322

1804 1787 148 383617 3001207318 PRIYA UCHCHARIA Yes SC X Female 82.552798 322

1805 1788 1020 383965 3003205202 PAYAL NAYAK Yes OBC X Female 82.552798 322

1806 1789 1021 383978 3022107107 BHUMIKA BHAVSAR Yes OBC X Female 82.552798 322

1807 1790 1022 384114 3031103370 SUNIL PATEL Yes OBC X Male 82.552798 322

1808 1791 266 384186 3029101119 SAKSHI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 82.552798 322

1809 1792 6 384246 3001201315 HARSHITA DEVI KADER Yes ST X Female 82.552798 322

1810 1793 1023 384254 3003202352 MAYA KOSRE Yes OBC X Female 82.552798 322

1811 1794 149 384288 3008103144 TANIYA SHENDE Yes SC X Female 82.552798 322

1812 1795 150 384524 3008106420 KRATIKA BARIYE Yes SC X Female 82.552798 322

1813 1796 384576 3002111163 TEENA OJHA Yes UR X Female 82.552798 322

1814 1797 267 384637 3003402584 AVNI TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 82.552798 322

1815 1798 151 384706 3012105035 MANISH RAJ AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 82.552798 322

1816 1799 152 384782 3001216005 SUHANEE JHINJORE Yes SC X Female 82.552798 322

1817 1800 1024 384880 3003303545 MOHD DANISH Yes OBC X Male 82.552798 322

1818 1801 1025 385176 3027105015 VISHAL NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 82.552798 322

1819 1802 1026 385245 3003404222 SHANU MALGAYA Yes OBC X Female 82.552798 322

1820 1803 1027 385360 3003401065 SALONI MALGAYA Yes OBC X Female 82.552798 322

1821 1804 153 385549 3028101022 TANISHA KHATIK Yes SC X Female 82.4357482 321

1822 1805 154 385633 3008104147 HARSH Yes SC X Male 82.4357482 321

1823 1806 1028 385957 3001112013 ARUN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 82.4357482 321

1824 1807 1029 386131 3908101241 SUNIL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 82.4357482 321

1825 1808 155 386149 3002204205 BHOOMIKA PIPPAL Yes SC X Female 82.4357482 321

1826 1809 156 386192 3001203493 BHUMI VERMA Yes SC X Female 82.4357482 321

1827 1810 1030 386452 3908102289 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Male 82.4357482 321

1828 1811 157 386523 3001204427 DEEP DONGRE Yes SC X Male 82.4357482 321

1829 1812 158 386621 3009106314 POOJA GAWALE Yes SC X Female 82.4357482 321

1830 1813 1031 386973 3002108554 RIYA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 82.4357482 321

1831 1814 1032 387127 3004202389 BHOOMI GAREWAL Yes OBC X Female 82.4357482 321

1832 1815 1033 387180 3003202361 KIRAN KHER Yes OBC X Female 82.4357482 321

1833 1816 1034 387257 3028102202 SONALI CHOURASIA Yes OBC X Female 82.4357482 321

1834 1817 387292 3003104402 AMIT CHOUHAN Yes UR X Male 82.4357482 321

1835 1818 268 387335 3003212360 KRATI SINGH RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 82.4357482 321

1836 1819 1035 387388 3021105191 GUNJAN JADHAV Yes OBC X Female 82.4357482 321

1837 1820 1036 387408 3003304084 BHAKTI SONI Yes OBC X Female 82.4357482 321

1838 1821 1037 387601 3905412235 SNEHA KHATEDIYA Yes OBC X Female 82.4357482 321

1839 1822 7 388055 3003209147 SHIKHA Yes ST X Female 82.3104607 320

1840 1823 1038 388068 3003411168 VISHVAS RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 82.3104607 320

1841 1824 1039 388101 3004113078 SHRUJAL SAHU Yes OBC X Female 82.3104607 320

1842 1825 1040 388112 3012104057 TARUN NAMDEV Yes OBC X Male 82.3104607 320

1843 1826 1041 388145 3003107058 MOHAMMAD SADIQUE QUADRI Yes OBC X Male 82.3104607 320

1844 1827 8 388173 3003107548 SHIVANGI BHANDARI Yes ST X Female 82.3104607 320
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1845 1828 159 388381 3003202145 BHUMIKA SONARTHI Yes SC X Female 82.3104607 320

1846 1829 1042 388444 3013110104 JAHNAVI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 82.3104607 320

1847 1830 160 388738 3005106603 SHIKHA NIRMAL Yes SC X Female 82.3104607 320

1848 1831 161 388835 3005105255 AKASH Yes SC X Male 82.3104607 320

1849 1832 9 388985 3010106118 GOURI DHURVE Yes ST X Female 82.3104607 320

1850 1833 162 388999 3010102295 AADITYA KUMAR BHARTI Yes SC X Male 82.3104607 320

1851 1834 163 389086 3014102326 JIYA AHIRWAL Yes SC X Female 82.3104607 320

1852 389110 4407302341 MD SAIF No UR X Male 82.3104607 320

1853 1835 1043 389255 3028101261 RAVEENA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 82.3104607 320

1854 1836 1044 389297 3003101201 ANUSHKA MANKAR Yes OBC X Female 82.3104607 320

1855 389344 3102111323 SANIKA GOPAL INGLE No UR X Female 82.3104607 320

1856 389403 3102105033 PAGHRUT PUNAM RAMESH No UR X Female 82.3104607 320

1857 1837 10 389514 3022102176 CHETAN CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 82.3104607 320

1858 1838 164 389570 3021106180 PRIYANSHA Yes SC X Female 82.3104607 320

1859 1839 269 389953 3029102177 PREETIKA SINGH Yes EWS X Female 82.3104607 320

1860 1840 1045 390160 3031101541 KHUSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 82.3104607 320

1861 1841 1046 390227 3003307318 RIYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 82.3104607 320

1862 1842 165 390292 3031101474 ADITYA THAKRE Yes SC X Male 82.3104607 320

1863 1843 1047 390348 3002212166 SALONI SONI Yes OBC X Female 82.3104607 320

1864 390564 3129103136 PATIL PRESHITA KISHOR No UR X Female 82.3104607 320

1865 1844 1048 391048 3022104119 SNEHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 82.1976204 319

1866 1845 166 391113 3008102144 ANKUSH PATLE Yes SC X Male 82.1976204 319

1867 1846 1049 391206 3005107244 RANI GEHLOT Yes OBC X Female 82.1976204 319

1868 1847 167 391242 3001215300 JAGDISH Yes SC X Male 82.1976204 319

1869 1848 391385 3003408287 ANGEL PUROHIT Yes UR X Female 82.1976204 319

1870 1849 270 391661 3028104543 ADITI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 82.1976204 319

1871 1850 1050 391783 3003204330 DIVYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 82.1976204 319

1872 1851 1051 391789 3004205106 PRAFULL BASANT Yes OBC X Male 82.1976204 319

1873 1852 168 391972 3002110174 KHUSHI MAHOR Yes SC X Female 82.1976204 319

1874 1853 169 392017 3029101332 RAKESH AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 82.1976204 319

1875 1854 271 392077 3002109049 ADITYA SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 82.1976204 319

1876 1855 170 392206 3030102429 LALLA PRASAD PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 82.1976204 319

1877 1856 1052 392282 3002204181 KANAK DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 82.1976204 319

1878 1857 1053 392345 3003307306 MALLIKA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 82.1976204 319

1879 1858 272 392433 3004104134 SUHANI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 82.1976204 319

1880 1859 171 392513 3005105225 ANIL SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 82.1976204 319

1881 1860 392539 3905409466 TANU GARG Yes UR X Female 82.1976204 319

1882 1861 1054 392545 3009109070 KRISH MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 82.1976204 319

1883 1862 273 392550 3002103103 RAGINI RANA Yes EWS X Female 82.1976204 319

1884 1863 1055 392749 3004205387 MUSKAN KOURAV Yes OBC X Female 82.1976204 319

1885 1864 1056 393300 3001206147 KULVENDRA DANGI Yes OBC X Male 82.1976204 319

1886 1865 393426 3003310050 SEJAL TIWARI Yes UR X Female 82.0853232 318

1887 1866 11 393522 3009103304 YOGITA MUJALDE Yes ST X Female 82.0853232 318

1888 1867 1057 393524 3023101003 PRAGATI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 82.0853232 318

1889 1868 1058 393538 3012103448 ALFIA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 82.0853232 318

1890 1869 1059 393592 3003303553 KHUSHBU PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 82.0853232 318

1891 1870 1060 393669 3003311177 ABHISHEK NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 82.0853232 318

1892 1871 1061 393740 3004204337 SHREYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 82.0853232 318

1893 1872 12 393745 3013107156 AMBIKA UIKEY Yes ST X Female 82.0853232 318

1894 1873 393787 3104112266 RAMSHA HASHMI Yes UR X Female 82.0853232 318

1895 1874 1062 393955 3003201046 AYUSHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 82.0853232 318

1896 1875 172 394098 3002113054 AKASH JATAV Yes SC X Male 82.0853232 318

1897 1876 274 394111 3020103030 AMOL SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 82.0853232 318

1898 1877 173 394242 3005104069 JAYDEEP KATARIYA Yes SC X Male 82.0853232 318

1899 1878 174 394404 3001205189 SUHANI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 82.0853232 318

1900 1879 394759 3004210033 IQRA TALBIYA Yes UR X Female 82.0853232 318
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1901 1880 1063 394793 3002207117 ANUSHKA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 82.0853232 318

1902 1881 175 394945 3003201481 SAKSHI VERMA Yes SC X Female 82.0853232 318

1903 1882 395053 3003211544 ATHARV SHUKLA Yes UR X Male 82.0853232 318

1904 1883 395097 3002103313 ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Male 82.0853232 318

1905 1884 1064 395411 3003305395 PUSHANK AZAD Yes OBC X Male 82.0853232 318

1906 1885 176 395597 3006103043 VIKAS KORI Yes SC X Male 82.0853232 318

1907 1886 275 395617 3006107027 RISHABH SINGH Yes EWS X Male 82.0853232 318

1908 1887 1065 395729 3017105111 ARMAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 82.0853232 318

1909 1888 1066 395945 3031103076 RANU YADAV Yes OBC X Male 81.9694503 317

1910 1889 1067 396056 3003108470 LAKSHYA KASHYAP Yes OBC X Male 81.9694503 317

1911 1890 177 396099 3002208267 DIKSHA SINGH Yes SC X Female 81.9694503 317

1912 1891 178 396146 4510101125 ANURAG DADORIYA Yes SC X Male 81.9694503 317

1913 1892 179 396203 3019101310 EKTA DAMLE Yes SC X Female 81.9694503 317

1914 1893 276 396221 3006112314 DIKSHA SINGH Yes EWS X Female 81.9694503 317

1915 396387 3102115570 SARTHAK GAJANAN LAGHE No UR X Male 81.9694503 317

1916 1894 180 396587 3015101350 AJAY AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 81.9694503 317

1917 1895 13 396615 3003105131 PAYAL CHARPOTA Yes ST X Female 81.9694503 317

1918 1896 1068 396639 3003405208 MANOJ PATIL Yes OBC X Male 81.9694503 317

1919 1897 396820 3006109033 SHRUTIKIRTI SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 81.9694503 317

1920 1898 1069 396832 3005107457 AMAANULLAH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 81.9694503 317

1921 1899 1070 396837 3003303083 ROHIT SAHU Yes OBC X Male 81.9694503 317

1922 1900 14 396870 3001209321 PRACHI BADOLE Yes ST X Female 81.9694503 317

1923 1901 181 397258 3008107006 JANHVEE BHIMTE Yes SC X Female 81.9694503 317

1924 1902 277 397269 3003301627 SUHANI GOYAL Yes EWS X Female 81.9694503 317

1925 1903 182 397302 3002203194 KIRAN GAHLOT Yes SC X Female 81.9694503 317

1926 1904 183 397354 3028102293 RAKHI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 81.9694503 317

1927 1905 278 397579 3024103012 AMAN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 81.9694503 317

1928 1906 279 397598 3001201277 KRATIKA SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Female 81.9694503 317

1929 1907 1071 397977 3003204457 RIMJHIM PATEL Yes OBC X Female 81.9694503 317

1930 1908 184 398109 3027107176 VIVEK SINAM Yes SC X Male 81.9694503 317

1931 1909 1072 398229 3003305556 ADITI GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 81.9694503 317

1932 1910 185 398378 1704104218 SHRUTI SINGH Yes SC X Female 81.8515405 316

1933 1911 398410 3026102124 JUNED MIRZA Yes UR X Male 81.8515405 316

1934 1912 186 398430 3003202199 KUMKUM GEHLOT Yes SC X Female 81.8515405 316

1935 1913 1073 398436 3017102279 YOGENDRA PUSHPAD Yes OBC X Male 81.8515405 316

1936 1914 398467 3029102176 VANSHIKA CHATURVEDI Yes UR X Female 81.8515405 316

1937 1915 1074 398477 3003305136 KANCHI AWADHIYA Yes OBC X Female 81.8515405 316

1938 1916 15 398497 3021105232 SHIVANI PATIL Yes ST X Female 81.8515405 316

1939 1917 16 398730 3009104330 SIRKA SASTE Yes ST X Female 81.8515405 316

1940 1918 1075 398897 3019104099 ADEEBA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 81.8515405 316

1941 1919 1076 398995 3004205197 HARSHITA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 81.8515405 316

1942 1920 1077 399085 3008105011 RASHI KSHIRSAGAR Yes OBC X Female 81.8515405 316

1943 1921 280 399158 3004210299 LAKSHYA JETHANI Yes EWS X Male 81.8515405 316

1944 1922 399461 3028104504 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 81.8515405 316

1945 1923 1078 399815 3015102296 PRIYANSHI JOSHI Yes OBC X Female 81.8515405 316

1946 399927 3102108238 PATIL ULKA DHIRAJ No UR X Female 81.8515405 316

1947 1924 187 399991 3015102037 AMAN AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 81.8515405 316

1948 1925 1079 400065 3003206409 PRACHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 81.8515405 316

1949 1926 1080 400654 3013105163 DHANSHREE BUWADE Yes OBC X Female 81.8515405 316

1950 1927 400810 1502317306 KRATIKA GARG Yes UR X Female 81.8515405 316

1951 1928 281 400994 3001203280 SUBIYA SIDDIQUI Yes EWS X Female 81.7206404 315

1952 1929 401047 3001115373 MADIHA KHAN Yes UR X Female 81.7206404 315

1953 1930 282 401227 3027102327 KHUSHI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 81.7206404 315

1954 1931 1081 401314 3003101464 HARSHITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 81.7206404 315

1955 1932 1082 401388 3001204474 BULBUL SAHU Yes OBC X Female 81.7206404 315

1956 1933 1083 401490 3001108250 MOHD FAIZAN Yes OBC X Male 81.7206404 315
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1957 1934 1084 401492 3001105216 SUMAN KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 81.7206404 315

1958 1935 188 401554 3002206242 CHANDRAPAL KAIMOR Yes SC X Male 81.7206404 315

1959 1936 401625 3003409270 RAJENDRA SINGH KHALSA Yes UR X Female 81.7206404 315

1960 1937 1085 401862 3003306515 PRIYADARSHINI RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 81.7206404 315

1961 1938 189 401876 3003305467 SHREYA CHAUDHARY Yes SC X Female 81.7206404 315

1962 1939 190 402010 3001214191 AJAY AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 81.7206404 315

1963 1940 402076 3001216094 KALASH KHEMCHANDANI Yes UR X Female 81.7206404 315

1964 1941 191 402279 3005106211 SANDEEP AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 81.7206404 315

1965 1942 192 402524 3010102523 ANIKET BISONE Yes SC X Male 81.7206404 315

1966 1943 1086 402597 3005102043 SUFIYA ZEENAT NAGORI Yes OBC X Female 81.7206404 315

1967 1944 402874 3001102229 ADITI KHARE Yes UR X Female 81.7206404 315

1968 1945 1087 402884 3922103023 LOKESH SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 81.7206404 315

1969 1946 283 403025 3023104088 GEETANJALI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 81.7206404 315

1970 1947 403292 3004208193 ASTHA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 81.7206404 315

1971 1948 1088 403460 3002102162 ANUJ RAJAK Yes OBC X Male 81.7206404 315

1972 1949 1089 403463 3013104226 JAYESH BARAPATRE Yes OBC X Male 81.7206404 315

1973 1950 284 403728 3001117384 MUDRA TRIPATHI Yes EWS X Female 81.7206404 315

1974 1951 1090 403854 3005109087 MOHAMMAD MUBIN Yes OBC X Male 81.605039 314

1975 1952 193 403969 3010106131 PRAKHAR KUMAR RATHOR Yes SC X Male 81.605039 314

1976 1953 404043 3001102042 ALIYA KHAN Yes UR X Female 81.605039 314

1977 1954 1091 404058 3003302237 NISHITA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 81.605039 314

1978 1955 194 404201 3029104332 ABHAY SINGH BAGRI Yes SC X Male 81.605039 314

1979 1956 404235 3013106059 AISHANYA SINGH Yes UR X Female 81.605039 314

1980 1957 1092 404326 3001202252 BHAWNA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 81.605039 314

1981 1958 1093 404466 3001212180 URMILA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 81.605039 314

1982 1959 195 404539 3003304047 KHUSHI KAROLE Yes SC X Female 81.605039 314

1983 1960 196 404602 3020101220 SHUBHANGI LAKHORE Yes SC X Female 81.605039 314

1984 1961 1094 404778 3003209166 GAUTAM PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Male 81.605039 314

1985 1962 1095 405138 3009109307 SEEDHESH RATHOR Yes OBC X Male 81.605039 314

1986 1963 285 405147 3023101166 AAREFA Yes EWS X Female 81.605039 314

1987 405238 3122108273 KARTIKA NANDRE No UR X Female 81.605039 314

1988 1964 1096 405434 3013106196 ARPITA DESHMUKH Yes OBC X Female 81.605039 314

1989 1965 405656 3024104183 AMAN SHARMA Yes UR X Male 81.605039 314

1990 1966 197 405716 3905114053 AMAN ATHAYA Yes SC X Male 81.605039 314

1991 1967 405758 3003403455 SHIVAM GOUD Yes UR X Male 81.605039 314

1992 1968 1097 406291 3003203096 NEELESH YADUWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 81.605039 314

1993 1969 286 406341 3001206148 FAIZAN KHAN Yes EWS X Male 81.605039 314

1994 1970 1098 406419 3003211036 PRATEEK DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 81.4925156 313

1995 1971 1099 406500 3001208084 MAHI BATHAM Yes OBC X Female 81.4925156 313

1996 1972 406507 3001113670 MARIYAM KHAN Yes UR X Female 81.4925156 313

1997 1973 406620 3003403254 HARSH SHARMA Yes UR X Male 81.4925156 313

1998 1974 198 406631 3003210041 JAY TIKEKAR Yes SC X Male 81.4925156 313

1999 1975 199 406634 3001104254 DEEPALI Yes SC SN Female 81.4925156 313

2000 1976 1100 406656 3905105247 ANJALI LODHI Yes OBC X Female 81.4925156 313

2001 1977 1101 406706 3003102045 RAJ SHREE Yes OBC X Female 81.4925156 313

2002 1978 287 406900 3003112243 HARSHITA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 81.4925156 313

2003 1979 1102 406960 3003105272 DEEKSHA KURMI Yes OBC X Female 81.4925156 313

2004 1980 288 407095 3006106488 NITIKA TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 81.4925156 313

2005 1981 1103 407244 1702106190 ALISHA BANO Yes OBC X Female 81.4925156 313

2006 1982 1104 407264 3003409255 PRATIK MASRAM Yes OBC X Male 81.4925156 313

2007 1983 289 407813 3011101193 CHETAN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 81.4925156 313

2008 1984 200 407915 3003408175 AMAN KURIL Yes SC X Male 81.4925156 313

2009 1985 1105 408020 3001107190 KHYATI PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 81.4925156 313

2010 1986 408273 3001210356 ANUJ SINGH THAKUR Yes UR X Male 81.4925156 313

2011 1987 1106 408468 3019101187 YASHIKA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 81.4925156 313

2012 1988 1107 408927 4407408459 ILMA JAMEEL Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312
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2013 1989 1108 408984 3003102380 SHRADDHA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2014 1990 290 409098 3001117141 VAIDEHI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 81.3754658 312

2015 1991 201 409106 3024103251 PRIYANSHI SHAKYA Yes SC X Female 81.3754658 312

2016 1992 1109 409122 3008102039 ANCHAL THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2017 1993 409198 3001201343 PRIYA KUMAWAT Yes UR X Female 81.3754658 312

2018 1994 409358 3003211527 CHINMAYEE UDAY NIKATE Yes UR X Female 81.3754658 312

2019 1995 1110 409633 3001107080 TANISHA SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2020 1996 1111 409760 3001211141 TEENA MEWADA Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2021 1997 202 409825 3027102144 GARIMA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 81.3754658 312

2022 1998 203 409862 3005104313 VARSHA Yes SC X Female 81.3754658 312

2023 1999 1112 410005 3001115059 ABHISHEK YADAV Yes OBC X Male 81.3754658 312

2024 2000 1113 410077 3003210261 JATIN BIRLA Yes OBC X Male 81.3754658 312

2025 2001 410122 3023101074 NISHITA JAIN Yes UR X Female 81.3754658 312

2026 2002 1114 410166 3003306170 KASHISH PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2027 2003 1115 410195 3905110230 KHUSHI SANODIYA Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2028 2004 1116 410226 3022102205 BHAKTI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2029 2005 1117 410642 3003410275 AARADHANA SOLIYA Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2030 2006 291 410939 3004207088 ADITI BAJPAI Yes EWS X Female 81.3754658 312

2031 2007 1118 411184 3003108091 GAUTAM KOKATE Yes OBC X Male 81.3754658 312

2032 2008 1119 411269 3001201354 YASHASVI UPWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 81.3754658 312

2033 2009 1120 411511 3003401429 ANJALI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 81.2537087 311

2034 2010 1121 411530 3001115275 FAIYAZ AHMED Yes OBC X Male 81.2537087 311

2035 2011 17 411544 3004214057 JAYANT VERMA Yes ST X Male 81.2537087 311

2036 2012 204 411553 3002102179 KAJAL MEHROTRA Yes SC X Female 81.2537087 311

2037 2013 1122 411590 3003310280 PALAK PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 81.2537087 311

2038 2014 1123 411705 3001108067 MATEENUDDIN MANSOORI Yes OBC X Male 81.2537087 311

2039 2015 18 411748 3008102134 TYAGAVI TEKAM Yes ST X Female 81.2537087 311

2040 2016 411753 3003112251 PARTH GUPTA Yes UR X Male 81.2537087 311

2041 2017 19 411790 3003204289 SONALI JAMOD Yes ST X Female 81.2537087 311

2042 2018 205 411798 3013110052 APURVA DEHARIYA Yes SC X Female 81.2537087 311

2043 2019 411847 3003403436 LAKSHARAJ SOLANKI Yes UR X Male 81.2537087 311

2044 2020 1124 412156 3013104198 VISHVJEET SINGH LAKHERA Yes OBC X Male 81.2537087 311

2045 2021 20 412211 4201310187 KUMARI YASHODA Yes ST X Female 81.2537087 311

2046 2022 206 412265 3027107225 DINESH KUMAR Yes SC X Male 81.2537087 311

2047 2023 412267 3029107011 SONAM MISHRA Yes UR X Female 81.2537087 311

2048 2024 292 412307 3031102052 RADHIKA RAGHUWANSHI Yes EWS X Female 81.2537087 311

2049 2025 1125 412319 3015102144 SNEHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 81.2537087 311

2050 2026 207 412702 3003104169 RUPALI Yes SC X Female 81.2537087 311

2051 2027 412704 3003112500 DOLLY YADAV Yes UR X Female 81.2537087 311

2052 2028 1126 412721 3027101541 PRAGATI SONI Yes OBC X Female 81.2537087 311

2053 2029 208 412837 3022108383 AARADHNA SADHO Yes SC X Female 81.2537087 311

2054 2030 1127 413189 3003312418 KASHISH THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 81.2537087 311

2055 2031 209 413473 3001213229 LOKENDRA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 81.2537087 311

2056 2032 210 413669 3003303223 TARANJEET SINGH NAGWANSHI Yes SC X Male 81.2537087 311

2057 2033 414197 3003309472 RANI RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 81.1218128 310

2058 2034 21 414242 3003112496 ABHILASHA THAKUR Yes ST X Female 81.1218128 310

2059 2035 1128 414254 3003304128 ADITI RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310

2060 2036 1129 414325 3003112233 NIKITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310

2061 2037 211 414339 3017102317 ADITYA BHARTI Yes SC X Male 81.1218128 310

2062 2038 1130 414342 3001104245 DEEPAK NAMDEV Yes OBC X Male 81.1218128 310

2063 2039 212 414355 3008103161 AAYUSHI BHALADHARE Yes SC X Female 81.1218128 310

2064 2040 1131 414383 3003207051 VARSHA LOVANSHI Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310

2065 2041 22 414397 3010104154 HARSHITA DHURVE Yes ST X Female 81.1218128 310

2066 2042 1132 414432 3003101252 ANUSHKA MEWADA Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310

2067 2043 213 414887 3017102314 AASTHA YADAV Yes SC X Female 81.1218128 310

2068 2044 1133 414889 3003109181 RISHIKA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310
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2069 2045 293 414975 3004104268 JATIN DWIVEDI Yes EWS SN Male 81.1218128 310

2070 2046 415052 3020101438 SIDDHI RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 81.1218128 310

2071 2047 1134 415139 3004101007 VISHAL Yes OBC X Male 81.1218128 310

2072 2048 1135 415147 3003305461 ADITI TEMBHRE Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310

2073 2049 214 415253 3003101116 NISHIKA PAL Yes SC X Female 81.1218128 310

2074 2050 1136 415684 3002105290 MOHIT KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 81.1218128 310

2075 2051 23 415687 3008103188 AARTI DHURVEY Yes ST X Female 81.1218128 310

2076 2052 415702 3003212164 ATHARV BUNG Yes UR X Male 81.1218128 310

2077 2053 1137 415860 3001111085 AYESHA ANSAR Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310

2078 2054 1138 415876 3002104341 RIYA RANA Yes OBC SN Female 81.1218128 310

2079 2055 215 416057 3002206035 LOVELY SINGH Yes SC X Male 81.1218128 310

2080 2056 416485 3003109409 ISHIKA JOSHI Yes UR X Female 81.1218128 310

2081 2057 1139 416548 3003212414 KARTIK VISHNOLE Yes OBC X Male 81.1218128 310

2082 2058 1140 416946 3017103028 ANKITA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 81.1218128 310

2083 2059 24 417158 3010104007 RISHIKA DHURVE Yes ST X Female 81.0004178 309

2084 2060 25 417224 3003111191 DIVYA BAMANIYA Yes ST X Female 81.0004178 309

2085 2061 216 417255 3003110300 RAKSHA KANKARWAL Yes SC X Female 81.0004178 309

2086 2062 26 417279 3003302238 DILEEP DAMOR Yes ST X Male 81.0004178 309

2087 2063 27 417465 3003204333 NISHA SENANI Yes ST X Female 81.0004178 309

2088 2064 1141 417496 3001210351 ANSH RAI Yes OBC X Male 81.0004178 309

2089 2065 28 417525 3003202119 BHEEMESH VIKRAM MARKO Yes ST X Male 81.0004178 309

2090 2066 417699 3013108102 MAHI KHEMUKA Yes UR X Female 81.0004178 309

2091 2067 1142 417764 3013105594 DIVYANJAL JANGHELA Yes OBC X Female 81.0004178 309

2092 2068 217 417932 3003102116 NITIN MAKWANE Yes SC X Male 81.0004178 309

2093 2069 1143 418059 3008104410 DHALINDRI NEWARE Yes OBC X Female 81.0004178 309

2094 2070 418102 3023101047 PRAKRATI SETHIYA Yes UR X Female 81.0004178 309

2095 418186 3111111154 AADPALLIWAR MAHEK AJAY No UR X Female 81.0004178 309

2096 2071 1144 418237 3003201196 ALKA HARDIA Yes OBC X Female 81.0004178 309

2097 2072 218 418431 3012104104 AJAY AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 81.0004178 309

2098 2073 1145 418520 3003210495 URVASHI WADILE Yes OBC X Female 81.0004178 309

2099 2074 219 418539 3002206224 POOJA CHAUDHARY Yes SC X Female 81.0004178 309

2100 2075 1146 418551 3003203286 ADIBA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 81.0004178 309

2101 2076 418751 3001211215 ABDULLAH KHAN Yes UR X Male 81.0004178 309

2102 2077 294 419325 3905302487 ANANNYA KHARE Yes EWS X Female 81.0004178 309

2103 2078 1147 419634 3031102284 RISHABH GOUR Yes OBC X Male 81.0004178 309

2104 2079 220 419812 3009103352 JAYESH SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 80.8818744 308

2105 2080 29 419920 3005107216 AYUSHI JAMRA Yes ST X Female 80.8818744 308

2106 420003 4419109337 AMMAR AHMAD No UR X Male 80.8818744 308

2107 2081 1148 420111 3013103052 BHAVYATA BHADE Yes OBC X Female 80.8818744 308

2108 2082 221 420272 3003302091 ABHISHEK MANAGRE Yes SC X Male 80.8818744 308

2109 2083 1149 420632 3003309280 SALONI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 80.8818744 308

2110 2084 222 420967 3001113379 MAHAK PANTHI Yes SC X Female 80.8818744 308

2111 2085 223 421100 3002202008 AJIT SINGH Yes SC X Male 80.8818744 308

2112 2086 421195 3027106038 KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI Yes UR X Male 80.8818744 308

2113 2087 295 421244 3010101192 PRANJAL AGNIHOTRI Yes EWS X Female 80.8818744 308

2114 2088 1150 421260 3003403172 TEENA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 80.8818744 308

2115 2089 224 421631 3002203181 KULDEEP Yes SC X Male 80.8818744 308

2116 2090 30 422420 3003303246 KHUSHBU MUWEL Yes ST X Female 80.7630594 307

2117 2091 225 422421 3028104062 ASHI MEHRA Yes SC X Female 80.7630594 307

2118 2092 31 422448 3003103157 DURGESHWARI BARIYA Yes ST X Female 80.7630594 307

2119 2093 1151 422603 3031103045 PARAS VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 80.7630594 307

2120 2094 32 422710 3003108540 KUSHAL KANASHIYA Yes ST X Male 80.7630594 307

2121 2095 1152 422732 3003313232 HIMANEE AAGDE Yes OBC X Female 80.7630594 307

2122 2096 422943 3011102288 DHRUV BANSAL Yes UR X Male 80.7630594 307

2123 2097 1153 423241 3021102036 MOHD AWESH KHOKAR Yes OBC X Male 80.7630594 307

2124 2098 226 423311 3025102046 MANASVI ARYA Yes SC X Female 80.7630594 307
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2125 2099 1154 423468 3017101304 PRACHI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 80.7630594 307

2126 2100 1155 423507 3003305130 SHEIKH AARZOO Yes OBC X Female 80.7630594 307

2127 2101 423588 3002203348 AYUSHI DIXIT Yes UR X Female 80.7630594 307

2128 2102 227 423751 3026102327 DEEPIKA ATNERIYA Yes SC X Female 80.7630594 307

2129 2103 424496 2209108434 TOMAR ANJALI MUKESHSINGH Yes UR X Female 80.7630594 307

2130 2104 1156 424560 3004208133 RAJUL SONI Yes OBC X Male 80.7630594 307

2131 2105 296 424715 3001210068 ZOYA KHAN Yes EWS X Female 80.7630594 307

2132 2106 297 425025 3003402295 GOPAL BAGDI Yes EWS X Male 80.6412117 306

2133 2107 1157 425097 3001115461 AAKISH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 80.6412117 306

2134 2108 1158 425117 3021105008 SONAM MORCHHALE Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2135 2109 298 425525 3003109404 SUHANI SENDHAV Yes EWS X Female 80.6412117 306

2136 2110 1159 425641 3024104059 RUCHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2137 2111 1160 425705 3003109046 SANJAY RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 80.6412117 306

2138 2112 1161 425978 3006112156 MONIKA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2139 2113 426074 3001115342 KANAK SHARMA Yes UR X Female 80.6412117 306

2140 2114 299 426228 3003206097 AADARSH TIWARI Yes EWS X Male 80.6412117 306

2141 2115 1162 426360 3003106349 YOGITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2142 2116 300 426382 3003108478 RAHUL SINGH PATEL Yes EWS X Male 80.6412117 306

2143 2117 1163 426434 3004212206 VANSH GOLHANI Yes OBC X Male 80.6412117 306

2144 2118 1164 426473 1701103128 ROMANI PATLE Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2145 2119 1165 426564 3013111171 BOBBY NATH CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2146 2120 1166 426756 3007101447 ANKESH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 80.6412117 306

2147 2121 1167 426813 3003306149 DEVESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 80.6412117 306

2148 2122 426902 3003304274 PRANJALI GOUR Yes UR X Female 80.6412117 306

2149 2123 1168 427082 3028103255 VIVEKA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2150 2124 1169 427169 3111107090 ASHWINI MADHULAL BOHANE Yes OBC X Female 80.6412117 306

2151 2125 1170 427194 3005101130 KUNDAN PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 80.6412117 306

2152 2126 427798 3009105134 MITESH GUPTA Yes UR X Male 80.5005348 305

2153 427838 4407407444 APOORVA PRAJAPATI No UR X Female 80.5005348 305

2154 2127 427864 3905314375 BHOOMI SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 80.5005348 305

2155 2128 427873 3019101285 DISHA JAIN Yes UR X Female 80.5005348 305

2156 2129 427875 3001115544 TASHMIYA Yes UR X Female 80.5005348 305

2157 2130 1171 428330 3026102191 MAYANK NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 80.5005348 305

2158 2131 1172 428337 3003410251 ROHIT RUHELA Yes OBC X Male 80.5005348 305

2159 2132 1173 428341 3021105443 HARSHITA FULMALI Yes OBC X Female 80.5005348 305

2160 2133 1174 428354 3003110257 SHIVANI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 80.5005348 305

2161 2134 1175 428553 3003102258 ARVIND SOLANKI Yes OBC X Male 80.5005348 305

2162 2135 1176 428660 3001104387 JAYESH MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 80.5005348 305

2163 2136 1177 428707 3003411444 SANJANA Yes OBC X Female 80.5005348 305

2164 2137 228 428762 3003309319 SAWAN KUSHWAH Yes SC X Male 80.5005348 305

2165 2138 301 428985 3002213101 CHETNA PANDEY Yes EWS X Female 80.5005348 305

2166 2139 302 429601 3004206422 MONOJEET ADHIKARI Yes EWS X Male 80.5005348 305

2167 2140 1178 429663 3004212203 ADITI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 80.5005348 305

2168 2141 229 429914 3003209101 RAVI SAKLE Yes SC X Male 80.5005348 305

2169 2142 1179 429922 3002211346 CHAINA SONI Yes OBC X Female 80.5005348 305

2170 2143 430444 3031102398 KHYATI BHARGAVA Yes UR X Female 80.5005348 305

2171 2144 1180 430861 3005102405 EKANSHI SONI Yes OBC X Female 80.3781893 304

2172 2145 1181 430870 3022102120 ANSHUL PATEL Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2173 2146 1182 431217 3003101173 ALINA ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 80.3781893 304

2174 2147 230 431291 3001215127 AVIKA VERMA Yes SC X Female 80.3781893 304

2175 2148 1183 431320 3003209325 AACHAL PANDAGRE Yes OBC X Female 80.3781893 304

2176 2149 303 431331 3003101102 RITIKA CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Female 80.3781893 304

2177 2150 1184 431348 3008106401 DIVYA PATLE Yes OBC X Female 80.3781893 304

2178 2151 431357 3003401052 HIMANI KHANDELWAL Yes UR X Female 80.3781893 304

2179 2152 1185 431361 3027105064 NARENDRA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2180 2153 33 431448 3009103043 VISHAL CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 80.3781893 304
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2181 2154 304 431507 3029101423 ANAMIKA PANDEY Yes EWS X Female 80.3781893 304

2182 2155 1186 432111 3008101046 SHRUTI DORAS Yes OBC X Female 80.3781893 304

2183 2156 1187 432227 3001209068 SONU Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2184 2157 1188 432274 3003104165 ANIL NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2185 2158 432286 3012103059 PARTH SHUKLA Yes UR X Male 80.3781893 304

2186 2159 1189 432466 3003409305 KULDEEP MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2187 2160 1190 432607 3003409347 SAPNA PANWAR Yes OBC X Female 80.3781893 304

2188 2161 1191 432753 3003201382 SUDARSHAN RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2189 2162 1192 432909 3004204061 AYUSH KUMAR PATEL Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2190 2163 1193 433302 3031102027 MANURAJ PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 80.3781893 304

2191 2164 34 433582 3003110202 TANU VASKALE Yes ST X Female 80.2609132 303

2192 2165 231 433597 3003407219 CHINTAMAN AVALIYA Yes SC X Male 80.2609132 303

2193 2166 232 433609 3005103163 DEEPAK CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 80.2609132 303

2194 2167 433616 3019104132 HARITI JAIN Yes UR X Female 80.2609132 303

2195 2168 35 433645 3009101001 NAMRATA BANDOD Yes ST X Female 80.2609132 303

2196 2169 1194 433699 3028103403 MAHERUKH ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 80.2609132 303

2197 2170 233 433873 3002113092 SAKSHI GAUTAM Yes SC X Female 80.2609132 303

2198 2171 1195 433986 3001104366 PRACHI BARPETE Yes OBC X Female 80.2609132 303

2199 2172 234 434124 3002107154 POONAM PARIHAR Yes SC X Female 80.2609132 303

2200 2173 1196 434263 3003402700 POOJA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 80.2609132 303

2201 434281 3123104083 HIMANI ASHOK CHAUDHARI No UR X Female 80.2609132 303

2202 2174 1197 434529 3003312047 YASH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 80.2609132 303

2203 2175 1198 434803 3003107137 DISHA SHARMA Yes OBC X Female 80.2609132 303

2204 2176 1199 434875 3003103670 AKSHAY PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 80.2609132 303

2205 2177 1200 435104 3003206248 AMIT YADAV Yes OBC X Male 80.2609132 303

2206 2178 235 435264 3004106150 DEEPSHIKHA DHANAK Yes SC X Female 80.2609132 303

2207 2179 435463 3028104055 SRISHTI JAIN Yes UR X Female 80.2609132 303

2208 2180 1201 435560 3002206285 KAVYA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 80.2609132 303

2209 2181 236 435751 3013107317 ARYA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 80.2609132 303

2210 2182 1202 435813 3905112504 VISHAKHA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 80.2609132 303

2211 2183 436027 3003211071 AAKRITI RAI Yes UR X Female 80.2609132 303

2212 2184 36 436125 3017102171 JAYDITYA AWASYA Yes ST X Male 80.1306014 302

2213 2185 305 436161 3006108162 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Male 80.1306014 302

2214 2186 1203 436193 3003313199 RAHUL GEHLOT Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2215 2187 436245 3001208241 ANSH SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Male 80.1306014 302

2216 2188 436294 3003406231 NITISH JHA Yes UR X Male 80.1306014 302

2217 2189 1204 436319 3027106329 ARPITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 80.1306014 302

2218 2190 1205 436334 3003110039 RAMLAKHAN SONDHIYA Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2219 2191 1206 436387 3003306450 HARSHIT JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2220 2192 1207 436543 3003202268 ADITYA JAYASWAL Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2221 2193 237 436588 3015102046 PRIYANKA GAUTAM Yes SC X Female 80.1306014 302

2222 2194 1208 436609 3003111139 AAKASH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2223 2195 238 436722 3008102288 LAXIT NAGESHWAR Yes SC X Male 80.1306014 302

2224 2196 239 436778 3005105336 MAHIMA SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 80.1306014 302

2225 2197 436840 3012103141 UTSAV MATELE Yes UR X Male 80.1306014 302

2226 2198 240 436864 3003305714 HARSHITA PANWAR Yes SC X Female 80.1306014 302

2227 2199 241 436939 3003112650 YASHVINI CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 80.1306014 302

2228 2200 1209 436984 3005107183 ABHISHEK PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2229 2201 1210 437009 3003102049 SHIVANI DESHALA Yes OBC X Female 80.1306014 302

2230 2202 1211 437166 3018102387 ARYAN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2231 2203 1212 437185 3019103337 SACHIN DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2232 2204 1213 437228 3013101109 SUJAL RAJAK Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2233 2205 1214 437420 3001113095 ALEEZA YUSUF Yes OBC X Female 80.1306014 302

2234 2206 437475 3001206465 BAQUIR TABREZ Yes UR X Male 80.1306014 302

2235 2207 1215 437920 3003110297 MADHUSUDAN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2236 2208 242 437941 3002212150 RINKU MAHOR Yes SC X Male 80.1306014 302
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2237 2209 1216 437984 3004208089 DIVYANSHU MOURYA Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2238 2210 1217 438016 3003405240 AYUSH SHAHA Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2239 2211 1218 438099 3022103045 BHUMIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 80.1306014 302

2240 2212 1219 438102 3003109125 RIYA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 80.1306014 302

2241 2213 438439 3019102331 HAPPY SHARMA Yes UR X Female 80.1306014 302

2242 2214 438623 3012104442 SANYA MATELE Yes UR X Female 80.1306014 302

2243 2215 1220 438973 3001115415 ASHISH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 80.1306014 302

2244 2216 1221 438991 3026101231 AFTAB MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 80.0038654 301

2245 2217 243 438998 3001203172 HARSHITA JAWARIYA Yes SC X Female 80.0038654 301

2246 439062 3111201081 BHORE SAANVI MAHESHKUMAR No UR X Female 80.0038654 301

2247 2218 1222 439112 3028104024 POONAM VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 80.0038654 301

2248 2219 244 439195 3002203206 PALAK BHAGORIYA Yes SC X Female 80.0038654 301

2249 2220 439315 3019102429 POONAM JADON Yes UR X Female 80.0038654 301

2250 2221 439323 3003204158 RADHA SOLANKI Yes UR X Female 80.0038654 301

2251 2222 245 439359 3002208178 NAMRITA SINGH Yes SC X Female 80.0038654 301

2252 2223 306 439385 3003104331 PALAK PANDEY Yes EWS X Female 80.0038654 301

2253 2224 439732 3021104053 KASHISH CHOUHAN Yes UR X Female 80.0038654 301

2254 2225 1223 439866 3003307155 DONA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 80.0038654 301

2255 2226 246 440197 3003210237 PRAGESH DIWAKAR Yes SC X Male 80.0038654 301

2256 2227 1224 440199 3008103194 HITESHI PATLE Yes OBC X Female 80.0038654 301

2257 2228 1225 440852 3001108360 ARHAM ULLAH Yes OBC X Male 80.0038654 301

2258 2229 440866 3029107259 SHRIRAM TIWARI Yes UR X Male 80.0038654 301

2259 2230 37 441018 3003101289 BHUMIKA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 80.0038654 301

2260 2231 1226 441294 3003109083 SANYAM RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 80.0038654 301

2261 2232 1227 441449 3002203291 PRINCE RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 80.0038654 301

2262 2233 1228 441522 3004213176 AKHIL KUMAR SONI Yes OBC X Male 80.0038654 301

2263 2234 1229 441525 3002104298 JEETU KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 80.0038654 301

2264 2235 1230 441532 3003304247 SHREYANSH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 80.0038654 301

2265 2236 247 441577 3026104113 SACHIN VERMA Yes SC X Male 80.0038654 301

2266 2237 248 441595 3002107057 ASHISH PAWAIYA Yes SC X Male 80.0038654 301

2267 2238 1231 441871 3003106171 PALAK PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 79.8618306 300

2268 2239 441931 3001201213 ANSHITA KHARE Yes UR X Female 79.8618306 300

2269 2240 1232 442151 3003108090 TUSHAR PATEL Yes OBC X Male 79.8618306 300

2270 2241 249 442199 3002103206 AKASH SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 79.8618306 300

2271 2242 38 442308 3003206468 SUYESH CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 79.8618306 300

2272 2243 442344 3001115300 PARI RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 79.8618306 300

2273 2244 1233 442649 3002112037 SEJAL GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 79.8618306 300

2274 2245 1234 442789 3026103366 AARTI CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 79.8618306 300

2275 2246 1235 442978 3003407050 KUMKUM MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 79.8618306 300

2276 2247 1236 443000 3001116213 ZENUL ABIDEEN Yes OBC X Male 79.8618306 300

2277 2248 443162 3013104259 TANVI JAIN Yes UR X Female 79.8618306 300

2278 2249 1237 443196 3005106163 SATWIK VERMA Yes OBC X Male 79.8618306 300

2279 2250 1238 443265 3003404432 HITANSHI MANKARE Yes OBC X Female 79.8618306 300

2280 2251 250 443489 3001209085 NEELAM CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 79.8618306 300

2281 2252 1239 444212 3001208122 SHAFEEN BANO Yes OBC X Female 79.8618306 300

2282 2253 1240 444323 3003310258 JAYA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 79.8618306 300

2283 2254 444423 3017101029 ROHIT SHARMA Yes UR X Male 79.8618306 300

2284 444545 3103112175 INDRANEEL MILIND KANDALKAR No UR X Male 79.8618306 300

2285 2255 39 444988 3003306561 ARJUN BHILALA Yes ST X Male 79.7396209 299

2286 2256 40 445141 3003307188 HARSHITA ALAWA Yes ST X Female 79.7396209 299

2287 2257 251 445144 3003212606 RIYA PINGAL Yes SC X Female 79.7396209 299

2288 2258 1241 445215 3001112060 MAAHIN MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 79.7396209 299

2289 2259 252 445280 3010106313 JAYA SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 79.7396209 299

2290 2260 253 445362 3002104450 VIJAY GOYAL Yes SC X Male 79.7396209 299

2291 2261 445381 3001110027 PALAK SAXENA Yes UR X Female 79.7396209 299

2292 2262 1242 445414 3012104459 GOVIND PATEL Yes OBC X Male 79.7396209 299
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2293 2263 445643 3004203279 RICHA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 79.7396209 299

2294 2264 445691 3014102109 KHUSHI JAIN Yes UR X Female 79.7396209 299

2295 2265 1243 445943 3003104333 SACHIN Yes OBC X Male 79.7396209 299

2296 2266 446034 3003109145 MADIHA KHAN Yes UR X Female 79.7396209 299

2297 2267 1244 446053 3905117424 SWATI SINGH Yes OBC X Female 79.7396209 299

2298 2268 1245 446194 3001207054 AANSHI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 79.7396209 299

2299 2269 1246 446203 3010104130 TANISHA DIWAN Yes OBC X Female 79.7396209 299

2300 2270 1247 447662 3001113476 VISHAL DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 79.620308 298

2301 2271 447889 3013109057 ROSHNI BAIS Yes UR X Female 79.620308 298

2302 2272 1248 448017 3003110142 KRISH CHOUREY Yes OBC X Male 79.620308 298

2303 2273 1249 448055 3003403333 HARSH KUMAR CHAKRAVARTY Yes OBC X Male 79.620308 298

2304 2274 1250 448084 3003210583 PRAJAKTA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 79.620308 298

2305 2275 307 448119 3001117416 RAWNAK RATHOD Yes EWS X Female 79.620308 298

2306 2276 254 448283 3002209101 AKASH SINGH Yes SC X Male 79.620308 298

2307 2277 1251 448451 3013110240 PRATISHTHA WAKODE Yes OBC X Female 79.620308 298

2308 2278 1252 448545 2001304286 ROSHNI PATEL Yes OBC SN Female 79.620308 298

2309 2279 1253 448596 3013108047 ADITYA BHOYAR Yes OBC X Male 79.620308 298

2310 2280 41 448860 3003303221 AYUSHI KUMRE Yes ST X Female 79.620308 298

2311 2281 1254 448998 3004112313 DIVYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 79.620308 298

2312 2282 255 449147 3001110186 JASMAT Yes SC X Male 79.620308 298

2313 2283 449346 1719102170 SURAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA Yes UR X Male 79.620308 298

2314 2284 308 449437 3003203398 SAKSHI GURUDEV Yes EWS X Female 79.620308 298

2315 2285 256 449442 3001210461 ANJALI NIWARE Yes SC X Female 79.620308 298

2316 2286 1255 449485 3005106659 NAVED NAGORI Yes OBC X Male 79.620308 298

2317 2287 257 449693 3005108124 SANJANA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 79.620308 298

2318 2288 258 449714 3001202281 MEGHA MEHRA Yes SC X Female 79.620308 298

2319 2289 259 450414 3019103379 GARIMA DELWAR Yes SC X Female 79.4913089 297

2320 2290 260 450506 3021102076 KRISH MOHE Yes SC X Male 79.4913089 297

2321 2291 450534 3020101152 PRIYANSHU PAUL Yes UR X Male 79.4913089 297

2322 2292 1256 450567 3003208153 KAKUL RAMAYANE Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2323 2293 450592 3027101514 MISBAH SAIYAD Yes UR X Female 79.4913089 297

2324 2294 1257 450800 3111105171 RASHMI CHAWKE Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2325 2295 1258 450802 3003112395 YOGESH Yes OBC X Male 79.4913089 297

2326 2296 1259 450963 3003308246 ANKIT DANGI Yes OBC X Male 79.4913089 297

2327 2297 261 450991 3024101215 SAURABH MAHOR Yes SC X Male 79.4913089 297

2328 2298 1260 450993 3001212325 ANJALI LODHI Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2329 2299 1261 451042 3005106031 GEETANSH JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 79.4913089 297

2330 2300 451156 2223104055 AJAY KUMAR Yes UR SN Male 79.4913089 297

2331 2301 451174 3006112034 SARVSHREE SINGH Yes UR X Female 79.4913089 297

2332 2302 262 451222 3002101341 RAVINDRA PRATAP MOURYA Yes SC X Male 79.4913089 297

2333 2303 1262 451306 3026104385 DEEPIKA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2334 2304 263 451309 3024101288 BHARAT SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 79.4913089 297

2335 2305 1263 451361 3003410175 PIYUSH NANDIYA Yes OBC X Male 79.4913089 297

2336 2306 1264 451425 3004206212 SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2337 2307 1265 451590 3004101357 DEVANSHI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2338 2308 309 451744 3005107331 VANYA UPADHYAY Yes EWS X Female 79.4913089 297

2339 2309 310 451850 3023101435 ISHAN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 79.4913089 297

2340 2310 264 451908 3013106318 RICHA JHARIYA Yes SC X Female 79.4913089 297

2341 2311 452266 3007101203 RICHAL JAIN Yes UR X Male 79.4913089 297

2342 2312 1266 452717 3003311290 TAMANNA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2343 2313 265 452766 3003207166 RAKESH GEHLOT Yes SC X Male 79.4913089 297

2344 2314 1267 452805 3004206369 GULERUMMAN ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 79.4913089 297

2345 453165 4409103451 NAHID PARVEEN No UR X Female 79.3619023 296

2346 2315 1268 453456 3003210467 SUMAN NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 79.3619023 296

2347 2316 266 453556 3008108297 SANJANA Yes SC X Female 79.3619023 296

2348 453615 3103112244 OLOKAR DNYANWI MANGESH No UR X Female 79.3619023 296
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2349 2317 311 453642 3003313051 ANSHU SAXENA Yes EWS X Female 79.3619023 296

2350 2318 267 453690 3002212184 AKASH PATIL Yes SC X Male 79.3619023 296

2351 2319 268 453841 3001116075 PRAGYA BORKAR Yes SC X Female 79.3619023 296

2352 2320 1269 453860 3003312192 UDIT CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 79.3619023 296

2353 2321 453867 3026103330 MONA BISWAS Yes UR X Female 79.3619023 296

2354 2322 1270 453948 3007101345 RAMKUMAR Yes OBC X Male 79.3619023 296

2355 2323 1271 454123 3004108672 PRAKSHI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 79.3619023 296

2356 2324 454139 3001111197 NADIA FATIMA Yes UR X Female 79.3619023 296

2357 2325 1272 454217 3027101269 SANA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 79.3619023 296

2358 2326 1273 454761 3003407345 SHRUTI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 79.3619023 296

2359 2327 1274 454975 3003212281 MOKSHITA BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 79.3619023 296

2360 2328 1275 454976 3001207419 ADITI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 79.3619023 296

2361 2329 1276 455213 3030102418 KEERTI SINGH Yes OBC X Female 79.3619023 296

2362 2330 1277 455344 3009107049 AJAY SATPUDA Yes OBC X Male 79.3619023 296

2363 455411 3102103465 MAHORE ANAND GAJANAN No UR X Male 79.3619023 296

2364 2331 1278 455526 3005106638 HONEY KHANKARE Yes OBC X Male 79.3619023 296

2365 2332 1279 456003 3002101678 RAVI BAGHEL Yes OBC X Male 79.2166086 295

2366 2333 42 456334 3003312083 SANJANA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 79.2166086 295

2367 2334 312 456466 3003301238 AMAN TIWARI Yes EWS SN Male 79.2166086 295

2368 2335 269 456551 3003101483 GITANSHI VERMA Yes SC X Female 79.2166086 295

2369 2336 1280 456652 3010102535 SRASHTI MUSHRE Yes OBC X Female 79.2166086 295

2370 2337 1281 456657 3001104236 VIJAY LODHI Yes OBC X Male 79.2166086 295

2371 2338 1282 456786 3003407043 PRITI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 79.2166086 295

2372 2339 456851 3003201144 AAFIYA SHEIKH Yes UR X Female 79.2166086 295

2373 2340 1283 456876 3003106361 SANJAY SINDHRAJ Yes OBC X Male 79.2166086 295

2374 2341 1284 457439 3004206016 GOURAV KURMI Yes OBC X Male 79.2166086 295

2375 2342 1285 457502 3003403288 DURGA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 79.2166086 295

2376 2343 270 457659 3022102094 SHRUTI KHEDEKAR Yes SC X Female 79.2166086 295

2377 2344 1286 457709 3001217079 PANKAJ DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 79.2166086 295

2378 2345 1287 457916 3003409267 AJEET RUHELA Yes OBC X Male 79.2166086 295

2379 2346 458133 3019103254 SNEHA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 79.2166086 295

2380 2347 1288 458136 3003205320 MOHIT DINESHWAR Yes OBC X Male 79.2166086 295

2381 2348 458193 3001209268 JAVERIA ASAD Yes UR X Female 79.2166086 295

2382 2349 458299 3001113217 ANTRA SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 79.2166086 295

2383 2350 1289 458602 3003302345 NEETA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 79.2166086 295

2384 458784 2201111254

RAJPUROHIT MAHENDRAKUMAR 

SANWALA RAM No UR X Male 79.2166086 295

2385 2351 458900 3019101191 VISHAKHA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 79.2166086 295

2386 2352 1290 459199 3004203464 SANIYA AHMED Yes OBC X Female 79.0874284 294

2387 2353 271 459246 3002109145 SIMMI ARYA Yes SC X Female 79.0874284 294

2388 2354 1291 459347 3021106449 NETRI JADHAV Yes OBC X Female 79.0874284 294

2389 2355 1292 459363 3003405449 ROHIT AANJANA Yes OBC X Male 79.0874284 294

2390 2356 272 459374 3014101113 RUPALI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 79.0874284 294

2391 2357 459465 3021101168 DOLLY SOLANKI Yes UR X Female 79.0874284 294

2392 2358 459755 3002101647 MANVI RAJAWAT Yes UR X Female 79.0874284 294

2393 2359 313 459776 3104108279 NIKHIL TIWARI Yes EWS X Male 79.0874284 294

2394 2360 273 459954 3003313215 PRATEEK TEMRAWAL Yes SC X Male 79.0874284 294

2395 2361 1293 460216 3001114183 UMRA MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 79.0874284 294

2396 2362 274 460234 3002209231 ADARSH KHANNA Yes SC X Male 79.0874284 294

2397 2363 1294 460336 3001115554 SUBHANA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 79.0874284 294

2398 2364 43 460393 3003408716 SALONI DAWAR Yes ST X Female 79.0874284 294

2399 2365 44 460534 3003106537 MAYANK CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 79.0874284 294

2400 2366 460565 3003305135 SANSKRITI BABELE Yes UR X Female 79.0874284 294

2401 2367 1295 460679 3009103028 BHAVISHYA BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Male 79.0874284 294

2402 2368 1296 460753 3008104025 HIMANSHU RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 79.0874284 294

2403 2369 1297 460881 3003106200 KHUSHALI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 79.0874284 294
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2404 2370 275 460924 3003305219 SAPNA Yes SC X Female 79.0874284 294

2405 2371 1298 461310 3003204325 ANSH KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 79.0874284 294

2406 2372 1299 461784 3001202044 IQRA ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 79.0874284 294

2407 2373 1300 462052 3001104268 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 78.9597871 293

2408 2374 276 462146 3003309203 SIMRAN DODIA Yes SC X Female 78.9597871 293

2409 2375 1301 462342 3015102291 ABHIJEET JOGI Yes OBC X Male 78.9597871 293

2410 2376 277 462422 3002212199 CHIRAG PURVIYA Yes SC X Male 78.9597871 293

2411 2377 462465 3001213049 MADHU SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 78.9597871 293

2412 2378 1302 462470 3003410224 AYUSH SHAH Yes OBC X Male 78.9597871 293

2413 2379 278 462637 3017104037 ROHIT MAKWANA Yes SC X Male 78.9597871 293

2414 2380 1303 462691 3004201337 AKASH PRIYDARSHI Yes OBC X Male 78.9597871 293

2415 2381 462757 3002111091 ANISHA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 78.9597871 293

2416 2382 279 463004 3004208471 PHOOLANSHI BANGATRI Yes SC X Female 78.9597871 293

2417 2383 1304 463085 3017101084 NISHIKA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 78.9597871 293

2418 2384 463628 3002201349 SMRATI RATHORE Yes UR SN Female 78.9597871 293

2419 2385 280 463680 3031102533 CHANCHAL SHAKYA Yes SC X Female 78.9597871 293

2420 2386 1305 463708 3008105083 KHUSHBOO DESHMUKH Yes OBC X Female 78.9597871 293

2421 2387 1306 463852 3003401154 ANJALI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 78.9597871 293

2422 2388 1307 463924 3003402096 ABHILASHA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 78.9597871 293

2423 464118 3102113566 RAKHONDE ANKIT MANOHAR No UR X Male 78.9597871 293

2424 2389 281 464218 3024104140 LILY BANSORIYA Yes SC X Female 78.9597871 293

2425 2390 282 464482 3003411441 DIVYANSHU GATYA Yes SC X Male 78.9597871 293

2426 2391 283 464705 3008104215 VISHAL Yes SC X Male 78.9597871 293

2427 2392 284 464863 3013102215 TANUSHREE Yes SC X Female 78.8315122 292

2428 2393 1308 465197 3001108332 SUSHMITA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 78.8315122 292

2429 2394 285 465267 3003204031 AMIT BANJARIYA Yes SC X Male 78.8315122 292

2430 2395 465292 3001202381 SANIYA KHAN Yes UR X Female 78.8315122 292

2431 2396 1309 465307 1701201174 TANUJA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 78.8315122 292

2432 2397 286 465447 3005105181 RAVINA RATHORE Yes SC X Female 78.8315122 292

2433 2398 287 465466 3012101508 ABHILASHA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 78.8315122 292

2434 2399 465690 3031102051 MANSI VYAS Yes UR X Female 78.8315122 292

2435 2400 288 465760 3003311284 SUMIT SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 78.8315122 292

2436 2401 45 465769 3002101377 AYUSH JEFFI LAKRA Yes ST X Male 78.8315122 292

2437 2402 1310 465813 3003101215 BHAWANA KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 78.8315122 292

2438 2403 1311 465944 3031101243 ABHISHEK LODHI Yes OBC X Male 78.8315122 292

2439 2404 1312 466200 3001108134 SOURYA PATEL Yes OBC X Male 78.8315122 292

2440 2405 289 466365 3027104001 BHAVYA SINGH Yes SC X Female 78.8315122 292

2441 2406 466754 3028105128 BHUMI JAIN Yes UR X Female 78.8315122 292

2442 2407 290 466794 3002213167 SATYENDRA PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 78.8315122 292

2443 2408 1313 467078 3008107033 SHREYA NAGPURE Yes OBC X Female 78.8315122 292

2444 467619 1502319325 RICHA KUMARI No UR X Female 78.8315122 292

2445 2409 46 467792 3003104083 SHRUTI NARGAVE Yes ST X Female 78.699752 291

2446 2410 467911 3014101421 SHUBH SAINI Yes UR X Male 78.699752 291

2447 2411 1314 467919 3006104394 ZOYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 78.699752 291

2448 2412 47 468026 3008106412 RESHMA BHALAVE Yes ST X Female 78.699752 291

2449 2413 1315 468050 3003212095 SHIVANGI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 78.699752 291

2450 2414 1316 468298 3003313363 SHIVANGI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 78.699752 291

2451 2415 468489 3003206480 BHARTI PARMAR Yes UR X Female 78.699752 291

2452 2416 1317 468518 3001209221 SALONI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 78.699752 291

2453 2417 1318 468845 3027101459 TANISHA PADWAL Yes OBC X Female 78.699752 291

2454 2418 314 468877 3001207057 MOHD MAAZ Yes EWS X Male 78.699752 291

2455 2419 1319 468982 3027105209 MEHTAB MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 78.699752 291

2456 2420 291 469029 3005101371 SUMER LAL Yes SC X Male 78.699752 291

2457 2421 292 469059 3006112209 JYOTI SAKET Yes SC X Female 78.699752 291

2458 2422 469068 3013110267 CHIYA AGRAWAL Yes UR X Female 78.699752 291

2459 2423 293 469075 3021105358 TUSHANSH KANARE Yes SC X Male 78.699752 291
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2460 2424 1320 469089 3013109164 KUNAL SONI Yes OBC X Male 78.699752 291

2461 2425 294 469386 3021105106 SHREYANSH KANARE Yes SC X Male 78.699752 291

2462 2426 469695 3003301313 ABHISHEK SHARMA Yes UR X Male 78.699752 291

2463 2427 295 470237 3006102166 MUKESH DAHIYA Yes SC X Male 78.699752 291

2464 2428 1321 470667 3003108062 ISHA GIRI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 78.5502941 290

2465 2429 296 471111 3003309451 RAJKUMAR PARMAR Yes SC X Male 78.5502941 290

2466 2430 1322 471244 3001107366 YOGITA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 78.5502941 290

2467 2431 297 471263 3001204471 KRISHNA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 78.5502941 290

2468 2432 298 471403 3003409081 ABHISHEK AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 78.5502941 290

2469 2433 1323 471639 3003109581 GOURAV SEN Yes OBC X Male 78.5502941 290

2470 2434 1324 472109 3009102136 CHANDAN DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 78.5502941 290

2471 2435 1325 472209 3003207393 RANU PATEL Yes OBC X Female 78.5502941 290

2472 2436 1326 472428 3003107220 VEENA PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 78.5502941 290

2473 2437 299 472547 3002201227 KUMKUM MITOLIYA Yes SC X Female 78.5502941 290

2474 472552 4402201074 SUSMITA PATEL No UR X Female 78.5502941 290

2475 2438 1327 472607 3003409022 SUYASH VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 78.5502941 290

2476 2439 472706 3025101074 VIDHI BARDIYA Yes UR X Female 78.5502941 290

2477 472920 3107113407 PATIL YOGESHWARI PRAFULLA No UR X Female 78.5502941 290

2478 2440 1328 473042 3003406165 KRIPAL SINGH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 78.5502941 290

2479 2441 315 473055 3001203380 ARSHEEN KHAN Yes EWS X Female 78.5502941 290

2480 2442 300 473192 3005106557 SANJANA SINGH Yes SC X Female 78.5502941 290

2481 473273 3111206239 TANVI SUBHASH DAHAKE No UR X Female 78.5502941 290

2482 2443 301 473371 3003403205 MEGHA RANI CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 78.5502941 290

2483 2444 302 473657 3001211079 NISHA THAKRE Yes SC X Female 78.5502941 290

2484 2445 316 473907 3027104004 DUSHYANT SINGH CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Male 78.4205254 289

2485 2446 48 473972 3022104050 SUNIDHI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 78.4205254 289

2486 2447 49 473990 3001101324 ADITI DAMOR Yes ST X Female 78.4205254 289

2487 2448 303 474006 3031102450 HARSH KUMAR SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Male 78.4205254 289

2488 2449 1329 474072 3021105335 ISHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 78.4205254 289

2489 2450 1330 474140 3009101315 GARIMA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 78.4205254 289

2490 2451 1331 474141 3001103386 KHUSHI RAI Yes OBC X Female 78.4205254 289

2491 2452 304 474179 3027107211 NAGESHWAR MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 78.4205254 289

2492 2453 50 474448 3023101107 UPASANA GARWAL Yes ST X Female 78.4205254 289

2493 2454 1332 474537 3003310124 DIKSHA CHOPRA Yes OBC X Female 78.4205254 289

2494 2455 317 474583 3905513261 SANYA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 78.4205254 289

2495 2456 474608 3001103168 MANSHA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 78.4205254 289

2496 2457 305 474701 3028104244 ISHA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 78.4205254 289

2497 2458 474925 3029104502 ANANYA Yes UR X Female 78.4205254 289

2498 2459 306 474951 3022101043 RISHIKA KHEDE Yes SC X Female 78.4205254 289

2499 2460 307 475036 3007101313 PALKI SHAKYA Yes SC X Female 78.4205254 289

2500 2461 1333 475123 3004106136 POOJA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 78.4205254 289

2501 2462 308 475333 3001201321 RISHIKA BOURASI Yes SC X Female 78.4205254 289

2502 2463 1334 475526 3001211088 SYEED SUFI HUSAIN Yes OBC X Female 78.4205254 289

2503 2464 1335 475767 3018104381 GEETANJALI VAISHNAV Yes OBC X Female 78.4205254 289

2504 476022 3113107211 AVANTIKA SANDIP BHOGE No UR X Female 78.4205254 289

2505 2465 309 476103 3005107413 BHAVYA PARDESHI Yes SC X Female 78.4205254 289

2506 2466 476135 1704109138 BHARAT ARYA Yes UR X Male 78.4205254 289

2507 2467 476210 3001111251 ASFIYA JAVED Yes UR X Female 78.4205254 289

2508 2468 318 476224 3003201524 SONIYA RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 78.4205254 289

2509 2469 51 476658 3002207137 PARTH MAJHI Yes ST X Male 78.4205254 289

2510 2470 52 476780 3004101299 DINESH KUMAR TILGAM Yes ST X Male 78.2908474 288

2511 2471 1336 476858 3027108241 UMESH CHOUDHARI Yes OBC X Male 78.2908474 288

2512 2472 1337 476879 3001201041 IFRAH BAIG Yes OBC X Female 78.2908474 288

2513 2473 1338 476925 3003401375 SUMAYLA SHAH Yes OBC X Female 78.2908474 288

2514 2474 53 477132 3003410349 SONU DAMOR Yes ST X Male 78.2908474 288

2515 2475 1339 477314 3009106242 SNEHA GOLE Yes OBC X Female 78.2908474 288
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2516 2476 1340 477520 3001212298 SUBHANA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 78.2908474 288

2517 2477 1341 477692 3003405222 FARHAT SHAIKH Yes OBC X Female 78.2908474 288

2518 2478 1342 477809 3001107039 SUPRIYA LODHI Yes OBC X Female 78.2908474 288

2519 2479 310 477903 3004211298 RAJA KRISHNA PRATAP Yes SC X Male 78.2908474 288

2520 2480 311 478069 3003310290 RONAK ATHAWAL Yes SC X Female 78.2908474 288

2521 2481 478131 3006109491 ASTHA DUBEY Yes UR X Female 78.2908474 288

2522 2482 54 478213 3010101126 DEEPIKA DHURVE Yes ST X Female 78.2908474 288

2523 2483 478249 3002113107 ASHISH SHARMA Yes UR X Male 78.2908474 288

2524 2484 312 478271 3001216418 VAISHNAVI CHAKRAVARTI Yes SC X Female 78.2908474 288

2525 478299 3905417306 AYUSHI SOLANKI No UR X Female 78.2908474 288

2526 2485 1343 479070 3005109081 MOHAMMED NAZIR CHHIPA Yes OBC X Male 78.2908474 288

2527 2486 319 479145 3006107245 ANKUR PANDEY Yes EWS X Male 78.2908474 288

2528 2487 1344 479555 3003109102 PRATHAM YADAV Yes OBC X Male 78.2908474 288

2529 2488 479703 3001114184 ZEENAT Yes UR X Female 78.1559188 287

2530 2489 1345 479795 3003212609 SUJAL SAHU Yes OBC X Male 78.1559188 287

2531 2490 313 479861 3006111198 LAXMI PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 78.1559188 287

2532 2491 1346 479882 3003409057 RIDDHIMA SHRIVAS Yes OBC X Female 78.1559188 287

2533 479981 3102117059 SHEKH AABID SHEKH HAMID No UR X Male 78.1559188 287

2534 2492 1347 480153 3005105219 PRANSHU RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 78.1559188 287

2535 2493 314 480462 3001205072 REKHA BAMNE Yes SC X Female 78.1559188 287

2536 480482 3111119300 ISHANT SANTOSH NANDANWAR No UR X Male 78.1559188 287

2537 2494 1348 480484 3003311396 SWATI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 78.1559188 287

2538 2495 315 480505 3003112478 RONAK SISODIYA Yes SC X Male 78.1559188 287

2539 2496 320 480568 3013106357 MANSI SHAKRAWAR Yes EWS X Female 78.1559188 287

2540 480698 3102111152 TANVI NANA GAWARGURU No UR X Female 78.1559188 287

2541 2497 316 480721 3013103463 SNEHA CHOUDHRI Yes SC X Female 78.1559188 287

2542 2498 55 480889 3004204085 UPASNA MARPE Yes ST X Female 78.1559188 287

2543 2499 317 480924 3001106086 ROSHNI MEHRA Yes SC X Female 78.1559188 287

2544 2500 56 481667 3027105080 YASH MAKWANA Yes ST X Male 78.1559188 287

2545 2501 481725 3003303161 ANAMIKA SINGH Yes UR X Female 78.1559188 287

2546 2502 481843 3019101223 SUHANI NAAPARA CHHEEPA Yes UR X Female 78.1559188 287

2547 2503 1349 482205 3003308026 KHUSHI BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 78.1559188 287

2548 2504 321 482213 3001102100 ADEEBA KHAN Yes EWS X Female 78.1559188 287

2549 482245 3102103099 WAGHMARE SEJAL SUBHASH No UR X Female 78.1559188 287

2550 2505 1350 482286 3002113342 SAKSHI RANA Yes OBC SN Female 78.1559188 287

2551 2506 318 482649 3003313323 SHIVANI SISODIYA Yes SC X Female 78.0208544 286

2552 2507 1351 482681 3003110462 DIVYA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 78.0208544 286

2553 2508 1352 482705 3021104142 SUYASH MIND Yes OBC X Male 78.0208544 286

2554 2509 322 482748 3013101143 AARUSH KULKARNI Yes EWS X Male 78.0208544 286

2555 2510 1353 482804 3029104291 PRANAV VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 78.0208544 286

2556 2511 1354 482839 3017105007 TARUNA PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 78.0208544 286

2557 2512 482924 3905410025 DRISHTI PARMAR Yes UR X Female 78.0208544 286

2558 2513 1355 482948 3021102469 MANTASHA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 78.0208544 286

2559 2514 319 482998 3003205215 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 78.0208544 286

2560 2515 1356 483203 3001218014 SONIYA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 78.0208544 286

2561 2516 1357 483270 3003311599 AKSHAY SONI Yes OBC X Male 78.0208544 286

2562 2517 1358 483594 3001212314 SONAL SEN Yes OBC X Female 78.0208544 286

2563 2518 1359 483624 3027106224 SUJAL Yes OBC X Male 78.0208544 286

2564 2519 1360 483683 3003313473 MADHU SINGH Yes OBC X Female 78.0208544 286

2565 2520 1361 483692 3001213085 TARANNUM Yes OBC X Female 78.0208544 286

2566 2521 323 483697 3029104384 PRAJYOT DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Male 78.0208544 286

2567 2522 1362 485212 3013104316 MRAGUN THAKRE Yes OBC X Male 78.0208544 286

2568 2523 320 485893 3027106276 MAHESH LAL SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Male 77.8649239 285

2569 486141 3104211385 SABIRKHA PATHAN No UR X Male 77.8649239 285

2570 2524 57 486179 3003111092 SANDHYA BONDAD Yes ST X Female 77.8649239 285

2571 2525 1363 486770 3003106432 TULJA NANDIYA Yes OBC X Female 77.8649239 285
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2572 2526 1364 486805 3003410425 SANJAY Yes OBC X Male 77.8649239 285

2573 2527 1365 486834 3001208411 MOHAMMAD REHAN QURESHI Yes OBC X Male 77.8649239 285

2574 2528 324 486857 3003102140 NIKITA MASKARA Yes EWS X Female 77.8649239 285

2575 2529 486949 3001101298 NIDHI SINGH Yes UR X Female 77.8649239 285

2576 2530 1366 487309 3014101435 ANIKET PATEL Yes OBC X Male 77.8649239 285

2577 2531 321 487315 3003307329 VANITA VANIYA Yes SC X Female 77.8649239 285

2578 2532 1367 487383 3003108108 SHIVPRATAP SINGH DANGI Yes OBC X Male 77.8649239 285

2579 2533 1368 487514 3003405489 BHUMI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 77.8649239 285

2580 2534 487907 3028103082 ARPIT MISHRA Yes UR X Male 77.8649239 285

2581 2535 1369 487958 3001115341 SANA SAEED Yes OBC X Female 77.8649239 285

2582 2536 1370 488200 3006110199 LAXMI KUMAR KEVAT Yes OBC X Male 77.8649239 285

2583 2537 58 488525 3003411479 PAWAN JAMRA Yes ST X Male 77.8649239 285

2584 2538 488838 3024104047 RIYA GOYAL Yes UR X Female 77.8649239 285

2585 2539 322 489107 3001202265 GARIMA PATIL Yes SC X Female 77.7375994 284

2586 2540 1371 489158 3001209242 SATEESH RAI Yes OBC X Male 77.7375994 284

2587 2541 323 489350 3001203281 KANISHKA NARWARIYA Yes SC X Female 77.7375994 284

2588 489530 3102115025 SHRUTI NILESH LOKHANDKAR No UR X Female 77.7375994 284

2589 2542 1372 489968 3021101312 NIKITA ALONE Yes OBC X Female 77.7375994 284

2590 490161 3027107145 DIVYA BHARTI No UR X Female 77.7375994 284

2591 2543 1373 490250 3012103544 MAHI SINGH RAJPOOT Yes OBC X Female 77.7375994 284

2592 2544 324 490326 3003103580 ABHISHEK CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 77.7375994 284

2593 2545 490626 3003112163 SNEHA PATHAK Yes UR X Female 77.7375994 284

2594 2546 325 490734 3003302277 NIDHI GAUTAM Yes EWS X Female 77.7375994 284

2595 2547 1374 491429 3003404377 VISHAL JADHAV Yes OBC X Male 77.7375994 284

2596 2548 1375 491601 3005109127 AARYA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 77.7375994 284

2597 2549 1376 491848 3025101331 SHIVAM PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 77.6078308 283

2598 2550 325 492054 3010103261 DHRUV RAKESHIYA Yes SC X Male 77.6078308 283

2599 2551 1377 492175 3003309306 DIVYANSHI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 77.6078308 283

2600 2552 326 492184 3003309580 RENUKA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 77.6078308 283

2601 2553 492491 3003402698 NANDINI CHOUHAN Yes UR X Female 77.6078308 283

2602 492635 3102115140 MUJTABA ARHAN KHAN No UR X Male 77.6078308 283

2603 2554 1378 492876 3009109324 AMISHA BARFA Yes OBC X Female 77.6078308 283

2604 2555 493149 3002213117 SANSKAR DIGHARRA Yes UR X Male 77.6078308 283

2605 2556 327 493168 3014101041 AAYUSHI AHIRWAL Yes SC X Female 77.6078308 283

2606 2557 493394 3025102049 RITIKA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 77.6078308 283

2607 2558 493399 3003303431 GARIMA JOSHI Yes UR X Female 77.6078308 283

2608 2559 1379 493609 3003202218 PANKAJ YADAV Yes OBC X Male 77.6078308 283

2609 2560 1380 493634 3027105149 SAKSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 77.6078308 283

2610 2561 493836 3013102120 VEDANKI THAKUR Yes UR X Female 77.6078308 283

2611 2562 1381 494138 3019103100 ARVIND KIRAR Yes OBC X Male 77.6078308 283

2612 2563 326 494375 3002207146 SAKSHI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 77.6078308 283

2613 494483 3104310136 WAYAL SAURAV SANTOSH No UR X Male 77.6078308 283

2614 2564 1382 494632 3002109196 YASHRAJ RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 77.6078308 283

2615 2565 1383 494652 3024103057 SUMIT SHRIWAS Yes OBC X Male 77.6078308 283

2616 494736 3118108071 RAM ADITI ASHOKKUMAR No UR X Female 77.4753917 282

2617 2566 1384 494752 3003407252 KRATIKA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2618 2567 59 494755 3027101548 ARINA CHAREL Yes ST X Female 77.4753917 282

2619 2568 328 494794 3003402658 AKHIL RAJ SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Male 77.4753917 282

2620 2569 1385 494855 3001201279 LAYBA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2621 2570 329 494870 3005106101 SHIWANI GHAWARI Yes SC X Female 77.4753917 282

2622 2571 1386 494883 3003405150 AVANTIKA TOMAR Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2623 2572 1387 494929 3001210365 RAMAN PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2624 2573 1388 494977 3003208384 SOURABH DANGI Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2625 2574 1389 495047 3003208083 MANISH JAT Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2626 495054 3003306333 DIVYANSHI SURYAVANSHI No UR X Female 77.4753917 282

2627 2575 1390 495157 3012102058 ANJALI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282
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2628 2576 1391 495187 3003206135 RAKHI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2629 2577 330 495305 3017102237 MANGESH MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 77.4753917 282

2630 2578 495309 3020102027 SHREYA SOLANKI Yes UR X Female 77.4753917 282

2631 2579 331 495368 3003107134 DIVYA BOUDDH Yes SC X Female 77.4753917 282

2632 495381 3111205618 DEEVYANI SATHWANE No UR X Female 77.4753917 282

2633 2580 1392 495488 3027103304 DHEERAJ MALI Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2634 2581 1393 495651 3010103105 PRACHI DHAKDE Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2635 2582 495729 3001101095 IBRA AHMAR PASHA Yes UR X Female 77.4753917 282

2636 2583 1394 496065 3003201401 SHANU CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2637 2584 1395 496434 3010102204 JYOTI KHANDAIT Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2638 2585 1396 496455 3003111072 HIMANSHU PATEL Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2639 2586 496456 3004101047 ALOK TIWARI Yes UR X Male 77.4753917 282

2640 2587 1397 496894 3013108065 NIKHIL VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2641 2588 327 496899 3003406361 RITIK RAGHUWANSHI Yes EWS X Male 77.4753917 282

2642 2589 1398 496911 3027106405 JAYSHRI RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 77.4753917 282

2643 2590 1399 496994 3001211282 NITIN NIRANJAN Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2644 2591 497008 3006102048 PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA Yes UR X Male 77.4753917 282

2645 2592 328 497253 3002104475 ADARSH AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Male 77.4753917 282

2646 2593 1400 497282 3004113155 SUNIL KUMAR JAYSWAL Yes OBC X Male 77.4753917 282

2647 2594 329 497297 3005108037 SACHIN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 77.4753917 282

2648 2595 1401 497693 3001109112 YUVRAJ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 77.3359369 281

2649 2596 1402 497710 3021101165 SALIHA SHEIKH Yes OBC X Female 77.3359369 281

2650 2597 497758 3013101128 ASHISH SAHU Yes UR X Male 77.3359369 281

2651 2598 497763 3003311380 TEHREEM FATMA QURESHI Yes UR X Female 77.3359369 281

2652 2599 332 497799 3009107024 SMITA SAWLE Yes SC X Female 77.3359369 281

2653 2600 497850 3006107455 SAKSHI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 77.3359369 281

2654 2601 333 497922 3003201459 AKSHAT PATHODE Yes SC X Male 77.3359369 281

2655 2602 334 497943 3008102150 SHOBHIT DONGRE Yes SC X Male 77.3359369 281

2656 2603 1403 497952 3005106351 PURUSHOTTAM PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 77.3359369 281

2657 2604 498047 3003103229 KHUSHI CHAUHAN Yes UR X Female 77.3359369 281

2658 2605 335 498104 3002108611 ROHIT ARGAL Yes SC X Male 77.3359369 281

2659 2606 336 498211 3003203206 KAMLESH VERMA Yes SC X Male 77.3359369 281

2660 2607 498221 3005103464 SUNEEDHEE MEHTA Yes UR X Female 77.3359369 281

2661 2608 337 498670 3003407001 ANJALI Yes SC X Female 77.3359369 281

2662 498685 3122106249 SHINGATE DIMPAL SANJAY No UR X Female 77.3359369 281

2663 2609 338 498794 3001106222 BABADEEN PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 77.3359369 281

2664 2610 1404 499075 3019101256 SWASTIKA DEEP Yes OBC X Female 77.3359369 281

2665 2611 60 499082 3027108048 SANDHYA MAIDA Yes ST X Female 77.3359369 281

2666 2612 330 499278 3015102198 MANSI MODI Yes EWS X Female 77.3359369 281

2667 2613 339 499371 3002211207 KIRAN DEVI Yes SC X Female 77.3359369 281

2668 2614 1405 499583 3019103066 KARANDEV DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 77.3359369 281

2669 2615 1406 500087 3003412201 KAPIL DANGI Yes OBC X Male 77.3359369 281

2670 2616 1407 500126 3003401671 MAHAK PATEL Yes OBC X Female 77.3359369 281

2671 500356 3111208025 KAIVALYA SATISH KSHIRSAGAR No UR X Male 77.3359369 281

2672 2617 61 500564 3020101064 SONU SINGH Yes ST X Male 77.3359369 281

2673 2618 1408 500589 3003403686 RONAK BANGDIYA Yes OBC X Male 77.3359369 281

2674 2619 1409 500736 3014101490 RAGHVENDRA PATEL Yes OBC X Male 77.1772905 280

2675 2620 1410 500841 3013101239 SAURABH SANODIYA Yes OBC X Male 77.1772905 280

2676 2621 340 500920 3003207230 AMISHA RAJORE Yes SC X Female 77.1772905 280

2677 500966 3118104131 YADAV SHUBHAM NARENDRA No UR X Male 77.1772905 280

2678 2622 501184 3004207144 POORVI JAR Yes UR X Female 77.1772905 280

2679 2623 341 501517 3018101095 RIYA PATEL Yes SC X Female 77.1772905 280

2680 2624 1411 501549 3002204144 MANGLA VERMA Yes OBC X Female 77.1772905 280

2681 2625 1412 501573 3003305465 CHETALI CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 77.1772905 280

2682 2626 501599 3027104324 INSIYA GABU Yes UR X Female 77.1772905 280

2683 2627 1413 501780 3003106340 NIKITA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 77.1772905 280
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2684 501806 3122108010 THAKARE NIKHIL PRAVIN No UR X Male 77.1772905 280

2685 2628 342 501807 3031101040 NIKHIL RAJ MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 77.1772905 280

2686 2629 62 501863 3004102197 SHIKHA NANDANWAR Yes ST X Female 77.1772905 280

2687 501955 3126106087 MRUNALI KUKADE No UR X Female 77.1772905 280

2688 2630 502188 3023101064 VINEETA MANWANI Yes UR X Female 77.1772905 280

2689 2631 343 502266 3002202080 UDIT SINHA Yes SC X Male 77.1772905 280

2690 2632 1414 502383 3003103057 AMAN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 77.1772905 280

2691 2633 1415 502725 3001206273 ARYAN DANGI Yes OBC X Male 77.1772905 280

2692 2634 344 503116 3005108441 SUMIT PARMAR Yes SC X Male 77.1772905 280

2693 2635 1416 503213 3003103583 YASHIKA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 77.1772905 280

2694 2636 503245 3031101008 ABHIRAJ SHARMA Yes UR X Male 77.1772905 280

2695 2637 1417 503291 3012103078 ARJUN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 77.1772905 280

2696 503298 3107108089 PATIL VRUSHALI MANOHAR No UR X Female 77.1772905 280

2697 2638 1418 503436 3003311084 KHUSHI BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Female 77.1772905 280

2698 2639 1419 503624 3003204232 SHIVAM PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 77.1772905 280

2699 2640 345 503646 3017104011 AJAY JUJHAR Yes SC X Male 77.1772905 280

2700 2641 346 504297 3001211299 MUSKAN SHAKYA Yes SC X Female 77.0451683 279

2701 2642 347 504402 3029107237 SACHIN KUMAR SAKET Yes SC X Male 77.0451683 279

2702 2643 63 504630 3003412224 SACHIN CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 77.0451683 279

2703 2644 64 504686 3003302084 RITESH SARATHIYA Yes ST X Male 77.0451683 279

2704 505246 3104115146 SHINDE VAIBHAV RAMESH No UR X Male 77.0451683 279

2705 505270 3102106053 TALOKAR GAURI SANTOSH No UR X Female 77.0451683 279

2706 505307 3107112402 BHUVAN DAMODAR NEVE No UR X Male 77.0451683 279

2707 505698 3111208166 SANCHI WANKHEDE No UR X Female 77.0451683 279

2708 2645 65 507243 3027104338 TANISHA DAMOR Yes ST X Female 76.9082934 278

2709 2646 507543 3003112554 AANCHAL YADAV Yes UR X Female 76.9082934 278

2710 2647 1420 507598 3003301119 DURGESH PATIL Yes OBC X Male 76.9082934 278

2711 2648 507868 3001216414 SHIVANI RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 76.9082934 278

2712 2649 1421 508217 3003307284 RANI CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 76.9082934 278

2713 2650 348 508459 3024105219 ANJALI NARVARIYA Yes SC X Female 76.9082934 278

2714 2651 349 508705 3003210489 KHUSHI UBNARE Yes SC X Female 76.9082934 278

2715 2652 509345 3001215356 IQRA KHAN Yes UR X Female 76.9082934 278

2716 2653 509378 3019101330 ASIFA ALI Yes UR X Female 76.9082934 278

2717 2654 1422 509860 3003309155 ARSHIDA ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 76.9082934 278

2718 2655 1423 510030 3004103142 CHAITANYA KALSI Yes OBC X Male 76.9082934 278

2719 2656 350 510122 3003310407 NARENDRA KHELWAL Yes SC X Male 76.9082934 278

2720 2657 1424 510207 3003101255 KRITIKA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 76.7677522 277

2721 2658 331 510242 3004111226 DIVYANSH SHRIVASTAV Yes EWS X Male 76.7677522 277

2722 2659 1425 510280 3001113008 SANIYA ZEHRA Yes OBC X Female 76.7677522 277

2723 2660 1426 510321 3113105259 DISHA HADA Yes OBC SN Female 76.7677522 277

2724 2661 1427 510324 3001117312 MUSKAN CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 76.7677522 277

2725 2662 66 510520 3022108277 ROHAN NIGOLE Yes ST X Male 76.7677522 277

2726 510547 3112206235 VIVEK VISHWANATH DANTWAR No UR X Male 76.7677522 277

2727 2663 351 510651 3005104207 ROHIT GANGWAL Yes SC X Male 76.7677522 277

2728 2664 352 510708 3005106507 MOHIT DOHRE Yes SC X Male 76.7677522 277

2729 2665 353 510855 3001207177 ANSHUM ARYA Yes SC X Male 76.7677522 277

2730 2666 1428 511134 3003402061 PRAVIN DABI Yes OBC X Male 76.7677522 277

2731 2667 1429 511389 3003305527 AARTI PATIL Yes OBC X Female 76.7677522 277

2732 2668 67 511555 3008103233 SRISHTI UIKEY Yes ST X Female 76.7677522 277

2733 2669 1430 511775 3003106122 GAGAN PARDHI Yes OBC X Male 76.7677522 277

2734 2670 1431 511966 3003210080 JIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 76.7677522 277

2735 2671 354 512039 3004213431 SHREYANSH SINGH Yes SC X Male 76.7677522 277

2736 512304 3111211094 OSHIN PRADEEP KARADE No UR X Female 76.7677522 277

2737 2672 355 512511 3007101156 ADITYA MOURYA Yes SC X Male 76.7677522 277

2738 2673 1432 512564 3002211030 SOURABH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 76.7677522 277

2739 2674 512649 3003303042 PRACHI BAGHEL Yes UR X Female 76.7677522 277
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2740 2675 1433 512779 3001112043 SNEH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 76.7677522 277

2741 2676 1434 512812 3003204094 NIKITA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 76.7677522 277

2742 2677 332 512879 3004106346 KUMKUM TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 76.7677522 277

2743 2678 513283 3017101303 ANUSHA SHAIKH Yes UR X Female 76.6277542 276

2744 2679 1435 513395 3001215337 MUSKAN MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 76.6277542 276

2745 2680 1436 513407 3003211144 HIMANSHU MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 76.6277542 276

2746 2681 356 513460 3003209285 ANTIMA HARIYALE Yes SC X Female 76.6277542 276

2747 2682 513523 3002104054 SHIVATMIKA SULLERE Yes UR X Female 76.6277542 276

2748 2683 1437 513596 3014102009 RAMAN SONI Yes OBC X Male 76.6277542 276

2749 2684 1438 513642 3005102336 URVASHI HAROD Yes OBC X Female 76.6277542 276

2750 2685 357 513651 3014102292 RAJMANI ATHYA Yes SC X Female 76.6277542 276

2751 2686 333 513739 3001101398 MAHEEN SIDDIQUI Yes EWS X Female 76.6277542 276

2752 2687 1439 513833 3017104122 SANIYA Yes OBC X Female 76.6277542 276

2753 2688 513937 3013110141 AAYUSHI SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 76.6277542 276

2754 2689 1440 514019 3003406312 YASHODA RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Female 76.6277542 276

2755 2690 334 514091 3004206206 PRIYAL AWASTHI Yes EWS X Female 76.6277542 276

2756 2691 1441 514210 3009106086 MITANSHI CHOYAL Yes OBC X Female 76.6277542 276

2757 514628 3109103417 PARDESHI TEJAS KANTILAL No UR X Male 76.6277542 276

2758 2692 1442 514689 3005107444 ABDUL WAJID Yes OBC X Male 76.6277542 276

2759 2693 1443 514691 3029107186 SHREYA SONI Yes OBC X Female 76.6277542 276

2760 514807 3109311086 SHIROLE DAMINI MAHENDRA No UR X Female 76.6277542 276

2761 2694 1444 515016 3030103039 MAHIMA VAISHYA Yes OBC X Female 76.6277542 276

2762 2695 358 515194 3002213042 ARCHNA Yes SC X Female 76.6277542 276

2763 515340 3124107051 ISHANI RAJESH BHIMTE No UR X Female 76.6277542 276

2764 2696 515499 3001216047 BHUMIKA INGLE Yes UR X Female 76.6277542 276

2765 516032 3127107453 VAIBHAV MAHENDRA GIRASE No UR X Male 76.6277542 276

2766 2697 359 516051 3004201299 EKTA BIRONIYA Yes SC X Female 76.6277542 276

2767 2698 360 516453 3005103066 SHUBHAM SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 76.4714615 275

2768 2699 1445 516504 3111116220 MEHZABI NOOR ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 76.4714615 275

2769 2700 1446 516547 3111111223 DOLLY WADEKAR Yes OBC X Female 76.4714615 275

2770 2701 361 516760 3003207148 ABHILASHA RAYSARDAR Yes SC X Female 76.4714615 275

2771 2702 517128 3003208012 DISHA TOMAR Yes UR X Female 76.4714615 275

2772 2703 1447 517232 3003301112 CHAITALI MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 76.4714615 275

2773 2704 1448 517618 3005101339 MUSAIF ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 76.4714615 275

2774 2705 68 517715 3020103274 ASHISH KASDE Yes ST X Male 76.4714615 275

2775 2706 1449 517943 3019102254 OMIKA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 76.4714615 275

2776 2707 1450 518005 3022106109 MANSI MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 76.4714615 275

2777 2708 362 518036 3018103007 AJAY SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 76.4714615 275

2778 2709 1451 518396 3005102085 SAGAR PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 76.4714615 275

2779 2710 1452 518548 3005102090 ALSHIFA HUSSAIN Yes OBC X Female 76.4714615 275

2780 2711 363 518806 3003406068 SATYAM KOHARE Yes SC X Male 76.4714615 275

2781 2712 518816 3013110166 KALYANI HEMANT KULKARNI Yes UR X Female 76.4714615 275

2782 2713 1453 519196 3031101351 VIVEK LODHI Yes OBC X Male 76.4714615 275

2783 2714 519259 3922103059 PARTH SHARMA Yes UR X Male 76.4714615 275

2784 2715 364 519790 3111110251 HARSHITA MADHURE Yes SC X Female 76.4714615 275

2785 2716 1454 519840 3002201069 SHALU RAWAT Yes OBC X Female 76.3316446 274

2786 2717 365 519940 3021105398 MILIND BHARGAVA Yes SC X Male 76.3316446 274

2787 2718 520270 3001115654 AQDAS BEG Yes UR X Male 76.3316446 274

2788 2719 335 520320 3002101381 SHEFALI SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Female 76.3316446 274

2789 2720 366 520324 3003406082 GAYATRI KOCHALE Yes SC X Female 76.3316446 274

2790 2721 367 520425 3010102060 SRISHTI BHORVANSHI Yes SC X Female 76.3316446 274

2791 2722 1455 520598 3003305476 HRITIK PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 76.3316446 274

2792 2723 1456 520627 3003410118 ASHISH PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 76.3316446 274

2793 520636 3104119355 BHAVESH RAMKRUSHNA BELEKAR No UR X Male 76.3316446 274

2794 2724 520658 3002113422 MANSI PRAJAPATI Yes UR X Female 76.3316446 274

2795 2725 1457 520760 3003204054 HEMANT BIRLA Yes OBC X Male 76.3316446 274
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2796 2726 1458 520909 3013107120 TAHIR QURESHI Yes OBC X Male 76.3316446 274

2797 2727 1459 520923 3021102329 NIKITA MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 76.3316446 274

2798 2728 1460 520941 3008101042 SHRUTI LANGE Yes OBC X Female 76.3316446 274

2799 2729 1461 520978 3003109110 VISHNU JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 76.3316446 274

2800 2730 368 521011 3003209041 ARVIND AHIRVAR Yes SC X Male 76.3316446 274

2801 521112 3111207540 SHAHU PRATHMESH ASHOK No UR X Male 76.3316446 274

2802 2731 1462 521282 3003202348 ROHIT PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 76.3316446 274

2803 2732 69 521287 3009101431 AMRITA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 76.3316446 274

2804 521620 3102117313 DAHIKAR MADHURA ANGAD No UR X Female 76.3316446 274

2805 2733 369 521643 3002202127 MUNENDRA MOURYA Yes SC X Male 76.3316446 274

2806 521928 3106108426 ADITI THAKARE No UR X Female 76.3316446 274

2807 2734 1463 522023 3006112227 SUHANI SINGH Yes OBC X Female 76.3316446 274

2808 2735 1464 522053 3006107029 RUCHI SINGH Yes OBC X Female 76.3316446 274

2809 2736 1465 522091 3004111262 PALAK PATEL Yes OBC X Female 76.3316446 274

2810 2737 70 522223 3018104438 PAYAL CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 76.3316446 274

2811 2738 1466 522357 3027106428 SANDHYA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 76.3316446 274

2812 2739 370 522438 3019103371 KIRAN AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 76.3316446 274

2813 2740 371 522836 3122102564 ANKIT CHUNILAL SONIS Yes SC X Male 76.3316446 274

2814 2741 1467 523015 3001203347 RISHI RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 76.190515 273

2815 2742 1468 523111 3004212086 TUSHAR PANCHBHAYE Yes OBC X Male 76.190515 273

2816 2743 336 523158 3003407105 VIKAS SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 76.190515 273

2817 2744 71 523258 3003405084 GANESH VASKEL Yes ST X Male 76.190515 273

2818 2745 372 523275 3005103424 SNEHA HADMATIYA Yes SC X Female 76.190515 273

2819 2746 337 523437 3024106093 SNEHA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 76.190515 273

2820 2747 373 523571 3008107036 SHREYA BAGDE Yes SC X Female 76.190515 273

2821 2748 523575 3003302229 VIRENDRA NAYAK Yes UR X Male 76.190515 273

2822 523733 1713103297 SADIKA KHAN No UR X Female 76.190515 273

2823 2749 374 523998 3013101275 BHOOMI DEHARIYA Yes SC X Female 76.190515 273

2824 2750 375 524060 3003105075 MOHIT SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 76.190515 273

2825 2751 376 524087 3002109124 VIVEK SINGH Yes SC X Male 76.190515 273

2826 2752 1469 524178 3005105208 VISHAL MEROTHA Yes OBC X Male 76.190515 273

2827 2753 1470 524578 3026101039 RISHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 76.190515 273

2828 2754 525293 3028102392 SONALI JAIN Yes UR X Female 76.190515 273

2829 2755 1471 525356 3001114282 ATMARAM GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 76.190515 273

2830 2756 1472 525439 3001114146 DEEPESH Yes OBC X Male 76.190515 273

2831 2757 525582 3004212014 SAKSHI MISHRA Yes UR X Female 76.190515 273

2832 2758 377 525911 3027101399 SALONI YADAV Yes SC X Female 76.190515 273

2833 2759 378 526029 3001214088 ANURODH SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 76.0521464 272

2834 2760 1473 526091 3003103715 ANJU PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 76.0521464 272

2835 2761 526120 3001211376 SAQIB Yes UR X Male 76.0521464 272

2836 2762 526159 3031102430 ALIYA KHAN Yes UR X Female 76.0521464 272

2837 2763 1474 526382 3003110119 SATISH SINGH Yes OBC X Male 76.0521464 272

2838 2764 1475 526529 3006105152 SHIVANI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 76.0521464 272

2839 2765 72 526600 3022107004 NIHARIKA BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 76.0521464 272

2840 2766 1476 526867 3013109280 NISHA KAUSHIK Yes OBC X Female 76.0521464 272

2841 2767 1477 526918 3027101312 MANSHI NAYAK Yes OBC X Female 76.0521464 272

2842 2768 1478 526958 3027104405 SAKSHI SOLANKI Yes OBC X Female 76.0521464 272

2843 527130 3106104007

KHANDAGALE SHRAVANI 

RAJKUMAR No UR X Female 76.0521464 272

2844 2769 1479 527250 3030102066 ANCHAL SHAH Yes OBC X Female 76.0521464 272

2845 2770 73 527511 3004206192 NIHARIKA PARTE Yes ST X Female 76.0521464 272

2846 527525 3102102117 BUNDELE PRACHI SUBHASH No UR X Female 76.0521464 272

2847 2771 338 527634 3905513522 PALAK PANDEY Yes EWS X Female 76.0521464 272

2848 2772 1480 527771 3001113014 SANJAY SEN Yes OBC X Male 76.0521464 272

2849 2773 1481 528130 3004113062 KUNAL YADAV Yes OBC X Male 76.0521464 272

2850 2774 528525 3013101310 MOHIT BANGARWA Yes UR X Male 76.0521464 272
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2851 2775 528826 3004210193 VANSHIKA KHARE Yes UR X Female 76.0521464 272

2852 2776 379 528984 3003209034 ASHWIN CHANDRAWAT Yes SC X Male 76.0521464 272

2853 529096 3104106286

PATHAN SOHEL KHAN ILIYAS 

KHAN No UR X Male 75.9061737 271

2854 2777 1482 529151 3003407174 ABHISHEK MEENA Yes OBC X Male 75.9061737 271

2855 529201 4447108067 AYESHA ASIF No UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2856 529266 4402107343 STUTI MISHRA No UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2857 2778 1483 529272 3008107119 RISHABH RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 75.9061737 271

2858 2779 74 529330 3003410003 KHUSBOO PAWAR Yes ST X Female 75.9061737 271

2859 2780 1484 529576 3003310021 PIYUSH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 75.9061737 271

2860 2781 1485 529684 3003204423 UTKARSHA PAWAR Yes OBC X Female 75.9061737 271

2861 2782 380 529737 3003406352 SHUBHAM PARMAR Yes SC X Male 75.9061737 271

2862 529907 4208101300 KHADSE SWARALI No UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2863 2783 75 529968 3003104097 HINA SISODIYA Yes ST X Female 75.9061737 271

2864 2784 1486 530027 3028102123 SATYAM SINGH DANGI Yes OBC X Male 75.9061737 271

2865 2785 76 530040 3003410397 RAVINA KHARTE Yes ST X Female 75.9061737 271

2866 2786 381 530146 3027101424 RAJ KATTHA Yes SC X Male 75.9061737 271

2867 2787 1487 530173 3003206442 DEEPRAJ SAAD Yes OBC X Male 75.9061737 271

2868 530274 3118215381

ZUNERA MOHAMMED KHALID 

SHAIKH No UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2869 530305 3113111015 MAYUR KUMAR BAVA No UR X Male 75.9061737 271

2870 530323 3112109289 SADULWAR SAKSHI PANDURANG No UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2871 2788 530544 3031103236 GOURI BAGHEL Yes UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2872 2789 1488 530631 3001108178 SWATI LOWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 75.9061737 271

2873 2790 1489 530749 3002213231 VINEET PATKAR Yes OBC X Male 75.9061737 271

2874 2791 339 531049 3001208129 NEHA RAGHUWANSHI Yes EWS X Female 75.9061737 271

2875 2792 531276 3013110070 ALINA KHAN Yes UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2876 2793 1490 531608 3004209271 LEKISHA NEMADE Yes OBC X Female 75.9061737 271

2877 2794 531745 3002203256 TANUSHKA SAXENA Yes UR X Female 75.9061737 271

2878 2795 1491 531842 3020101379 NEHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 75.9061737 271

2879 531970 3111104240 ALOK RAVINDRA BENDE No UR X Male 75.9061737 271

2880 2796 1492 532330 3031101494 SHOAIB QURESHI Yes OBC X Male 75.735578 270

2881 2797 1493 532342 3001103125 ANMOL PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 75.735578 270

2882 532471 3104102246 RAUT DHIRAJ BABASAHEB No UR X Male 75.735578 270

2883 2798 1494 532587 3003403151 RAJNISH PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 75.735578 270

2884 2799 77 532633 3003313195 NIRMALA SISODIYA Yes ST X Female 75.735578 270

2885 2800 532670 2301102467 TANU PANDEY Yes UR X Female 75.735578 270

2886 2801 382 532706 3013109142 MRUNALI DUPARE Yes SC X Female 75.735578 270

2887 2802 1495 532814 3005104344 PRACHI RATHOR Yes OBC X Female 75.735578 270

2888 2803 383 532850 3002112058 GUNJAN AVASTHI Yes SC X Female 75.735578 270

2889 2804 384 533029 3905108455 YASHIKA PARDESHI Yes SC X Female 75.735578 270

2890 533075 1402108134 NEHA MOURYA No UR X Female 75.735578 270

2891 533099 3104207506 KIRTI SANJAY SARODE No UR X Female 75.735578 270

2892 2805 1496 533159 3004201172 ANUSHKA SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Female 75.735578 270

2893 2806 533342 3003306253 SUMAN RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 75.735578 270

2894 2807 1497 533635 3021101026 SHIVAM PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 75.735578 270

2895 2808 385 533966 3003208167 MANJU MAKWANA Yes SC X Female 75.735578 270

2896 2809 1498 534283 3025101063 KRISHNANSH PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 75.735578 270

2897 534496 4407409424 ILIYASH AHMAD No UR X Male 75.735578 270

2898 2810 1499 535036 3003212527 MAHIMA PANWAR Yes OBC X Female 75.735578 270

2899 2811 1500 535048 3001113119 SIMRAN DHANELIYA Yes OBC X Female 75.735578 270

2900 535266 3109204281 MARNAR RUSHIKESH SITARAM No UR X Male 75.735578 270

2901 2812 78 536129 3001209237 SHEETAL Yes ST X Female 75.5925926 269

2902 2813 1501 536132 3003407012 DEVENDRA DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 75.5925926 269

2903 536141 3124108356 MANTHAN MANOHAR ALONE No UR X Male 75.5925926 269

2904 2814 79 536144 3027105154 PRAGATI VASUNIYA Yes ST X Female 75.5925926 269
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2905 2815 1502 536180 3003110381 NIHARIKA GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2906 2816 536221 3004201350 VARTIKA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 75.5925926 269

2907 2817 80 536242 3003313420 MONU JADHAW Yes ST X Female 75.5925926 269

2908 2818 1503 536328 3001116189 SHRADDHA SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2909 2819 1504 536351 3001218090 LALIT JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 75.5925926 269

2910 2820 1505 536441 3003307096 JYOTI Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2911 2821 81 536716 3003207054 SHEETAL CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 75.5925926 269

2912 536803 3124108424 KHAN DANISH NASIR AHEMAD No UR X Male 75.5925926 269

2913 2822 340 537229 3001208019 DEVYANSHI PATHAK Yes EWS X Female 75.5925926 269

2914 2823 1506 537340 3004212363 PRAGYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2915 2824 1507 537435 3003411235 DIPAK CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 75.5925926 269

2916 2825 386 537520 3008101071 ABHISHEK GONDANE Yes SC X Male 75.5925926 269

2917 2826 82 537634 3003101563 PALAK UIKEY Yes ST X Female 75.5925926 269

2918 2827 1508 537820 3006107046 AKHILESH SINGH Yes OBC X Male 75.5925926 269

2919 2828 1509 538011 3001210285 PRACHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2920 2829 1510 538156 3003109058 KIRTI KANTHALI Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2921 538555 3123103097 HARSHVI SURYABHAN WASNIK No UR X Female 75.5925926 269

2922 538663 3109402017 DOLE ANIKET BALAJI No UR X Male 75.5925926 269

2923 2830 1511 538829 3003103664 SHALU THANNA Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2924 2831 341 538990 3003108417 AYUSH PALIWAL Yes EWS X Male 75.5925926 269

2925 2832 1512 539009 3003204400 RADHA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2926 2833 1513 539011 3102104464 PURVA RAUT Yes OBC X Female 75.5925926 269

2927 539023 3126104192

SHIVANI NIRAJKUMAR 

CHOUDHARI No UR X Female 75.5925926 269

2928 2834 387 539295 3026104225

MANMOHAN SINGH 

SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Male 75.4529567 268

2929 2835 342 539382 3001211048 AVRATI BOHRE Yes EWS X Female 75.4529567 268

2930 2836 388 539461 3001107336 URVASHI JATAV Yes SC X Female 75.4529567 268

2931 2837 1514 539603 3004108578 DARAKHSHAN ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 75.4529567 268

2932 539745 3104107007 CHAVAN GOVIND RAMESHWAR No UR X Male 75.4529567 268

2933 2838 389 539765 3022101059 PRATISHTHA NAGLE Yes SC X Female 75.4529567 268

2934 2839 83 540090 3003103249 SHRADDHA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 75.4529567 268

2935 540475 3104303317 SADEEM YUSUF SHAIKH No UR X Male 75.4529567 268

2936 2840 1515 540486 3003312031 VANSHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 75.4529567 268

2937 2841 1516 541026 3003102003 RAMNARESH JHA Yes OBC X Male 75.4529567 268

2938 2842 343 541343 3003107257 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL Yes EWS X Male 75.4529567 268

2939 2843 344 541396 3001218059 SEETA RAJPOOT Yes EWS X Female 75.4529567 268

2940 541452 3102105010 YASH MUKUNDA JAGTAP No UR X Male 75.4529567 268

2941 2844 1517 541454 3025102016 KANAK CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 75.4529567 268

2942 2845 1518 542032 3003306133 SHIVAM GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 75.4529567 268

2943 2846 84 542422 3003404146 DEEPTI PETHARE Yes ST X Female 75.3122798 267

2944 2847 390 542531 3001208319 AMISHA SALVE Yes SC X Female 75.3122798 267

2945 2848 1519 542645 3003401269 SANIYA GEHLOT Yes OBC X Female 75.3122798 267

2946 2849 391 542666 3015102394 HIMANSHU AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 75.3122798 267

2947 2850 392 542727 3003104427 BHARTI BANSAL Yes SC X Female 75.3122798 267

2948 2851 393 543038 3002209166 MUSKAN JATAV Yes SC X Female 75.3122798 267

2949 2852 543075 3001212127 AVIKA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 75.3122798 267

2950 543105 3107101007 DRISHTEE SHANTANU THAKARE No UR X Female 75.3122798 267

2951 543214 3124105446 SANCHALI S FARKADE No UR X Female 75.3122798 267

2952 543218 3111108113 VANSH MASKE No UR X Male 75.3122798 267

2953 543279 3107105230 PATIL VEDANT SUNIL No UR X Male 75.3122798 267

2954 2853 394 543363 3022102267 DEEPANSHU SHARDE Yes SC X Male 75.3122798 267

2955 2854 1520 543367 3005106249 GOUTAM PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 75.3122798 267

2956 543412 3133101155 DHIRAJ SANJAY MAPARI No UR X Male 75.3122798 267

2957 2855 395 543413 3001201561 ANSHAY POLAYA Yes SC X Male 75.3122798 267

2958 2856 396 543531 3003410431 RAVI MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 75.3122798 267
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2959 2857 1521 543702 3001213309 NIDA Yes OBC X Female 75.3122798 267

2960 544262 3107106297 CHAUDHARI SANKET BHIKA No UR X Male 75.3122798 267

2961 2858 1522 544273 3004103122 GARIMA SONI Yes OBC X Female 75.3122798 267

2962 2859 1523 544580 3003204246 ARMAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 75.3122798 267

2963 2860 1524 544621 3003402224 SOYAL KHAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 75.3122798 267

2964 2861 1525 544648 3005101358 CHANCHAL ANJNA Yes OBC X Female 75.3122798 267

2965 544775 4505101286 JHANVI RATHORE No UR X Female 75.3122798 267

2966 544845 3107113409 DESHMUKH PRASAD ISHWAR No UR X Male 75.3122798 267

2967 2862 544893 3003401365 NEHA SISODIYA Yes UR X Female 75.3122798 267

2968 545241 3111212251 VAISHNAV GANESH LUTE No UR X Male 75.3122798 267

2969 545504 3135103351 SAKSHI DIPAK THOKE No UR X Female 75.1651755 266

2970 2863 397 545595 3026102251 PIYUSH JATAV Yes SC X Male 75.1651755 266

2971 2864 1526 545600 3001114270 NIKHIL VERMA Yes OBC X Male 75.1651755 266

2972 2865 398 545667 3010106014 KRITI NAGVANSHI Yes SC X Female 75.1651755 266

2973 2866 1527 545733 3003107191 PRERNA HARDIYA Yes OBC X Female 75.1651755 266

2974 2867 85 545790 3001209199 AARTI KANASH Yes ST X Female 75.1651755 266

2975 2868 1528 545900 3905202402 SHRASHTI SANODIYA Yes OBC X Female 75.1651755 266

2976 545971 3112422163

SOHAM PARMESHWAR 

DESHMUKH No UR X Male 75.1651755 266

2977 2869 345 546066 3001206066 DIVYANSHI SINGH GAUR Yes EWS X Female 75.1651755 266

2978 2870 1529 546077 3001214168 JETENDRA MEENA Yes OBC X Male 75.1651755 266

2979 546196 3124109191 CHAITANYA WADHAI No UR X Male 75.1651755 266

2980 546312 3905107241 RANU SONI No UR X Female 75.1651755 266

2981 2871 1530 546764 1701210002 NEETU LODHI Yes OBC X Female 75.1651755 266

2982 2872 547081 3001212021 MANU TOMAR Yes UR X Female 75.1651755 266

2983 2873 1531 547113 3110305138 DEEKSHA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 75.1651755 266

2984 2874 1532 547264 3003302159 TANU PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 75.1651755 266

2985 2875 399 547463 3003202053 ISMITA LAJWANSHI Yes SC X Female 75.1651755 266

2986 2876 1533 547484 3905309148 SHIVAM NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 75.1651755 266

2987 2877 547981 3031102423 SALONI RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 75.1651755 266

2988 2878 400 548094 3007101054 DEVANG KOLI Yes SC X Male 75.1651755 266

2989 2879 1534 548122 3003112521 PRIYANSHU YADAV Yes OBC X Male 75.1651755 266

2990 2880 401 548125 3003108437 SNEHA DEPALE Yes SC X Female 75.1651755 266

2991 2881 86 548774 3003110048 JYOTI MUWEL Yes ST X Female 74.9972955 265

2992 2882 1535 548776 3009109021 AASHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 74.9972955 265

2993 2883 87 548827 3001115108 ADITYA SINGH RAWAT Yes ST X Male 74.9972955 265

2994 2884 1536 548888 3013104250 SONAM SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 74.9972955 265

2995 2885 1537 548934 3022102311 REHAN SHEIKH Yes OBC X Male 74.9972955 265

2996 2886 88 549062 3005105288 MASTARAM JAMARE Yes ST X Male 74.9972955 265

2997 2887 89 549147 3022106184 UDIT CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 74.9972955 265

2998 2888 1538 549614 1708101228 ANANTRAJ TAMRAKAR Yes OBC X Male 74.9972955 265

2999 2889 402 549708 3002213224 GOLU JATAV Yes SC X Male 74.9972955 265

3000 2890 550357 3022107203 PRIYANSHI SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 74.9972955 265

3001 2891 1539 550452 3004105181 SHRADDHA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 74.9972955 265

3002 2892 403 550538 3003204230 MAHAK VERMA Yes SC X Female 74.9972955 265

3003 550798 3122104209 MRUNMAI PRAVIN BORSE No UR X Female 74.9972955 265

3004 2893 404 550818 3905303136 CHHOTU DANDOTIYA Yes SC X Male 74.9972955 265

3005 550913 3102107311 ILLARKAR BHAKTI GIRISH No UR X Female 74.9972955 265

3006 2894 1540 550996 3004201070 JAYSHRI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 74.9972955 265

3007 2895 90 551165 3003407117 LAXMAN CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 74.9972955 265

3008 2896 1541 551645 3004209447 MOHAMMAD WAIZ ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 74.9972955 265

3009 2897 1542 551732 3003404433 ARPIT MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 74.9972955 265

3010 2898 1543 552122 3003403451 DANISH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 74.9972955 265

3011 552175 2001111644 SUMIT SINGH No UR X Male 74.9972955 265

3012 2899 91 552412 3003308175 SUNITA KHARTE Yes ST X Female 74.8545365 264

3013 2900 92 552416 3003112448 POOJA MEHTA Yes ST X Female 74.8545365 264
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3014 2901 405 552462 3024103033 SHIVANGEE TAGORE Yes SC X Female 74.8545365 264

3015 2902 1544 552624 3027108211 HARSHITA BHATEWARA Yes OBC X Female 74.8545365 264

3016 2903 406 552635 3009105083 MAHI SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 74.8545365 264

3017 2904 407 552781 3013108093 SHUBHAM DEHARIYA Yes SC X Male 74.8545365 264

3018 2905 1545 552811 3005106086 DEEPIKA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 74.8545365 264

3019 2906 93 552831 3003209323 DEVENDRA SINGH MANDLOI Yes ST X Male 74.8545365 264

3020 2907 1546 552954 3003210554 AYUSHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 74.8545365 264

3021 2908 1547 553035 3005103018 NITISH PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 74.8545365 264

3022 2909 94 553094 3021102062 KALYANI JAMTEKAR Yes ST X Female 74.8545365 264

3023 2910 346 553105 3003102050 PRIYA CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Female 74.8545365 264

3024 2911 553129 3003408355 ROOHEHINA RASHEED Yes UR X Female 74.8545365 264

3025 2912 95 553261 3003405529 VAIBHAV BONDAD Yes ST X Male 74.8545365 264

3026 2913 1548 553413 3003306503 SHWETA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 74.8545365 264

3027 2914 408 553420 3002111061 AKHIL AMB Yes SC X Male 74.8545365 264

3028 2915 1549 553486 3003307090 MANOJ DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 74.8545365 264

3029 2916 1550 553537 3005103347 FAIZAN AHMED NAGORI Yes OBC X Male 74.8545365 264

3030 2917 409 553771 3024106186 KIRTI SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 74.8545365 264

3031 2918 96 553814 3003302124 SUNITA MORE Yes ST X Female 74.8545365 264

3032 2919 1551 554114 3001215112 KRISHNAPAL RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 74.8545365 264

3033 2920 347 554165 3028101320 SIDDHI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 74.8545365 264

3034 2921 410 554251 3024105053 PRIYANSHI LOKHARE Yes SC X Female 74.8545365 264

3035 2922 1552 554371 3003406263 YUVRAJ LOVANSHI Yes OBC X Male 74.8545365 264

3036 554461 4403103070 INSIA FATIMA No UR X Female 74.8545365 264

3037 554797 3109110272 DONGRE VISHAL SANJIV No UR X Male 74.8545365 264

3038 554824 3115410297 RAJ ANIL DURGADE No UR X Male 74.8545365 264

3039 554866 3112303028

DUAA FATEMA MOHD AFAQUE 

ANWAR No UR X Female 74.8545365 264

3040 2923 97 555004 3004211122 AABHASH KUMAR Yes ST X Male 74.8545365 264

3041 555073 3130114046 KENDRE GAYATRI UTTAM No UR X Female 74.8545365 264

3042 555506 3112301029 KIRAN SANTOSH JADHAV No UR X Male 74.8545365 264

3043 555549 3111112036 METTANSH PRASHANT GONDANE No UR X Female 74.7080206 263

3044 2924 98 555596 3001203261 KRISH ACHALE Yes ST X Male 74.7080206 263

3045 2925 1553 555600 3005108006 AMIT PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 74.7080206 263

3046 2926 1554 555610 3003403532 TANVI JOGEKAR Yes OBC X Female 74.7080206 263

3047 555648 3127102072

DIVYANKA KRUSHNADAS 

CHAUDHARI No UR X Female 74.7080206 263

3048 2927 348 555661 3004206010 TUSHAR ROOPWANI Yes EWS X Male 74.7080206 263

3049 2928 99 555751 3009103371 RAJKUMAR THAKUR Yes ST X Male 74.7080206 263

3050 555764 3110109297 SUJAL RAMESH GUPTA No UR X Male 74.7080206 263

3051 555811 3113204543 KEYA RAHUL JAGTAP No UR X Female 74.7080206 263

3052 2929 100 555988 3022107104 DEVANSHU WASKEL Yes ST X Male 74.7080206 263

3053 2930 411 556057 3002209031 KHUSHBOO UCHADIYA Yes SC X Female 74.7080206 263

3054 2931 349 556258 3002203061 SAKSHI BHARGAVA Yes EWS X Female 74.7080206 263

3055 2932 101 556274 3003211384 PINKI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 74.7080206 263

3056 556343 3102116140 PATEL FAIZAN KHAN FIROZ KHAN No UR X Male 74.7080206 263

3057 2933 1555 556436 3001101253 HARINARAYAN DANGI Yes OBC X Male 74.7080206 263

3058 2934 1556 556486 3001217030 ALEENA PARVEEN Yes OBC X Female 74.7080206 263

3059 2935 1557 556497 3003311111 SNEHA KELODIYA Yes OBC X Female 74.7080206 263

3060 2936 1558 556628 3001104429 POORTI BISEN Yes OBC X Female 74.7080206 263

3061 2937 412 556767 3003411065 MANSI BHATKAR Yes SC X Female 74.7080206 263

3062 2938 413 556780 3003108289 PRINCE MASANI Yes SC X Male 74.7080206 263

3063 2939 1559 556904 3003205025 ARPIT PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 74.7080206 263

3064 557431 3104210274 MANDALKAR OM SOMNATH No UR X Male 74.7080206 263

3065 2940 557522 3019101377 ROHIT KUSHWAH Yes UR X Male 74.7080206 263

3066 2941 102 557572 3003401288 KULDEEP SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 74.7080206 263

3067 2942 1560 557661 3003405110 PALAK NORIYA Yes OBC X Female 74.7080206 263
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3068 2943 557722 3030102108 DIVYA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 74.7080206 263

3069 2944 1561 557917 3003403203 GOUTAM PATEL Yes OBC X Male 74.7080206 263

3070 2945 1562 558496 3026103171 ANKIT TOMAR Yes OBC X Male 74.7080206 263

3071 558776 1502208044 ADITYA RAJ No UR X Male 74.7080206 263

3072 2946 103 558797 3003305227 DIPALI BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 74.5672079 262

3073 2947 104 558851 3003310032 TUSHAR SENANI Yes ST X Male 74.5672079 262

3074 2948 1563 558857 3005109143 SAMIKSHA CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 74.5672079 262

3075 2949 105 558906 3003410002 DINESH KANASH Yes ST X Male 74.5672079 262

3076 2950 1564 558909 3021102030 MOHAMMED RAZA KHAN Yes OBC X Male 74.5672079 262

3077 2951 106 559278 3003302212 DHARAMSING NINGWAL Yes ST X Male 74.5672079 262

3078 559458 3109309361 CHAVAN PREM SHAMKANT No UR X Male 74.5672079 262

3079 2952 1565 559471 3111109292 VISHAKHA DHARME Yes OBC X Female 74.5672079 262

3080 2953 107 559490 3003411366 ROSHNI BHUGWADE Yes ST X Female 74.5672079 262

3081 2954 108 559606 3009103086 LOKESH JAMRE Yes ST X Male 74.5672079 262

3082 2955 414 559667 3008105236 RISHITA DAHERIYA Yes SC X Female 74.5672079 262

3083 2956 1566 559695 3021102251 ALISHA SHAIKH Yes OBC X Female 74.5672079 262

3084 2957 559840 3004104072 SIDDHI BARONIA Yes UR X Female 74.5672079 262

3085 560032 3111213290 KASHISH RAJESH NAGRARE No UR X Female 74.5672079 262

3086 2958 1567 560673 3027101526 KHUSHI GAJI Yes OBC X Female 74.5672079 262

3087 2959 560749 3001201149 UMME HAYAT Yes UR X Female 74.5672079 262

3088 2960 1568 560907 3021101090 SHAIKH AFTAB Yes OBC X Male 74.5672079 262

3089 2961 415 560962 3001202096 NITESH DILARE Yes SC X Male 74.5672079 262

3090 2962 1569 561487 3003112707 TOFIK MANIHAR Yes OBC X Male 74.5672079 262

3091 2963 1570 561696 3027106285 KALPANA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 74.5672079 262

3092 2964 109 561917 3027106343 ANTIM BALA GAMAD Yes ST X Female 74.4135857 261

3093 2965 561950 3020101260 KANHA SARKAR Yes UR X Male 74.4135857 261

3094 2966 1571 562034 3026101100 ISHWAR GIR Yes OBC X Male 74.4135857 261

3095 562060 3117111388 SAMAL PAVANKALYAN NAGNATH No UR X Male 74.4135857 261

3096 2967 1572 562197 3003206257 HEMANT GAMI Yes OBC X Male 74.4135857 261

3097 2968 1573 562221 3005103480 NAINA DEVDA Yes OBC X Female 74.4135857 261

3098 562249 3102109088

SALEHA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE TAMBOLI No UR X Female 74.4135857 261

3099 562354 3113108639 ANGEL JANARDHAN KHODE No UR X Female 74.4135857 261

3100 2969 1574 562366 3013102177 MANYA PAWAR Yes OBC X Female 74.4135857 261

3101 2970 1575 562436 3006105219 MANAS SEN Yes OBC X Male 74.4135857 261

3102 2971 110 562510 3004109056 BHOOMIKA DEVI PARASTE Yes ST X Female 74.4135857 261

3103 2972 416 562663 3005105024 PARMESHWAR SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 74.4135857 261

3104 2973 417 562843 3003411039 DEVENDRA MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 74.4135857 261

3105 2974 111 562885 3022105060 AAKASH CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 74.4135857 261

3106 562910 3122102241 CHAUDHARI VAISHNAVI SACHIN No UR X Female 74.4135857 261

3107 2975 418 563202 3002204288 ABHI DADORIYA Yes SC X Male 74.4135857 261

3108 2976 419 563229 3004202355 BHOOMIKA NAYAK Yes SC X Female 74.4135857 261

3109 2977 563281 3029102283 STUTI SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 74.4135857 261

3110 2978 1576 563423 3003201094 ADIL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 74.4135857 261

3111 2979 350 563678 3003104264 SALONI RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 74.4135857 261

3112 2980 112 564067 3003308343 VINOD DUDVE Yes ST X Male 74.4135857 261

3113 2981 1577 564139 3001211155 KHUSHI MARAN Yes OBC X Female 74.4135857 261

3114 2982 1578 564355 3003308400 SHEETAL MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 74.4135857 261

3115 564462 3104112253 PRASAD BABAN SAWANT No UR X Male 74.4135857 261

3116 2983 1579 564547 3005106007 PRATIGYA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 74.4135857 261

3117 2984 1580 564631 3001201057 SALEHA MOEEN Yes OBC X Female 74.4135857 261

3118 2985 565044 3012103520 PRATI DATT NAYAK Yes UR X Male 74.4135857 261

3119 565085 3102119348

MOHAMMAD ASIM IQBAL ABDUL 

YUSUF SHAIKH No UR X Male 74.4135857 261

3120 2986 565296 3001104207 ANANYA SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 74.2416774 260

3121 2987 420 565308 3003208031 AARTI KANADE Yes SC X Female 74.2416774 260
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3122 2988 113 565341 3022108098 RAKSHA PANWAR Yes ST X Female 74.2416774 260

3123 2989 1581 565365 3003108431 MEGHA MUKATI Yes OBC X Female 74.2416774 260

3124 2990 114 565399 3022107057 SAKSHI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 74.2416774 260

3125 565422 3101101151 MAYURI ANIL GARDARE No UR X Female 74.2416774 260

3126 2991 1582 565457 3001209042 KRISHN PAL MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 74.2416774 260

3127 2992 115 565483 3027107113 JHALAK DAWAR Yes ST X Female 74.2416774 260

3128 2993 565567 3004202169 ANSHIKA KHARE Yes UR X Female 74.2416774 260

3129 2994 116 565666 3021106280 RAJU CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 74.2416774 260

3130 2995 117 565739 3003306482 LAKHAN SINGH Yes ST X Male 74.2416774 260

3131 2996 421 565842 3002107093 SOURAV BISWAS Yes SC X Male 74.2416774 260

3132 2997 1583 566057 3002110180 AKRATI BAGHEL Yes OBC SN Female 74.2416774 260

3133 2998 422 566229 3004213088

JITENDRA KUMAR 

CHANDRAVANSHI Yes SC X Male 74.2416774 260

3134 2999 1584 566338 3003406320 VISHAL DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 74.2416774 260

3135 3000 118 566624 3013107262 AAMRAPALIKA UIKEY Yes ST X Female 74.2416774 260

3136 3001 351 567221 3021102267 SANSKRITI SHAH Yes EWS X Female 74.2416774 260

3137 3002 567510 3004212213 AKRITI JAIN Yes UR X Female 74.2416774 260

3138 567706 3118217104 RATHOD MRUNALINI BHARAT No UR X Female 74.2416774 260

3139 567753 3107113671 KUMAVAT ROHIT RAJU No UR X Male 74.2416774 260

3140 3003 352 567825 3009108127 ASHFAK SHEIKH Yes EWS X Male 74.2416774 260

3141 568275 3126101364 GAYATRI ANIL MANDURKAR No UR X Female 74.2416774 260

3142 3004 1585 568521 3026102183 HIMANSHU RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 74.2416774 260

3143 3005 1586 568937 3003112116 SUJAL MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 74.2416774 260

3144 569093 3123105221 AISHWARYA YEDE No UR X Male 74.0886889 259

3145 3006 1587 569121 3021102097 ZEHRA TABASSUM ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 74.0886889 259

3146 3007 119 569332 3003405109 HOMITA WASKEL Yes ST X Female 74.0886889 259

3147 3008 120 569333 3018102256 MOHIT SINGH JAMOD Yes ST X Male 74.0886889 259

3148 3009 423 569349 3025101197 YOGITA SISODIYA Yes SC X Female 74.0886889 259

3149 3010 353 569353 3002108603 KRISHNA GOVIND JOSHI Yes EWS X Male 74.0886889 259

3150 3011 1588 569356 3028102166 ROUNAK PATEL Yes OBC X Female 74.0886889 259

3151 3012 1589 569378 3003106197 SHRUSTI RANA Yes OBC X Female 74.0886889 259

3152 3013 121 569451 3001111254 BHARTI SINGH PAVEL Yes ST X Female 74.0886889 259

3153 3014 424 569547 3003304288 DIVYA BAMNIYA Yes SC X Female 74.0886889 259

3154 3015 122 569612 3003301398 TAMANNA Yes ST X Female 74.0886889 259

3155 3016 1590 569651 3005105180 KITTU VERMA Yes OBC X Female 74.0886889 259

3156 3017 1591 570091 3003109307 RAMKRISHNA MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 74.0886889 259

3157 3018 354 570096 3018102355 KANISHKA MANDLIK Yes EWS X Female 74.0886889 259

3158 3019 570242 3017105103 SUMIT SENDHAV Yes UR X Male 74.0886889 259

3159 3020 123 570495 3003208147 DURGESH MORE Yes ST X Male 74.0886889 259

3160 3021 425 570965 3003107516 MANOJ BIDIYARE Yes SC X Male 74.0886889 259

3161 3022 355 571094 3012102087 ANANYA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 74.0886889 259

3162 3023 1592 571168 3003309325 TANISHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 74.0886889 259

3163 3024 1593 571408 3003311153 ABHINANDAN DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 74.0886889 259

3164 3025 426 571679 3002102282 MANISH DOHARE Yes SC X Male 74.0886889 259

3165 3026 427 571726 3002201319 SUDATT SINGH Yes SC X Male 74.0886889 259

3166 3027 1594 571975 3001105282 EISHA DESHWALI Yes OBC X Female 74.0886889 259

3167 3028 571982 3003403206 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA Yes UR X Female 74.0886889 259

3168 3029 124 572012 3003103140 KAVYANSHI Yes ST X Female 74.0886889 259

3169 3030 428 572233 3001213239 DIKSHA NAGLE Yes SC X Female 74.0886889 259

3170 3031 572319 3004108456 PRERNA SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 74.0886889 259

3171 3032 572475 3006112019 ALANKRITA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 73.9412226 258

3172 572504 3107107397

MAHWISH FATEMA RAEESUDDIN 

SHAIKH No UR X Female 73.9412226 258

3173 572561 3107109261 MO REHAN KHAN IRFAN KHAN No UR X Male 73.9412226 258

3174 3033 125 572740 3003403036 RISHIKA UIKEY Yes ST X Female 73.9412226 258

3175 3034 1595 572749 3021105017 SOURAV CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 73.9412226 258
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3176 3035 126 572776 3003206147 CHANDRASHEKHAR BHABAR Yes ST X Male 73.9412226 258

3177 3036 429 572793 3003303350 ANUJ KANORIYA Yes SC X Male 73.9412226 258

3178 3037 127 572796 3001201188 KHYATI KUMRE Yes ST X Female 73.9412226 258

3179 3038 128 572846 3003313048 KRISHNA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 73.9412226 258

3180 3039 1596 572985 3005106472 AYAAN QURESHI Yes OBC X Male 73.9412226 258

3181 3040 1597 573123 3003301370 MANTASHA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 73.9412226 258

3182 3041 1598 573145 3003407068 DEEPSHIKHA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 73.9412226 258

3183 3042 1599 573185 3003403148 KISHU MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 73.9412226 258

3184 3043 430 573198 3111111308 ANJALI BANSOD Yes SC X Female 73.9412226 258

3185 3044 431 573243 3003103307 PRIYA BICHHOLIYA Yes SC X Female 73.9412226 258

3186 3045 129 573381 3003202081 KALYANI KIRADE Yes ST X Female 73.9412226 258

3187 3046 1600 573396 3002110329 DEEPAK DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 73.9412226 258

3188 3047 1601 573635 3028103006 JITENDRA SINGH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 73.9412226 258

3189 3048 130 573663 3018103168 BABITA WASKEL Yes ST X Female 73.9412226 258

3190 3049 131 573708 3027103291 BALSINGH MEDA Yes ST X Male 73.9412226 258

3191 3050 132 573916 3003105091 YASHWANT SENANI Yes ST X Male 73.9412226 258

3192 3051 432 574408 2207111027

CHAUHAN UJJVALKUMAR 

JITENDRABHAI Yes SC X Male 73.9412226 258

3193 3052 1602 574422 3906108186 RAVINA Yes OBC X Female 73.9412226 258

3194 3053 433 574876 3005101103 VISHNU CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 73.9412226 258

3195 3054 434 575004 3005103045 SHIVANI Yes SC X Female 73.9412226 258

3196 575389 3118202309 KHAN UZMA TARANNUM ILIYAS No UR X Female 73.9412226 258

3197 3055 1603 575391 3003313208 SUMIT JAMUNIYA Yes OBC X Male 73.9412226 258

3198 3056 133 575515 3029101417 KSHAMA BHAGAT Yes ST X Female 73.9412226 258

3199 3057 435 575763 3005103079 VAIDIKA PANDEY Yes SC X Female 73.7966983 257

3200 3058 134 575775 3004204132 SHAILJA THAKUR Yes ST X Female 73.7966983 257

3201 3059 436 575777 3010102467 BHUVAN MORLE Yes SC X Male 73.7966983 257

3202 3060 1604 575784 3003305173 DIVYANSH PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 73.7966983 257

3203 3061 1605 575786 3022108340 ASHUTOSH SONI Yes OBC X Male 73.7966983 257

3204 3062 1606 575804 3003410036 YOGITA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 73.7966983 257

3205 3063 356 575826 3013108084 SAMAYRA KHAN Yes EWS X Female 73.7966983 257

3206 3064 437 575850 3012101172 CHHAYA PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 73.7966983 257

3207 3065 135 575882 3003302088 SIYARAM BARIYA Yes ST X Male 73.7966983 257

3208 3066 575955 3005108132 AKANSHA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 73.7966983 257

3209 3067 438 576015 3001212176 DEEPAK MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 73.7966983 257

3210 3068 136 576064 3003308048 VINIT CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 73.7966983 257

3211 3069 137 576072 3003408539 RACHANA KANESH Yes ST X Female 73.7966983 257

3212 576090 3122108272 KHAN MAHEBOOB HAMID No UR X Male 73.7966983 257

3213 3070 1607 576141 3017101452 HIMANSHI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 73.7966983 257

3214 3071 1608 576145 3001101267 PRATIBHA SANODIYA Yes OBC X Female 73.7966983 257

3215 3072 138 576192 3003410420 ROSHANI SISODIYA Yes ST X Female 73.7966983 257

3216 3073 1609 576406 3903212608 SACHIN SAHU Yes OBC X Male 73.7966983 257

3217 576420 3102107124 AMRUTA NANDKISHOR INGLE No UR X Female 73.7966983 257

3218 3074 439 576762 3028105222 MANEESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 73.7966983 257

3219 3075 1610 576880 3010104193 KHUSHI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 73.7966983 257

3220 576998 3107113452 PATIL PRANAV PRAMOD No UR X Male 73.7966983 257

3221 577041 3102116195 SYED MUZAMMIL SYED NOOR No UR X Male 73.7966983 257

3222 3076 139 577047 3003303180 RAMRAJ JADHAV Yes ST X Male 73.7966983 257

3223 3077 1611 577212 3001207245 PAWAN GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 73.7966983 257

3224 577303 3110303282 AAYUSH VINOD SHARMA No UR X Male 73.7966983 257

3225 3078 577514 3028104379 SAKSHI JAIN Yes UR X Female 73.7966983 257

3226 3079 577901 3025101142 SUHANI PUROHIT Yes UR X Female 73.7966983 257

3227 3080 140 577936 3013109030 SHRUTI WARTHI Yes ST X Female 73.7966983 257

3228 3081 1612 577971 3021105250 SAPNA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 73.7966983 257

3229 3082 1613 578432 3001115200 KANIKA GOUR Yes OBC X Female 73.7966983 257

3230 3083 578478 3002201493 KIRTI VARDHAN SINGH BHADORIA Yes UR X Male 73.7966983 257
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3231 3084 1614 578640 3031101538 HARSH DANGI Yes OBC X Male 73.7966983 257

3232 578653 3102117303 PANDE SUBHANU SHAM No UR X Male 73.7966983 257

3233 3085 1615 578687 3003205154 SAURABH JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 73.7966983 257

3234 3086 357 578889 3031102056 TANISH CHATURVEDI Yes EWS X Male 73.7966983 257

3235 578954 3123104061 ANTARA CHHAGAN RAUT No UR X Female 73.6451129 256

3236 3087 141 579007 3027108002 VINAY MAVI Yes ST X Male 73.6451129 256

3237 3088 1616 579062 3001106214 SACHIN VERMA Yes OBC X Male 73.6451129 256

3238 579074 3113105139 GUNJAL YASH SAMADHAN No UR X Male 73.6451129 256

3239 3089 440 579079 3009105187 RAJ MAKASHRE Yes SC X Male 73.6451129 256

3240 579173 3104212084

DESHMUKH MOHAMMAD AATIF 

FAIYYAZ AHMED No UR X Male 73.6451129 256

3241 3090 358 579433 3009102348 RUDRAKSH JOSHI Yes EWS X Male 73.6451129 256

3242 3091 1617 579515 3010104263 GUNJAN PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 73.6451129 256

3243 3092 142 579601 3003409413 SALONI SAHIDE Yes ST X Female 73.6451129 256

3244 3093 579657 3022102284 HARSHITA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 73.6451129 256

3245 3094 579768 3015102349 DEEPANSHI SAXENA Yes UR X Female 73.6451129 256

3246 3095 441 579980 3003203181 AARATI VERMA Yes SC X Female 73.6451129 256

3247 3096 1618 580004 3031101352 ALOK KIRAR Yes OBC X Male 73.6451129 256

3248 3097 143 580031 3027104006 SNEHA KATARA Yes ST X Female 73.6451129 256

3249 3098 1619 580079 3008101336 BHAGIRATH CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 73.6451129 256

3250 3099 359 580230 3003109265 ASTHA DUA Yes EWS X Female 73.6451129 256

3251 3100 360 580287 3009103233 NILAKSHI MANDLOI Yes EWS X Female 73.6451129 256

3252 3101 580394 3013110025 SOUMYA SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 73.6451129 256

3253 3102 442 580431 3001103382 KHUSHI PRASAD Yes SC X Female 73.6451129 256

3254 3103 443 580625 3026103288 MAHAK CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 73.6451129 256

3255 580668 3112212077 JADHAO ANAGHA DATTATRAY No UR X Female 73.6451129 256

3256 3104 444 580670 3003401091 PRAGATI VERMA Yes SC X Female 73.6451129 256

3257 3105 1620 580769 3003206002 TULSI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 73.6451129 256

3258 3106 445 580879 3003410278 VISHAL MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 73.6451129 256

3259 3107 580894 3004202198 PAAVNI JAIN Yes UR X Female 73.6451129 256

3260 3108 1621 580937 3001206028 SAGAR MEENA Yes OBC X Male 73.6451129 256

3261 3109 446 581141 3017105135 MANISH Yes SC X Male 73.6451129 256

3262 581167 3111201169

SUMEET BHUWANESHWAR 

PARDHI No UR X Male 73.6451129 256

3263 581565 3104106350 YASH DALAVE No UR X Male 73.6451129 256

3264 3110 581656 3003310169 TANAY KITHA Yes UR X Male 73.6451129 256

3265 3111 582015 3005108188 SHREYA SAINI Yes UR SN Female 73.6451129 256

3266 3112 144 582351 3003205206 PUSHPANJLI AJNARE Yes ST X Female 73.4696288 255

3267 3113 145 582364 3009104025 SAVITA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 73.4696288 255

3268 582440 3104302126 SHUBHAM MORE No UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3269 3114 1622 582618 3003409399 ANJALI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 73.4696288 255

3270 3115 1623 582619 3017101050 VIDHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 73.4696288 255

3271 3116 146 582643 3002212249 NEETIKA BHAGAT Yes ST X Female 73.4696288 255

3272 3117 1624 582704 3022101122 KSHITIZ KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Male 73.4696288 255

3273 3118 1625 582728 3001117081 SHREYA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 73.4696288 255

3274 3119 361 582834 3003211685 SHIVPAL SINGH RAJPUT Yes EWS X Male 73.4696288 255

3275 3120 147 582855 3003104012 SURESH PAWAR Yes ST X Male 73.4696288 255

3276 3121 1626 582868 3001110260 TAPASHYA Yes OBC X Female 73.4696288 255

3277 3122 447 583120 3005108104 YOGESH UJJAINIYA Yes SC X Male 73.4696288 255

3278 583129 3106103040 SHAIKH ISHAQUE SHAIKH BABU No UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3279 3123 362 583223 3001201254 NAINCY PARIHAR Yes EWS X Female 73.4696288 255

3280 3124 148 583266 3025101249 AYUSH RATHORE Yes ST X Male 73.4696288 255

3281 3125 1627 583379 3001108161 PALLAVI DANGI Yes OBC X Female 73.4696288 255

3282 3126 583522 3007101309 SUMIKSHA JAIN Yes UR X Female 73.4696288 255

3283 3127 1628 583713 3009106376 KANCHAN SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 73.4696288 255

3284 3128 583741 3003101016 TANZILA KHAN Yes UR X Female 73.4696288 255

Page 59 of 134



Common 

Rank

Domicile 

Rank

Category 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 Roll 

Number Candidate Name

M.P. 

Domicile

Eligible 

Category Class Gender Neet Percentile

Neet Score 

(Out of 

720)

Combined Merit list of Registered and Verified Candidates In First_Second and Third Round of MP State Ayush NEET-

UG Counselling - 2025 (BAMS, BHMS, BUMS) (Date- 27.10.2025)

3285 583877 3102119368

SANIYA SHAIKH GULAM DASTAGIR 

MANYAR No UR X Female 73.4696288 255

3286 3129 1629 584007 3111213368 TURKAR DISHA VIRSING Yes OBC X Female 73.4696288 255

3287 584072 4419116196 TUBA ASIF No UR X Female 73.4696288 255

3288 3130 584127 3022102052 AYUSHI MANDLOI Yes UR X Female 73.4696288 255

3289 3131 448 584240 3020102002 HARSHITA RAJWANSHI Yes SC X Female 73.4696288 255

3290 584455 4407411288 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI No UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3291 584961 3031103115 INGLE PRAVIN BALKRUSHNA No UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3292 585074 3104214377 PATIL SWAMI VALMIK No UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3293 3132 585098 3001216247 SARFARAZ KHAN Yes UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3294 3133 585213 3021106092 YUVRAJ SINGH Yes UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3295 3134 449 585259 3010103243 PRADEEP NAGLE Yes SC X Male 73.4696288 255

3296 3135 1630 585954 3028103209 PRASHANT PARASHAR Yes OBC X Male 73.4696288 255

3297 586062 3109202031

WAKANKAR CHAITANYA 

HARISHCHANDRA No UR X Male 73.4696288 255

3298 586161 3104106036

BAGWAN MAVIYA ANJUM 

MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE No UR X Female 73.321574 254

3299 586176 4441106440 SHIVANGI MAURYA No UR X Female 73.321574 254

3300 3136 450 586191 3001111275 MANSHI SHILPKAR Yes SC X Female 73.321574 254

3301 3137 451 586193 3003301663 ANUPMA VERMA Yes SC X Female 73.321574 254

3302 3138 1631 586218 3018102218 JOFISHA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3303 3139 149 586229 3004102306 JITESH Yes ST X Male 73.321574 254

3304 3140 1632 586290 3003108287 ANJALI SAD Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3305 3141 150 586326 3003102053 NEERAJ BHILALA Yes ST X Male 73.321574 254

3306 3142 1633 586359 3026104163 TOHID KHAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 73.321574 254

3307 3143 452 586368 3001101238 ANIKET AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 73.321574 254

3308 3144 453 586376 3001216055 MUSKAN SAHARE Yes SC X Female 73.321574 254

3309 3145 1634 586381 3001211044 UMRA FATMA Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3310 3146 1635 586573 3015102127 KHUSHI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3311 586613 3104310393 SHELKE NIKHIL NITEEN No UR X Male 73.321574 254

3312 3147 454 586680 3003401416 ANUSHKA DEVDA Yes SC X Female 73.321574 254

3313 3148 1636 586825 3003405121 NAHID ALI Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3314 3149 1637 586963 3007101285 KRISHNA THAKUR Yes OBC X Male 73.321574 254

3315 3150 1638 587381 3905411514 SAURYA SONI Yes OBC X Male 73.321574 254

3316 3151 1639 588039 3003109015 SNEHA BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3317 3152 363 588054 3003408178 VANSHIKA KHARE Yes EWS X Female 73.321574 254

3318 3153 588151 3019101091 TANISHA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 73.321574 254

3319 3154 1640 588251 3001105035 SUHANI MEWADA Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3320 3155 1641 588343 3003204207 SONIYA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 73.321574 254

3321 3156 588906 3031102449 KHUSHBOO RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 73.321574 254

3322 3157 151 588983 3001208457 SUHANI MARAVI Yes ST X Female 73.321574 254

3323 589040 3112211240 SOGE DNYANESHWARI NARHARI No UR X Female 73.321574 254

3324 589090 3113209429 PATIL BHAVESH DILIP No UR X Male 73.321574 254

3325 3158 1642 589509 3003303449 GITANJALI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 73.1680424 253

3326 589630 3107107565

SHAIKH FAEEZA KAUSAR 

SHAHABUDDIN No UR X Female 73.1680424 253

3327 3159 1643 589735 3009101021 KHUSHI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 73.1680424 253

3328 3160 152 589894 3003201348 CHETAN THAKUR Yes ST X Male 73.1680424 253

3329 3161 455 589953 3005101284 ASHA KUMARI Yes SC X Female 73.1680424 253

3330 3162 1644 590207 3007101350 RAMSWAROOP Yes OBC X Male 73.1680424 253

3331 3163 456 590300 3029105283 SHIVENDRA PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 73.1680424 253

3332 3164 153 590386 3010101198 UDIT PANSE Yes ST X Male 73.1680424 253

3333 3165 457 590497 3004112264 RIYA DESHRAJ Yes SC X Female 73.1680424 253

3334 3166 364 590586 3031102071 ANANYA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 73.1680424 253

3335 3167 1645 590870 3027102049 VARSHA Yes OBC X Female 73.1680424 253

3336 3168 458 591151 3022106103 ANKITA TAWDE Yes SC X Female 73.1680424 253
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3337 3169 459 591154 3003210010 NIKITA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 73.1680424 253

3338 591157 3126102428 DHONGE SWATI GANESH No UR X Female 73.1680424 253

3339 3170 460 591291 3004112302 KULDEEP DAHERIYA Yes SC X Male 73.1680424 253

3340 3171 591323 3021101210 MAHUA Yes UR X Female 73.1680424 253

3341 3172 591353 3017102290 JENIFER PATHAN Yes UR X Female 73.1680424 253

3342 3173 591537 3001110213 PRASHANT CHOUHAN Yes UR X Male 73.1680424 253

3343 3174 1646 591652 3009106089 RAJNANDINI KAG Yes OBC X Female 73.1680424 253

3344 591756 3103102205 CHIRANTAN VINAYAK KHEDKAR No UR X Male 73.1680424 253

3345 591937 3106102201

SAJID AHEMAD SHAFIQUE 

AHEMAD No UR X Male 73.1680424 253

3346 3175 461 592832 3002203111 ANUSHKA SHAKYA Yes SC X Female 73.012655 252

3347 3176 365 592862 3028102275 RUPALI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 73.012655 252

3348 3177 462 592891 3003405093 AMIT CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 73.012655 252

3349 3178 463 593015 3027104383 AVNI VERMA Yes SC X Female 73.012655 252

3350 3179 1647 593299 3013107231 DEEPAK MAHATPURE Yes OBC X Male 73.012655 252

3351 3180 464 593326 3013106184 DEEPSHIKHA PAWAR Yes SC X Female 73.012655 252

3352 3181 154 593333 3003103244 ADITYA RAWAT Yes ST X Male 73.012655 252

3353 3182 593452 3905108168 AASHI AWASTHI Yes UR X Female 73.012655 252

3354 593558 3102114119 ABHISHEK DILIP KAVAR No UR X Male 73.012655 252

3355 593709 3102117306

MOHAMMAD KAIF MOHAMMAD 

AFZAL No UR X Male 73.012655 252

3356 3183 1648 593978 3001201534 ANURADHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 73.012655 252

3357 3184 1649 594045 3003311336 SANGEETA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 73.012655 252

3358 3185 465 594265 3003103111 SANDEEP SINGH BHADOLIYA Yes SC X Male 73.012655 252

3359 3186 155 594337 3003207176 POOJA BAMNIYA Yes ST X Female 73.012655 252

3360 3187 1650 594382 3005109037 SHUBHAM RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 73.012655 252

3361 3188 594437 3010106063 SUCHIKA MANKER Yes UR X Female 73.012655 252

3362 3189 366 594666 3004212217 SEJAL JAIN Yes EWS X Female 73.012655 252

3363 3190 367 595114 3001114034 VIVEK THAKUR Yes EWS X Male 73.012655 252

3364 3191 1651 595473 3003112042 MOHD MUSHEB Yes OBC X Male 73.012655 252

3365 3192 1652 595501 3002105158 JYOTI DHAKAR Yes OBC X Female 73.012655 252

3366 595630 3106102019 SAMEER KHAN ATAULLAH KHAN No UR X Male 73.012655 252

3367 3193 1653 595844 3020101445 JAYSHREE SOLANKI Yes OBC X Female 73.012655 252

3368 3194 156 596268 3003102310 YUVRAJ CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 72.8541445 251

3369 3195 157 596272 3003111130 NITISHA DINDOR Yes ST X Female 72.8541445 251

3370 3196 368 596298 3003406026 KALPNA RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 72.8541445 251

3371 596376 3111103447 RAWEKAR PARTH ANIL No UR X Male 72.8541445 251

3372 3197 1654 596428 3003301571 NEEKESH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 72.8541445 251

3373 3198 158 596586 3003106574 VIRENDRA PATELIYA Yes ST X Male 72.8541445 251

3374 3199 1655 596689 3003207358 PRIYANKA SISODIYA Yes OBC X Female 72.8541445 251

3375 596734 3135101389 MAYURI ABHIMAN NIKAM No UR X Female 72.8541445 251

3376 3200 1656 596769 3003110254 AKSHITA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 72.8541445 251

3377 3201 1657 596962 3026104423 RADHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 72.8541445 251

3378 3202 1658 596963 3010106032 PARUL VERMA Yes OBC X Female 72.8541445 251

3379 3203 159 596964 3003302051 BARELA LALSING RAMLAL Yes ST X Male 72.8541445 251

3380 3204 466 597126 3008105258 ANCHAL GHALEKAR Yes SC X Female 72.8541445 251

3381 3205 467 597149 3018102440 URVASHI BHAGORE Yes SC PH Female 72.8541445 251

3382 3206 468 597403 3001204296 NIHAL MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 72.8541445 251

3383 3207 597406 3003106182 SANYAM JAIN Yes UR X Male 72.8541445 251

3384 3208 1659 597518 3017102331 ARSH SHAIKH Yes OBC X Male 72.8541445 251

3385 3209 1660 597659 3009105003 MEET PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 72.8541445 251

3386 3210 160 597792 3003203401 MOHIT PAWAR Yes ST X Male 72.8541445 251

3387 3211 469 598215 3002205025 DEERGHA SINGH Yes SC X Female 72.8541445 251

3388 3212 1661 598373 3003210704 SAHIL PATEL Yes OBC X Male 72.8541445 251

3389 3213 1662 598408 3003106598 AARTI PANCHAL Yes OBC X Female 72.8541445 251

3390 3214 1663 598723 3005101277 PAYAL PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 72.8541445 251
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3391 3215 470 598859 3903302025 AMAN KUMAR SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 72.8541445 251

3392 3216 369 598913 3003107079 PRIYANSH GEETE Yes EWS X Male 72.8541445 251

3393 3217 1664 599837 3027101420 CHHAVI PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 72.6716899 250

3394 3218 471 599889 3008104445 AARTI KHOBRAGADE Yes SC X Female 72.6716899 250

3395 600015 3126101107 PATIL DIKSHA SURESH No UR X Female 72.6716899 250

3396 3219 161 600102 3027103325 POONAMCHAND PARGI Yes ST X Male 72.6716899 250

3397 3220 1665 600225 3003109503 TANISHA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 72.6716899 250

3398 3221 162 600234 3003307094 SONU Yes ST X Male 72.6716899 250

3399 3222 1666 600254 3013110014 KANCHAN MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 72.6716899 250

3400 3223 1667 600320 3013108126 PRANJALI KUREKAR Yes OBC X Female 72.6716899 250

3401 3224 472 600337 3006113422 RAJVI ARYA Yes SC X Female 72.6716899 250

3402 3225 163 600474 3003312291 VARSHA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 72.6716899 250

3403 3226 473 600772 3008106408 PAYAL BRAMHE Yes SC X Female 72.6716899 250

3404 3227 164 600824 3004110179 NEELAM KUNJAM Yes ST X Female 72.6716899 250

3405 3228 165 600907 3003102095 CHANDANI DAWAR Yes ST X Female 72.6716899 250

3406 3229 370 601047 3017101285 DIYA THAKUR Yes EWS X Female 72.6716899 250

3407 3230 1668 601188 3003108485 HARSHITA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 72.6716899 250

3408 601336 3102117408 PRASAD DNYANDEO WANKHADE No UR X Male 72.6716899 250

3409 3231 1669 601353 3001206281 MOHD SHEZAN Yes OBC X Male 72.6716899 250

3410 601537 3102113167 VINIT SUNIL DEOTALU No UR X Male 72.6716899 250

3411 3232 601801 3001104288 SAMIA HALEEM Yes UR X Female 72.6716899 250

3412 3233 371 601914 3022103106 FAIZEEYA  ALI SAIYED Yes EWS SN Female 72.6716899 250

3413 3234 474 602004 3003410059 NISHA DHANUK Yes SC X Female 72.6716899 250

3414 3235 475 602051 1703210257 VINAMRA KUMAR RAUT Yes SC X Male 72.6716899 250

3415 3236 1670 602142 3013109329 ASHUTOSH DHAKATE Yes OBC X Male 72.6716899 250

3416 3237 166 602303 3009102172 DINESH Yes ST X Male 72.6716899 250

3417 602572 3102111174 JAYESH WANKHEDE No UR X Male 72.6716899 250

3418 3238 1671 602692 3005103477 MOHIT PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 72.6716899 250

3419 3239 476 603211 3004208287 AMIT Yes SC X Male 72.6716899 250

3420 603338 3106101318 DESHMUKH VAIDEHI GANESH No UR X Female 72.6716899 250

3421 3240 372 603783 3009104412 RUCHIKA MANDLOI Yes EWS X Female 72.5150805 249

3422 3241 167 603827 3003409090 RUPALI NIGWAL Yes ST X Female 72.5150805 249

3423 3242 373 603847 3001114004 ANIKET JAIN Yes EWS X Male 72.5150805 249

3424 3243 604004 3001202034 AYESHA SHAHID Yes UR X Female 72.5150805 249

3425 3244 168 604057 3003207321 POOJA DAMOR Yes ST X Female 72.5150805 249

3426 3245 477 604077 3007101428 ASTIK ARYAN Yes SC X Male 72.5150805 249

3427 3246 478 604178 3001211240 KULDEEP AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 72.5150805 249

3428 3247 374 604314 3028104419 AYUSHI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 72.5150805 249

3429 604364 3113108391 BACHHAV POOJA KAILAS No UR X Female 72.5150805 249

3430 3248 479 604379 3017102095 MUKTA PARMAR Yes SC X Female 72.5150805 249

3431 3249 169 604402 3003403084 PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 72.5150805 249

3432 3250 604490 3003101309 ANURADHA MISHRA Yes UR X Female 72.5150805 249

3433 3251 170 604547 3003306395 ANCHAL MORE Yes ST X Female 72.5150805 249

3434 3252 480 604550 3004103006 RAGHVENDRA Yes SC X Male 72.5150805 249

3435 3253 1672 604590 3003301646 SAJID KHAN Yes OBC X Male 72.5150805 249

3436 3254 1673 604787 3003308008 SAURAV MALLIK Yes OBC X Male 72.5150805 249

3437 3255 1674 604847 3002109328 HARSHIT KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 72.5150805 249

3438 3256 375 604922 3001202210 MOHD SAAD JAVED Yes EWS X Male 72.5150805 249

3439 3257 481 605189 3003107374 TEENA PARMAR Yes SC X Female 72.5150805 249

3440 3258 1675 605201 3003204425 SATYAM KIRAR Yes OBC X Male 72.5150805 249

3441 3259 1676 605298 3026102029 RACHNA LOVEVANSHI Yes OBC X Female 72.5150805 249

3442 3260 1677 605595 3027106410 GAYATRI PADIYAR Yes OBC X Female 72.5150805 249

3443 3261 482 605731 3017102313 RIYA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 72.5150805 249

3444 3262 171 605848 3003212375 TAMANNA SARLAM Yes ST X Female 72.5150805 249

3445 3263 1678 606467 3003211675 RUCHITA GHORSE Yes OBC X Female 72.5150805 249

3446 3264 1679 606522 3003403069 RAJ MANDLEKAR Yes OBC X Male 72.5150805 249
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3447 606701 3107101048 PARDESHI SUSHANT SUNIL No UR X Male 72.5150805 249

3448 3265 606997 3019102004 YASHASVI SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 72.5150805 249

3449 607112 3111210229 AVANI BANDU GHANGARE No UR X Female 72.5150805 249

3450 3266 607249 3017102013 TUBA QURESHI Yes UR X Female 72.3568415 248

3451 607273 3103108150 HUZAIF KHAN NASIR KHAN No UR X Male 72.3568415 248

3452 3267 607329 3023101118 MOHAMMAD ANAS KHAN Yes UR X Male 72.3568415 248

3453 607372 3102103196 SALONI DEVENDRA BAHORIYA No UR X Female 72.3568415 248

3454 3268 1680 607400 3004108026 YASHWANT SAHU Yes OBC X Male 72.3568415 248

3455 3269 1681 607543 3003209009 SHYAM CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 72.3568415 248

3456 607568 3109202465 TAPRE VAISHNAVI GAJANAN No UR X Female 72.3568415 248

3457 3270 1682 607744 3008102068 TURKAR SHRUTI BALKRUSHNA Yes OBC X Female 72.3568415 248

3458 3271 1683 607951 3001110242 KRISHNA SEN Yes OBC X Male 72.3568415 248

3459 3272 607962 3006106373 AKSHAT SHUKLA Yes UR X Male 72.3568415 248

3460 3273 1684 608291 3023101241 SHIV LAL DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 72.3568415 248

3461 3274 1685 608347 3005107096 SANJANA PERIYA Yes OBC X Female 72.3568415 248

3462 3275 172 608522 3005106465 NIKITA DALODIA Yes ST X Female 72.3568415 248

3463 608576 3134102289 RATHOD NEHA FULSING No UR X Female 72.3568415 248

3464 3276 1686 608628 3027101273 PRIYA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 72.3568415 248

3465 3277 483 608815 3003308153 HARSHITA JATAV Yes SC X Female 72.3568415 248

3466 3278 173 609020 3004207320 MUSKAN MARAVI Yes ST X Female 72.3568415 248

3467 3279 1687 609030 3004209074 ABHIRAJ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 72.3568415 248

3468 3280 1688 609045 3005105323 PUSHPA DAYAMA Yes OBC X Female 72.3568415 248

3469 3281 609204 3028101023 ANUJ JAIN Yes UR X Male 72.3568415 248

3470 609340 3112424266 JADHAV SANIKA KISHOR No UR X Female 72.3568415 248

3471 3282 1689 609517 3003311161 ANKIT YADAV Yes OBC X Male 72.3568415 248

3472 3283 376 610027 3001103065 RITIKA MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 72.3568415 248

3473 3284 1690 610145 3003301583 SHRUTI WAWGE Yes OBC X Female 72.3568415 248

3474 3285 1691 610231 3013104236 KRITIKA KHAWSE Yes OBC X Female 72.3568415 248

3475 3286 484 610245 3003208062 NARENDRA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 72.3568415 248

3476 610251 3102117296 ABHISHEK DEVRAJ KAWARE No UR X Male 72.3568415 248

3477 3287 174 610729 3027101264 KAPIL BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 72.2024952 247

3478 3288 485 610789 3006107361 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 72.2024952 247

3479 3289 610811 1702112356 SHIVIKA SIKARWAR Yes UR X Female 72.2024952 247

3480 3290 610833 3005108072 MANISH SINGH BHATI Yes UR X Male 72.2024952 247

3481 3291 486 610987 3003301087 AYUSH BADODIYA Yes SC X Male 72.2024952 247

3482 3292 610998 3021101123 RAGHAV SINGH MOURYA Yes UR X Male 72.2024952 247

3483 3293 175 611092 3004209008 HARSHITA DHURWEY Yes ST X Female 72.2024952 247

3484 3294 1692 611147 3028101409 ROSHNI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 72.2024952 247

3485 3295 611295 3014102261 JIYA MISHRA Yes UR X Female 72.2024952 247

3486 3296 611321 3021105294 VISHAKHA TOMAR Yes UR X Female 72.2024952 247

3487 3297 611367 3003109221 DIVYANSHA TIWARI Yes UR X Female 72.2024952 247

3488 3298 377 611368 3004210462 AKSHARA SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Female 72.2024952 247

3489 611618 3107109073 CHAVAN RUTUJA BHAGWAN No UR X Female 72.2024952 247

3490 3299 1693 611671 3014101542 ANAMIKA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 72.2024952 247

3491 3300 1694 611801 3001114241 ZOYA ALI Yes OBC X Female 72.2024952 247

3492 3301 1695 612018 3026101047 DEENDAYAL DANGI Yes OBC X Male 72.2024952 247

3493 3302 612166 3003206173 RIDHIMA MANDLOI Yes UR X Female 72.2024952 247

3494 3303 176 612310 3010103354 DIVYANI SONARE Yes ST X Female 72.2024952 247

3495 3304 487 612348 3008102002 SHRUTI BORKAR Yes SC X Female 72.2024952 247

3496 3305 378 612479 3031102115 SOMIKA BAGHEL Yes EWS X Female 72.2024952 247

3497 3306 488 612636 3005106690 VANDANA NAKUM Yes SC SN Female 72.2024952 247

3498 3307 1696 612772 3013110238 SHRISHTI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 72.2024952 247

3499 3308 177 612859 3003111228 VIJAY Yes ST X Male 72.2024952 247

3500 3309 489 612968 3029102257 VINAY KUMAR SAKET Yes SC X Male 72.2024952 247

3501 3310 1697 613091 3905313235 RAJNANDANI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 72.2024952 247

3502 3311 1698 613768 3008102181 SALONI NAGARGADE Yes OBC X Female 72.2024952 247
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3503 3312 490 614017 3001107448 HARSH INDURKAR Yes SC X Male 72.2024952 247

3504 3313 178 614200 3003312087 SNEHA SAHITE Yes ST X Female 72.0431699 246

3505 3314 1699 614424 3001210378 HARSH JAT Yes OBC X Male 72.0431699 246

3506 614498 3130102261 PAWAR SAI NILKANTH No UR X Male 72.0431699 246

3507 3315 1700 614695 3003401521 ANKITHA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 72.0431699 246

3508 3316 1701 614729 3003405548 SABA NAAZ Yes OBC X Female 72.0431699 246

3509 614745 3104116406 KHADKE SAKSHI SUDHAKAR No UR X Female 72.0431699 246

3510 3317 179 614961 3009106260 ARUN SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 72.0431699 246

3511 3318 491 615033 3003308071 AARTI HARIYALE Yes SC X Female 72.0431699 246

3512 3319 615317 3005108466 SANSKRITI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 72.0431699 246

3513 3320 379 615705 3001211344 MOHANSWAROOP PATHAK Yes EWS X Male 72.0431699 246

3514 615781 3112422084

SHAIKH FAIZAN SHAIKH 

FAROOQUE No UR X Male 72.0431699 246

3515 615896 4445101203 UZMA KHAN No UR X Female 72.0431699 246

3516 3321 1702 615921 3004202371 RITIKA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 72.0431699 246

3517 3322 492 615935 3003408461 ARADHNA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 72.0431699 246

3518 3323 1703 616353 3002203264 SHALU RATHORE Yes OBC SN Female 72.0431699 246

3519 3324 493 616710 3028102301 JAYASH PAWAR Yes SC X Male 72.0431699 246

3520 3325 616823 3003303214 RONIT THAKUR Yes UR X Male 72.0431699 246

3521 3326 380 617005 3002201414 TANVI TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 72.0431699 246

3522 3327 1704 617346 3027103297 SONAL GHOTI Yes OBC X Female 72.0431699 246

3523 3328 180 617784 3020103116 SUKHVATI Yes ST X Female 71.8628879 245

3524 617860 1709103202 KUSUM THAKUR No UR X Female 71.8628879 245

3525 3329 1705 617861 3001111090 SOHEL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3526 617905 3102116228 AATIF SOHAIL SHAIKH No UR X Male 71.8628879 245

3527 3330 181 617939 3003111224 AASHA BHURIYA Yes ST X Female 71.8628879 245

3528 3331 618006 3003401110 NITU THAKUR Yes UR X Female 71.8628879 245

3529 3332 1706 618054 3005106016 ANJALI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 71.8628879 245

3530 3333 381 618070 3001210216 MISHKAT NAFEES Yes EWS X Female 71.8628879 245

3531 3334 182 618186 3003102296 PRIYANKA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 71.8628879 245

3532 3335 382 618242 3005101230 RADHA PANWAR Yes EWS X Female 71.8628879 245

3533 3336 1707 618295 3001216453 BUSHRA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 71.8628879 245

3534 3337 383 618357 3905112046 HIMANCY GARG Yes EWS X Female 71.8628879 245

3535 3338 1708 618594 3004209379 ANMOL PATEL Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3536 3339 1709 618623 3005102466 SHIVANI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 71.8628879 245

3537 3340 1710 618728 3005105124 DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3538 3341 1711 618770 3001209026 MOHAMMAD MOAZZAM Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3539 3342 494 618861 3005109311 NISHA PARMAR Yes SC X Female 71.8628879 245

3540 618980 3905515416 YATHARTH SHARMA No UR X Male 71.8628879 245

3541 3343 495 619195 3002207248 ABHINAV GOYAL Yes SC X Male 71.8628879 245

3542 3344 1712 619688 3026101030 PRIYANKA MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 71.8628879 245

3543 3345 1713 619713 3005108413 ARUN ANJANA Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3544 3346 1714 619858 3003408003 AMAN DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3545 3347 619873 3012102345 RADHIKA ASATI Yes UR X Female 71.8628879 245

3546 3348 384 619971 3025102187 PRIYA KUNWAR Yes EWS X Female 71.8628879 245

3547 620092 3102115013 PAISOLE OM SANTOSH No UR X Male 71.8628879 245

3548 3349 1715 620311 3003106494 VANSHIKA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 71.8628879 245

3549 3350 183 620454 3003104443 DHEERAJ MORI Yes ST X Male 71.8628879 245

3550 3351 620621 3001103099 SUMIT RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Male 71.8628879 245

3551 3352 1716 620644 3004112215 MOHD UBAIS Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3552 3353 1717 620845 3028104365 RITIK KURMI Yes OBC X Male 71.8628879 245

3553 3354 620879 3012103196 VIKASH SINGH KUSHWAHA Yes UR SN Male 71.8628879 245

3554 3355 496 620905 3002201294 HIMANSHU RAIPURIYA Yes SC X Male 71.8628879 245

3555 3356 497 621074 3001214091 SHRUTI NAGOTRA Yes SC X Female 71.8628879 245

3556 621158 3134109305 PARDHI KHUSHI No UR X Female 71.8628879 245

3557 3357 184 621194 3027107004 KIRTIBALA MAIDA Yes ST X Female 71.8628879 245
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3558 3358 498 621298 3019101217 RAHUL JATAV Yes SC X Male 71.8628879 245

3559 3359 185 621689 3003202029 KEERTI KARYAM Yes ST X Female 71.7109858 244

3560 621693 4406103354 PRASOON TIWARI No UR X Male 71.7109858 244

3561 3360 499 621697 3001211109 RAM SIYA POORVI Yes SC X Female 71.7109858 244

3562 621832 1701104405 ROMAN DAS DASHRIYA No UR X Male 71.7109858 244

3563 3361 186 621978 3003404084 AAYUSHI UIKEY Yes ST X Female 71.7109858 244

3564 3362 187 622016 3018104168 DISHA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 71.7109858 244

3565 3363 385 622087 3019101168 ARYAN TOMAR Yes EWS X Male 71.7109858 244

3566 3364 1718 622098 2713201002 SANIYA SHIREEN Yes OBC X Female 71.7109858 244

3567 3365 1719 622169 3004213466 KHUSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 71.7109858 244

3568 3366 1720 622715 3020103082 SONAM Yes OBC X Female 71.7109858 244

3569 3367 500 623080 3001215307 VIDHYA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 71.7109858 244

3570 3368 501 623373 3004204397 PRIYANSHI PATOHIYA Yes SC X Female 71.7109858 244

3571 3369 1721 623563 3001216161 SANJANA SARATHE Yes OBC X Female 71.7109858 244

3572 3370 1722 623580 3003103032 HADIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 71.7109858 244

3573 623692 3112112110 WASIF ADAN HAFIZ BAIG No UR X Male 71.7109858 244

3574 3371 623806 3001203471 SANIYA QAZI Yes UR X Female 71.7109858 244

3575 3372 1723 623876 3023102071 CHANCHAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 71.7109858 244

3576 3373 1724 623922 3005102046 DIVYA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 71.7109858 244

3577 3374 624006 2219102010 ANUSHKA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 71.7109858 244

3578 3375 1725 624417 3001107533 REHAN ALI SHAH Yes OBC X Male 71.7109858 244

3579 3376 386 624500 3002105266 ANISHKA AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 71.7109858 244

3580 624933 3104107260 RUCHA RAJESH PATHAK No UR X Female 71.7109858 244

3581 3377 502 624995 3003310064 SHIVANI CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 71.5566847 243

3582 3378 1726 625011 3003301703 GOPAL NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 71.5566847 243

3583 3379 1727 625073 3013102150 DEVENDRA SHRIBANDHU Yes OBC X Male 71.5566847 243

3584 3380 188 625103 3003308447 RANGU MUJALDE Yes ST X Female 71.5566847 243

3585 3381 1728 625157 3003308199 MOUSAM MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 71.5566847 243

3586 3382 1729 625227 3009103365 ARPIT CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 71.5566847 243

3587 3383 503 625278 3905401046 ROSHNEE VARMA Yes SC X Female 71.5566847 243

3588 3384 504 625369 3002209077 VISHAL KUMAR Yes SC X Male 71.5566847 243

3589 3385 505 625391 3027101400 HEERA NATH Yes SC X Male 71.5566847 243

3590 3386 189 625620 3003103640 PRAMILA DAMOR Yes ST X Female 71.5566847 243

3591 3387 190 625786 3003209478 ARCHANA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 71.5566847 243

3592 3388 506 625883 2001408326 KOMAL KUMARI Yes SC X Female 71.5566847 243

3593 3389 1730 625915 3001211284 VIKASH SARATKAR Yes OBC X Male 71.5566847 243

3594 3390 191 626058 3026104032 PAYAL SISODIYA Yes ST X Female 71.5566847 243

3595 3391 192 626144 3003409116 JYOTI BHABOR Yes ST X Female 71.5566847 243

3596 3392 193 626180 3001205102 NIKITA DERIYA Yes ST X Female 71.5566847 243

3597 3393 1731 626740 3001204100 ZAIMA ASLAM Yes OBC X Female 71.5566847 243

3598 626773 3106101354 LIHANKAR SUDHIR GAJANAN No UR X Male 71.5566847 243

3599 3394 507 626792 3003109522 PRIYA CHAUDHARY Yes SC X Female 71.5566847 243

3600 3395 627064 3006106347 SAJAL JAIN Yes UR X Male 71.5566847 243

3601 627650 3107101166 JANHAVI NILESH WAGHULDE No UR X Female 71.5566847 243

3602 3396 508 627903 3003405552 MAHEK BHASKAR Yes SC X Female 71.5566847 243

3603 3397 1732 628042 3004108440 GARVEE RAI Yes OBC X Female 71.5566847 243

3604 3398 1733 628404 3003405106 AYUSH PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 71.3985816 242

3605 3399 1734 628472 3022106018 LALU YADAV Yes OBC X Male 71.3985816 242

3606 3400 628478 3017105057 AALIYA SHAIKH Yes UR X Female 71.3985816 242

3607 628547 3111110368 RIYA ZAPESHWAR KHOBRAGADE No UR X Female 71.3985816 242

3608 3401 387 628551 3024103044 SAKSHI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 71.3985816 242

3609 3402 194 628557 3003405349 CHITRANSHA KHARAT Yes ST X Female 71.3985816 242

3610 628573 3104201233 JOSHI LAXMI SALUBA No UR X Female 71.3985816 242

3611 3403 1735 628841 3111202110 PARINITA THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 71.3985816 242

3612 3404 628862 3001113494 HARSHITA KELWA Yes UR X Female 71.3985816 242

3613 3405 195 628988 3009102041 INYA Yes ST X Female 71.3985816 242
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3614 3406 388 628995 3003108452 STUTI LADDA Yes EWS X Female 71.3985816 242

3615 3407 196 629072 3009104284 NANDANI JAMOD Yes ST X Female 71.3985816 242

3616 3408 197 629080 3003302291 AMISHA DUDWE Yes ST X Female 71.3985816 242

3617 3409 198 629225 3003313347 NITESH MANDLOI Yes ST X Male 71.3985816 242

3618 3410 199 629499 3003301337 NILESH SISODIYA Yes ST X Male 71.3985816 242

3619 3411 509 629573 3022106275 SANIYA HIRVE Yes SC X Female 71.3985816 242

3620 3412 510 629668 3003101237 SAKSHI GAYKWAD Yes SC X Female 71.3985816 242

3621 3413 1736 629834 3004211197 SHRUTI Yes OBC X Female 71.3985816 242

3622 3414 511 629835 3003412238 PINKEY VARSHI Yes SC X Female 71.3985816 242

3623 3415 1737 629906 3026101299 SABIYA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 71.3985816 242

3624 3416 630241 3014101031 SANSKAR MISHRA Yes UR X Male 71.3985816 242

3625 3417 630517 3001210394 ASHI JAIN Yes UR X Female 71.3985816 242

3626 3418 1738 630786 3003402333 DEVIKA MORANIYA Yes OBC X Female 71.3985816 242

3627 3419 1739 631001 3003301424 PALAK VERMA Yes OBC X Female 71.3985816 242

3628 631353 3111212464 TANVI NIKESH KODAPE No UR X Female 71.3985816 242

3629 3420 1740 631416 3001208247 HARSHITA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 71.3985816 242

3630 3421 1741 631698 3004214029 RANU THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 71.3985816 242

3631 3422 1742 631903 3009103276 YASHWANT MULEVA Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3632 3423 200 631965 3003304312 AKASH CHONGAD Yes ST X Male 71.2358163 241

3633 3424 1743 631969 3004205230 KULSUM HABEEB Yes OBC X Female 71.2358163 241

3634 3425 201 632012 3003302259 KAMAL DAMOR Yes ST X Male 71.2358163 241

3635 3426 202 632027 3027102303 GABBAR SINGH GARWAL Yes ST X Male 71.2358163 241

3636 3427 203 632256 3003207013 DIPAK WASKEL Yes ST X Male 71.2358163 241

3637 3428 204 632266 3003210707 KHUSHBOO BHAGAT Yes ST X Female 71.2358163 241

3638 632287 3102116139 MAKWANI DANISH ILIYAS No UR X Male 71.2358163 241

3639 3429 512 632321 3018102248 AJAY DAMKE Yes SC X Male 71.2358163 241

3640 3430 205 632356 3027105214 KAVITA MACHAR Yes ST X Female 71.2358163 241

3641 632444 3111206411

MALKHEDE SANSKRUTI 

PRABHAKAR No UR X Female 71.2358163 241

3642 3431 1744 632555 3003402173 HEMANT LODHI Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3643 3432 513 632609 3003303041 AYUSH DHANWAL Yes SC X Male 71.2358163 241

3644 632633 3102107272 SAKSHI KALAMKAR No UR X Female 71.2358163 241

3645 3433 1745 632705 3001115388 PALAK PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 71.2358163 241

3646 3434 1746 632760 3012101459 MOHIT SONI Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3647 632770 3102103358 GOLEY PANDURANG RAJENDRA No UR X Male 71.2358163 241

3648 3435 632846 2726111018 ARSH KHAN Yes UR X Male 71.2358163 241

3649 3436 1747 632912 3019103317 MADHU MEENA Yes OBC X Female 71.2358163 241

3650 3437 1748 632913 3001115406 TULSI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 71.2358163 241

3651 3438 206 633043 3003407293 KRASHAN BAGHEL Yes ST X Male 71.2358163 241

3652 3439 514 633093 3005105251 NEHA CHANDRAWAT Yes SC X Female 71.2358163 241

3653 3440 1749 633398 3004210474 ANURAG PATEL Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3654 3441 1750 633482 3031103275 SANJEEV KURMI Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3655 633489 2713110014 SAYED MOHAMMAD SAALIM No UR X Male 71.2358163 241

3656 3442 1751 633678 3008106228 VIVEK RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3657 3443 633718 3024106198 PARI AGRAWAL Yes UR X Female 71.2358163 241

3658 3444 1752 633853 3003306057 ROHIT PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3659 3445 1753 634113 3004202136 ANKITA PATEL Yes OBC SN Female 71.2358163 241

3660 3446 389 634185 3026103028 VIRENDRA PARMAR Yes EWS X Male 71.2358163 241

3661 3447 1754 634237 3021102231 GOURAV GOUR Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3662 3448 1755 634363 3001115629 PAYAL MAHESHWARI Yes OBC X Female 71.2358163 241

3663 3449 390 634397 3001103165 ADITI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 71.2358163 241

3664 3450 1756 634399 3001208473 AYAAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 71.2358163 241

3665 3451 1757 634406 3003306043 HANA ALI SYED Yes OBC X Female 71.2358163 241

3666 3452 515 634409 3003103682 ARADHANA PORPANTH Yes SC X Female 71.2358163 241

3667 634778 3102101048 GAHAN DHANSHREE SANTOSH No UR X Female 71.2358163 241

3668 3453 207 635498 3003106224 RIYA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 71.0438113 240
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3669 3454 635503 3003103632 AYSHA KHAN Yes UR X Female 71.0438113 240

3670 3455 516 635654 3027107119 MAHESH HADA Yes SC X Male 71.0438113 240

3671 3456 1758 635741 3003105311 ABHISHEK Yes OBC X Male 71.0438113 240

3672 3457 517 635820 3002204360 SOMYA SINGH PARIHAR Yes SC X Female 71.0438113 240

3673 3458 1759 635866 3001201573 VEDANSH JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 71.0438113 240

3674 3459 518 636020 3020101165 SHREYA PATHARIYA Yes SC X Female 71.0438113 240

3675 3460 636037 3001213139 SUMIT RAJPUT Yes UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3676 3461 636106 3001115024 YUSRA QURESHII Yes UR X Female 71.0438113 240

3677 636128 3124104239 GUPTA VAISHNAVI KULDEEP No UR X Female 71.0438113 240

3678 636320 3117101171 TATE SUDESH SUNIL No UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3679 3462 1760 636629 3021101263 SATYAM YADAV Yes OBC X Male 71.0438113 240

3680 636658 3127103043 TUSHAR PAVANKUMAR SHARMA No UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3681 3463 1761 636762 3005103188 NANDANI VAIRAGI Yes OBC X Female 71.0438113 240

3682 3464 1762 636967 3017101269 DISHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 71.0438113 240

3683 637050 3103107100 SUJAL GANESH PATIL No UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3684 3465 637150 3012105274 ABHAY TIWARI Yes UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3685 3466 1763 637371 3026103381 NIDHI NAMDEV Yes OBC X Female 71.0438113 240

3686 3467 519 637668 3013105181 PRADEEP CHOURE Yes SC X Male 71.0438113 240

3687 3468 1764 637750 3008103124 ASTHA BAGHMARE Yes OBC X Female 71.0438113 240

3688 3469 637754 3001203310 PRATYUSH MISHRA Yes UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3689 3470 1765 637881 3001213101 ABHISHEK SONI Yes OBC X Male 71.0438113 240

3690 3471 1766 637956 3003103449 NANDINI PAWAR Yes OBC X Female 71.0438113 240

3691 3472 638067 3001207229 SAMARTH ABHANG Yes UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3692 3473 391 638110 3003404430 SAKSHAM JAIN Yes EWS X Male 71.0438113 240

3693 3474 392 638352 3001213149 NOORAIN NISA Yes EWS X Female 71.0438113 240

3694 3475 1767 638515 3010105205 KALPANA DABHDE Yes OBC X Female 71.0438113 240

3695 638709 3115302340 GAIKWAD PRANAV CHATURSEN No UR X Male 71.0438113 240

3696 3476 1768 639041 3001113513 SONAKSHI NAMDEV Yes OBC X Female 71.0438113 240

3697 639150 2001304136 MAZIA FATIMA No UR X Female 71.0438113 240

3698 3477 208 639831 3003410204 GORELAL JAMLE Yes ST X Male 70.8841692 239

3699 639903 3106102060 GAYATRI NITIN PATIL No UR X Female 70.8841692 239

3700 3478 520 639954 3003209065 DIVYA MERAN Yes SC X Female 70.8841692 239

3701 3479 1769 639997 3027108232 PALAK PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 70.8841692 239

3702 3480 1770 640003 3905108162 URVASHI NAYAK Yes OBC X Female 70.8841692 239

3703 3481 209 640088 3003203411 VIKASH BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 70.8841692 239

3704 3482 521 640130 3003203340 NIKITA MAHOBE Yes SC X Female 70.8841692 239

3705 3483 210 640218 3018103368 SHIVANI ALAWA Yes ST X Female 70.8841692 239

3706 3484 393 640293 3003109465 RONIT BOSE Yes EWS X Male 70.8841692 239

3707 3485 1771 640302 3028105346 PRASANNA KURMI Yes OBC X Male 70.8841692 239

3708 640651 3102113272 OM SURESH MURHEKAR No UR X Male 70.8841692 239

3709 3486 640816 3004112332 UDITRAJ CHOUHAN Yes UR X Male 70.8841692 239

3710 3487 522 641160 3007101507 TANU GAUTAM Yes SC X Female 70.8841692 239

3711 3488 1772 641444 3001202417 SNEHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 70.8841692 239

3712 3489 211 641542 3013106160 NISHIKA UIKEY Yes ST X Female 70.8841692 239

3713 3490 1773 641758 3021103178 SHAIKH SAMEER QURAISHI Yes OBC X Male 70.8841692 239

3714 3491 642030 3001104420 SANIYA KHAN Yes UR X Female 70.8841692 239

3715 642119 4402106341 SAIF ULLAH KHAN No UR X Male 70.8841692 239

3716 3492 1774 642170 3003204041 RAJESHVAREE YADAV Yes OBC X Female 70.8841692 239

3717 3493 394 642219 3022103064 PRATYUSH DONGRE Yes EWS X Male 70.8841692 239

3718 642844 4426112057 SNEHA JASWAR No UR X Female 70.8841692 239

3719 3494 523 643013 3003105216 ARCHANA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 70.8841692 239

3720 3495 1775 643016 3001203294 MAHAK MALVI Yes OBC X Female 70.8841692 239

3721 3496 1776 643269 3003310335 KRISHNAKANT VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 70.7182355 238

3722 3497 1777 643270 3001216065 AMBIKA KHAIRWAR Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3723 643274 3104205399 SINGAL FAIZANKHA FARUKKHA No UR X Male 70.7182355 238

3724 3498 212 643275 3003407072 PAYAL GEHLOT Yes ST X Female 70.7182355 238
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3725 3499 1778 643285 3003409419 NILOFAR BEE Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3726 643297 3122101303

MOHAMMAD MUJAHID 

MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL KHALIFA No UR X Male 70.7182355 238

3727 3500 1779 643361 3025101464 RUPITA SEN Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3728 3501 213 643374 3003404256 VARSHIKA KHARAT Yes ST X Female 70.7182355 238

3729 3502 1780 643386 3003108195 ARVIND NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 70.7182355 238

3730 643424 3110116314 GUPTA SAMRIDDHI DILIP No UR X Female 70.7182355 238

3731 3503 524 643452 3003112383 SONALI GEHLOT Yes SC X Female 70.7182355 238

3732 3504 214 643494 3003106478 AKSHITA BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 70.7182355 238

3733 3505 215 643561 3027108082 SABINA DAMOR Yes ST X Female 70.7182355 238

3734 643563 3102111242

MOHAMMAD ABU TAEEB 

MOHAMMAD HUSAIN No UR X Male 70.7182355 238

3735 643648 3122102553

ANSARI ABDURRAHEMAN 

AKHLAQUE HUSAIN No UR X Male 70.7182355 238

3736 3506 1781 643655 3004201031 KAMNA CHOUKSEY Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3737 3507 216 643659 3003111015 KARINA BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 70.7182355 238

3738 643692 3106104087 KATE OM PANDITRAO No UR X Male 70.7182355 238

3739 3508 217 643695 3003203294 NEHA ISKE Yes ST X Female 70.7182355 238

3740 3509 1782 643698 3004206144 AKANKSHA NEMA Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3741 3510 1783 643746 3115304248 THAKUR POOJA JAISINGH Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3742 3511 1784 644108 3013106153 DIMPLE CHOURASIA Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3743 3512 525 644141 3005102137 LOHIT AKHAND Yes SC X Male 70.7182355 238

3744 644227 2302117074 GAURI SHARMA No UR X Female 70.7182355 238

3745 3513 395 644243 3021101326 ANSHARA KHAN Yes EWS X Female 70.7182355 238

3746 3514 1785 644284 3003307355 SHIVAM DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 70.7182355 238

3747 3515 1786 644294 3015101301 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3748 3516 644436 4445101183 SARGAM RAJPOOT Yes UR X Female 70.7182355 238

3749 3517 396 644447 3003410303 MUSKAN RAGHUWANSHI Yes EWS X Female 70.7182355 238

3750 3518 1787 644561 3002201172 ANJANA BAGHEL Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3751 3519 1788 644615 3013102056 HARSHITA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 70.7182355 238

3752 3520 1789 644779 3001107526 YOGENDRA SINGH JAT Yes OBC X Male 70.7182355 238

3753 3521 645159 3027104286 PRASHANSA SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 70.7182355 238

3754 3522 526 645163 3013108110 KANAK DHOKEY Yes SC X Female 70.7182355 238

3755 3523 645170 3905110237 SHIVANI NAYAK Yes UR X Female 70.7182355 238

3756 3524 527 645458 3025101408 PREM MANOHAR Yes SC X Male 70.7182355 238

3757 3525 528 645513 3003106146 KUNAL PARIHAR Yes SC X Male 70.7182355 238

3758 3526 1790 646226 3025102156 AASHISH CARPENTER Yes OBC X Male 70.7182355 238

3759 3527 218 646309 3003209057 DINESH MANDLOI Yes ST X Male 70.7182355 238

3760 646356 3901202226 SHRIYA SINGH No UR X Female 70.7182355 238

3761 3528 529 646476 3003402528 PRATIBHA PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 70.7182355 238

3762 646811 3104202077 JADHAV KARAN HIRACHAND No UR X Male 70.7182355 238

3763 646930 3118206128

MOHAMMED ASIF MATIULLAH 

KHAN No UR X Male 70.5567377 237

3764 3529 219 647034 3018104331 PARESH DAMOR Yes ST X Male 70.5567377 237

3765 647122 3102103228 GADGE SANSKRITI DILIP No UR X Female 70.5567377 237

3766 3530 220 647174 3003307168 NUPUR MAIDA Yes ST X Female 70.5567377 237

3767 3531 221 647183 3022106006 KARAN DAWAR Yes ST X Male 70.5567377 237

3768 3532 1791 647202 3001207052 USMAN SAGEER Yes OBC X Male 70.5567377 237

3769 3533 397 647261 3027108053 ANURADHA SONGARA Yes EWS X Female 70.5567377 237

3770 3534 530 647294 3026101057 PRIYANKA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 70.5567377 237

3771 3535 222 647462 3003204122 SANTOSHI GIRASE Yes ST X Female 70.5567377 237

3772 3536 223 647468 3003210076 NANDINI BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 70.5567377 237

3773 3537 531 647571 3031101214 KRATIKA BHARKE Yes SC X Female 70.5567377 237

3774 3538 1792 647711 3027102282 SHUBHAM SHARMA Yes OBC X Male 70.5567377 237

3775 3539 398 647714 3031102246 SHRISHTY BAGHEL Yes EWS X Female 70.5567377 237

3776 3540 1793 647826 3003212514 SNEHA VERMA Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237
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3777 3541 224 647925 3003310363 BHUMI BALKE Yes ST X Female 70.5567377 237

3778 3542 1794 648061 3001214020 GAURAV RANA Yes OBC X Male 70.5567377 237

3779 3543 1795 648191 2201105211 JATIN KUMAR Yes OBC SN Male 70.5567377 237

3780 3544 532 648273 3014101709 RAJEEV ROHIT Yes SC X Male 70.5567377 237

3781 3545 533 648277 3001106174 RAJ MEHRA Yes SC X Male 70.5567377 237

3782 3546 1796 648340 3010101460 MANISHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237

3783 3547 399 648391 3001110297 MANYA PANDEY Yes EWS X Female 70.5567377 237

3784 3548 1797 648449 3003204120 SHIVANI NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237

3785 3549 1798 648485 3003108017 PRASHANTI BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237

3786 648685 3104215165 KRUSHNA MADHUKAR PATANGE No UR X Male 70.5567377 237

3787 3550 1799 648715 3001202413 ARPIT GOUR Yes OBC X Male 70.5567377 237

3788 3551 1800 648785 3003305203 SANIYA SHAKEEL Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237

3789 3552 1801 648817 3019101234 MAHARUCK RAYEEN Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237

3790 3553 1802 649114 3003107590 HIMANSHI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237

3791 649121 3102103158 GAYATRI MANOJ AGLAVE No UR X Female 70.5567377 237

3792 3554 649371 3012102047 PRACHI PATHAK Yes UR X Female 70.5567377 237

3793 3555 225 649391 3003409105 BIYARAM JAMRE Yes ST X Male 70.5567377 237

3794 3556 226 649432 3001117162 DEEPSHIKHA MARAVI Yes ST X Female 70.5567377 237

3795 3557 534 649523 3007101050 GAURAV TILWE Yes SC X Male 70.5567377 237

3796 3558 649727 3001107236 RAGHAV TAMRAKAR Yes UR SN Male 70.5567377 237

3797 3559 535 649890 3013108158 VISHAL NAGWANSHI Yes SC X Male 70.5567377 237

3798 3560 1803 649923 3003209002 ANKIT PINDLAYA Yes OBC X Male 70.5567377 237

3799 3561 227 649978 3004202063 AMIT KUMAR UIKEY Yes ST X Male 70.5567377 237

3800 650039 3111204291

VAIBHAV MAHENDRA 

RAHANGDALE No UR X Male 70.5567377 237

3801 3562 1804 650278 3003313164 KHUSHBU RATHOR Yes OBC X Female 70.5567377 237

3802 3563 228 650411 3003405410 SHAIFALI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 70.5567377 237

3803 3564 1805 650542 3021103129 MOHAMMED FARHAN Yes OBC X Male 70.3903514 236

3804 3565 1806 650559 3004110158 PRANJAL NANDA Yes OBC X Female 70.3903514 236

3805 650641 3104303293 MATNE SHANKAR BADRINARAYAN No UR X Male 70.3903514 236

3806 3566 1807 650701 3003105032 PRAGATI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 70.3903514 236

3807 3567 1808 650792 3008105122 POOJA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 70.3903514 236

3808 3568 1809 650877 3003103463 VIPUL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 70.3903514 236

3809 3569 1810 650891 3003101328 RITIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 70.3903514 236

3810 650940 3112210256 KARTIK MAHADEV AGHAV No UR X Male 70.3903514 236

3811 3570 229 650964 3003409473 VIJAY RAWAT Yes ST X Male 70.3903514 236

3812 651023 3102108039

KAMBLE 

BUDHANANDKAUSALYAYAN 

GAUTAM No UR X Male 70.3903514 236

3813 3571 1811 651147 3001216120 SURENDRA RAIKHERE Yes OBC X Male 70.3903514 236

3814 3572 651383 3003103595 RAVINDRA SINGH RAJPUT Yes UR X Male 70.3903514 236

3815 3573 230 651476 3003308346 MANISHA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 70.3903514 236

3816 3574 651489 3027104400 JAYATI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 70.3903514 236

3817 3575 1812 651507 3003312300 JINAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 70.3903514 236

3818 3576 231 651543 3003208296 HIMANSHI WASKALE Yes ST X Female 70.3903514 236

3819 3577 232 651623 3003102261 ARVIN JAMRA Yes ST X Male 70.3903514 236

3820 3578 233 651703 3010106107 SUDESH KUMAR WADIWA Yes ST X Male 70.3903514 236

3821 3579 1813 651850 3002101419 SEJAL RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 70.3903514 236

3822 3580 1814 652213 3005106612 SALONI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 70.3903514 236

3823 3581 1815 652253 3003107096 AADITYA BIRLA Yes OBC X Male 70.3903514 236

3824 3582 1816 653313 3017103118 ARMAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 70.3903514 236

3825 3583 536 653592 3014101493 HARSHITA KATARHA Yes SC X Female 70.3903514 236

3826 3584 1817 654213 3013107031 ARVID Yes OBC X Male 70.1957664 235

3827 654235 3107106088 RIYA NILESH PATIL No UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3828 3585 234 654278 3003302273 ANJU GADARIYA Yes ST X Female 70.1957664 235

3829 3586 654291 3003201432 RUSHDA FAROOQUI Yes UR X Female 70.1957664 235
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3830 3587 1818 654342 3003401400 VANDANA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 70.1957664 235

3831 3588 654357 3004106152 FATIMA BEE Yes UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3832 3589 235 654390 3003308136 SAKSHI ARYA Yes ST X Female 70.1957664 235

3833 3590 1819 654413 3029102095 RAHUL VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 70.1957664 235

3834 654526 3107110018 ZAKI BASHIRODDIN SHIAKH No UR X Male 70.1957664 235

3835 3591 1820 654529 3003304317 CHHAYA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 70.1957664 235

3836 3592 236 654606 3003305578 ROSHANI DODWAL Yes ST X Female 70.1957664 235

3837 3593 400 654626 3003412422 ADITYARAJ PATEL Yes EWS X Male 70.1957664 235

3838 3594 654689 3001107388 ANURAG TIWARI Yes UR X Male 70.1957664 235

3839 3595 1821 654722 3003111342 ROHAN PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 70.1957664 235

3840 3596 237 654865 3022102262 BHUMIKA KIRADE Yes ST X Female 70.1957664 235

3841 654922 3124102023 SHARWARI SANTOSH MATALE No UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3842 3597 537 654985 3003301189 VISHAKHA HADA Yes SC X Female 70.1957664 235

3843 3598 538 655126 3002210138 RAMVEER KOLI Yes SC X Male 70.1957664 235

3844 3599 1822 655185 3003411282 NAVNEET NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 70.1957664 235

3845 3600 1823 655367 3009106262 PRAGATI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 70.1957664 235

3846 3601 238 655440 3003307167 VINOD CHARPOTA Yes ST X Male 70.1957664 235

3847 3602 239 655467 3003112422 SHIVANI LODHA Yes ST X Female 70.1957664 235

3848 655647 3112417208 THAKARE SAMIKSHA GAJENDRA No UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3849 3603 1824 655686 3003305525 PALAK JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 70.1957664 235

3850 655733 3110405209 SHAIKH MEHRIN KHALID AKHTAR No UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3851 656511 3102105047

UMAMA KAUSAR MOHAMMAD 

SADIQUE KAUSAR No UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3852 656778 4435102406 APARNA SINGH No UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3853 3604 656932 3024103358 SAKSHI GOYAL Yes UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3854 3605 401 657065 3001105421 GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY Yes EWS X Male 70.1957664 235

3855 657074 3901119278 SHELKE VISHAL MACHINDRA No UR X Male 70.1957664 235

3856 3606 657093 3031103213 MUSKAN RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 70.1957664 235

3857 3607 402 657691 3012103479 KANIKA GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 70.1957664 235

3858 3608 658171 3001218102 SYED SAAD ALI Yes UR X Male 70.1957664 235

3859 3609 240 658547 3027103289 SURENDRA BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 70.028158 234

3860 3610 241 658553 3003110423 DIPANSHU MANDLOI Yes ST X Male 70.028158 234

3861 3611 1825 658579 3003308305 NISHI CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3862 3612 403 658598 3003406164 BHUMIKA CHORASIYA Yes EWS X Female 70.028158 234

3863 3613 242 658607 3028102308 MUKESH BHUGWADE Yes ST X Male 70.028158 234

3864 3614 243 659188 3003110394 MONIKA BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 70.028158 234

3865 659212 3104211122 RAUT ANIKET GANESH No UR X Male 70.028158 234

3866 3615 539 659296 3003111238 NIKHIL SHINDE Yes SC X Male 70.028158 234

3867 3616 1826 659407 3003301231 VAISHNAVI CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3868 3617 1827 659448 3001110094 AAKASH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 70.028158 234

3869 3618 404 659632 3003211044 PRIYA TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 70.028158 234

3870 3619 1828 659797 3004101189 SOUMYA NAMDEO Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3871 3620 244 659809 3010105380 KANCHAN LOBHANSE Yes ST X Female 70.028158 234

3872 659988 3112301231 SANGLE SAKSHI DAMODHAR No UR X Female 70.028158 234

3873 660032 3112206208 PADMASHRI DATTATRAY PATHAK No UR X Female 70.028158 234

3874 3621 1829 660649 3013109289 MAHIMA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3875 3622 245 661075 3027103233 VANDNA CHARPOTA Yes ST X Female 70.028158 234

3876 3623 1830 661084 3003301565 DIPTI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3877 661205 3104109269 PAWAR SHRAWANI ARUN No UR X Female 70.028158 234

3878 661412 3125105132 RASHI RAJESH LONARE No UR X Female 70.028158 234

3879 3624 1831 661413 3003402613 DIYA PAGARIYA Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3880 661530 3106102173 SHAIKH SHAHRAZ SHAIKH JABBAR No UR X Male 70.028158 234

3881 3625 1832 661765 3003110428 VAISHNAVI TAMRAKAR Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3882 3626 1833 661955 3003312241 VARSHA SEN Yes OBC X Female 70.028158 234

3883 3627 662185 3001115147 ADIL JAVED Yes UR X Male 69.8640349 233

3884 3628 1834 662339 3001215215 HARSHITA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 69.8640349 233
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3885 662438 1704105503 PRIYANJALI SINGH No UR X Female 69.8640349 233

3886 3629 1835 662498 3001112050 DIKSHA SAINI Yes OBC X Female 69.8640349 233

3887 662521 1703102189 ANISHA MESHRAM No UR X Female 69.8640349 233

3888 3630 1836 662716 3021105280 RIMSHA MALIK Yes OBC X Female 69.8640349 233

3889 3631 1837 662871 3003110157 JITENDRA Yes OBC X Male 69.8640349 233

3890 3632 662891 3027105076 ARNAV SHARMA Yes UR X Male 69.8640349 233

3891 3633 246 663032 3003313338 REKHA BENAL Yes ST X Female 69.8640349 233

3892 3634 1838 663473 3003105017 KANHA VERMA Yes OBC X Male 69.8640349 233

3893 3635 1839 663541 3027108052 PRATIBHA Yes OBC X Female 69.8640349 233

3894 3636 1840 663586 3004111081 NIKHIL SAHU Yes OBC X Male 69.8640349 233

3895 3637 1841 663618 3005109153 SHIVANI PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 69.8640349 233

3896 3638 247 663644 3003308352 PRIYANKA CHARPOTA Yes ST X Female 69.8640349 233

3897 664453 3106103238 MISHRA PRATHMESH PANKAJ No UR X Male 69.8640349 233

3898 3639 248 664523 3003110433 PAYAL WASKEL Yes ST X Female 69.8640349 233

3899 665241 3111210125 PRAJWAL SANJAYRAO DHAWAD No UR X Male 69.8640349 233

3900 3640 1842 665374 3003210640 SHABNAM Yes OBC X Female 69.8640349 233

3901 665604 3111105017 SANIYA RAJU GADRE No UR X Female 69.8640349 233

3902 3641 249 665813 3010101094 NISHA KAWADE Yes ST X Female 69.7015865 232

3903 3642 1843 665866 3021105320 MEGHA MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 69.7015865 232

3904 3643 540 665887 3003104338 NIKHIL GANGAREKAR Yes SC X Male 69.7015865 232

3905 3644 1844 665889 3009105142 CHANDRKANT RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 69.7015865 232

3906 3645 250 665905 3003301100 RANJANA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 69.7015865 232

3907 3646 541 665906 3017101144 SNEHA SONER Yes SC X Female 69.7015865 232

3908 3647 1845 665942 3005104334 GOPAL SINGH Yes OBC X Male 69.7015865 232

3909 3648 542 665958 3027102372 PAYAL GHODAVAR Yes SC X Female 69.7015865 232

3910 3649 1846 665963 3001213136 RITIKA KASHYAP Yes OBC X Female 69.7015865 232

3911 3650 543 665973 3003204103 NIHARIKA VERMA Yes SC X Female 69.7015865 232

3912 3651 251 665974 3004101211 KAMLESHWARI MARAVI Yes ST X Female 69.7015865 232

3913 3652 1847 666012 3014102074 TEJASWANI SONI Yes OBC X Female 69.7015865 232

3914 3653 1848 666071 3017101180 NISHA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 69.7015865 232

3915 3654 544 666133 3003109464 RISHIKA WARDI Yes SC X Female 69.7015865 232

3916 3655 1849 666190 3003406139 HARIOM SIDDHAD Yes OBC X Male 69.7015865 232

3917 3656 252 666213 3001213012 MANISHA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 69.7015865 232

3918 3657 253 666219 3003309589 ALPESH DAWAR Yes ST X Male 69.7015865 232

3919 3658 1850 666269 3004109264 PALAK RAO Yes OBC X Female 69.7015865 232

3920 3659 666295 3006101022 ADARSH SANJEEV KHUJE Yes UR X Male 69.7015865 232

3921 3660 1851 666366 3003305026 PRACHI PAL Yes OBC X Female 69.7015865 232

3922 3661 666607 3029107041 AARTI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 69.7015865 232

3923 3662 1852 666802 3003105381 KHUSHBOO MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 69.7015865 232

3924 3663 666824 3013104285 ISHIKA SAHU Yes UR X Female 69.7015865 232

3925 666953 3107112377 PATIL HARSHAL NANDALAL No UR X Male 69.7015865 232

3926 666972 3123101295 KAMBALE SAKSHI NAMDEO No UR X Female 69.7015865 232

3927 667006 3102103478 ADNAN KHAN ASLAM KHAN No UR X Male 69.7015865 232

3928 3664 545 667020 3028101335 ADITYA KORI Yes SC X Male 69.7015865 232

3929 3665 405 667079 3004208318 TANISH BAJAJ Yes EWS X Female 69.7015865 232

3930 3666 406 667159 3005101350 IRAM SHEKH Yes EWS X Female 69.7015865 232

3931 3667 546 667197 3001114126 POOJA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 69.7015865 232

3932 3668 547 667608 3003106305 PALAK CHANDERIYA Yes SC X Female 69.7015865 232

3933 667698 3107109255 BELSARE NANDINI RAJESH No UR X Female 69.7015865 232

3934 3669 1853 667806 3003306679 MOUSAM JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 69.7015865 232

3935 3670 407 668144 3019104160 ARHAM JAIN Yes EWS X Male 69.7015865 232

3936 3671 408 668193 3003102100 CHETNA RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 69.7015865 232

3937 3672 1854 668242 3013109249 SOHAM BORIKAR Yes OBC X Male 69.7015865 232

3938 668659 3113207324 ROKADE SAISHA SUNIL No UR X Female 69.7015865 232

3939 3673 1855 669417 3005104350 GAGAN NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3940 669487 4407401427 RISHI KESH No UR X Male 69.5281392 231
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3941 669526 3905305075 KAVITA KUMARI No UR X Female 69.5281392 231

3942 3674 254 669557 3022105011 ANJALI KUSHWAH Yes ST X Female 69.5281392 231

3943 3675 255 669565 3018104393 NILAM RATHDIYA Yes ST X Female 69.5281392 231

3944 3676 256 669600 3003305636 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 69.5281392 231

3945 3677 1856 669645 3001108079 PAWAN Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3946 3678 1857 669662 3003209176 ANKIT CHOUDHRY Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3947 669723 3104117459 SAMRUDDHI RAVINDRA PADUL No UR X Female 69.5281392 231

3948 3679 669778 3009101322 HARSHITA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 69.5281392 231

3949 3680 257 669780 3004210131 HARSHITA SARYAM Yes ST X Female 69.5281392 231

3950 3681 669783 3003109454 TANASHI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 69.5281392 231

3951 3682 1858 669835 3027107207 PRADEEP SAGITLA Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3952 669943 3106106118 SHAIKH UMAIR No UR X Male 69.5281392 231

3953 670228 3123106077 UNNATI SANJAY MALVI No UR X Female 69.5281392 231

3954 3683 1859 670258 3003209367 RONAK NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 69.5281392 231

3955 3684 258 670370 3009102289 ANURAG Yes ST X Male 69.5281392 231

3956 3685 259 670734 3003412040 PUSHPA RAWAT Yes ST X Female 69.5281392 231

3957 3686 1860 670856 3017105012 RIYAZ KHAN Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3958 3687 1861 670896 3023101044 RADHIKA SOPRA Yes OBC X Female 69.5281392 231

3959 3688 548 671097 3013101271 TANISHKA JHARBADE Yes SC X Female 69.5281392 231

3960 3689 260 671146 3003305212 SHASHANK CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 69.5281392 231

3961 3690 1862 671202 3003403080 MEGHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 69.5281392 231

3962 671235 3107108159 HARSHAL SUNIL KANKHARE No UR X Male 69.5281392 231

3963 3691 1863 671302 3003210420 YOGESH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3964 3692 1864 671362 3003308445 NISHA RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 69.5281392 231

3965 671435 3111110237

VANSHIKA NANDKISHOR 

BHIOGADE No UR X Female 69.5281392 231

3966 3693 261 671515 3003110328 VICKY JARMAN Yes ST X Male 69.5281392 231

3967 3694 1865 671531 3001112086 ANAND KUMAR JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3968 3695 262 671626 3006107003 MUSKAN RAWAT Yes ST X Female 69.5281392 231

3969 671825 3125105237 AMBORKAR SWAYAM AJAY No UR X Male 69.5281392 231

3970 3696 1866 671864 3012105313 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3971 3697 1867 672082 3022106108 KASHISH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 69.5281392 231

3972 672101 3123106240

BHURE BHOOSHAN 

SHASHIKUMAR No UR X Male 69.5281392 231

3973 3698 549 672205 3013110140 ARUSHI SOMKUWAR Yes SC X Female 69.5281392 231

3974 3699 409 672487 4407306006 SAKSHAM TIWARI Yes EWS X Male 69.5281392 231

3975 3700 1868 672940 3014101379 RAGHVENDRA SINGH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 69.5281392 231

3976 3701 550 673264 3014102196 DEVANSHI RAJ Yes SC X Female 69.3298879 230

3977 3702 1869 673271 3001216251 KUMKUM MANGROLE Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230

3978 673283 4426113292 SUMAIYA KHATOON No UR X Female 69.3298879 230

3979 3703 1870 673284 3003312289 MEENU KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230

3980 673308 3122109234 ANSARI YAMAAN JAWEED AHMAD No UR X Male 69.3298879 230

3981 3704 263 673334 3003410423 AASIN AARY Yes ST X Male 69.3298879 230

3982 3705 551 673392 3003408086 PADMAWATI SARKAR Yes SC X Female 69.3298879 230

3983 3706 264 673456 3003411240 DEEPIKA JAMRA Yes ST X Female 69.3298879 230

3984 3707 265 673692 3022105212 MAHAK KHODE Yes ST X Female 69.3298879 230

3985 3708 266 673695 3001104024 ADARSH SINGH Yes ST X Male 69.3298879 230

3986 3709 1871 673732 3009104402 RUPESH UNDLE Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

3987 673763 3104211289 RAKTATE CHAITANYA SANTOSH No UR X Male 69.3298879 230

3988 673863 3135103272 SHAIKH MASIRA AASIF BAGWAN No UR X Female 69.3298879 230

3989 3710 673894 3004201175 NAMAMI PALIYA Yes UR X Female 69.3298879 230

3990 3711 552 673898 3025101207 MANDEEP SALVI Yes SC X Male 69.3298879 230

3991 3712 1872 674056 3024104102 MRADUL GOLE Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

3992 3713 1873 674108 3003401482 PRACHI BADOLIYA Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230
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3993 674344 3118104278

KHAN MOHD TABSHEER TANVEER 

ALAM No UR X Male 69.3298879 230

3994 3714 267 674537 3003412261 SHYAM DUDWE Yes ST X Male 69.3298879 230

3995 3715 674563 3001206188 AZRA KHAN Yes UR X Female 69.3298879 230

3996 3716 553 674720 3003405444 JAY NIHALE Yes SC X Male 69.3298879 230

3997 3717 674771 3003103389 PRANIKA KAUR BHASIN Yes UR X Female 69.3298879 230

3998 3718 1874 674896 3023101327 ASHWANI SAGWALIYA Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230

3999 3719 1875 674981 3019103043 BULBUL SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230

4000 3720 1876 674994 3009103374 NIDHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230

4001 3721 1877 675009 3026103387 DEEPAK MEENA Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

4002 3722 1878 675066 3005107271 SUTKRIT SINGH Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

4003 3723 1879 675325 3003301021 POOJA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230

4004 3724 1880 675348 3002113181 DEEPANJALI BATHAM Yes OBC X Female 69.3298879 230

4005 3725 1881 675463 3003207207 SANDEEP SONTALE Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

4006 3726 1882 675489 3003209049 AMAN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

4007 675510 3133103330 KSHITIJ PUNDLIKRAO GAWANDE No UR X Male 69.3298879 230

4008 3727 554 675887 3001215348 NEERAJ AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 69.3298879 230

4009 3728 675982 3004212224 ARCHITA MEHTA Yes UR X Female 69.3298879 230

4010 3729 268 676714 3027102411 ASHISH BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 69.3298879 230

4011 3730 1883 676717 3005108128 SUMIT JAT Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

4012 3731 1884 676793 3026102280 GOPAL GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

4013 3732 555 677123 3003408263 BHUMIKA CHADAR Yes SC X Female 69.3298879 230

4014 677440 3112407426 CHAVAN PAWAN KHUSHAL No UR X Male 69.3298879 230

4015 677511 3118218433

VIKRANT RAJENDRA PRASAD 

YADAV No UR X Male 69.3298879 230

4016 3733 1885 677565 3013111563 DIWAKAR SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 69.3298879 230

4017 3734 269 677674 3001115483 MANISH PARMAR Yes ST X Male 69.1554449 229

4018 3735 556 677706 3003401033 AMAN SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 69.1554449 229

4019 3736 270 677842 3003208305 ANJANA KANNOJ Yes ST X Female 69.1554449 229

4020 3737 1886 677869 3002213216 SWATI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 69.1554449 229

4021 3738 557 677934 3027108063 VIKAS GEHLOT Yes SC X Male 69.1554449 229

4022 3739 677973 3017102138 MAROOF QURESHI Yes UR X Male 69.1554449 229

4023 3740 1887 677981 3029104317 JAYA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 69.1554449 229

4024 3741 271 678045 3003105367 ANJALI WASKEL Yes ST X Female 69.1554449 229

4025 3742 272 678209 3003302078 PURVA Yes ST X Female 69.1554449 229

4026 3743 273 678217 3003204202 SHIVANI SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 69.1554449 229

4027 678241 3102109169 UMAIR AHMAD ABDUL AZIZ No UR X Male 69.1554449 229

4028 3744 1888 678489 3003208141 BHUMIKA KEWAT Yes OBC X Female 69.1554449 229

4029 3745 1889 678575 3021105010 AZRA KOUSAR ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 69.1554449 229

4030 3746 1890 678649 3026103245 DIKSHA PANWAR Yes OBC X Female 69.1554449 229

4031 3747 274 678880 3005106269 ANKIT BHABAR Yes ST X Male 69.1554449 229

4032 3748 275 678882 3022108384 SHIVANI MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 69.1554449 229

4033 3749 678884 3023101199 FAZILAT NOOR ANSARI Yes UR X Female 69.1554449 229

4034 3750 558 679089 3004206005 BRAMHADUTT SATANAMI Yes SC X Male 69.1554449 229

4035 3751 679238 3006108182 ANTIMA SINGH BAGHEL Yes UR X Female 69.1554449 229

4036 3752 559 679374 3021102132 YASH PRASHANT TAYDE Yes SC X Male 69.1554449 229

4037 679519 3102119210 ALANDI YUVRAJ KADAM No UR X Female 69.1554449 229

4038 679677 3133107271

SHAFIA ANAM MOHAMMAD 

ZAKIR No UR X Female 69.1554449 229

4039 3753 1891 679735 3028105099 YOGESH KURMI Yes OBC X Male 69.1554449 229

4040 3754 1892 679830 3003212520 HUMME HONEY ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 69.1554449 229

4041 3755 560 680124 3003403494 BHAWNA BALODIYA Yes SC X Female 69.1554449 229

4042 3756 561 680186 3028105013 HARSHITA RAJAK Yes SC X Female 69.1554449 229

4043 3757 1893 680212 3025101191 NAYAN KUMAR PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 69.1554449 229

4044 680738 4408206086 TARUN SHUKLA No UR X Male 69.1554449 229

4045 680881 3124104150 LAKSH RAMAVTAR LONKAR No UR X Male 69.1554449 229
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4046 3758 1894 681039 3005102382 ISHWAR SINGH CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 69.1554449 229

4047 3759 410 681152 3028104239 APOORVA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 69.1554449 229

4048 3760 276 681462 3003308331 VIKAS WASKALE Yes ST X Male 68.9811376 228

4049 3761 1895 681493 3026103395 YOGESH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 68.9811376 228

4050 3762 1896 681515 3001202463 ABHISHEK SONI Yes OBC X Male 68.9811376 228

4051 3763 277 681530 3009106045 VISHAL CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 68.9811376 228

4052 3764 681550 3021105209 SHABANA PARVIN HABIB SHAH Yes UR X Female 68.9811376 228

4053 3765 562 681628 3003103366 HARSHITA KOTHARE Yes SC X Female 68.9811376 228

4054 3766 1897 681706 3008107034 SANKET RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 68.9811376 228

4055 3767 563 681996 3001206157 SHIVANI PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 68.9811376 228

4056 682012 3102113007 SAUMYA GANESHRAO JUMALE No UR X Male 68.9811376 228

4057 3768 278 682072 3003407062 KIRAN BARDE Yes ST X Female 68.9811376 228

4058 3769 1898 682105 3110203165 VANSHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 68.9811376 228

4059 3770 564 682166 3026104153 SNEHA VERMA Yes SC X Female 68.9811376 228

4060 3771 682202 3005109299 MUSRA SHAH Yes UR X Female 68.9811376 228

4061 3772 411 682629 3003108537 MEGHNA SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Female 68.9811376 228

4062 3773 1899 682716 3003401577 PRIYANKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 68.9811376 228

4063 682762 3102116003 BAGADE RENUKA PRADIPRAO No UR X Female 68.9811376 228

4064 682788 3135103284 ANSARI SAFIYA SAJID HUSAIN No UR X Female 68.9811376 228

4065 3774 682858 3004206398 SHRADDHA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 68.9811376 228

4066 3775 1900 682897 3001208192 PAYAL CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 68.9811376 228

4067 3776 279 683298 3003411477 RAJSHREE PATEL Yes ST X Female 68.9811376 228

4068 3777 280 683377 3003308079 SHIVAM KAWDE Yes ST X Male 68.9811376 228

4069 3778 281 683518 3027104126 KUNDAN GOYAL Yes ST X Male 68.9811376 228

4070 3779 683685 3003112336 JAMILA GOLWALA Yes UR X Female 68.9811376 228

4071 683968 3110308310 BABITA SUNIL YADAV No UR X Female 68.9811376 228

4072 3780 565 684167 3002208347 KAJAL DADORIYA Yes SC X Female 68.9811376 228

4073 3781 1901 684896 3001103195 SHRADHA LODHI Yes OBC X Female 68.9811376 228

4074 3782 282 685495 3009102146 NEERAJ CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 68.8087766 227

4075 3783 1902 685573 3018102230 SALONI GOYAL Yes OBC X Female 68.8087766 227

4076 3784 1903 685670 3003405538 TASHVI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 68.8087766 227

4077 3785 1904 685750 3005109353 PAVITRA Yes OBC X Female 68.8087766 227

4078 3786 685796 3002105530 SOUMYA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 68.8087766 227

4079 3787 1905 685861 3026103048 ARJUN DANGI Yes OBC X Male 68.8087766 227

4080 685973 3122105029 AHIRE CHETAN NANDAN No UR X Male 68.8087766 227

4081 3788 566 685983 3009102331 SWATI GOYAL Yes SC X Female 68.8087766 227

4082 3789 686147 3007101119 SHIVANGI JAIN Yes UR X Female 68.8087766 227

4083 3790 283 686227 3009103278 AASTHA WASKLE Yes ST X Female 68.8087766 227

4084 3791 1906 686303 3001115193 MOHSHIN MIYA Yes OBC X Male 68.8087766 227

4085 3792 412 686331 3028103102 SNEHA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 68.8087766 227

4086 3793 567 686368 3003303594 GOUTAM CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 68.8087766 227

4087 3794 1907 686470 3003210477 NAVIN SOLIYA Yes OBC X Male 68.8087766 227

4088 3795 1908 686692 3008108223 ASHUTOSH BISEN Yes OBC X Male 68.8087766 227

4089 3796 1909 686993 3001218032 ALEENA FAHEEM Yes OBC X Female 68.8087766 227

4090 3797 1910 687019 3003313284 GIRJA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 68.8087766 227

4091 3798 1911 687253 3004107106 MOHD MOHSIN Yes OBC X Male 68.8087766 227

4092 3799 284 687334 3003110436 MANISHA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 68.8087766 227

4093 3800 1912 687461 3005107383 DHEERAJ PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 68.8087766 227

4094 3801 285 687546 3003406171 PRADEEP DEVDA Yes ST X Male 68.8087766 227

4095 3802 1913 687547 3019103020 DEEKSHA KIRAR Yes OBC X Female 68.8087766 227

4096 3803 1914 687839 3003202242 VANDANA DODE Yes OBC X Female 68.8087766 227

4097 687851 3111206449 GAIDHANE TANISHA RAJU No UR X Female 68.8087766 227

4098 687859 4401105352 AKANKSHA TOMAR No UR X Female 68.8087766 227

4099 688056 3104201362 TANPURE KRUSHNA DATTATRAY No UR X Male 68.8087766 227

4100 3804 688979 3004101232 SAMREEN Yes UR X Female 68.8087766 227

4101 689019 3115101346 SAMIKSHA GAJANAN KONDKE No UR X Female 68.8087766 227
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4102 689165 3104110184 AVHAD MANGESH NANA No UR X Male 68.6263221 226

4103 3805 1915 689173 2209115021 KHUSHBOO CHUNNILAL PANCHAL Yes OBC X Female 68.6263221 226

4104 3806 689289 3028104321 SHUBHEE JAIN Yes UR X Female 68.6263221 226

4105 3807 1916 689319 3003305066 SHIVANI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 68.6263221 226

4106 3808 286 689322 3022108303 RINGU DAWAR Yes ST X Female 68.6263221 226

4107 3809 287 689337 3008104260 AADITYA SHAH KURWETI Yes ST X Male 68.6263221 226

4108 689415 3104205183 HARSHADA NARENDRA PATIL No UR X Female 68.6263221 226

4109 3810 568 689501 3001214303 SIMRAN HUMNE Yes SC X Female 68.6263221 226

4110 3811 1917 689551 3026101160 MANISHA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 68.6263221 226

4111 3812 1918 689760 3003410319 SACHIN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 68.6263221 226

4112 3813 1919 689964 3025102111 MAHIMA BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Female 68.6263221 226

4113 3814 1920 690092 3017104184 SADIYA Yes OBC X Female 68.6263221 226

4114 3815 1921 690603 3028102288 DHRUV SAHU Yes OBC X Male 68.6263221 226

4115 3816 413 691021 3002106125 ABHINAV SINGH KUSHWAH Yes EWS X Male 68.6263221 226

4116 3817 569 691330 3002108688 RENU GOYAL Yes SC X Female 68.6263221 226

4117 691348 3118216155 SAKSHI SANJAY JAGTAP No UR X Female 68.6263221 226

4118 3818 1922 691370 3003311047 ANUJ BIJAPARI Yes OBC X Male 68.6263221 226

4119 691383 3107106136 SAPKALE GHANASHAM SANJAY No UR X Male 68.6263221 226

4120 3819 288 691386 3003208027 KUNDAN BANEL Yes ST X Male 68.6263221 226

4121 3820 1923 691743 3004203238 RISHABH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 68.6263221 226

4122 3821 1924 691861 3008108083 SATISH SHARNAGAT Yes OBC X Male 68.6263221 226

4123 3822 1925 692052 3001203213 NIKITA VERMA Yes OBC X Female 68.6263221 226

4124 3823 692275 3008102240 ISHIKA DEY Yes UR X Female 68.6263221 226

4125 3824 414 692516 3003203351 ARYA CHAUDA Yes EWS X Female 68.6263221 226

4126 3825 570 692643 3014101035 HARSHVARDHAN KORI Yes SC X Male 68.6263221 226

4127 3826 415 692652 3003306096 ANSHIKA BHARGAV Yes EWS X Female 68.6263221 226

4128 3827 571 692676 3020101355 DIYA RAMKUCHE Yes SC X Female 68.6263221 226

4129 3828 572 693151 3001207460 SACHIN KUMAR Yes SC X Male 68.4194256 225

4130 3829 289 693167 3018101094 ROSHANI MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 68.4194256 225

4131 3830 290 693168 3009105103 RATNA WASKLE Yes ST X Female 68.4194256 225

4132 3831 693189 3001107248 NAVEEN GOUTAM Yes UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4133 3832 1926 693193 3003106493 ISHIKA SOLANKI Yes OBC X Female 68.4194256 225

4134 3833 416 693383 3006112371 ARADHANA MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 68.4194256 225

4135 693403 3113102455

SHAIKH MOHAMMED SAAD 

MOHIYUDDIN No UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4136 3834 1927 693420 3001102244 SADIYA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 68.4194256 225

4137 3835 1928 693524 3003305025 AAYASHA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 68.4194256 225

4138 693566 3107110145 PATIL HARSHAL KIRAN No UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4139 3836 291 693574 3003411419 AABHA UIKEY Yes ST X Female 68.4194256 225

4140 3837 417 693605 3003102072 MANISHA Yes EWS X Female 68.4194256 225

4141 3838 292 693668 3009103231 PRIYANKA PANWAR Yes ST X Female 68.4194256 225

4142 3839 1929 693936 3004209116 ADARSH CHAUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 68.4194256 225

4143 693949 3122101090 JAY SHRIRAM CHAVAN No UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4144 3840 573 694034 3003407057 PANKAJ AERWAL Yes SC X Male 68.4194256 225

4145 694328 3112416076 SWAMI HARSH DEVLING No UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4146 3841 574 694412 3003207020 TARUN Yes SC X Male 68.4194256 225

4147 3842 1930 694446 3019103216 AAKASH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 68.4194256 225

4148 3843 293 694595 3003110351 NILESH TAROLE Yes ST X Male 68.4194256 225

4149 694619 3003404053 AKANKSHA VINOD SUBHEDAR No UR X Female 68.4194256 225

4150 3844 575 694657 3003409383 SHEETAL MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 68.4194256 225

4151 694659 1713102262 SAIYAD FURKAN AHMED No UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4152 3845 418 694852 3003205099 SONA KUNWAR Yes EWS X Female 68.4194256 225

4153 3846 576 694856 3006107302 SHIVENDRA KUMAR VERMA Yes SC X Male 68.4194256 225

4154 3847 1931 694979 3021105042 NAMAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 68.4194256 225

4155 3848 695080 4406101418 ASHUTOSH AGARWAL Yes UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4156 3849 1932 695334 3027105386 ANJALI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 68.4194256 225
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4157 3850 1933 695685 3010104034 HIMANSHI SONI Yes OBC X Female 68.4194256 225

4158 3851 1934 695699 3003212487 PRANAY SAHU Yes OBC X Male 68.4194256 225

4159 3852 1935 695917 3003308021 SUJAL JAYASWAL Yes OBC X Male 68.4194256 225

4160 695951 3106103332 SARDAR PRIYANKA PARMESHWAR No UR X Female 68.4194256 225

4161 3853 1936 696514 3021106283 ANJALI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 68.4194256 225

4162 3854 696612 3015102006 ADITYA RAJ GUPTA Yes UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4163 3855 419 696640 3028102110 RISHI PATHAK Yes EWS X Male 68.4194256 225

4164 3856 1937 697183 3027105267 KANAK JADAM Yes OBC X Female 68.4194256 225

4165 3857 577 697308 3026103309 ISHIKA MAHAWAR Yes SC X Female 68.4194256 225

4166 3858 578 697454 3027106307 ANAMIKA Yes SC X Female 68.4194256 225

4167 697523 3103111015

MUDASSIR AHMAD KHAN MOIN 

AHMAD KHAN No UR X Male 68.4194256 225

4168 3859 294 697721 3003412072 KAJAL BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 68.252813 224

4169 3860 579 697746 3018102197 KOMAL MANGODIYA Yes SC X Female 68.252813 224

4170 3861 295 697950 3027106012 KHEMRAJ VASUNIYA Yes ST X Male 68.252813 224

4171 3862 580 697966 3003406051 UMESH CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 68.252813 224

4172 3863 296 698099 3009101002 SONALI BARIYA Yes ST X Female 68.252813 224

4173 3864 1938 698102 3003112678 DINAISHA ANJUM GHORI Yes OBC X Female 68.252813 224

4174 3865 297 698186 3003208061 APOORVA KATARE Yes ST X Female 68.252813 224

4175 3866 298 698216 3003104078 JYOTI SENANI Yes ST X Female 68.252813 224

4176 3867 299 698225 3003203421 BHAGAT MUWEL Yes ST X Male 68.252813 224

4177 698300 3107113091

WAJEEHA SADAF MOHD AKBAR 

KHAN No UR X Female 68.252813 224

4178 3868 1939 698381 3005106376 RIZWAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 68.252813 224

4179 3869 300 698428 3022101039 SANJANA RAWAT Yes ST X Female 68.252813 224

4180 3870 301 698582 3009101250 KAJAL KHANNA Yes ST X Male 68.252813 224

4181 3871 1940 698584 3003303333 PURVA BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 68.252813 224

4182 3872 581 698633 3028104106 RUCHI KORI Yes SC X Female 68.252813 224

4183 3873 1941 698782 3003311479 URMILA NANDEDA Yes OBC X Female 68.252813 224

4184 3874 1942 699063 3027101243 VANDANA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 68.252813 224

4185 699714 4424102388 PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV No UR X Male 68.252813 224

4186 3875 1943 699926 3022101158 ABDUL RAJIK BEG MIRZA Yes OBC X Male 68.252813 224

4187 3876 700818 3003201184 SHIVIKA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 68.252813 224

4188 3877 420 701432 3002106185 ANJALI TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 68.0772384 223

4189 3878 1944 701435 3001214082 RITIKA SONI Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4190 3879 1945 701461 3003305014 BRAJLATA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4191 3880 302 701473 3003201501 VAIDIK TOMAR Yes ST X Male 68.0772384 223

4192 3881 303 701496 3003411185 BHAYYURAJ SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 68.0772384 223

4193 3882 1946 701527 3001203161 SHIFA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4194 3883 1947 701548 3005103438 MOHAMMAD ZAID CHHIPA Yes OBC X Male 68.0772384 223

4195 3884 1948 701683 3022103147 SUHANI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4196 3885 701702 3001104031 YOUSRA KHAN Yes UR X Female 68.0772384 223

4197 3886 421 701771 3003201534 KASHISH RATHORE Yes EWS X Female 68.0772384 223

4198 3887 582 701804 3006103276 KUNJLAL KORI Yes SC X Male 68.0772384 223

4199 701857 3106101146

ADILA MAHEWASH SHAIKH 

RAHAT AZIZ No UR X Female 68.0772384 223

4200 3888 701869 3001215088 FURKAN KHAN Yes UR X Male 68.0772384 223

4201 3889 304 701872 3003404117 ANJALI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 68.0772384 223

4202 3890 701930 3031102324 DIVYANSHI MISHRA Yes UR X Female 68.0772384 223

4203 3891 1949 701983 3003108510 ROHIT KUMAR CARPENTER Yes OBC X Male 68.0772384 223

4204 3892 305 702027 3003102386 RAJENDRA BHILALA Yes ST X Male 68.0772384 223

4205 3893 702157 3004202461 AASTHA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 68.0772384 223

4206 3894 1950 702392 3003106170 PRANAY PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 68.0772384 223

4207 702572 3106104131 ASMITA GARUDE No UR X Female 68.0772384 223

4208 702658 3111211067

SHEIKH ADIBA FATEMA MOHD 

FAROOQ No UR X Female 68.0772384 223
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4209 3895 1951 702783 3017101106 RIZWAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 68.0772384 223

4210 3896 703081 3001210110 SYED ARSHAD ALI Yes UR X Male 68.0772384 223

4211 3897 1952 703163 3003211218 AASHISH KOTWAL Yes OBC X Male 68.0772384 223

4212 703393 4451106264 SUMAMA ARZOO No UR X Female 68.0772384 223

4213 3898 1953 703509 3026104430 ANKIT DANGI Yes OBC X Male 68.0772384 223

4214 3899 1954 703831 3009101437 RAJNANDINI KARMA Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4215 3900 703842 3002208183 SANIYA KHAN Yes UR X Female 68.0772384 223

4216 3901 1955 704687 3001215260 ZENAB MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4217 3902 1956 704901 3002207379 PRIYANSHI PAL Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4218 3903 1957 704988 3003306544 PRACHI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4219 3904 1958 704991 3004108421 KIRTI BANDEWAR Yes OBC X Female 68.0772384 223

4220 3905 306 705283 3003106100 MANISH ALAWA Yes ST X Male 67.8968659 222

4221 3906 583 705447 3001209050 ARJUN Yes SC X Male 67.8968659 222

4222 3907 705452 3003303269 FARHANA ALI Yes UR X Female 67.8968659 222

4223 3908 584 705549 3002205145 SAPNA SISODIYA Yes SC X Female 67.8968659 222

4224 3909 422 705715 3001115160 ARSHI KHANAM Yes EWS X Female 67.8968659 222

4225 3910 307 705819 3003204306 ARCHANA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 67.8968659 222

4226 3911 585 705820 3003210594 BHUMIKA RAYSARDAR Yes SC X Female 67.8968659 222

4227 3912 1959 705993 3020102127 HARSHIT PURI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Male 67.8968659 222

4228 3913 706008 3004209448 SUDHARM AWASTHI Yes UR X Male 67.8968659 222

4229 3914 308 706030 3027104313 APURVA CHAREL Yes ST X Female 67.8968659 222

4230 3915 309 706054 3003411409 GOUTAM MUWEL Yes ST X Male 67.8968659 222

4231 3916 423 706320 3001105405 BHAWNA SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 67.8968659 222

4232 3917 706339 3001202213 MANTASHA QURESHI Yes UR X Female 67.8968659 222

4233 3918 1960 706379 3003210118 RIYA KAASNYA Yes OBC X Female 67.8968659 222

4234 3919 1961 706609 3003303068 ANIKET SAHU Yes OBC X Male 67.8968659 222

4235 3920 1962 706789 3003304306 AYUSHI BIRLA Yes OBC X Female 67.8968659 222

4236 706871 3106101036 SHARVARI MANOJ NIKALJE No UR X Female 67.8968659 222

4237 3921 586 707009 3005106527 NIKITA SISODIYA Yes SC X Female 67.8968659 222

4238 3922 1963 707245 3003409343 HARSHITA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 67.8968659 222

4239 3923 707354 3006106154 PARTH MISHRA Yes UR X Male 67.8968659 222

4240 3924 1964 707412 3003103666 AAYUSHI PATEL Yes OBC SN Female 67.8968659 222

4241 3925 707735 3003308476 RITIK PATHAK Yes UR X Male 67.8968659 222

4242 3926 587 707812 3017104187 NIKHIL CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 67.8968659 222

4243 3927 1965 707870 3006103216 NIKHILESH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 67.8968659 222

4244 3928 708082 3022103116 MUBIN KHAN Yes UR X Male 67.8968659 222

4245 3929 424 708340 3002113376 ADITYA GUPTA Yes EWS X Male 67.8968659 222

4246 708416 3111110320 NIMONE SOHAM RADHESHYAM No UR X Male 67.8968659 222

4247 3930 1966 708510 3015101336 JYOTISH SINGH KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 67.8968659 222

4248 3931 1967 709308 3003310393 SHRI VARDHANI PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 67.7208386 221

4249 3932 310 709355 3003207262 SUNIL MAIDA Yes ST X Male 67.7208386 221

4250 3933 1968 709363 3008105030 KANAK PATLE Yes OBC X Male 67.7208386 221

4251 3934 709375 3001210008 MOHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ KHAN Yes UR X Male 67.7208386 221

4252 3935 311 709556 3005108036 VINAY NAGOR Yes ST X Male 67.7208386 221

4253 3936 312 709896 3004207208 RAJESHWARI DHURWEY Yes ST X Female 67.7208386 221

4254 3937 1969 709981 3003307468 RAJESH DANGI Yes OBC X Male 67.7208386 221

4255 710061 3122101597 SAKSHI JAGDISH PATIL No UR X Female 67.7208386 221

4256 3938 313 710090 3003307053 VARSHA NINGWAL Yes ST X Female 67.7208386 221

4257 3939 588 710131 3003409188 PRITEE MOURYA Yes SC X Female 67.7208386 221

4258 3940 314 710144 3018102326 HIMANSHU RAWAT Yes ST X Male 67.7208386 221

4259 3941 1970 710385 3003305336 KUMKUM PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 67.7208386 221

4260 3942 1971 710388 3003401018 MO NAVED Yes OBC X Male 67.7208386 221

4261 710597 3103110208 GULALKARI FALGUNI SWAPNIL No UR X Female 67.7208386 221

4262 3943 1972 710656 3005109271 NIKHIL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 67.7208386 221

4263 3944 315 710712 3003212346 SAKSHI GAWALI Yes ST X Female 67.7208386 221

4264 3945 589 710878 3002102279 NAINSI JATAV Yes SC X Female 67.7208386 221
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4265 3946 425 711340 3003401604 HIMANSHI CHANDAK Yes EWS X Female 67.7208386 221

4266 3947 316 711353 3001214268 RIYA KUDAPE Yes ST X Female 67.7208386 221

4267 3948 590 711626 3026104194 ABHISHEK VERMA Yes SC X Male 67.7208386 221

4268 3949 1973 711645 3003103264 PALAK KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 67.7208386 221

4269 3950 711728 3031101386 SAMYA KHAN Yes UR X Female 67.7208386 221

4270 3951 426 711764 3027107066 MANAS WAGRECHA Yes EWS X Male 67.7208386 221

4271 712051 3134104142 SHREERANG MUNGALE No UR X Male 67.7208386 221

4272 3952 712163 3027105125 AYUSH ROY Yes UR X Male 67.7208386 221

4273 3953 712526 3001215071 ADISH JAIN Yes UR X Male 67.7208386 221

4274 3954 1974 712569 3003311208 PRINCE PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 67.7208386 221

4275 3955 591 712696 3002205154 ANIL AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 67.7208386 221

4276 3956 1975 712896 3020101167 SHUBHI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 67.7208386 221

4277 3957 1976 712946 3003405342 ATHARV PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 67.7208386 221

4278 3958 1977 713176 3003209446 ANSHIKA THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4279 713212 3127102081 ROHINI KAILAS SONAWANE No UR X Female 67.5124032 220

4280 3959 713286 3001201450 TANVI KANCHAN Yes UR X Female 67.5124032 220

4281 3960 317 713309 3003409281 VINOD JARMAN Yes ST X Male 67.5124032 220

4282 3961 1978 713358 3021105471 SHRASHTI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4283 3962 1979 713448 3017102323 ZAINAB SHAIKH Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4284 3963 1980 713501 3027106253 NANDANI THAMMAR Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4285 3964 318 713507 3003411004 SARIKA THAKRE Yes ST X Female 67.5124032 220

4286 3965 592 713519 3003303120 ANKIT MOURYA Yes SC X Male 67.5124032 220

4287 3966 593 713600 3001208043 DISHA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 67.5124032 220

4288 3967 594 713652 3017103250 DEEPIKA SHINDE Yes SC X Female 67.5124032 220

4289 3968 1981 713726 3005108445 JAYA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4290 3969 319 713729 3003308264 ANSHU TAROLE Yes ST X Female 67.5124032 220

4291 713763 3125105052 NIKURE PRANALI NINATH No UR X Female 67.5124032 220

4292 3970 1982 713779 3001102422 SAKSHI GOLE Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4293 3971 595 713990 3003209045 SNEHA MASHANI Yes SC X Female 67.5124032 220

4294 714082 3127108336 SHAIKH ARQUAM ABDUL JALIL No UR X Male 67.5124032 220

4295 3972 1983 714397 3003401551 SONU LOVEVANSHI Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4296 3973 596 714523 3009102432 NENCY VERMA Yes SC X Female 67.5124032 220

4297 714639 3134106225 UTKARSH SANJAY CHIRDE No UR X Male 67.5124032 220

4298 3974 1984 714658 3010101190 SHATAKSHI NAMDEO Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4299 714661 3102106039 DAKHORE RIDDHI KESHAO No UR X Female 67.5124032 220

4300 3975 1985 714668 3003204382 SUHANI TANWAR Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4301 3976 320 714673 3003207268 KAVITA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 67.5124032 220

4302 3977 1986 714830 3001201395 AMAN YADUWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 67.5124032 220

4303 3978 321 714881 3003104315 ARVIND PARMAR Yes ST X Male 67.5124032 220

4304 3979 1987 714966 3001205236 HARSH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 67.5124032 220

4305 3980 322 715000 3003208303 NISHA ALAWA Yes ST X Female 67.5124032 220

4306 3981 597 715008 3002210035 DEEKSHA SINGH MANDELIYA Yes SC X Female 67.5124032 220

4307 3982 1988 715292 3021101004 HARSHITA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 67.5124032 220

4308 3983 1989 715614 3004108472 ANUBHAV LODHI Yes OBC X Male 67.5124032 220

4309 716087 3112408232 TEJAL GANPAT NARWATE No UR X Female 67.5124032 220

4310 3984 1990 716155 3003412117 LAVKUSH Yes OBC X Male 67.5124032 220

4311 3985 1991 716184 3008106410 VIRENDRA BAREWAR Yes OBC X Male 67.5124032 220

4312 3986 1992 716428 3003111194 YUVRAJ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 67.5124032 220

4313 3987 1993 716628 3003403152 JAY PATEL Yes OBC X Male 67.5124032 220

4314 716870 3110102272 SAHIL JHA No UR X Male 67.5124032 220

4315 3988 323 716977 3018103177 YASHASVI BHURA Yes ST X Female 67.5124032 220

4316 3989 717826 3031101021 PRACHI RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4317 3990 717868 3005106676 ANAM KHAN Yes UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4318 3991 1994 717952 3003312091 RAGHAVENDRA JINODIYA Yes OBC X Male 67.3335696 219

4319 3992 1995 718003 3003305438 VAISHALI OSATWAL Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4320 3993 324 718142 3018104128 PRAGATI KIRAD Yes ST X Female 67.3335696 219
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4321 3994 427 718143 3005104067 KARAN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 67.3335696 219

4322 718218 3113205112 APEKSHA NARENDRA BHAVAR No UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4323 3995 325 718275 3003208309 SHIVANI GADARIYA Yes ST X Female 67.3335696 219

4324 3996 326 718326 3003308478 AMI Yes ST X Female 67.3335696 219

4325 718547 3111205628 SAMRUDDHI SUNIL GAJBHIYE No UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4326 3997 718549 3001104084 SAMEER KHAN Yes UR X Male 67.3335696 219

4327 3998 1996 718621 3008104181 JIYA BOMPRE Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4328 3999 1997 718657 3003212143 KRIPA MANDLE Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4329 4000 1998 718738 3003209073 RAKESH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 67.3335696 219

4330 4001 1999 718803 3003212140 SNEHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4331 718973 3102104382 INGLE MEGHALI PANKAJKUMAR No UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4332 4002 719396 3008102121 AASTHA NAGPURE Yes UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4333 4003 2000 719449 3001116076 SHRADHA VERMA Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4334 4004 719488 3012104408 MAHAK JAIN Yes UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4335 4005 2001 719598 3003210507 TANISHQ SUMRAI Yes OBC X Male 67.3335696 219

4336 719997 3106108078 BAHEKAR TRUPTI ANIL No UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4337 4006 2002 720244 3001103325 SNEHA RAI Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4338 4007 2003 720431 1702112457 SHREYA SONI Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4339 720617 1522102369 MD TANWEER ALAM No UR X Male 67.3335696 219

4340 4008 598 720825 3002213176 RAMVEER PARIHAR Yes SC X Male 67.3335696 219

4341 720848 3122101044 SAMRUDDHI RAHUL NANDRE No UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4342 720977 3122102539 DESALE SHWETA MAHENDRA No UR X Female 67.3335696 219

4343 4009 2004 721270 3004208255 SNEHA PAL Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4344 4010 2005 721666 3022104225 RISHIKA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 67.3335696 219

4345 4011 2006 721772 3018104387 KASHISH FATEMA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 67.1589908 218

4346 4012 599 721784 3018102180 NITIN KUMAR BAGHEL Yes SC X Male 67.1589908 218

4347 4013 2007 721814 3003101398 IQRAR KHAN Yes OBC X Male 67.1589908 218

4348 4014 600 721861 3003301004 SAKSHI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 67.1589908 218

4349 721863 3135103355 SHAIKH FARIHA NAAZ SAIF ALAM No UR X Female 67.1589908 218

4350 4015 721872 3017101281 ADARSH VYAS Yes UR X Male 67.1589908 218

4351 4016 327 721885 3003302140 RAYNA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 67.1589908 218

4352 4017 601 721961 3009102151 KALPANA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 67.1589908 218

4353 4018 328 721985 3003101271 ANAND NINAMA Yes ST X Male 67.1589908 218

4354 4019 602 722226 3003207352 JAYA JATAV Yes SC X Female 67.1589908 218

4355 4020 2008 722303 3003212311 VAISHNAVI PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 67.1589908 218

4356 4021 603 722316 3001104132 SHRUTI NIMADE Yes SC X Female 67.1589908 218

4357 4022 2009 722686 3905510045 MAYAVATI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 67.1589908 218

4358 722812 3112106099 MORE SHUBHAM VITTHAL No UR X Male 67.1589908 218

4359 4023 604 722849 3003302173 DEEPAK MAHAVAR Yes SC X Male 67.1589908 218

4360 4024 329 722902 3005102116 SUBHASH PARMAR Yes ST X Male 67.1589908 218

4361 4025 605 722946 3003212070 MAHESH SOHNE Yes SC X Male 67.1589908 218

4362 722979 3130113134 DOMBE ATUL MAHADEV No UR X Male 67.1589908 218

4363 4026 428 723209 3028101057 HARSHVARDHAN JAIN Yes EWS X Male 67.1589908 218

4364 4027 2010 723288 3003412111 JYOTI Yes OBC X Female 67.1589908 218

4365 4028 2011 723533 3008102141 ARJUN LILHARE Yes OBC X Male 67.1589908 218

4366 4029 606 723618 3003103498 VANSHIKA Yes SC X Female 67.1589908 218

4367 4030 330 723862 3003407156 MAHENDRA Yes ST X Male 67.1589908 218

4368 4031 2012 723925 3111118275 GUNGUN GUPTA Yes OBC X Female 67.1589908 218

4369 4032 607 724033 3013109258 KOUSTUBH NAGESH Yes SC X Male 67.1589908 218

4370 4033 429 724335 3026104347 AMAN SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 67.1589908 218

4371 4034 608 724442 3003403373 SHRADDHA CHANDRAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 67.1589908 218

4372 4035 609 724798 3030103049 PRANJAL BUNKER Yes SC X Female 67.1589908 218

4373 4036 2013 725035 3008107095 PALLAVI ATRE Yes OBC X Female 67.1589908 218

4374 4037 331 725571 3003410347 PRIYANKA Yes ST X Female 66.9799309 217

4375 4038 430 725666 3017101036 ANAS PATHAN Yes EWS X Male 66.9799309 217

4376 725682 4402213425 NAZREEN ANSARI No UR X Female 66.9799309 217
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4377 4039 610 725690 3002105274 ANUJ GOYAL Yes SC X Male 66.9799309 217

4378 4040 725758 3017102032 FAZILA SHAIKH Yes UR X Female 66.9799309 217

4379 4041 2014 725947 3003303013 FATEMA MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 66.9799309 217

4380 4042 2015 726070 3003208418 ARVIND LOVEWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 66.9799309 217

4381 4043 611 726082 3017102046 DARSHANA SINGH GUNAYA Yes SC X Female 66.9799309 217

4382 4044 332 726195 3018104180 HARSHRAJ SINGH BENAL Yes ST X Male 66.9799309 217

4383 4045 333 726298 3003204402 ARPITA THAKUR Yes ST X Female 66.9799309 217

4384 4046 2016 726302 3013104021 MAHIMA JANGHELA Yes OBC X Female 66.9799309 217

4385 726335 3123103165 SAMEER No UR X Male 66.9799309 217

4386 4047 726380 3003402427 LOKPAL SINGH SISODIYA Yes UR X Male 66.9799309 217

4387 4048 726410 3017101038 JISHAN KHAN Yes UR X Male 66.9799309 217

4388 726415 3103105184 SONARE GUNJAN NARENDRA No UR X Female 66.9799309 217

4389 4049 726613 3001113517 CHANDA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 66.9799309 217

4390 4050 2017 726699 3002201071 PIYUSH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 66.9799309 217

4391 4051 334 726868 3003104400 VILAS BRAMHANE Yes ST X Male 66.9799309 217

4392 4052 335 726993 3003310339 ANURAG SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 66.9799309 217

4393 727064 4442103005 SAKSHI SINGH No UR X Female 66.9799309 217

4394 727111 3106106135 DAHAKE SANKET ANKUSH No UR X Male 66.9799309 217

4395 4053 2018 727912 3003204020 UDIT SANODIYA Yes OBC X Male 66.9799309 217

4396 4054 728401 3002201300 SURYANSH BISWARI Yes UR X Male 66.9799309 217

4397 728619 3112407040 KADAM ABHISHEK ASHOK No UR X Male 66.9799309 217

4398 4055 2019 728625 3003108021 RISHIRAJ LODHA Yes OBC X Male 66.9799309 217

4399 4056 612 728698 3022108021 AVINASH SATHE Yes SC X Male 66.9799309 217

4400 728922 3111101183 GAYATRI SANJAY GEDAM No UR X Female 66.9799309 217

4401 4057 613 729067 3003204029 NEERAJ CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 66.9799309 217

4402 4058 614 729203 3001113190 MOHIT MANDAL Yes SC X Male 66.9799309 217

4403 4059 2020 729491 3002203176 HIMANSHU KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 66.9799309 217

4404 4060 615 729538 3027108247 DIPIKA SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 66.7977026 216

4405 4061 616 729552 3003302335 MOHIT SONGIR Yes SC X Male 66.7977026 216

4406 729559 3106103434

QURESHI UZAIR AHMAD JAVED 

AHMAD No UR X Male 66.7977026 216

4407 4062 336 729663 3003102165 RAJU Yes ST X Female 66.7977026 216

4408 729693 3104307140 PRATHAMESH DEEPAK GOYAR No UR X Male 66.7977026 216

4409 4063 337 729712 3027102429 RAHUL GANAWA Yes ST X Male 66.7977026 216

4410 4064 338 730009 3003109085

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 

CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 66.7977026 216

4411 4065 2021 730043 3001115541 SRISHTI SONI Yes OBC X Female 66.7977026 216

4412 4066 730138 3013103426 SHRATI RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 66.7977026 216

4413 730170 3112424282 RIHAN SALIM SHAIKH No UR X Male 66.7977026 216

4414 4067 617 730215 3026103400 NARENDRA VERMA Yes SC X Male 66.7977026 216

4415 730402 3104105074 KAWADE ABHISHEK PRAMOD No UR X Male 66.7977026 216

4416 4068 730405 3019104302 RUPESH SHRIVASTAV Yes UR X Male 66.7977026 216

4417 4069 618 730463 3024105231 SAURABH TAGORE Yes SC X Male 66.7977026 216

4418 730543 3906211101 DIVYANSHI CHANDRAWAT No UR X Female 66.7977026 216

4419 4070 2022 730619 3026104478 PALAK YADAV Yes OBC X Female 66.7977026 216

4420 730666 3112303069 DESHMUKH RADHARANI SHARAD No UR X Female 66.7977026 216

4421 4071 2023 730680 3004206174 SHAILEY VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 66.7977026 216

4422 4072 730725 3028104035 DIYA METHWANI Yes UR X Female 66.7977026 216

4423 4073 619 730995 1703101430 SAKSHI MESHRAM Yes SC X Female 66.7977026 216

4424 4074 731448 3001202046 REHMAN ULLAH KHAN Yes UR X Male 66.7977026 216

4425 731521 3124105083 TWINKLE SANGHAPAL RAMTEKE No UR X Female 66.7977026 216

4426 4075 431 731772 3003211368 RISHIKA RAJPUT Yes EWS X Female 66.7977026 216

4427 4076 2024 731860 3028105366 ANOOP SEN Yes OBC X Male 66.7977026 216

4428 4077 432 732378 3024105123 MALAY SAXENA Yes EWS X Male 66.7977026 216

4429 4078 620 732497 3005106279 ARCHNA KUNDLA Yes SC X Female 66.7977026 216

4430 4079 339 732554 3021102245 BHILALA DIPAK SARDAR Yes ST X Male 66.7977026 216
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4431 4080 2025 732584 3021102273 AASIM UDDIN Yes OBC X Male 66.7977026 216

4432 4081 732723 3003103135 SAKINA Yes UR X Female 66.7977026 216

4433 4082 732867 3003112674 AREEBA BAIG Yes UR X Female 66.7977026 216

4434 4083 621 733039 3003313007 DEVENDRA SINGH Yes SC X Male 66.7977026 216

4435 4084 2026 733100 3010106153 DOLLY VANJARE Yes OBC X Female 66.7977026 216

4436 4085 433 733395 3031103202 SUYASH SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 66.7977026 216

4437 4086 2027 733590 3004102146 SURAJ KUMAR KACHHI Yes OBC X Male 66.5845146 215

4438 4087 340 733645 3003308117 RAVINDRA BARDE Yes ST X Male 66.5845146 215

4439 4088 341 733648 3003203309 AAYUSHI MUKATI Yes ST X Female 66.5845146 215

4440 4089 733698 3001213205 SAUD KHAN Yes UR X Male 66.5845146 215

4441 4090 342 733699 3003205054 RANJANA SINGH Yes ST X Female 66.5845146 215

4442 4091 2028 733712 3003110258 KAMLESH Yes OBC X Male 66.5845146 215

4443 4092 2029 733838 3003307219 JAGDISH DANGI Yes OBC X Male 66.5845146 215

4444 4093 2030 733938 3003305373 SHWETA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 66.5845146 215

4445 4094 343 733948 3004208179 ANKITA KOTHI Yes ST X Female 66.5845146 215

4446 4095 733960 3003310410 POORVI JAIN Yes UR X Female 66.5845146 215

4447 4096 733983 3003308183 SRIJAN JHA Yes UR X Male 66.5845146 215

4448 4097 2031 733993 3001207019 ALKA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 66.5845146 215

4449 4098 734079 3001206231 SYED ZOYA ALI Yes UR X Female 66.5845146 215

4450 4099 344 734119 3003110004 MANJU DODWA Yes ST X Female 66.5845146 215

4451 734142 3115308351

SAYYED MOHAMMED SAIF 

NAIMULLAH No UR X Male 66.5845146 215

4452 4100 622 734298 3008105143 SMRITI MESHRAM Yes SC X Female 66.5845146 215

4453 4101 623 734439 3003209437 ALOK HIRVE Yes SC X Male 66.5845146 215

4454 4102 345 734511 3003207288 BAPU SINGH JAMRA Yes ST X Male 66.5845146 215

4455 4103 346 734513 3003206354 JITENDRA SEHARIYA Yes ST X Male 66.5845146 215

4456 4104 347 734560 3003412440 GULAB CHAND PANIKA Yes ST X Male 66.5845146 215

4457 4105 2032 734686 3003401355 MAHIMA MEENA Yes OBC X Female 66.5845146 215

4458 4106 348 734713 3027102427 PAYAL DAMAR Yes ST X Female 66.5845146 215

4459 4107 349 734800 3003410378 BADRI Yes ST X Male 66.5845146 215

4460 4108 734838 3028103465 TAPASYA LODHI Yes UR X Female 66.5845146 215

4461 4109 350 734860 3003410170 DRAVID WASKEL Yes ST X Male 66.5845146 215

4462 4110 2033 734864 3003410406 RONAK PINJANYA Yes OBC X Female 66.5845146 215

4463 4111 351 734920 3003205318 SAWAL SINGH KALESH Yes ST X Male 66.5845146 215

4464 4112 2034 735281 3003406065 RAVI PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 66.5845146 215

4465 4113 2035 735622 3905414252 MANASHVI MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 66.5845146 215

4466 4114 2036 735870 3006109024 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH Yes OBC X Male 66.5845146 215

4467 4115 624 736173 3005102134 SHRASHTI MIMROT Yes SC X Female 66.5845146 215

4468 4116 2037 736235 3006104011 AZIM AHMED KHAN Yes OBC X Male 66.5845146 215

4469 4117 736248 3017103085 MANASVI PATEL Yes UR X Female 66.5845146 215

4470 4118 736290 3004107219 PRATIKSHA TRIPATHI Yes UR X Female 66.5845146 215

4471 4119 2038 736298 3003106558 SUHANI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 66.5845146 215

4472 736351 3126105129 SUMIT HEMANT SAHARE No UR X Male 66.5845146 215

4473 736357 4419114380 SULEMAN KHAN No UR X Male 66.5845146 215

4474 736359 3112101304 NISHANAZ MO ALIM No UR X Female 66.5845146 215

4475 4120 625 736457 3005102203 DEVESHI VARMA Yes SC X Female 66.5845146 215

4476 4121 2039 736715 3003101003 ANKIT DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 66.5845146 215

4477 4122 434 736752 3004202111 NEELAKSHI SINGH Yes EWS X Female 66.5845146 215

4478 736789 4407308426 UMA SINGH No UR X Female 66.5845146 215

4479 736864 3102119296 DONGARE PRATIK RANJIT No UR X Male 66.5845146 215

4480 4123 2040 737015 3021105231 SNEHA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 66.5845146 215

4481 737631 2316201136 NISHANT No UR X Male 66.5845146 215

4482 4124 2041 738257 3003112297 DIKSHA CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 66.4033274 214

4483 738345 3102111320

ZOHA MAHROSH MOHD 

SHAFIQUE No UR X Female 66.4033274 214

4484 4125 626 738377 3005104016 RITESH DANGI Yes SC X Male 66.4033274 214
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4485 4126 2042 738386 3005109356 ASHFAQ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 66.4033274 214

4486 4127 2043 738388 3019102374 AYUSH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 66.4033274 214

4487 738440 3122107313

SHAIKH SAMEER SHAIKH 

SHAFEEQUE No UR X Male 66.4033274 214

4488 4128 2044 738593 3025102383 NAGESH PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 66.4033274 214

4489 4129 352 738609 3003104178 ANITA MEDA Yes ST X Female 66.4033274 214

4490 4130 2045 738633 3019101195 CHANCHAL OJHA Yes OBC X Female 66.4033274 214

4491 4131 627 738669 3003412200 BHUMI BHOYAR Yes SC X Female 66.4033274 214

4492 4132 353 738746 3009106323 HARIOM BHINDE Yes ST X Male 66.4033274 214

4493 4133 354 738791 3004113104 HIMANI MARAVI Yes ST X Female 66.4033274 214

4494 4134 738930 3001212009 MOHD. AZAM Yes UR X Male 66.4033274 214

4495 739102 3133104424 KANADE OMKAR ANANDA No UR X Male 66.4033274 214

4496 4135 628 739114 3003411380 LINKEY KHEDEKAR Yes SC X Female 66.4033274 214

4497 4136 739247 3004212079 KATYAYANI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 66.4033274 214

4498 4137 739300 3001113100 TANISHKA MUDALIAR Yes UR X Female 66.4033274 214

4499 4138 739337 3003108235 JYOTI BAGORA Yes UR X Female 66.4033274 214

4500 4139 629 739444 3003312067 AKASH BORASI Yes SC X Male 66.4033274 214

4501 4140 2046 739524 3004205320 ANMOL SINGH THAKUR Yes OBC X Male 66.4033274 214

4502 4141 355 739775 3003403437 HANSA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 66.4033274 214

4503 4142 630 739977 3008107002 ASTHA RAWATE Yes SC X Female 66.4033274 214

4504 4143 631 740088 3022103177 PRADEEP BHALSE Yes SC X Male 66.4033274 214

4505 4144 632 740411 3001111129 KAJAL Yes SC X Female 66.4033274 214

4506 4145 2047 740591 3010101489 PRAFULLA PATWARI Yes OBC X Male 66.4033274 214

4507 740890 3124104260 TUSHAR HARIDAS RAJURKAR No UR X Male 66.4033274 214

4508 4146 2048 741027 3001115634 UDIT MEENA Yes OBC X Male 66.4033274 214

4509 4147 356 741073 3003104433 VIRENDRA KHARAT Yes ST X Male 66.4033274 214

4510 741466 3107107493 PATIL HARSHALA SATISH No UR X Female 66.4033274 214

4511 4148 2049 741757 3013104158 NARAYANI VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 66.4033274 214

4512 741916 3133101090 DANGAT KUSH VINOD No UR X Male 66.4033274 214

4513 741982 3102108225 SATAO SARTHAK PRAMOD No UR X Male 66.4033274 214

4514 4149 633 742271 3028105147 NANDNEE DATT AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 66.2273454 213

4515 4150 742345 3022107090 AASTIK TOMAR Yes UR X Male 66.2273454 213

4516 4151 2050 742350 3001115604 SUMER LAWANA Yes OBC X Male 66.2273454 213

4517 4152 357 742379 3014101083 SHEETAL BHILALA Yes ST X Female 66.2273454 213

4518 4153 2051 742414 3009109194 AKSHAY RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 66.2273454 213

4519 742475 3111211179 RICHA RAMESH BANKAR No UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4520 4154 742498 3004206265 TEJASWEENA DUBEY Yes UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4521 4155 358 742583 3027104114 VIKAS SINGARE Yes ST X Male 66.2273454 213

4522 4156 359 742673 3003312032 PRIYANKA JADHAV Yes ST X Female 66.2273454 213

4523 4157 634 742691 3005103311 VARSHA KIRAR Yes SC X Female 66.2273454 213

4524 4158 435 742724 3031102025 ALFIYA MIRZA Yes EWS X Female 66.2273454 213

4525 4159 360 742843 3003208365 POOJA DAWER Yes ST X Female 66.2273454 213

4526 4160 2052 742851 3001208138 ZEESHAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 66.2273454 213

4527 4161 635 742996 3020101054 SHRADDHA CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 66.2273454 213

4528 4162 636 743057 3020102246 KASHISH CHOURE Yes SC X Female 66.2273454 213

4529 4163 743094 3002109069 GAURI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4530 743223 3126106190 RASHI LANJEWAR No UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4531 4164 2053 743236 3003108629 PALAK PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 66.2273454 213

4532 4165 637 743652 3001117332 BHANPRATAP AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 66.2273454 213

4533 743718 3128104197 SANYAMEE No UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4534 743749 3111109261 MUKUL PRADEEP LANGDE No UR X Male 66.2273454 213

4535 4166 638 743785 3001116103 RAJESH CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 66.2273454 213

4536 4167 639 743882 3001101254 KASHISH BARELE Yes SC X Female 66.2273454 213

4537 744072 3126103129 KALE SANIKA SUNIL No UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4538 744140 3124109213 SANSKRUTI RAMDAS GAVHARE No UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4539 744399 3111101670 MUKTAI HEMANT AGARKAR No UR X Female 66.2273454 213
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4540 4168 744474 3001101413 AAYUSHI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4541 4169 744590 3003405381 GOUTAM SINGH PATEL Yes UR X Male 66.2273454 213

4542 4170 745075 3001115296 KHUSHNUMA KHATOON Yes UR X Female 66.2273454 213

4543 4171 640 745306 3004201476 ANSH ADHIKARI Yes SC X Male 66.2273454 213

4544 4172 2054 745432 3003109104 ALIYA BEE Yes OBC X Female 66.2273454 213

4545 4173 361 745529 3003302328 KALU MUNIYA Yes ST X Male 66.2273454 213

4546 4174 641 745568 3003408120 SHUBHAM CHOUHAN Yes SC SN Male 66.2273454 213

4547 4175 642 745718 3002213346 MONU RATNAKAR Yes SC X Male 66.2273454 213

4548 4176 745915 3003408699 ROOSHAN RASHEED Yes UR X Male 66.2273454 213

4549 746167 3102107106

AKMAL AHMAD KHAN PARVEZ 

AHMAD KHAN No UR X Male 66.0438045 212

4550 4177 2055 746204 3022107088 TASMIYA SHEIKH Yes OBC X Female 66.0438045 212

4551 746215 3132104196 RODE PRATIKSHA SURESH No UR X Female 66.0438045 212

4552 4178 2056 746220 3005108383 FAIZAN AKHTAR NAGORI Yes OBC X Male 66.0438045 212

4553 4179 2057 746363 3027101417 AKSHAT PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 66.0438045 212

4554 4180 2058 746423 3003108084 ANJALI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 66.0438045 212

4555 4181 643 746519 3003406144 MANISHA SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 66.0438045 212

4556 4182 436 746599 3003310454 ALFIYA KHAN Yes EWS X Female 66.0438045 212

4557 4183 362 746619 3003211067 BADAL WASKEL Yes ST X Male 66.0438045 212

4558 4184 2059 747288 3009104007 ANUP DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 66.0438045 212

4559 4185 363 747386 3003409433 KUNDAN KANOJE Yes ST X Male 66.0438045 212

4560 4186 364 747485 3022102276 PRATHMESH KACHHWAHE Yes ST X Male 66.0438045 212

4561 4187 644 747657 3003301359 ANUSHKA BAGHOLE Yes SC X Female 66.0438045 212

4562 4188 645 747807 3010105357 NISHANT PANDOLE Yes SC X Male 66.0438045 212

4563 4189 365 748093 3003313029 BHURI DAWAR Yes ST X Female 66.0438045 212

4564 4190 2060 748210 3005104105 KRISHNA PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Male 66.0438045 212

4565 4191 646 748251 3003104463 SAPNA MANDLOI Yes SC X Female 66.0438045 212

4566 4192 647 748265 3003311437 RITESH BAMNIYA Yes SC X Male 66.0438045 212

4567 748295 3107113536 BRISHTI BAIKUNTH SINGH No UR X Female 66.0438045 212

4568 4193 366 748848 3003409179 MANISHA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 66.0438045 212

4569 749212 3110105149 JHA SACHIN No UR X Male 66.0438045 212

4570 749393 3113105347 ARUSHI YASHWANT SATPUTE No UR X Female 66.0438045 212

4571 4194 2061 749570 3003404140 KAPIL PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Male 66.0438045 212

4572 4195 367 750371 3009101142 POOJA VALOKA Yes ST X Female 65.8496268 211

4573 750406 3111211567 SAHIL ISHWAR MAHAJAN No UR X Male 65.8496268 211

4574 4196 368 750467 3004106215 RUPALI MASRAM Yes ST X Female 65.8496268 211

4575 4197 437 750491 3001113423 SUPRIYA SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 65.8496268 211

4576 4198 369 750556 3003411043 YUVRAJ SINGH MARAVI Yes ST X Male 65.8496268 211

4577 4199 2062 750584 3001217023 RITIK ARYA Yes OBC X Male 65.8496268 211

4578 4200 370 750717 3003412121 POOJA PAWAR Yes ST X Female 65.8496268 211

4579 4201 750832 3004213001 VANI JAIN Yes UR X Female 65.8496268 211

4580 750962 3133104246 SUFIYAN SALIM KHAN No UR X Male 65.8496268 211

4581 4202 751055 3008103162 MAYANK BOPCHE Yes UR X Male 65.8496268 211

4582 751242 3107106322

MOHAMMED ZAID NAIMUDDIN 

SHAIKH No UR X Male 65.8496268 211

4583 751440 3104103182 PAWAR SHREYASH RAJU No UR X Male 65.8496268 211

4584 4203 2063 751678 3001104220 IQRA MANSURI Yes OBC X Female 65.8496268 211

4585 4204 371 751842 3003110175 AVANTI MARAVI Yes ST X Female 65.8496268 211

4586 4205 2064 752194 3003403269 NIRJALA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 65.8496268 211

4587 752265 3102115500 GAIKWAD SANSKAR VISHNU No UR X Male 65.8496268 211

4588 4206 372 752348 3003111326 SHANU Yes ST X Female 65.8496268 211

4589 4207 2065 752487 3022101046 ABHISHEK CHANDORE Yes OBC X Male 65.8496268 211

4590 4208 2066 752561 3003310397 SHIVAM Yes OBC X Male 65.8496268 211

4591 4209 752659 3004204185 PRIYANSHI MISHRA Yes UR X Female 65.8496268 211

4592 753064 3905407345 ANKUSH KUMAR YADAV No UR X Male 65.8496268 211

4593 4210 2067 753141 3026104249 VISHAL MEENA Yes OBC X Male 65.8496268 211
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4594 4211 373 753467 3022104198 KASHISH MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 65.8496268 211

4595 4212 648 753585 3004209062 ARYAN BOSE Yes SC X Male 65.8496268 211

4596 4213 2068 753685 3005106513 KASHISH JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 65.8496268 211

4597 4214 2069 754004 3004104162 ANURAG RAJAK Yes OBC X Male 65.8496268 211

4598 4215 2070 754526 3003211585 TANUSHKA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 65.6281557 210

4599 754589 3106110200

SHAIKH RAZIQUE SHAIKH 

BASHEER No UR X Male 65.6281557 210

4600 4216 2071 754598 3009106189 MARISHA SONI Yes OBC X Female 65.6281557 210

4601 4217 438 754626 3019101358 VISHAL SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 65.6281557 210

4602 754717 3112213099 HARSH GOVINDRAO BARURE No UR X Male 65.6281557 210

4603 754743 3126104242 NAGPURE VAISHNAVI NARESH No UR X Female 65.6281557 210

4604 4218 374 754801 3003312421 SANDEEP CHANDEL Yes ST X Male 65.6281557 210

4605 4219 2072 754890 3005106541 NANDANI KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 65.6281557 210

4606 4220 375 754955 3022103014 MUSKAN DUDWE Yes ST X Female 65.6281557 210

4607 4221 2073 755051 3001108063 VISHAL KEWAT Yes OBC X Male 65.6281557 210

4608 755054 2001106014 RUCHI PRAJAPATI No UR X Female 65.6281557 210

4609 4222 376 755234 3003403610 ANJALI BENAL Yes ST X Female 65.6281557 210

4610 4223 2074 755244 3021102272 ARSHIFA JAHAN Yes OBC X Female 65.6281557 210

4611 4224 649 755455 3010105094 PULKIT ENGLE Yes SC X Male 65.6281557 210

4612 4225 2075 755766 3004203284 VEDPRAKASH KINDARLE Yes OBC X Male 65.6281557 210

4613 4226 756200 3006113163 PRAGATI SINGH Yes UR X Female 65.6281557 210

4614 4227 439 756284 3001106015 GULSHAD BANO Yes EWS X Female 65.6281557 210

4615 4228 2076 756599 3004110186 SHUMAILA IRAM ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 65.6281557 210

4616 4229 650 756804 3003203043 PRITI SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 65.6281557 210

4617 4230 651 757433 3004101159 NEELESH KUMAR SURKEL Yes SC X Male 65.6281557 210

4618 4231 2077 757484 3003310471 JAYSHREE GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 65.6281557 210

4619 4232 2078 757596 3003201175 ATUL LODHA Yes OBC X Male 65.6281557 210

4620 757902 3905316295 WADEKAR TANUSHKA DINESH No UR X Female 65.6281557 210

4621 4233 377 757952 3003311352 CHANDANI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 65.6281557 210

4622 757955 3111106393 SANIYA UMAKANT HATWAR No UR X Female 65.6281557 210

4623 4234 652 758517 3001109330 HARSHIT KUMAR DURGESHI Yes SC X Male 65.6281557 210

4624 4235 653 758887 3002108003 PRADEEP DANDOTIYA Yes SC X Male 65.6281557 210

4625 4236 2079 758925 3023101390 KRATIKA KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 65.6281557 210

4626 4237 2080 759180 3023104130 JATIN CHAWDA Yes OBC X Male 65.6281557 210

4627 4238 378 759461 3003102317 SOHAN SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 65.4384138 209

4628 4239 379 759508 3003307230 SANJAY MOHANIYA Yes ST X Male 65.4384138 209

4629 4240 654 759579 3001210163 GEETANJALI BARSAIYA Yes SC X Female 65.4384138 209

4630 4241 380 759582 3009109144 VANSHIKA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 65.4384138 209

4631 4242 759641 3004210381 RAGINI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 65.4384138 209

4632 4243 2081 759783 3003106280 KRISH ASADA Yes OBC X Male 65.4384138 209

4633 4244 2082 759811 3001105269 YASH PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 65.4384138 209

4634 4245 381 759988 3027103067 MAYA BHURIYA Yes ST X Female 65.4384138 209

4635 4246 760023 3001107331 ALFISHA BAIG Yes UR X Female 65.4384138 209

4636 4247 440 760330 3004212335 HARSHITA DUBEY Yes EWS X Female 65.4384138 209

4637 4248 655 760338 3003212435 SIDDHARTH YADAV Yes SC X Male 65.4384138 209

4638 4249 760400 3001112217 MOHAMMAD UMAR Yes UR X Male 65.4384138 209

4639 4250 382 760402 3003202156 JYOTI RAWAT Yes ST X Female 65.4384138 209

4640 760433 3107111037 SALUNKHE PRANJAL ASHOK No UR X Female 65.4384138 209

4641 760441 4402211401 SHREYA JAISWAL No UR X Female 65.4384138 209

4642 760694 3107101165 ARYAN SANJAY SAVLE No UR X Male 65.4384138 209

4643 4251 383 760990 3003207443 SHEETAL MUWEL Yes ST X Female 65.4384138 209

4644 4252 2083 761099 3027104497 KIRAN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 65.4384138 209

4645 761154 3112108321 PAWAR DAIVASHALA ATMARAM No UR X Female 65.4384138 209

4646 4253 441 761236 3011101330 JANVI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 65.4384138 209

4647 4254 384 761288 3003209017 MARIYAM TADOLE Yes ST X Female 65.4384138 209

4648 4255 442 761363 1601104454 SUKRATI TOMAR Yes EWS X Female 65.4384138 209
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4649 4256 2084 761454 3003206240 HEENA Yes OBC X Female 65.4384138 209

4650 4257 2085 761541 3905214516 KHUSHI BHALOT Yes OBC X Female 65.4384138 209

4651 761652 3111111310 LENDE ANURAG BHOJRAJ No UR X Male 65.4384138 209

4652 4258 656 761766 3002202225 SALONI MANSURIYA Yes SC X Female 65.4384138 209

4653 4259 385 762370 3003108350 KOMAL BHILALA Yes ST X Female 65.4384138 209

4654 4260 2086 762874 3111213109 DANIYAL SHAH Yes OBC X Male 65.4384138 209

4655 4261 386 763043 3001111292 RASHMI SINGH GOUND Yes ST X Female 65.4384138 209

4656 4262 763165 4448102449 ANIKET VIJAY DUBEY Yes UR X Male 65.4384138 209

4657 4263 387 763655 3003307360 ROSHNI THAKUR Yes ST X Female 65.2559592 208

4658 4264 388 763699 3003402008 PRITI MUJALDE Yes ST X Female 65.2559592 208

4659 4265 657 763791 3003403272 DIVYA VERMA Yes SC X Female 65.2559592 208

4660 4266 658 763860 3009102332 DEEYA KHEDE Yes SC X Female 65.2559592 208

4661 4267 2087 763931 3003203150 DHIRAJ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 65.2559592 208

4662 4268 389 764003 3001117274 PRAKHAR SINGH Yes ST X Male 65.2559592 208

4663 4269 2088 764023 3001111286 FIROZ KHAN Yes OBC X Male 65.2559592 208

4664 4270 390 764049 3003409283 ANKESH DAMOR Yes ST X Male 65.2559592 208

4665 4271 391 764071 3004207158 DEEPALI ROUTEL Yes ST X Female 65.2559592 208

4666 4272 764285 3001112034 ALINA SIDDIQUI Yes UR X Female 65.2559592 208

4667 764342 3111108098 ADITI KHADSE No UR X Female 65.2559592 208

4668 4273 392 764792 3003110220 MOHIT MUJALDE Yes ST X Male 65.2559592 208

4669 4274 2089 764932 3003403328 NEHA SHAH Yes OBC X Female 65.2559592 208

4670 4275 443 764937 3003306417 SHIVANSHI PUROHIT Yes EWS X Female 65.2559592 208

4671 4276 444 764943 3018102466 RUDRAKSH VIRKAR Yes EWS X Male 65.2559592 208

4672 4277 2090 765210 3001213285 LEKHPAL GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 65.2559592 208

4673 765636 3107102165 PURVAJA PRAVIN SURYAWANSHI No UR X Female 65.2559592 208

4674 4278 2091 765651 3003306282 ROSHNI JADHAV Yes OBC X Female 65.2559592 208

4675 4279 445 765876 4402201211 NIDHI GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 65.2559592 208

4676 4280 765947 3027105492 SARANSH SIKARWAR Yes UR X Male 65.2559592 208

4677 765994 3106101084 SAWALE KARAN GOVINDA No UR X Male 65.2559592 208

4678 766223 3107113253 JAYESH JIVAN MORE No UR X Male 65.2559592 208

4679 4281 2092 766429 3003110196 TINA RATHOD Yes OBC X Female 65.2559592 208

4680 4282 766645 3003311154 GOURI TIWARI Yes UR X Female 65.2559592 208

4681 766878 1701102220 NANDINI No UR X Female 65.2559592 208

4682 4283 393 766925 3003410400 KAMLESH KHADIYA Yes ST X Male 65.2559592 208

4683 4284 394 767195 3003101383 SACHIN SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 65.2559592 208

4684 4285 2093 767231 3026103153 MOHIT RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 65.2559592 208

4685 4286 2094 767330 3010104009 ASHWIN DAWANDE Yes OBC X Male 65.2559592 208

4686 4287 395 767630 3013106072 DUSHYANT WADIVA Yes ST X Male 65.0690236 207

4687 767649 3135103286 NAEESH FATEMA HUSAIN SHAH No UR X Female 65.0690236 207

4688 767741 3104307335

PATHAN ZAHEER KHA GAFFAR 

KHA No UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4689 4288 767771 3003107325 REHAN UDDIN Yes UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4690 4289 767928 3003201423 DEVESH KUMAR TAMOLI Yes UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4691 4290 659 767981 3003308088 MANISHA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 65.0690236 207

4692 4291 660 768059 3018102395 PRACHI PATEL Yes SC X Female 65.0690236 207

4693 4292 2095 768071 3013105489 NEELAM SEN Yes OBC X Female 65.0690236 207

4694 4293 661 768089 3001101446 HARISH AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 65.0690236 207

4695 768173 3102102258 HUZEFA ZAAD IQBAL JAVED No UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4696 4294 662 768190 3002103463 KARISHMA KAUSHAL Yes SC X Female 65.0690236 207

4697 4295 446 768438 3001215295 TEJASHVI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 65.0690236 207

4698 4296 663 768571 3004213025 JAI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 65.0690236 207

4699 4297 2096 768670 3021104080 GAYATRI MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 65.0690236 207

4700 4298 664 768708 3019101241 MANSI SURYAWANSHI Yes SC X Female 65.0690236 207

4701 4299 768844 3001209030 MOHD DANISH Yes UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4702 4300 2097 768880 3017101288 DHARNI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 65.0690236 207

4703 4301 2098 768930 3004101139 ABHINAV PATEL Yes OBC X Male 65.0690236 207
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4704 4302 2099 768975 3111118161 GUNJAN ROKDE Yes OBC X Female 65.0690236 207

4705 769152 3107111309 PRERNA KUYATE No UR X Female 65.0690236 207

4706 4303 447 769283 3001110074 DILSHAD BANO Yes EWS X Female 65.0690236 207

4707 4304 769284 3003201114 UJJAWAL SINGH TOMAR Yes UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4708 4305 448 769300 3027104237 KRISHNPAL SINGH DEVDA Yes EWS X Male 65.0690236 207

4709 769510 3118212006 SHANTANU HALWAI No UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4710 769554 3102104358

MAHRAN TABISH MUJEEBULLAH 

KHAN No UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4711 4306 449 769693 3014101683 VIKASH DUBEY Yes EWS X Male 65.0690236 207

4712 4307 665 769775 3001105224 DRASHTI THAKUR Yes SC X Female 65.0690236 207

4713 4308 2100 769997 3010105525 DEEPALI Yes OBC X Female 65.0690236 207

4714 4309 666 770153 3004202349 DHARMENDRA KUMAR JHARIYA Yes SC X Male 65.0690236 207

4715 4310 2101 770202 3905216092 KHUSHBU SAHU Yes OBC X Female 65.0690236 207

4716 770275 3102118286 SHREYA SAHADEO SOLANKE No UR X Female 65.0690236 207

4717 770477 3003112671 SAHLA MASOOM No UR X Female 65.0690236 207

4718 4311 667 770835 3003306038 KHUSHI HIRWANI Yes SC X Female 65.0690236 207

4719 4312 770906 3004204002 ARCHI JAIN Yes UR X Female 65.0690236 207

4720 771248 3106103328 ATHARVA No UR X Male 65.0690236 207

4721 771768 1701209126 PALAK SHARMA No UR X Female 64.8759775 206

4722 4313 2102 771908 3004111242 PRATIBHA NAMDEV Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4723 4314 396 772007 3003407198 NEHA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 64.8759775 206

4724 4315 2103 772179 3014102289 VAISHNAVI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4725 4316 2104 772297 3003101227 VARSHA PANCHAL Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4726 4317 668 772435 3031103203 NAVNEET JATAV Yes SC X Male 64.8759775 206

4727 4318 2105 772605 3001211183 AZMA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4728 4319 772669 3111206009 POORVA BAGHEL Yes UR X Female 64.8759775 206

4729 4320 2106 772719 3023101410 KHUSHBOO SONI Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4730 4321 2107 772991 3022105016 VIJAY RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 64.8759775 206

4731 4322 450 773185 3001205113 ANKITA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 64.8759775 206

4732 4323 2108 773245 3004202479 SANAUR RAHMAN ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 64.8759775 206

4733 4324 2109 773316 3005106567 MOHMMAD AAMIN ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 64.8759775 206

4734 4325 773340 3003304270 SANIYA PATEL Yes UR X Female 64.8759775 206

4735 4326 397 773415 3003312255 KRISHNA GOYAL Yes ST X Male 64.8759775 206

4736 4327 2110 773495 3001209212 SOFIYA BEE Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4737 4328 2111 773967 3004108406 SHRUTI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4738 4329 398 774253 3009106174 PRACHI CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 64.8759775 206

4739 4330 774296 3029101256 ISHAN SINGH Yes UR X Male 64.8759775 206

4740 4331 669 774447 3025102428 PRADHYUMN JAWARIYA Yes SC X Male 64.8759775 206

4741 774514 3106107372 SHREYA BHAGWAT YEUL No UR X Female 64.8759775 206

4742 4332 2112 774913 3003212251 AMISHA BHATI Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4743 4333 399 774933 3021106075 KHUSHI KALAM Yes ST X Female 64.8759775 206

4744 4334 775229 3001104426 DEEPA MISHRA Yes UR X Female 64.8759775 206

4745 4335 670 775378 3015102329 GAURAV PARIHAR Yes SC X Male 64.8759775 206

4746 4336 671 775710 3012103382 JATIN KUMAR PAHADIYA Yes SC X Male 64.8759775 206

4747 4337 2113 775754 3111107108 BEDRE LEENA VIJAY Yes OBC X Female 64.8759775 206

4748 775763 4402210099 AKASH KUMAR MAURYA No UR X Male 64.8759775 206

4749 4338 776002 3027104010 MOHD ANUS KHAN Yes UR X Male 64.641878 205

4750 4339 400 776022 3003209063 RAHUL MUJHALDA Yes ST X Male 64.641878 205

4751 4340 2114 776079 3017101255 GOURAV CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4752 4341 2115 776124 3003102141 AARIF KHAN Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4753 4342 401 776151 3027104277 ANSHUL SINGARE Yes ST X Male 64.641878 205

4754 4343 2116 776161 3003305255 SHIVAM BIRLA Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4755 776180 3114107112 DUBEY PIYUSH SURYAKANT No UR X Male 64.641878 205

4756 4344 2117 776201 3001110052 SOMYA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 64.641878 205

4757 4345 2118 776205 3003109025 KHUSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 64.641878 205

4758 4346 776253 3002207073 TAMANNA GUPTA Yes UR X Female 64.641878 205
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4759 4347 672 776304 3014102112 MOHIT KATAHRE Yes SC X Male 64.641878 205

4760 4348 451 776342 3004108186 HARSHITA MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 64.641878 205

4761 4349 673 776344 3027104459 DISHA KUMAWAT Yes SC X Female 64.641878 205

4762 776410 3109405061 JADHAV SHIVANI RAJENDRA No UR X Female 64.641878 205

4763 776420 3905401154 HARISH KUMAR LODHA No UR X Male 64.641878 205

4764 4350 674 776424 3017102310 MITALI SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 64.641878 205

4765 4351 2119 776522 3018102429 SEEMA PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 64.641878 205

4766 4352 2120 776536 3013106190 PALAK HUNKAR Yes OBC X Female 64.641878 205

4767 776572 3135101119 KUWAR ANUSHKA SURESH No UR X Female 64.641878 205

4768 4353 2121 776615 3014101006 BHAGYASHREE RAJAK Yes OBC X Female 64.641878 205

4769 776635 3102103640 SAAD AHMAD FIROZ AHMAD No UR X Male 64.641878 205

4770 4354 675 776778 3003409223 KARISHMA TATWADE Yes SC X Female 64.641878 205

4771 776827 3112411183 NALAWADE PRERANA GAJANAN No UR X Female 64.641878 205

4772 4355 2122 776983 3001216243 SURAJ BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4773 4356 2123 777319 3031101453 BABAR KHAN Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4774 777334 3107113650 RANDHIR DURVESH SANDEEP No UR X Male 64.641878 205

4775 4357 676 777512 3002101233 SHIVANI JALON Yes SC X Female 64.641878 205

4776 4358 402 777524 3003412146 TULSI BHURIYA Yes ST X Female 64.641878 205

4777 4359 2124 777569 3001111086 ABHI CHOUKSEY Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4778 4360 677 777589 3003409284 AJAY KOSHIK Yes SC X Male 64.641878 205

4779 4361 777710 3029104477 MAHIMA JEEVNANI Yes UR X Female 64.641878 205

4780 4362 678 777887 3001101278 YUKTA NEELKANTH Yes SC X Female 64.641878 205

4781 4363 2125 778219 3001107095 HARSHIT LODHI Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4782 778475 3107105091

MAHWISH FATEMA SAYYED 

AKHTAR ALI No UR X Female 64.641878 205

4783 4364 679 779132 3013101269 VANSHIKA PARVEKAR Yes SC X Female 64.641878 205

4784 4365 2126 779374 3004112042 AYASHA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 64.641878 205

4785 779484 3107108628 JAYASHRI PRAVIN BAVSKAR No UR X Female 64.641878 205

4786 4366 779938 3003407007

RAJVARDHAN SINGH 

CHANDRAWAT Yes UR X Male 64.641878 205

4787 780158 3102115012 NIMISH GOPAL KHOLE No UR X Male 64.641878 205

4788 780169 3113201581 PATIL KHUSHI GOKUL No UR X Female 64.641878 205

4789 4367 2127 780653 3001206271 MAHAK BHARTI Yes OBC X Female 64.641878 205

4790 4368 2128 780693 3003107515 PRATIK CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4791 4369 2129 780862 3002207371 ROHIT RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 64.641878 205

4792 781144 3102107179 GUNJAN SHARAD ARADALE No UR X Male 64.641878 205

4793 781240 3106104055

HUSNA ANJUM MOHAMMAD 

AFSAR No UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4794 4370 2130 781267 3001201704 MEHVISH JAHAN Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4795 4371 2131 781350 3012104166 ARCHNA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4796 4372 403 781353 3003211396 SHILOJ VASKEL Yes ST X Male 64.4547161 204

4797 4373 680 781461 3017103248 KIRTI MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 64.4547161 204

4798 4374 781564 3001117212 MADIHA FAIZAN Yes UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4799 4375 452 781582 3001211244 ASHUTOSH SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 64.4547161 204

4800 781696 3104211127 PATIL APEKSHA ARUN No UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4801 4376 781746 3003408603 VISHNU SHARMA Yes UR X Male 64.4547161 204

4802 4377 681 781782 3013104079 DAKSH BHANNARE Yes SC X Male 64.4547161 204

4803 4378 2132 781815 3003407253 AYAZ KHAN Yes OBC X Male 64.4547161 204

4804 4379 2133 781971 3028105284 JAYKUMAR KURMI Yes OBC X Male 64.4547161 204

4805 4380 682 782046 3003309321 DAYALU BHALEKAR Yes SC X Male 64.4547161 204

4806 4381 2134 782100 3010104347 MALAIKA SONI Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4807 4382 683 782154 3020101128 HARSHITA DAHERIYA Yes SC X Female 64.4547161 204

4808 782308 3126102099 MANKAR VAISHNAVI BHAULAL No UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4809 4383 2135 782461 3030102017 PRAGYA JAYSWAL Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4810 4384 453 782503 3009106249 SAYMA KHAN Yes EWS X Female 64.4547161 204

4811 4385 782525 3905214383 PALLAVI BALLAV Yes UR X Female 64.4547161 204
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4812 4386 2136 782587 3022102296 PUSHPA VERMA Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4813 782692 3122103178 SAMADHAN MADHUKAR JADHAV No UR X Male 64.4547161 204

4814 4387 404 782784 3003201379 SALONI SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 64.4547161 204

4815 783266 3126102131 SALONI CHOURAGADE No UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4816 783379 3122102498 DASHPUTE SHREYA RAJENDRA No UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4817 4388 2137 783389 3001104249 MAYUR DATLA Yes OBC X Male 64.4547161 204

4818 4389 2138 783907 3031102534 PALAK LODHI Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4819 4390 2139 783952 3003108137 ASHVINI HURDE Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4820 4391 2140 783977 3003102224 MOHIT Yes OBC PH Male 64.4547161 204

4821 4392 2141 784014 3013105546 SHIFA KAUSHAR KHAN Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4822 4393 2142 784041 3013106134 BHUMIKA SOLANKEY Yes OBC X Female 64.4547161 204

4823 4394 684 784042 3019104038 MAHI RAMAN Yes SC X Female 64.4547161 204

4824 4395 685 784251 3003109090 KHUSHI THAGARIYA Yes SC X Female 64.4547161 204

4825 784258 3103107070 RUTUJA SUDHAKAR KAMBALE No UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4826 4396 686 784266 3001204383 KHUSHI DEHARIYA Yes SC X Female 64.4547161 204

4827 4397 2143 785169 3006110021 VIPIN KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 64.4547161 204

4828 4398 687 785261 3003401339 ADITYA GAYKWAD Yes SC X Male 64.4547161 204

4829 785272 3104109415 VAISHNAVI ISHWAR MUNDHE No UR X Female 64.4547161 204

4830 4399 2144 785348 3003205178 ZOYA Yes OBC X Female 64.26769 203

4831 4400 2145 785397 3010103183 RISHIKA NARWARE Yes OBC X Female 64.26769 203

4832 785401 3111205366 ANGARWAR AARYANI SADASHIV No UR X Female 64.26769 203

4833 4401 405 785409 3003202336 SANDEEP CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 64.26769 203

4834 785421 3122107020 ZAID KHAN NASIR KHAN No UR X Male 64.26769 203

4835 4402 406 785445 3003208202 POOJA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 64.26769 203

4836 4403 407 785464 3009105108 PRANJAL SENANI Yes ST X Female 64.26769 203

4837 4404 688 785475 3003306158 PRIYAL PARMAR Yes SC X Female 64.26769 203

4838 4405 408 785633 3009101029 ANJALI BADOLE Yes ST X Female 64.26769 203

4839 4406 2146 785710 3005107213 ALISHA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 64.26769 203

4840 4407 2147 785720 3025102316 NIKITA DHANGAR Yes OBC X Female 64.26769 203

4841 785862 3107104135

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ANAM 

SHAIKH AKHTAR No UR X Male 64.26769 203

4842 4408 409 785871 3009106207 AADARSH ALAWA Yes ST X Male 64.26769 203

4843 785879 3107108377 MOGARE PALAK RAJU No UR X Female 64.26769 203

4844 4409 410 785905 3003308287 RAHUL WASKEL Yes ST X Male 64.26769 203

4845 4410 411 786099 3027102097 KALPANA BHATI Yes ST X Female 64.26769 203

4846 4411 2148 786142 3003210289 TANISHA BHANDARI Yes OBC X Female 64.26769 203

4847 4412 2149 786242 3003407310 RITESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 64.26769 203

4848 4413 786491 3001102028 SADIA SHAIKH Yes UR X Female 64.26769 203

4849 4414 689 786572 3017105044 SHIVI SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 64.26769 203

4850 4415 412 786594 3003212613 VINOD ARYA Yes ST X Male 64.26769 203

4851 4416 2150 786630 3027103072 PRAHLAD JAT Yes OBC X Male 64.26769 203

4852 4417 690 786704 3001206116 AYUSHI WANJARI Yes SC X Female 64.26769 203

4853 4418 2151 786766 3001104139 INZEMAM UL HAQUE ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 64.26769 203

4854 4419 413 787204 3022103133 ABHAY DAWAR Yes ST X Male 64.26769 203

4855 787905 3122101401 PATIL NEHA ARUN No UR X Female 64.26769 203

4856 4420 414 788051 3003203430 VIJAYRAJ RAWAT Yes ST X Male 64.26769 203

4857 4421 788288 3001216015 BHUMIKA RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 64.26769 203

4858 4422 789162 3003301481 AKSHITA JAIN Yes UR X Female 64.26769 203

4859 789445 3106104399 MAHALE SNEHA RAVINDRA No UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4860 4423 415 789465 3003412134 NITESH SISODIYA Yes ST X Male 64.0773144 202

4861 789533 4423103129 SABA KHAN No UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4862 4424 2152 789646 3003301691 SAKSHI Yes OBC X Female 64.0773144 202

4863 4425 416 789657 3003409333 KESHAV BAMNIYA Yes ST X Male 64.0773144 202

4864 789815 3107107485 ANUSHKA MANOHAR MAHAJAN No UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4865 4426 789847 3001206167 SUMAIYA KHAN Yes UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4866 4427 417 789861 3003303429 RAJESH DAMOR Yes ST X Male 64.0773144 202
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4867 789932 3107112335

MOHD HUZEFA AB QADIR 

MANIYAR No UR X Male 64.0773144 202

4868 4428 2153 789949 3027104117 MANSI NAYAK Yes OBC X Female 64.0773144 202

4869 4429 691 789991 3020101003 PRIYAL SONIYA Yes SC X Female 64.0773144 202

4870 4430 692 790110 3021103193 SHRIYA MANIK Yes SC X Female 64.0773144 202

4871 4431 2154 790152 3001109241 KULDEEP SEN Yes OBC X Male 64.0773144 202

4872 790285 3123105108 PRAJAKTA SANJAY RANE No UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4873 4432 418 790340 3018102283 VARSHA MOURYA Yes ST X Female 64.0773144 202

4874 4433 693 790455 3010104071 MUSKAN MOURYA Yes SC X Female 64.0773144 202

4875 4434 2155 790577 3005106024 MOHAMMAD BILAL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 64.0773144 202

4876 4435 694 790892 3006105247 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 64.0773144 202

4877 4436 790990 3003403182 UZMA Yes UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4878 4437 695 791038 3001115669 ISHA VERMA Yes SC X Female 64.0773144 202

4879 4438 2156 791092 3005102173 PARTH VARMA Yes OBC X Male 64.0773144 202

4880 4439 2157 791156 3003411393 JAYA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 64.0773144 202

4881 4440 791360 3017102219 SHAHRUKH PATHAN Yes UR X Male 64.0773144 202

4882 791427 3132101180 SARDAR SHRAVANI SANJAY No UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4883 4441 2158 791730 3012105442 ANJALI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 64.0773144 202

4884 4442 791916 3005107371 NILESH SHARMA Yes UR X Male 64.0773144 202

4885 4443 419 792009 3001109033 ANUBHAV ANJANAVE Yes ST X Male 64.0773144 202

4886 792045 3111206125 VEDIKA DEVIDAS GADHE No UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4887 4444 454 792640 3001113071 KHERUN NISA Yes EWS X Female 64.0773144 202

4888 4445 2159 792783 3005108282 LOKESH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 64.0773144 202

4889 4446 420 792828 3028104005 RITIKA GADAWA Yes ST X Female 64.0773144 202

4890 4447 2160 792889 3010101326 ASHIRWAD YADAV Yes OBC X Male 64.0773144 202

4891 792907 3111109135 NIKITA GUNWANT PESHANE No UR X Female 64.0773144 202

4892 793040 3109409318 RUCHKE OMKAR GOKUL No UR X Male 64.0773144 202

4893 793262 3122101065 OM YOGESHWAR BHAMARE No UR X Male 64.0773144 202

4894 4448 793717 3003405476 ZOYA BEE Yes UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4895 793775 3118103134 RATHOD SUYOG MANILAL No UR X Male 63.8762115 201

4896 4449 421 793848 3004112261 RAMPYARI DHURWEY Yes ST X Female 63.8762115 201

4897 793860 3106101019

MUHAMMAD ARFAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD JAMIL No UR X Male 63.8762115 201

4898 4450 793920 3029102237 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4899 4451 696 793938 3003103493 PRACHI RAWAL Yes SC X Female 63.8762115 201

4900 4452 422 794056 3003104413 SURLA DAWAR Yes ST X Male 63.8762115 201

4901 4453 697 794210 3002212281 PRADEEP ARYA Yes SC X Male 63.8762115 201

4902 4454 423 794267 3003212181 PARVATI SENANI Yes ST X Female 63.8762115 201

4903 4455 424 794331 3003205164 RAMESH BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 63.8762115 201

4904 794361 3110208090 SINGH PARTH KRISHNA PRATAP No UR X Male 63.8762115 201

4905 4456 698 794397 3028105213 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 63.8762115 201

4906 4457 2161 794410 3001116165 RAHUL LODHI Yes OBC X Male 63.8762115 201

4907 4458 2162 794662 3001102061 ARYAN DANGI Yes OBC X Male 63.8762115 201

4908 4459 455 794680 3003312157 ANJALI PYASI Yes EWS X Female 63.8762115 201

4909 4460 2163 794750 3025102091 AFAQUE HUSSAIN ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 63.8762115 201

4910 4461 2164 794954 3027104214 KRAPALI DATLA Yes OBC X Female 63.8762115 201

4911 4462 425 795074 3027103306 SUNIL MAIDA Yes ST X Male 63.8762115 201

4912 4463 2165 795236 3014101243 SANIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 63.8762115 201

4913 795266 4402301345 SNEHI GOEL No UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4914 4464 795318 3005108279 LUCKYRAJ PANWAR Yes UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4915 795326 3107113610

MUBASHSHERA KHAN FEROZ 

KHAN No UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4916 4465 795848 3001212244 FARHAT JAHAN Yes UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4917 795926 3123103352 JAISWAL MAHANTI JITENDRA No UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4918 4466 699 796047 3005108029 MADHU MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 63.8762115 201

4919 4467 2166 796316 3003212042 DANISH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 63.8762115 201
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4920 4468 796719 3001212027 DENIKA ADHIKARI Yes UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4921 4469 700 796862 3005105170 NEHA SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 63.8762115 201

4922 4470 796877 3001203032 ABDULSAMAD KHAN Yes UR X Male 63.8762115 201

4923 4471 701 797176 3005108206 VAIBHAVI DHAWAN Yes SC X Female 63.8762115 201

4924 4472 2167 797258 3001217033 RAHUL MEENA Yes OBC X Male 63.8762115 201

4925 4473 2168 797629 3017102262 ADITI HARDIYA Yes OBC X Female 63.8762115 201

4926 797996 3106109450 JAISWAL MEHAL DIPAK No UR X Female 63.8762115 201

4927 4474 702 798105 3006103034 DIVYASHIKHA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 63.6395773 200

4928 4475 456 798116 3905314561 LAKSHIKA KHANDELWAL Yes EWS X Female 63.6395773 200

4929 4476 2169 798138 3001215161 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN Yes OBC X Male 63.6395773 200

4930 798190 4408506477 MOHAMMAD AKRAM No UR X Male 63.6395773 200

4931 4477 2170 798212 3003109515 RUCHIKA GEHLOT Yes OBC X Female 63.6395773 200

4932 4478 2171 798247 3026102146 SHRIOM DANGI Yes OBC X Male 63.6395773 200

4933 4479 2172 798326 3021105091 KHUSHI KONDE Yes OBC X Female 63.6395773 200

4934 4480 2173 798489 3003102178 DIPAK Yes OBC X Male 63.6395773 200

4935 4481 798599 3003107503 ANKIT PANWAR Yes UR X Male 63.6395773 200

4936 798605 3104310535 PALKAR MANISH AMBADAS No UR X Male 63.6395773 200

4937 4482 703 798779 3001218180 AMIT AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 63.6395773 200

4938 4483 457 798893 3001109149 ARPIT KUMAR MISHRA Yes EWS X Male 63.6395773 200

4939 4484 704 798956 3003313035 POONAM DAGORIYA Yes SC X Female 63.6395773 200

4940 4485 705 799241 3003203183 SANJAY KACHHWARE Yes SC X Male 63.6395773 200

4941 799249 3126103212 MOHARE MINAKSHI JAGDISH No UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4942 4486 706 799302 3027107224 BHAVNA DABI Yes SC X Female 63.6395773 200

4943 799682 3104104220 SAHANE SAKSHI VAIJINATH No UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4944 799813 3104201453

BHADANGE BHAKTI 

DNYANESHWAR No UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4945 799910 4441107020 ZEENAT SIDDIQUE No UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4946 800199 3102103641

MAHRUKH AFZA MIRZA AFSAR 

BAIG No UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4947 4487 2174 800497 3003411219 ARMAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 63.6395773 200

4948 4488 2175 800502 3022102062 KURBAN ALI Yes OBC X Male 63.6395773 200

4949 4489 2176 800600 3004202037 NIDHI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 63.6395773 200

4950 4490 707 800706 3011101189 SAURAV SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 63.6395773 200

4951 4491 800801 3023101460 NEHA SURYAVANSHI Yes UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4952 4492 458 800876 3001110303 QASEEMA KHANAM Yes EWS X Female 63.6395773 200

4953 800927 3107109242 PRASAD DEVIDAS MADANE No UR X Male 63.6395773 200

4954 4493 708 801070 3031102041 HARSHIT GAUTAM Yes SC X Male 63.6395773 200

4955 4494 2177 801116 3905510219 AKANKSHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 63.6395773 200

4956 4495 2178 801147 3003309339 JAYESH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 63.6395773 200

4957 801180 3104313083 REVATI RAJENDRA DHANGARE No UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4958 4496 801798 3007101089 YASH JAIN Yes UR X Male 63.6395773 200

4959 4497 2179 802021 3003403714 AASMI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 63.6395773 200

4960 802202 3103107186 ANUJ NITIN SONAR No UR X Male 63.6395773 200

4961 802568 3104212247 DHAKNE ANJALI VISHNU No UR X Female 63.6395773 200

4962 4498 459 802692 3029104289 LAXMI DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Female 63.6395773 200

4963 4499 426 803363 3003205305 SANJINA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 63.4495638 199

4964 4500 2180 803365 3013104253 VAISHNAVI OKTE Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199

4965 803404 3113103227 THAKUR ATHARV SUNIL No UR X Male 63.4495638 199

4966 4501 2181 803418 3001104353 KUMKUM PATEL Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199

4967 4502 427 803432 3009102116 MAYA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 63.4495638 199

4968 4503 2182 803572 3002208283 MONIKA RAWAT Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199

4969 4504 803708 3028104085 VAISHNAVI MISHRA Yes UR X Female 63.4495638 199

4970 4505 709 803775 3003211424 OJASHVI SALVE Yes SC X Female 63.4495638 199

4971 4506 2183 803928 3026104031 VINITA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199

4972 4507 710 803935 3026101219 RAJESH JATAV Yes SC X Male 63.4495638 199

4973 4508 2184 804017 3009104475 SNEHA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199
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4974 4509 711 804074 3002103176 MANALI MOURYA Yes SC X Female 63.4495638 199

4975 4510 712 804154 3017103295 TANISHA SENDHALKAR Yes SC X Female 63.4495638 199

4976 4511 2185 804309 3021102274 KASHIKA GOUR Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199

4977 4512 2186 804376 3001204341 ROHIT MANDLOI Yes OBC X Male 63.4495638 199

4978 804536 1701210085 POOJA SAHU No UR X Female 63.4495638 199

4979 4513 428 804672 3003202161 ANAMIKA SINGH KANWAR Yes ST X Female 63.4495638 199

4980 4514 805753 3004213081 PUNEET PANDEY Yes UR X Male 63.4495638 199

4981 805918 3107102107 MAHAJAN MANASWI PRAVIN No UR X Female 63.4495638 199

4982 4515 460 805930 3005108150 KANIKA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 63.4495638 199

4983 4516 2187 805998 3004212181 ADITI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199

4984 4517 2188 806062 3013101046 NIDHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 63.4495638 199

4985 4518 2189 806355 3003401199 NEERAJ PANWAR Yes OBC X Male 63.4495638 199

4986 806662 3123103065 MANALI DIPAK JIBHAKATE No UR X Female 63.4495638 199

4987 4519 2190 806905 3006112114 SHAILESH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 63.4495638 199

4988 4520 806950 2001210613 RUCHI Yes UR X Female 63.4495638 199

4989 4521 2191 807622 3001111270 FEJAN KHA Yes OBC X Male 63.2528062 198

4990 4522 2192 807752 3003104046 AJMAL Yes OBC X Male 63.2528062 198

4991 807823 3127108221 PATHAN MAREFAT ILAHI No UR X Female 63.2528062 198

4992 807902 3112113186 SYED UMED PARWEZ SYED NASIR No UR X Male 63.2528062 198

4993 4523 2193 807996 3003310069 CHETNA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 63.2528062 198

4994 4524 429 808044 3003208423 RAJANI Yes ST X Female 63.2528062 198

4995 4525 713 808157 3017104100 CHHAYA GARASIYA Yes SC X Female 63.2528062 198

4996 4526 2194 808175 3013104020 ANJALI PAL Yes OBC X Female 63.2528062 198

4997 4527 2195 808239 3005106076 KHUSHI SONI Yes OBC X Female 63.2528062 198

4998 4528 714 808903 3003110021 RICHA RASHMI Yes SC X Female 63.2528062 198

4999 4529 461 809414 3028103076 SIMON KESHARWANI Yes EWS X Female 63.2528062 198

5000 809883 3118216677 SAWANT ADITYA PRABHAKAR No UR X Male 63.2528062 198

5001 4530 2196 809959 3003305067 MOHIT MUKATI Yes OBC X Male 63.2528062 198

5002 4531 715 810089 3025102011 MOHIT KUMAR AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 63.2528062 198

5003 810383 3118207341 RIYA SINGH No UR X Female 63.2528062 198

5004 4532 462 810409 3003306422 KRISHNAPAL BAROD Yes EWS X Male 63.2528062 198

5005 4533 2197 810783 3013101123 JUNAID MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 63.2528062 198

5006 4534 430 811877 3003110341 SANJANA WASKEL Yes ST X Female 63.0527444 197

5007 4535 463 811935 3003311244 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN Yes EWS X Male 63.0527444 197

5008 4536 2198 811955 3021101265 UMEMA SIDDIQUA Yes OBC X Female 63.0527444 197

5009 811986 3111208314 NANOTKAR YASH RAMDAS No UR X Male 63.0527444 197

5010 4537 2199 812070 3003209420 JUNED KHAN Yes OBC X Male 63.0527444 197

5011 812098 3127103375 SAYYED ANAM FIRDOS RIZWAN No UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5012 4538 2200 812158 3008104348 VEDI THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 63.0527444 197

5013 4539 716 812203 3006110085 ANIL PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 63.0527444 197

5014 4540 431 812341 3003104227 ARCHANA DODWE Yes ST X Female 63.0527444 197

5015 4541 812378 3004203336 HARSHITA JAIN Yes UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5016 4542 812480 3005107426 MOHIT PANDYA Yes UR X Male 63.0527444 197

5017 4543 2201 812562 3003402047 MADHUR KARDE Yes OBC X Male 63.0527444 197

5018 812671 3118218229 SHAGUN VINOD KUMAR YADAV No UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5019 4544 2202 812767 3021104230 SHAGUFTA BANO Yes OBC X Female 63.0527444 197

5020 4545 464 812961 3004202402 MANISHKA SETH Yes EWS X Female 63.0527444 197

5021 4546 465 813055 3017103325 SALONI KHICHI Yes EWS X Female 63.0527444 197

5022 4547 717 813165 3003405584 SONAL KARALE Yes SC X Female 63.0527444 197

5023 813231 3104310059

AATIF MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 

RANGREZ No UR X Male 63.0527444 197

5024 4548 813308 3001210179 SUBHANA KHAN Yes UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5025 813448 3129102259 BHOIR BHAKTIPRIYA RAJARAM No UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5026 813478 1532101317 MD SUFYAN ANSARI No UR X Male 63.0527444 197

5027 4549 2203 813578 3003101266 MONIKA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 63.0527444 197

5028 813638 3125101088 ANISHKA SUNIL KHANDRE No UR X Female 63.0527444 197
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5029 4550 2204 813737 3012105382 DIVYANSHI GHOSH Yes OBC X Female 63.0527444 197

5030 814277 3104307032 BORSE PIYUSH MUKUND No UR X Male 63.0527444 197

5031 4551 718 814463 3017102344 SUDHANSHU PARMAR Yes SC X Male 63.0527444 197

5032 814469 3111209193 TEJASWINI RAMESH DESHMUKH No UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5033 4552 814615 3027105152 ESHIKA SHINDE Yes UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5034 4553 814728 3004201132 KRITI JAIN Yes UR X Female 63.0527444 197

5035 815322 3106103323 CHETAN KANKAL No UR X Male 63.0527444 197

5036 4554 432 815452 3003307437 SHANU MOHNIYA Yes ST X Female 63.0527444 197

5037 4555 2205 816309 3021103214 DIVYA ENGLA Yes OBC X Female 62.8556699 196

5038 4556 816607 3004108480 SANSKRATI JAIN Yes UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5039 4557 433 816707 3003403539 SANDHYA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 62.8556699 196

5040 4558 719 816734 3004113028 HARSHITA SHENDE Yes SC X Female 62.8556699 196

5041 4559 816863 3905412189 NAINSHI GUPTA Yes UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5042 816929 3127108288 ESHITA KULDEEP BACHHAO No UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5043 4560 816944 3003109151 ROOPENDRA RAJPOOT Yes UR X Male 62.8556699 196

5044 4561 720 816982 3013103030 SUHANI SAILWAR Yes SC X Female 62.8556699 196

5045 4562 2206 817006 3001104472 TUSHEEL DANGI Yes OBC X Male 62.8556699 196

5046 817182 3103103081

MOHAMMAD KASHIFULHAQUE 

MOHAMMAD ASIF No UR X Male 62.8556699 196

5047 4563 817188 3015102452 PRACHI JAIN Yes UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5048 4564 434 817249 3003101318 SNEHA PATEL Yes ST X Female 62.8556699 196

5049 4565 817282 3001207017 PAKIZA ALI Yes UR SN Female 62.8556699 196

5050 4566 2207 817418 3003101424 MOHIT JANGID Yes OBC X Male 62.8556699 196

5051 4567 721 817468 3003311451 NITIN NIMBHORE Yes SC X Male 62.8556699 196

5052 4568 435 817564 3003410088 MOHINI AWASYA Yes ST X Female 62.8556699 196

5053 4569 436 817616 3012103519 SHRUTI SINGH Yes ST X Female 62.8556699 196

5054 4570 2208 817844 3009106093 NITI SEN Yes OBC X Female 62.8556699 196

5055 4571 2209 817912 3021102183 MAYUR SATAV Yes OBC X Male 62.8556699 196

5056 4572 2210 817968 3021101054 ZARAFSHA HUSAIN Yes OBC X Female 62.8556699 196

5057 4573 437 818067 3003109235 ISHA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 62.8556699 196

5058 4574 722 818080 3001215224 VARUN KUMAR PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 62.8556699 196

5059 4575 2211 818084 3004201148 MUSKAN PATEL Yes OBC X Female 62.8556699 196

5060 818108 3115201052 PRITI GULABRAO JADHAV No UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5061 4576 466 818144 3022102049 ANURAG RATHORE Yes EWS X Male 62.8556699 196

5062 4577 818151 3021105212 JANHVI SAKALLE Yes UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5063 4578 723 818574 3003102351 NIKITA JATWA Yes SC X Female 62.8556699 196

5064 4579 818805 3001115617 PANKAJ SINGH Yes UR X Male 62.8556699 196

5065 4580 2212 818867 3020101415 KHUSHI BADUKLE Yes OBC X Female 62.8556699 196

5066 4581 2213 818887 3003204160 POORVA PATLE Yes OBC X Female 62.8556699 196

5067 4582 438 819019 3004107085 ARCHANA DHURWEY Yes ST X Female 62.8556699 196

5068 4583 819075 3001214300 ADIBA FATMA Yes UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5069 4584 819307 3003205284 KANIKA MANDLOI Yes UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5070 819573 3124102157 ISHA SHIVKARAN KHADAV No UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5071 4585 724 819700 3008102279 SUMEDH BOMBARDE Yes SC X Male 62.8556699 196

5072 4586 439 819725 3004110276 NEHA ARMO Yes ST X Female 62.8556699 196

5073 4587 2214 819882 3003402416 KHUSHI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 62.8556699 196

5074 820292 3106104061 GADHE PRATIKSHA GAJANAN No UR X Female 62.8556699 196

5075 4588 2215 820689 3001116123 AASIF BEG Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195

5076 4589 725 820690 3905207226 MUSKAN Yes SC X Female 62.6161841 195

5077 4590 2216 820694 3026104462 RAHUL DANGI Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195

5078 4591 726 820741 3001208222 BHARTI VERMA Yes SC X Female 62.6161841 195

5079 4592 467 820769 3005106358 ANUSHKA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 62.6161841 195

5080 820818 3133101263 MOHAMMAD NOMAAN OWAIS No UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5081 4593 2217 820938 3009103198 KRISHNA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195

5082 4594 2218 820982 3005108386 PRAMOD BORDIYA Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195
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5083 820989 3112113417

JAWERIYA MAHRIN ABDUL 

QAYYUM SHAIKH No UR X Female 62.6161841 195

5084 821017 3107113463 ASMITA RAJENDRA DABHADE No UR X Female 62.6161841 195

5085 821213 3113208397 JADHAV ADITYA BHAUSAHEB No UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5086 821315 3110407202

SHAIKH WASEEM HAIDER 

SHAMIM HAIDER No UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5087 4595 2219 821418 3021102434 SHAHEEN BANO Yes OBC X Female 62.6161841 195

5088 4596 440 821517 3111119244 SUHANI RAJESH DHURVE Yes ST X Female 62.6161841 195

5089 4597 2220 822767 3002109335 AYUSH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195

5090 4598 2221 822877 3003401670 NILESH LAVVANSHI Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195

5091 4599 2222 823131 3003406196 NITESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195

5092 4600 468 823207 3007101232 PATIT PAWAN RAJPUT Yes EWS X Male 62.6161841 195

5093 823366 3115102462 CHAVAN VEDANT ATUL No UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5094 4601 823497 3005106090 PRATISHTHA SOLANKI Yes UR X Female 62.6161841 195

5095 4602 823499 3006110297 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA Yes UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5096 4603 2223 823501 3008102229 TALIKA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 62.6161841 195

5097 823758 3122107294 NIKAM MEGHRAJ ANIL No UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5098 4604 2224 823775 3003101467 SHIVAM PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 62.6161841 195

5099 4605 2225 824777 3013104365 JOYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 62.6161841 195

5100 825344 3102108013

MOHAMMAD SAQUIB 

MOHAMMAD ARIF No UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5101 4606 2226 825369 3114104605 KAJAL KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 62.6161841 195

5102 4607 825467 3021102222 YASH LAAD Yes UR X Male 62.6161841 195

5103 4608 469 825690 3003310303 HIRAL JAIN Yes EWS X Female 62.6161841 195

5104 4609 727 825774 3024102242 KOMAN RAJORIYA Yes SC X Female 62.6161841 195

5105 4610 470 825828 3005102250 PRATYUSH GOYAL Yes EWS X Male 62.6161841 195

5106 4611 728 825936 3003302356 AYUSH Yes SC X Male 62.4181138 194

5107 4612 2227 825941 3026103272 CHANDAR SONDHIYA Yes OBC X Male 62.4181138 194

5108 825944 3102116424

MOHD SUFIYAAN SHAIKH ANIS 

IQBAL No UR X Male 62.4181138 194

5109 4613 825965 3003303148 AVNI DUBEY Yes UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5110 4614 2228 826010 3010103289 RAKSHA DHOTE Yes OBC X Female 62.4181138 194

5111 4615 441 826259 3009101590 SHIVANI BHAWAR Yes ST X Female 62.4181138 194

5112 826400 3111106383 HEENA WALKE No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5113 826663 3102117121 KHWAHISH NILESH CHANDAN No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5114 4616 2229 826780 3003105178 PRAHLAD KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 62.4181138 194

5115 4617 442 826810 3003410439 DONGAR SINGH BHASKARE Yes ST X Male 62.4181138 194

5116 827091 3103104011 VAISHNAVI BALVANT BALPANDE No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5117 827264 3106110288 PATIL JYOTI VIJAY No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5118 827354 3133105220 DESHMUKH YASH RATIRAO No UR X Male 62.4181138 194

5119 4618 2230 827372 3003105226 SANJANA LOVEWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 62.4181138 194

5120 4619 443 827572 3022108166 HANSRAJ CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 62.4181138 194

5121 4620 828123 3005106363 MONIKA SINGH Yes UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5122 4621 2231 828168 3005101341 ANKIT MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 62.4181138 194

5123 4622 2232 828374 3005108458 ABDUL SUBHAN NAGORI Yes OBC X Male 62.4181138 194

5124 4623 2233 828376 3003108604 JASWANT YADAV Yes OBC X Male 62.4181138 194

5125 4624 444 828506 3002213278 HARIHAR LAXMI Yes ST X Female 62.4181138 194

5126 4625 729 828599 3003402125 ARYAN RAJANE Yes SC X Male 62.4181138 194

5127 828647 2001520592 AFSHAN FATIMA No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5128 828809 2204105337 NEHA PRABHAKAR GHORPADE No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5129 4626 2234 828844 3001105295 AKANSHA SINGH Yes OBC X Female 62.4181138 194

5130 4627 829379 3006102079 MANYA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5131 829507 3102113216 REECHA SANJAY YEUTKAR No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5132 829616 3107106350

SANIYA ASHFAQUE AHEMAD 

DESHPANDE No UR X Female 62.4181138 194

5133 829905 3104206280 NUKULWAR ASMITA DEVIDAS No UR X Female 62.4181138 194
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5134 4628 2235 830417 3010101488 TUSHAR VERMA Yes OBC X Male 62.2178257 193

5135 4629 2236 830477 3022101010 HARSH KOUSHAL Yes OBC X Male 62.2178257 193

5136 830526 3107102117 VAISHNAVI LAXMAN PATIL No UR X Female 62.2178257 193

5137 830668 3110208349 SHAIKH SHIFA No UR X Female 62.2178257 193

5138 4630 445 830766 3003308282 KIRAN PARMAR Yes ST X Female 62.2178257 193

5139 830856 3107107078

AFIFAGUL PARVEZ AKHTAR 

SHAIKH No UR X Female 62.2178257 193

5140 4631 831156 3004213401 PRATEEKSHA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 62.2178257 193

5141 4632 2237 831281 3003302099 SOURABH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 62.2178257 193

5142 4633 730 831312 3021105207 ARSHITA MOHE Yes SC X Female 62.2178257 193

5143 4634 446 831656 3003203462 PRAVIN Yes ST X Male 62.2178257 193

5144 831824 3107109030 PATIL NANDANI SANJAY No UR X Female 62.2178257 193

5145 4635 2238 831907 3003301402 PRABHA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 62.2178257 193

5146 832040 1703109269 DEVIKA CHANDRAVANSHI No UR X Female 62.2178257 193

5147 4636 2239 832319 3004106236 MAHAR BEGAM Yes OBC X Female 62.2178257 193

5148 4637 447 832357 3003313325 DIVYA KANOJE Yes ST X Female 62.2178257 193

5149 4638 731 832873 3005103041 KOMAL PARMAR Yes SC X Female 62.2178257 193

5150 4639 732 832927 3027105451 JAYANT BAROD Yes SC X Male 62.2178257 193

5151 4640 471 833014 3001102183 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI Yes EWS X Female 62.2178257 193

5152 4641 2240 833367 3021102247 MITALI CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 62.2178257 193

5153 834390 4449107017 FAEEM No UR X Male 62.2178257 193

5154 4642 448 834729 3027106353 MANISH MAIDA Yes ST X Male 62.0122418 192

5155 4643 2241 834735 3003207110 YOGITA VARMA Yes OBC X Female 62.0122418 192

5156 4644 2242 834814 3021103164 SHIBA Yes OBC X Female 62.0122418 192

5157 834841 3903215449 SHRUTI ABHA No UR X Female 62.0122418 192

5158 4645 2243 834846 3001105426 POONAM PATEL Yes OBC X Female 62.0122418 192

5159 4646 834897 3027104420 AANVEE DUBEY Yes UR X Female 62.0122418 192

5160 4647 449 834979 3022108036 MUSKAN CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 62.0122418 192

5161 4648 733 835040 3001111291 PALAK MEHRA Yes SC X Female 62.0122418 192

5162 4649 835096 3001209159 SALIM KHAN Yes UR X Male 62.0122418 192

5163 4650 450 835283 3021103158 BHANUPRIYA Yes ST X Female 62.0122418 192

5164 4651 2244 835379 3004205036 SHRUTI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 62.0122418 192

5165 4652 2245 835414 3001105429 TAVISHI PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 62.0122418 192

5166 4653 835421 3001115271 KANAK DESHMUKH Yes UR X Female 62.0122418 192

5167 4654 451 835549 3004103230 UMESH KUMAR UIKEY Yes ST X Male 62.0122418 192

5168 4655 2246 835618 3026102316 SOHAIL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 62.0122418 192

5169 4656 2247 835849 3004102086 ABHILASHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 62.0122418 192

5170 4657 472 835900 3021101113 CHESHTA CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Female 62.0122418 192

5171 4658 2248 835996 3003409227 RAHUL RAJPOOT Yes OBC X Male 62.0122418 192

5172 4659 473 836041 3005102338

RAJWARDHAN SINGH 

CHANDRAWAT Yes EWS X Male 62.0122418 192

5173 4660 474 836098 3002201239 AKSHAT UPADHYAY Yes EWS X Male 62.0122418 192

5174 4661 475 836167 3003202355 AKANKSHA TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 62.0122418 192

5175 4662 2249 836439 3021103028 YASHIKA CHOUKSEY Yes OBC X Female 62.0122418 192

5176 836567 3102110140 RATHOD ZALKARI SUBHASH No UR X Female 62.0122418 192

5177 4663 734 836771 3005109155 SNEHA PARIHAR Yes SC X Female 62.0122418 192

5178 836981 3113107404 ATHARVA PATIL No UR X Male 62.0122418 192

5179 4664 2250 837660 3003111432 RIHAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 62.0122418 192

5180 4665 735 838913 3126102038 NIVESH RAVINDRA NAGDEVE Yes SC X Male 62.0122418 192

5181 4666 2251 839004 3013110198 ARTH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 62.0122418 192

5182 4667 452 839361 3004212459 SIRISHTI WARKARE Yes ST X Female 61.8033084 191

5183 4668 2252 839376 3003313380 ANTIM JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 61.8033084 191

5184 4669 2253 839379 3003406441 SHAHID PATEL Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5185 4670 453 839380 3009101511 AAYUSH Yes ST X Male 61.8033084 191

5186 4671 2254 839392 3001115414 RAGHVENDRA LOHARE Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5187 4672 2255 839496 3003401244 SHABANA SHAH Yes OBC X Female 61.8033084 191
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5188 4673 2256 839570 3003211511 DHEERAJ SINGH TANWAR Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5189 4674 736 839644 3003110474 VIJAY CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 61.8033084 191

5190 4675 2257 839740 3022104202 BHAVESH MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5191 4676 2258 839756 3026104333 LAKSHYA RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5192 4677 454 839763 3003309083 ANITA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 61.8033084 191

5193 839768 3107108246 PATIL SHIVANI GAJANAN No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5194 4678 455 839867 3003407017 PRIYANKA BHAWEL Yes ST X Female 61.8033084 191

5195 840030 3109206219 MAHAJAN CHETAN RAJENDRA No UR X Male 61.8033084 191

5196 4679 737 840068 3017104178 ROHIT CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 61.8033084 191

5197 840162 3113111101 FATE SAISH NAVNATH No UR X Male 61.8033084 191

5198 840234 3126103278 RAGINI HANWATE No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5199 4680 2259 840355 3003104347 SURESH CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5200 4681 738 840396 3001106210 DIVYAANSH AMBU Yes SC X Male 61.8033084 191

5201 840467 1713103321 REWA V N PRETA No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5202 4682 2260 840504 3004107297 ABHAYDEEP KURMI Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5203 4683 2261 840609 3020102116 ROSHNI CHOUREY Yes OBC X Female 61.8033084 191

5204 4684 476 841553 3022104032 KHUSHI RAGHUVANSHI Yes EWS X Female 61.8033084 191

5205 4685 841579 3001105203 HIBA TARIQ Yes UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5206 841583 3107102047 MAHIN MARIYAM HASAN No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5207 842041 3905217065 RADHIKA DADASAHEB LAWAND No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5208 842451 3106109078 SIDDHI SURENDRA JAISWAL No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5209 4686 842559 3028103153 SHUBHI SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5210 4687 2262 843146 3003203332 MAYUR KHAN Yes OBC X Male 61.8033084 191

5211 843195 3107107254

SONAWANE PRIYANKA 

MACHINDRA No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5212 4688 2263 843322 3003403016 AAYUSHI PATIL Yes OBC X Female 61.8033084 191

5213 843723 3107111001 PATIL PRITI BALU No UR X Female 61.8033084 191

5214 844022 3113206195 BHOGE TANISHKA SHRAVAN No UR X Female 61.5479354 190

5215 4689 739 844226 3001117415 NANDINI JATAV Yes SC X Female 61.5479354 190

5216 4690 2264 844331 3005102234 SHUBH KALE Yes OBC X Male 61.5479354 190

5217 844458 3109110179 BEDSE NINANT DEVIDAS No UR X Male 61.5479354 190

5218 4691 2265 844635 3003203007 JAYA BARWAL Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5219 4692 844842 3003304038 SHUBHAM KHICHI Yes UR X Male 61.5479354 190

5220 4693 2266 844909 3003403717 ASHISH PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 61.5479354 190

5221 4694 2267 845192 3003302110 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 61.5479354 190

5222 4695 456 845357 3003209418 RAHUL BRAHMANE Yes ST X Male 61.5479354 190

5223 4696 2268 845480 3003303330 RIYA MUKATI Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5224 4697 2269 845653 3001205096 RANI Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5225 4698 2270 846174 3013105095 MOHD ASHIK MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 61.5479354 190

5226 4699 477 846335 3017102047 BHAVYA NIGAM Yes EWS X Male 61.5479354 190

5227 4700 2271 846396 3003203278 SURAKSHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5228 4701 740 846475 3003209032 BHUPENDRA PARMAR Yes SC X Male 61.5479354 190

5229 4702 741 846736 3019101279 SHIVANI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 61.5479354 190

5230 847256 3107101214 SARODE AMAN PANKAJ No UR X Male 61.5479354 190

5231 4703 2272 847395 3023104174 ARJUN SINGH SOLANKI Yes OBC X Male 61.5479354 190

5232 4704 847512 3003302089 DEEPANSHU MANDLOI Yes UR X Male 61.5479354 190

5233 4705 2273 847557 3001115308 MAHVISH AZAM Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5234 4706 2274 847563 3003403576 UMMEHANI HUSSAIN Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5235 847633 3130115039 SHELKE SHAM RAMRAO No UR X Male 61.5479354 190

5236 4707 2275 848323 3002105368 ABHISHEK RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 61.5479354 190

5237 4708 2276 848349 3008102276 MANSHI THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5238 4709 2277 848416 3022102098 DIVYANSHI GUPTA Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5239 4710 478 848839 3002109055 VIDHIKA UPADHYAYA Yes EWS X Female 61.5479354 190

5240 4711 848846 3004209225 SHARONIKA MASIH Yes UR X Female 61.5479354 190

5241 4712 2278 849024 3001212301 AYUSHI NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 61.5479354 190

5242 4713 2279 849309 3023104249 PUSHKAR PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 61.5479354 190
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5243 849396 1702110169 VINAY KUMAR SAHU No UR X Male 61.5479354 190

5244 4714 742 849530 3003205136 YUVRAJ KHERDE Yes SC X Male 61.3428494 189

5245 4715 457 849647 3018103233 KARAN KANASH Yes ST X Male 61.3428494 189

5246 4716 2280 849656 3001215229 MAHZABEEN Yes OBC X Female 61.3428494 189

5247 4717 458 849842 3003110116 DURGA MUJALDE Yes ST X Female 61.3428494 189

5248 4718 459 849967 3004203348 SWATI UIKEY Yes ST X Female 61.3428494 189

5249 4719 2281 850045 3001212033 AKHLESH LODHI Yes OBC X Male 61.3428494 189

5250 4720 2282 850151 3001109043 SAMEER RAIKWAR Yes OBC X Male 61.3428494 189

5251 4721 460 850243 3003202102 TEJSVINI DUDVE Yes ST X Female 61.3428494 189

5252 4722 2283 850565 3031102099 SHRASHTI SHAKYA Yes OBC X Female 61.3428494 189

5253 4723 743 850645 3005103142 SANJANA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 61.3428494 189

5254 4724 744 850693 3004206034 PAKHI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 61.3428494 189

5255 4725 850958 3019101274 DIVYANSHI BHARGAVA Yes UR X Female 61.3428494 189

5256 4726 461 851136 3003401507 ASHWINA KATARA Yes ST X Female 61.3428494 189

5257 4727 462 851155 3003313206 SNEHA EVANE Yes ST X Female 61.3428494 189

5258 4728 463 851516 3003202213 NIKITA BILWAL Yes ST X Female 61.3428494 189

5259 4729 745 852011 3006108157 SUGANDHA VANSAL Yes SC X Female 61.3428494 189

5260 852081 3109306124 PATIL BHAVESH ANIL No UR X Male 61.3428494 189

5261 4730 852136 3002210045 PUSHPA SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Female 61.3428494 189

5262 852352 1503107234 AMISHA BHARTI No UR X Female 61.3428494 189

5263 4731 479 852353 3003301483 HARI MAHAJAN Yes EWS X Male 61.3428494 189

5264 4732 2284 852489 3002109350 PRIYA DHAKAR Yes OBC X Female 61.3428494 189

5265 4733 2285 852636 3029103010 SUSHRUSHA SINGH PAL Yes OBC X Female 61.3428494 189

5266 4734 2286 852718 3027107140 ADARSH ATHEWA Yes OBC X Male 61.3428494 189

5267 4735 746 853338 3006103215 RIYA KHATIK Yes SC X Female 61.3428494 189

5268 4736 747 853471 3003303154 PAYAL THAGARIYA Yes SC X Female 61.3428494 189

5269 4737 464 853597 3003206305 AALOK PATEL Yes ST X Male 61.3428494 189

5270 853743 3103113132 GURJAR MAHESH RAMAVTAR No UR X Male 61.3428494 189

5271 853882 3111204217 HARSH KHARWADE No UR X Male 61.3428494 189

5272 853950 2001107704 ANSHU KUMAR No UR X Male 61.3428494 189

5273 4738 2287 854077 3004110094 MANAS KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 61.135636 188

5274 4739 748 854366 3001113440 YUGAL UPRALE Yes SC SN Male 61.135636 188

5275 4740 465 854459 3003206460 SUMIT BAMNIYA Yes ST X Male 61.135636 188

5276 854478 3123105013 ROHIT PRASHANT TANDEKAR No UR X Male 61.135636 188

5277 854552 3118101331 SAMIYA AZIZ SHAIKH No UR X Female 61.135636 188

5278 4741 854649 3001201307 ANGHA PARIHAR Yes UR X Female 61.135636 188

5279 4742 2288 854672 3003313226 TANUSHREE PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188

5280 4743 2289 855060 3004101170 SHUMAILA ANJUM Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188

5281 4744 2290 855602 3013102032 KHUSHI THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188

5282 4745 749 855806 3001104437 SONAM SHILPKAR Yes SC X Female 61.135636 188

5283 4746 466 855831 3009101564 SARITA KHARTE Yes ST X Female 61.135636 188

5284 4747 855887 3001115067 RASHIKA  AGRAWAL Yes UR X Female 61.135636 188

5285 4748 467 856000 3003304119 GAJENDRA SASTIYA Yes ST X Male 61.135636 188

5286 4749 2291 856091 3003108677 PRATHAM BHAYAL Yes OBC X Male 61.135636 188

5287 4750 2292 856229 3003210346 SACHIN DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 61.135636 188

5288 4751 856310 3021105219 MAHESHWARI DOKE Yes UR X Female 61.135636 188

5289 4752 750 856340 3003209279 AYUSH RATHORE Yes SC X Male 61.135636 188

5290 4753 2293 856448 3001212305 POOJA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188

5291 4754 2294 856828 3003402448 SHEIKH HASNAIN Yes OBC X Male 61.135636 188

5292 856928 3102117052 KETKI BHASKAR PATEKAR No UR X Female 61.135636 188

5293 4755 2295 857203 3003211716 ALIYA AHMED Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188

5294 4756 2296 857265 3003305500 RISHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188

5295 857945 3112423084 DONGRE SHARVARI RAHUL No UR X Female 61.135636 188

5296 858286 3102109011 SANKET MILIND SONONE No UR X Male 61.135636 188

5297 4757 2297 858448 3008105161 HEENA BISEN Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188

5298 4758 2298 858476 3004210059 SAUMYA RAJBHAR Yes OBC X Female 61.135636 188
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5299 858532 3106109217 VIVEK GAJANAN CHATE No UR X Male 61.135636 188

5300 4759 858646 3003201376 SIMRAN SHUKLA Yes UR X Female 60.9252995 187

5301 4760 2299 858684 3019103425 VIKASH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5302 4761 2300 858718 3022107127 JAVED LADAWAT Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5303 4762 751 858841 3005109125 BHUMIKA JATAV Yes SC X Female 60.9252995 187

5304 4763 752 858861 3026101056 POOJA JANGDE Yes SC X Female 60.9252995 187

5305 4764 753 859066 3001115288 HARISH WASNIK Yes SC X Male 60.9252995 187

5306 859392 3135102094 SURYAWANSHI SRUSHTI MILIND No UR X Female 60.9252995 187

5307 4765 2301 859509 3026103220 ANUPAM DANGI Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5308 4766 754 859582 3024106353 ALYA INDOLIYA Yes SC X Female 60.9252995 187

5309 4767 480 859647 3024105187 KHUSHI AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 60.9252995 187

5310 860044 3102119342 KANADE CHAITALI DINKAR No UR X Female 60.9252995 187

5311 4768 2302 860123 3003412184 ROHIT NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5312 4769 860134 3001216007 TAIBA YUNUS Yes UR X Female 60.9252995 187

5313 4770 2303 860324 3001115589 PRINCY YADAV Yes OBC X Female 60.9252995 187

5314 4771 2304 860512 3004208376 NITESH KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5315 4772 2305 860542 3001108259 SHRISHANT PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5316 860655 3104216126 RAUT ANISHA PANDURANG No UR X Female 60.9252995 187

5317 4773 468 860750 3003103396 MAHESH NINAMA Yes ST X Male 60.9252995 187

5318 861000 3115411043 BHAGYASHRI UDAY CHAUDHARI No UR X Female 60.9252995 187

5319 4774 2306 861300 3004111312 PRATIBHA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 60.9252995 187

5320 861320 3124106076 OM WASUDEO AWARI No UR X Male 60.9252995 187

5321 4775 2307 861402 3017101475 NOOPUR DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 60.9252995 187

5322 4776 481 861423 3004212252 SHRUTI JAIN Yes EWS X Female 60.9252995 187

5323 4777 2308 861614 3001113299 KUNAL PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5324 4778 755 861625 3001210406 NIKHIL AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 60.9252995 187

5325 862293 3102118209 BADHE SUHANI PANDURANG No UR X Female 60.9252995 187

5326 4779 2309 862594 3003212549 UMESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 60.9252995 187

5327 862882 3118206094 MAYUR RAMESH JADHAV No UR X Male 60.9252995 187

5328 4780 756 862920 3002109285 RACHNA MOURYA Yes SC X Female 60.9252995 187

5329 4781 2310 863304 3008102076 VISHU PATEL Yes OBC X Female 60.7118399 186

5330 4782 2311 863318 3003206493 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 60.7118399 186

5331 4783 469 863327 3027103053 GOKUL PARGI Yes ST X Male 60.7118399 186

5332 4784 757 863329 3003205110 CHARU BELE Yes SC X Female 60.7118399 186

5333 4785 758 863344 3003307495 SONU ANGORIYA Yes SC X Male 60.7118399 186

5334 863363 3112205087 JADHAV POONAM LAXMANRAO No UR X Female 60.7118399 186

5335 4786 2312 863462 3003304282 DEEKSHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 60.7118399 186

5336 4787 2313 863516 3004205278 ANIKA ASHRAF Yes OBC X Female 60.7118399 186

5337 4788 2314 863528 3003411421 DEEPAK MEENA Yes OBC X Male 60.7118399 186

5338 863533 3106107137 SYED DANISH SYED MUBIN No UR X Male 60.7118399 186

5339 863555 4453101564 UMME AIMAN No UR X Female 60.7118399 186

5340 863576 3106109459 SHAIKH HUSAIN AHMAD No UR X Male 60.7118399 186

5341 863653 3135102161

SHAIKH JAVERIYA BI SHAIKH 

FARUQUE No UR X Female 60.7118399 186

5342 4789 759 863661 3002102324 NAINCY DANDOTIYA Yes SC X Female 60.7118399 186

5343 863722 3103114186 BHUMIKA VINOD MEHARE No UR X Female 60.7118399 186

5344 4790 470 864181 3004104132 NAMRATA SARVE Yes ST X Female 60.7118399 186

5345 4791 760 864220 3001111280 NILIMA JHANKE Yes SC X Female 60.7118399 186

5346 4792 2315 864379 3003110311 DIPALI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 60.7118399 186

5347 4793 2316 864548 3009108091 SALONI BHAYAL Yes OBC X Female 60.7118399 186

5348 4794 2317 864608 3002101472 JAHANVI SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Female 60.7118399 186

5349 4795 471 864630 3027107005 AKANSHA BAMNIYA Yes ST X Female 60.7118399 186

5350 4796 2318 864765 3003104449 ROSHAN DANGI Yes OBC X Male 60.7118399 186

5351 4797 2319 865019 3001102368 MEHVISH BAIG Yes OBC X Female 60.7118399 186

5352 4798 761 865322 3003401291 LOKESH JHARIYA Yes SC X Male 60.7118399 186

5353 4799 762 865397 3003109300 PAWAN NARWARIYA Yes SC X Male 60.7118399 186
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5354 865425 3106110335 SAYYED SAIF No UR X Male 60.7118399 186

5355 4800 2320 865467 3001209228 ADARSH KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 60.7118399 186

5356 865692 3103108074 SARIM ANAS TANVEER AHMAD No UR X Male 60.7118399 186

5357 4801 866959 3003211189 RANVEER SINGH TANWAR Yes UR X Male 60.7118399 186

5358 4802 763 867382 3003109622 RESHMA INGLE Yes SC X Female 60.7118399 186

5359 4803 764 867470 3111211538 MAITRI BABANRAO HURMADE Yes SC X Female 60.7118399 186

5360 4804 2321 868112 3001114102 MASHEERA Yes OBC X Female 60.4467353 185

5361 4805 868150 3017103018 SUFIYANUDDIN SAYYED Yes UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5362 4806 2322 868187 3001106310 SHIVA SINGH Yes OBC X Male 60.4467353 185

5363 868226 3106107102 SAMEER SHRIVALLABH SOLANKI No UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5364 4807 472 868253 3022108006 SHIVAM CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 60.4467353 185

5365 4808 2323 868270 3004204412 PREM KUMAR GUPTA Yes OBC X Male 60.4467353 185

5366 4809 2324 868382 3905515155 PRIYANKA THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 60.4467353 185

5367 4810 765 868544 3003208288 PANKESH Yes SC X Male 60.4467353 185

5368 4811 2325 868567 3028103375 SUDARSHAN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 60.4467353 185

5369 4812 868586 3005108356 MANOJ BHADDRO Yes UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5370 4813 766 868807 3004110099 MOHNI MEHRA Yes SC X Female 60.4467353 185

5371 868882 3125102474 VAISHNAVI BANDU SADMEK No UR X Female 60.4467353 185

5372 4814 2326 869029 3001105228 RAHUL CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Male 60.4467353 185

5373 869071 3129102206 DHANGAR RUCHITA ASHOK No UR X Female 60.4467353 185

5374 4815 2327 869688 3003401038 MONIKA JAT Yes OBC X Female 60.4467353 185

5375 869759 3122102147 BAGUL MANAV VIJAY No UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5376 4816 2328 869771 3002104401 RAHUL RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 60.4467353 185

5377 4817 2329 869815 3003204236 KHUSHI VERMA Yes OBC X Female 60.4467353 185

5378 4818 2330 869953 3003404183 SHANU PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 60.4467353 185

5379 4819 870085 3017101053 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH THAKUR Yes UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5380 4820 473 870238 3003104278 VANDANA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 60.4467353 185

5381 4821 2331 870318 3003112473 NEHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 60.4467353 185

5382 4822 870416 3001201710 FUZAIL KHAN Yes UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5383 4823 474 870471 3009106180 AAYUSH DAWAR Yes ST X Male 60.4467353 185

5384 4824 870535 3020102247 NITIN SHARMA Yes UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5385 4825 475 871308 3003106079 PALAK SINGH Yes ST X Female 60.4467353 185

5386 4826 476 871581 3003306699 SHIVAM THAKUR Yes ST X Male 60.4467353 185

5387 871802 3115101022 WAYAL OMKAR PURUSHOTTAM No UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5388 872236 3107109223 DARSHAN VIJAY PATIL No UR X Male 60.4467353 185

5389 4827 767 872857 3005106695 DIVYANKSHA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 60.4467353 185

5390 4828 768 873182 3002108034 SAJAL KUMAR SINGH Yes SC X Male 60.4467353 185

5391 4829 2332 873709 3004106339 MAUSMI HALDKAR Yes OBC X Female 60.4467353 185

5392 4830 2333 873897 3001204162 SIMRAN YADAV Yes OBC X Female 60.2365346 184

5393 4831 482 873919 3017103212 SUFIYA SHAIKH Yes EWS X Female 60.2365346 184

5394 873941 3109211100 MORE SAI KARBHARI No UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5395 4832 2334 873995 3001206127 HEMLATA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 60.2365346 184

5396 874012 3107109012

SADAF ANJUM MOHAMMAD 

TABISH No UR X Female 60.2365346 184

5397 4833 874038 3001116178 MUEEN AHMED Yes UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5398 4834 769 874045 3001215070 NIKITA BHAGRI Yes SC X Female 60.2365346 184

5399 4835 477 874135 3003401514 HARSHITA CHOUBEY Yes ST X Female 60.2365346 184

5400 4836 2335 874141 3001208186 FAIZA FAREED Yes OBC X Female 60.2365346 184

5401 874204 3112109207 MUDKHEDE SHIVAM AMBADAS No UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5402 4837 478 874260 3003204397 NISHA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 60.2365346 184

5403 4838 874363 3001107509 MOHD ARHAM NASIR Yes UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5404 4839 479 874371 3005101410 MAHENDRA MAKVANA Yes ST X Male 60.2365346 184

5405 4840 2336 874441 3003102320 VEDIKA PATIL Yes OBC X Female 60.2365346 184

5406 874473 3102103492

MOHIT DNYANESHWAR 

CHINCHOLKAR No UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5407 4841 770 874815 3003307036 KARISHMA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 60.2365346 184
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5408 4842 480 874986 3018104057 RISHIKA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 60.2365346 184

5409 4843 875033 3005108021 KULDEEP SHARMA Yes UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5410 4844 771 875211 3003310116 KARISHMA PARMAR Yes SC X Female 60.2365346 184

5411 4845 875349 3028103676 PRINCY JAIN Yes UR X Female 60.2365346 184

5412 875678 3107113543 UMAR RAISUDDIN KAZI No UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5413 4846 2337 875719 3001209114 SHADMA ARIF Yes OBC X Female 60.2365346 184

5414 4847 772 876372 3001105242 PIYUSH RAJAK Yes SC X Male 60.2365346 184

5415 876409 3107108504 CHAUDHARI SOHAM SUNIL No UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5416 4848 2338 876631 3003201043 SHIVAM MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Male 60.2365346 184

5417 876818 3112104420 SYED VIKHAR VAZEER No UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5418 4849 876915 3001107516 DIVYANSHU MISHRA Yes UR X Male 60.2365346 184

5419 4850 2339 877243 3026102159 RAMCHANDRA YADAV Yes OBC X Male 60.2365346 184

5420 4851 481 877892 3003101535 RAVINA BAMANKA Yes ST X Female 60.2365346 184

5421 877914 3112212071 BHOSKAR MAYURI GAJANAN No UR X Female 60.2365346 184

5422 4852 773 877962 3014101213 AJAY PAL AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 60.2365346 184

5423 4853 2340 878386 3003305359 TANIYA AHMED Yes OBC X Female 60.2365346 184

5424 878526 3102114293 AJAY RAJESH KHETKAR No UR X Male 60.0243876 183

5425 4854 482 878548 3003301253 ANJALI BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 60.0243876 183

5426 4855 483 878556 3003105396 ANJALI Yes ST X Female 60.0243876 183

5427 878600 3905112524 SAKSHAM SHARMA No UR X Male 60.0243876 183

5428 4856 2341 878634 3005103260 FAZILA RIZVI Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5429 4857 2342 878685 3008106198 PALAK SONI Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5430 878710 3102110297 SYED YASIN ALI SYED ASGAR ALI No UR X Male 60.0243876 183

5431 4858 2343 878716 3001107431 NIHARIKA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5432 878877 3118101244 HARSHITA VIRENDRA DUBEY No UR X Female 60.0243876 183

5433 4859 2344 878920 3001113426 VANSH MEENA Yes OBC X Male 60.0243876 183

5434 4860 2345 879136 3003201221 SUHASINI KARODA Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5435 4861 2346 879148 3003107065 REHAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 60.0243876 183

5436 4862 879264 3003405456 KSHITIJ KANUNGO Yes UR X Male 60.0243876 183

5437 4863 484 879274 3003412114 PRIYANKA NARVE Yes ST X Female 60.0243876 183

5438 4864 2347 879278 3001209233 SAIF KHAN Yes OBC X Male 60.0243876 183

5439 4865 2348 879289 3017105035 RIYA CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5440 4866 2349 879518 3004204323 LUBNA NAZ Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5441 4867 2350 879586 3019104052 PAVITRA KIRAR Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5442 4868 2351 879598 3003202003 AASHI KAG Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5443 4869 774 879671 3005106407 VAISHNAMI SHAKYA Yes SC X Female 60.0243876 183

5444 4870 879922 3020102103 JYOTIKA MRIDHA Yes UR X Female 60.0243876 183

5445 4871 2352 879966 3018103295 AASHISH BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Male 60.0243876 183

5446 4872 775 880489 3001207204 RUCHI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 60.0243876 183

5447 880588 3107108260 SAEEM FIROZ BAGWAN TAMBOLI No UR X Male 60.0243876 183

5448 4873 483 880697 3001101250 ROHIT DWIVEDI Yes EWS X Male 60.0243876 183

5449 4874 2353 881730 3027101465 KRITIKA MEHTA Yes OBC X Female 60.0243876 183

5450 4875 485 882114 3003104213 ROSHAN KIRADE Yes ST X Male 60.0243876 183

5451 4876 776 882713 3111118066 SHRUSTI LOKHANDE Yes SC X Female 60.0243876 183

5452 882927 3107109085

AHMAD YASIN AMINUDDIN 

SHAIKH No UR X Male 60.0243876 183

5453 4877 2354 883297 3021105220 FAYAZ SAHEB Yes OBC X Male 59.8124669 182

5454 4878 484 883331 3003401362 RAJVARDHAN SINGH BHATI Yes EWS X Male 59.8124669 182

5455 4879 2355 883845 3001210061 NEELOFAR KHAN Yes OBC X Female 59.8124669 182

5456 884172 3104101365 MOGAL ASHWINI GAJANAN No UR X Female 59.8124669 182

5457 884497 3126101212 DANI VIDHI RAMESHWAR No UR X Female 59.8124669 182

5458 4880 884534 3001210339 SARANSH TIWARI Yes UR X Male 59.8124669 182

5459 4881 486 884686 3003406265 HARSHLATA JAMRA Yes ST X Female 59.8124669 182

5460 884757 3102109037 PRANAY RAJESH MEMANE No UR X Male 59.8124669 182

5461 4882 777 884795 3023101267 SUHANI CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 59.8124669 182

5462 4883 884813 3002102229 DIVYANSHI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 59.8124669 182
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5463 885131 3102106160

RUMAISA SADAF MOHIB AHMAD 

KHAN No UR X Female 59.8124669 182

5464 4884 487 885292 3020101059 BHOOMI UIKEY Yes ST X Female 59.8124669 182

5465 4885 2356 885808 3009106224 PAYAL PREMALAL PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 59.8124669 182

5466 886144 3112104008 PAWAR PUNAM VINAYAK No UR X Female 59.8124669 182

5467 4886 2357 886573 3005102202 ISHA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 59.8124669 182

5468 4887 778 886671 3001105176 ROHAN GHORE Yes SC X Male 59.8124669 182

5469 887023 3106103014

HUZAIFA AHMAD KHAN SAEED 

AHEMAD KHAN No UR X Male 59.8124669 182

5470 887520 3107112314 PATIL NILIMA YOGESH No UR X Female 59.8124669 182

5471 4888 779 887995 3010106344 MAHIMA MANOHARE Yes SC X Female 59.5866505 181

5472 888086 3127106406 PATIL DISHA PRAKASH No UR X Female 59.5866505 181

5473 4889 2358 888145 3030104082 SUSHAMA KUMARI PAL Yes OBC X Female 59.5866505 181

5474 4890 488 888163 3018102154 PRIYESH MUJALDA Yes ST X Male 59.5866505 181

5475 888353 3113204180 KASAR TEJAS VIJAY No UR X Male 59.5866505 181

5476 4891 780 888523 3004106087 HEMRAJ Yes SC X Male 59.5866505 181

5477 4892 781 888832 3003405420 VARSHA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 59.5866505 181

5478 4893 2359 888890 3009106002 NAITIK WADILE Yes OBC X Male 59.5866505 181

5479 889280 3122103042 VANJARI GUNJAN SAMIR No UR X Female 59.5866505 181

5480 4894 2360 889418 3003212580 VRANDA THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 59.5866505 181

5481 4895 782 889590 3004105075 TRISHNA MEHATO Yes SC X Female 59.5866505 181

5482 4896 2361 889746 3005108033 SUJAL RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 59.5866505 181

5483 4897 2362 889770 3004213063 NOOR SABA Yes OBC X Female 59.5866505 181

5484 4898 485 890822 3003308455 ANKIT SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 59.5866505 181

5485 4899 489 891161 3003209120 PAWAN DAWAR Yes ST X Male 59.5866505 181

5486 4900 891279 3002113246 VAISHNAVI RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 59.5866505 181

5487 4901 2363 891358 3003307416 PAYAL RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 59.5866505 181

5488 4902 891414 3003412180 BHUMI OJHA Yes UR X Female 59.5866505 181

5489 4903 891531 3003306624 KHUSHI TOMAR Yes UR X Female 59.5866505 181

5490 4904 2364 891670 3003211194 FAIZA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 59.5866505 181

5491 4905 2365 891733 3003405488 SUHANA Yes OBC X Female 59.5866505 181

5492 4906 2366 891762 3001206497 PRIYAL RAI Yes OBC X Female 59.5866505 181

5493 4907 783 891871 3003401042 VIVANA DINGOR Yes SC X Female 59.5866505 181

5494 4908 490 891953 3008106349 PRAGATI TEKAM Yes ST X Female 59.5866505 181

5495 4909 892035 3021105121 ANANYA GARHWAL Yes UR X Female 59.5866505 181

5496 892189 4426109341 ABDUL RAHIM No UR X Male 59.5866505 181

5497 4910 2367 892912 3001106219 VISHAL NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 59.3126292 180

5498 4911 2368 892930 3001111267 YASHODHARA Yes OBC X Female 59.3126292 180

5499 4912 2369 893112 3008107162 CHARU BOPCHE Yes OBC X Female 59.3126292 180

5500 893140 3107111209 KHUSHMAIR JALAL KHAN No UR X Female 59.3126292 180

5501 4913 2370 893201 3001214165 NEERAJ PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 59.3126292 180

5502 4914 893238 3004108412 SAURABH SINGH Yes UR X Male 59.3126292 180

5503 893245 3107109445 KAZI MOHAMMAD SHAHID No UR X Male 59.3126292 180

5504 4915 2371 893473 3001102019 POONAM BOPCHE Yes OBC X Female 59.3126292 180

5505 4916 491 893491 3003207069 MAMTA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 59.3126292 180

5506 4917 486 893676 3024104309 ARYA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 59.3126292 180

5507 4918 784 893677 3026102162 MANOJ VERMA Yes SC X Male 59.3126292 180

5508 4919 492 893749 3003409184 PUSHPA BAMNIYA Yes ST X Female 59.3126292 180

5509 4920 487 893892 3014102351 KAVYA RAWAT Yes EWS X Male 59.3126292 180

5510 894167 3113202327

MOMIN MOHAMMED SAUD 

MOHAMMED UMER No UR X Male 59.3126292 180

5511 4921 785 894504 3027108039 SANDEEP YADAV Yes SC X Male 59.3126292 180

5512 4922 2372 894565 3021102111 ALFIYA Yes OBC X Female 59.3126292 180

5513 4923 2373 894843 3010106210 LAVANYA SAKRE Yes OBC X Female 59.3126292 180

5514 894918 3118110087 SHWETA RAKESH YADAV No UR X Female 59.3126292 180

5515 4924 786 895487 3002108088 UJJWAL SINGH Yes SC X Male 59.3126292 180
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5516 4925 787 895536 3003405290 KIRTI SANJODIYA Yes SC X Female 59.3126292 180

5517 4926 2374 895664 3003407306 PARAG PATEL Yes OBC X Male 59.3126292 180

5518 4927 493 895803 3003307185 ARPITA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 59.3126292 180

5519 4928 788 896144 3025101053 BHUMI CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 59.3126292 180

5520 4929 896808 3003306589 NAWAZ KHAN Yes UR X Male 59.3126292 180

5521 4930 494 897236 3027107122 NANDANI NINAMA Yes ST X Female 59.3126292 180

5522 4931 897245 3017101391 ANSHIKA DWIVEDI Yes UR X Female 59.3126292 180

5523 897955 1702119208 RAJNI No UR X Female 59.3126292 180

5524 898987 3102103310 SHWETA RAVINDRA MAHALE No UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5525 899076 3127106223

SAYYEDA ANAM FATEMA ABRAR 

ALI No UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5526 4932 899133 3003309188 MOKSHA JAIN Yes UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5527 4933 2375 899155 3001115125 BHUPENDRA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 59.0969969 179

5528 899157 3110411509 AHMED RAZA No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5529 4934 495 899192 3003302081 MONIKA RAWAT Yes ST X Female 59.0969969 179

5530 899223 3106104394 RUDRA DILIP BISWAS No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5531 4935 899259 3012101327 LAVEE SIDDIQUI Yes UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5532 899279 3112415235 GALANDE TUSHAR OMPRAKASH No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5533 4936 789 899402 3004107054 SHALINI CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 59.0969969 179

5534 4937 899561 3001204092 ABIRA SAXENA Yes UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5535 899637 3103101421 SANSKAR NAVIN RAUT No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5536 899733 3102116177 BELOKAR ATHARV PRAVIN No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5537 4938 496 899891 3004104067 ROHINEE PANIKA Yes ST X Female 59.0969969 179

5538 4939 2376 900201 3003201168 DEEKSHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 59.0969969 179

5539 4940 790 900629 3001102323 SANDESH PAHADE Yes SC X Male 59.0969969 179

5540 900638 3125105352

ANANYA HOMKANT 

MASHAKHETRI No UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5541 4941 791 900752 3002108641 POOJA PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 59.0969969 179

5542 4942 2377 900782 3003204172 PRAVEEN SINGH MORYA Yes OBC X Male 59.0969969 179

5543 4943 497 900877 3003110165 KUNAL NARGAWE Yes ST X Male 59.0969969 179

5544 4944 2378 900884 3003107457 ISHAL FATMA Yes OBC X Female 59.0969969 179

5545 901354 3125104194 KORE KETAN RAJESHWAR No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5546 901598 3102103347

ABU HURERA ASLAM KHAN 

PATHAN No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5547 4945 901623 3013101180 SHALINI PATTAN Yes UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5548 901925 3104216112 MISBAH RAJU PATEL No UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5549 4946 2379 901981 3005105092 SALONI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 59.0969969 179

5550 4947 902245 3001106096 ANJALI KUSHWAH Yes UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5551 4948 792 902678 3013105119 ADITYA GAYKWAD Yes SC X Male 59.0969969 179

5552 902961 3111117451 ISHIKA KALAMKAR No UR X Female 59.0969969 179

5553 903566 3107108476 PATIL PRASAD BHAUSAHEB No UR X Male 59.0969969 179

5554 903756 3104101013 SARWESHA SANTOSH SHELE No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5555 4949 793 903803 3003306081 AYUSHI PARMAR Yes SC X Female 58.8838089 178

5556 4950 2380 903827 3003305478 MUBASHSHIRA TANVIR ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 58.8838089 178

5557 4951 903853 3001101207 AVDHESH SHARMA Yes UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5558 4952 2381 903985 3011102171 PRATIK RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 58.8838089 178

5559 4953 2382 904036 3001106158 PAWAN DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 58.8838089 178

5560 4954 498 904143 3003208118 SANJANA KASDEKAR Yes ST X Female 58.8838089 178

5561 904155 3123103116 NAINSHI No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5562 4955 794 904197 3003406074 PIYUSH SURVANSHI Yes SC X Male 58.8838089 178

5563 4956 904205 3003201014 DEEPAK DODIYA Yes UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5564 4957 904674 3001113654 HIRA FATIMA Yes UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5565 4958 499 904927 3018102136 YASHIKA THAKUR Yes ST X Female 58.8838089 178

5566 4959 2383 904981 3003207378 RAVINDRA Yes OBC X Male 58.8838089 178

5567 905305 3107110072 WAGH JAYESH SAMADHAN No UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5568 4960 905462 3003206278 MAHAVEER SINGH UMATH Yes UR X Male 58.8838089 178
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5569 905595 3110206326 RISHIKA No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5570 905680 3106108525 RATHOD SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR No UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5571 4961 905779 3003310380 HARSHIT SINGH BAGHEL Yes UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5572 4962 488 906125 3003310138 RATNA SINGH Yes EWS SN Female 58.8838089 178

5573 4963 489 906544 3026103194 TEESHA SAHA Yes EWS X Female 58.8838089 178

5574 4964 906685 3027104298 SOM MUNDRA Yes UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5575 4965 2384 906688 3003107450 OJASVI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 58.8838089 178

5576 906763 4442101290 UNZILA TAHIR No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5577 907021 3122102594 SAMRIN BANO SHAIKH SARFARAZ No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5578 907287 1701102327 POOJA POLAI No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5579 4966 907490 3001104157 BENASH MAHTAB Yes UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5580 4967 907533 3005109205 MO.RASHID Yes UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5581 907534 3110303005 PRATHA PANDEY No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5582 907539 3104303299 CHAVAN PRITI KUNDLIK No UR X Female 58.8838089 178

5583 4968 2385 907586 3003110409 KASHISH LAKHERA Yes OBC X Female 58.8838089 178

5584 4969 2386 907829 3010101346 ASHWIN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 58.8838089 178

5585 908201 3107102151 YASH MANGESH BONDE No UR X Male 58.8838089 178

5586 908445 3111206226 RUKSAR ANSARI No UR X Female 58.6672261 177

5587 4970 490 908540 3003212165 HARSH SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 58.6672261 177

5588 908572 3122103271 KHATIK SOHAIL SABIR No UR X Male 58.6672261 177

5589 908732 3118108082 SUMAN DEVI KESHAVDAS No UR X Female 58.6672261 177

5590 4971 2387 908930 3003408679 SONAL KUMRAWAT Yes OBC SN Female 58.6672261 177

5591 4972 500 909076 3009101150 DEEKSHIKA RAWAT Yes ST X Female 58.6672261 177

5592 4973 2388 909118 3004206060 HUMAIRA AAYSHEEN Yes OBC X Female 58.6672261 177

5593 4974 909128 3006110192 SIDDHI SHARMA Yes UR X Female 58.6672261 177

5594 4975 909140 3003109305 MOHAMMAD ZAFAR HUSSAIN Yes UR X Male 58.6672261 177

5595 4976 501 909254 3010101105 GOURAV BARASKAR Yes ST X Male 58.6672261 177

5596 4977 2389 909527 3003309569 ASHUTOSH VIRMAL Yes OBC X Male 58.6672261 177

5597 4978 795 909650 3005101261 SUMIT PARMAR Yes SC X Male 58.6672261 177

5598 4979 796 909774 3005103398 ATHARVA VIROLIYA Yes SC X Male 58.6672261 177

5599 4980 2390 909821 3020102208 AMAN GOUR Yes OBC X Male 58.6672261 177

5600 909957 1713103334 MD AYAAN No UR X Male 58.6672261 177

5601 4981 2391 909966 3013101267 DIVYANKA SONI Yes OBC X Female 58.6672261 177

5602 4982 2392 910177 3001206393 NISHA SEN Yes OBC X Female 58.6672261 177

5603 910410 3107103208 PRAJAY No UR X Male 58.6672261 177

5604 910455 3107109491 SHIRSATH GITESH SANDIP No UR X Male 58.6672261 177

5605 910875 3116107077 CHAVAN SANIKA NAMDEV No UR X Female 58.6672261 177

5606 4983 2393 910970 3027103160 ANJALI PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 58.6672261 177

5607 4984 491 911133 3019102375 GOURI TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 58.6672261 177

5608 4985 911963 3021105161 KRATIKA VASHISTHA Yes UR X Female 58.6672261 177

5609 912068 4407102341 ABHISHEK GAUTAM No UR X Male 58.6672261 177

5610 4986 502 912673 3004112196 KALPANA TEKAM Yes ST X Female 58.6672261 177

5611 4987 2394 912915 3004207274 SIDDHARTH JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 58.6672261 177

5612 4988 492 913220 3005109214 PAWAN NAGAR Yes EWS X Male 58.4434465 176

5613 4989 2395 913235 3013102125 ASTHA THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 58.4434465 176

5614 4990 2396 913284 3001113365 RAMJEEVAN SAINI Yes OBC X Male 58.4434465 176

5615 4991 503 913289 3021105371 SURYA BHANU THAKUR Yes ST X Male 58.4434465 176

5616 4992 504 913363 3021101019 ANUJ CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 58.4434465 176

5617 4993 493 913557 3010101063 SNEHASHIS GHOSH Yes EWS X Male 58.4434465 176

5618 913563 3104107320 RUTUJA SHARAD PATIL No UR X Female 58.4434465 176

5619 4994 797 913661 3003306143 NEHA MARMAT Yes SC X Female 58.4434465 176

5620 4995 798 913705 3005109095 SHREYA KANDARDIYA Yes SC X Female 58.4434465 176

5621 4996 799 913749 3003106020 PARAS CHOUVISIYA Yes SC X Male 58.4434465 176

5622 913925 3102111102 WANKHADE ANUSHIKA NAGORAO No UR X Female 58.4434465 176

5623 913951 3107101016 PRANAV BHAGWAT THAKUR No UR X Male 58.4434465 176

5624 4997 2397 914030 3019103321 SONALI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 58.4434465 176
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5625 4998 505 914177 3003404452 BHUMIKA NINGWAL Yes ST X Female 58.4434465 176

5626 914268 3129101402 SHIVANSHU BRIJESH YADAV No UR X Male 58.4434465 176

5627 4999 2398 914506 3003402534 RAJ PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 58.4434465 176

5628 5000 2399 914632 3003306144 ANKIT VERMA Yes OBC X Male 58.4434465 176

5629 5001 2400 914665 3010102291 RAHUL SAHU Yes OBC X Male 58.4434465 176

5630 5002 800 915022 3028102167 MANALI RAJE Yes SC X Female 58.4434465 176

5631 5003 801 915243 3017101394 KOMAL HANOTIYA Yes SC X Female 58.4434465 176

5632 915418 3104301139

RUSHIKESH SHANTARAM 

BHAGWAT No UR X Male 58.4434465 176

5633 5004 2401 915480 3003106296 ROHIT BHIMAWAD Yes OBC X Male 58.4434465 176

5634 5005 2402 915771 3013102209 CHANCHLESH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 58.4434465 176

5635 915793 3104205120 SHRUSHTI AGRAWAL No UR X Female 58.4434465 176

5636 916054 3109212276 SHARAYU JAGDISH PAWAR No UR X Female 58.4434465 176

5637 5006 2403 916282 3022101077 MANSWANI WAGHRE Yes OBC X Female 58.4434465 176

5638 5007 802 916539 3005101221 LUCKY PATANESHVAR Yes SC X Male 58.4434465 176

5639 5008 506 916825 3003209284 DIVAN MOURYA Yes ST X Male 58.4434465 176

5640 5009 916868 3905108399 TOUHID ALI Yes UR X Male 58.4434465 176

5641 5010 2404 917595 3026103162 TANISHA KUMBHKAR Yes OBC SN Female 58.4434465 176

5642 5011 2405 917800 3013107595 MOHAMMED AYAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 58.4434465 176

5643 5012 917963 3905304354 SHUBHAM GAUTAM Yes UR X Male 58.4434465 176

5644 5013 803 918194 3018102315 TUSHAR NIRMOLE Yes SC X Male 58.1565706 175

5645 5014 804 918215 3013106225 TARANA WAGHMARE Yes SC X Female 58.1565706 175

5646 5015 918418 3001113566 ARIHANT JAIN Yes UR X Male 58.1565706 175

5647 5016 2406 918521 3014102415 UVESH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 58.1565706 175

5648 5017 507 918673 3003302165 SANGEETA RAWAT Yes ST X Female 58.1565706 175

5649 5018 805 918793 3014101514 NEERAJ AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 58.1565706 175

5650 5019 2407 918991 3013106263 KUMARI NIKITA Yes OBC X Female 58.1565706 175

5651 5020 508 919000 3009108137 AYUSHI PATEL Yes ST X Female 58.1565706 175

5652 5021 494 919204 3020101433 HARSH SINGH SOLANKI Yes EWS X Male 58.1565706 175

5653 5022 2408 919438 3027104547 TANISHA DHANORA Yes OBC X Female 58.1565706 175

5654 5023 806 919833 3003210577 MOHIT PARIHAR Yes SC X Male 58.1565706 175

5655 5024 2409 919978 3003303389 KUNAL KEWAT Yes OBC X Male 58.1565706 175

5656 5025 2410 919983 3003405008 SUHANI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 58.1565706 175

5657 5026 2411 920279 3020101072 AYUSH GOUR Yes OBC X Male 58.1565706 175

5658 5027 921312 3001212157 VIDU SEN Yes UR X Male 58.1565706 175

5659 5028 495 921623 3002106220 VIKRANT TIWARI Yes EWS X Male 58.1565706 175

5660 921824 1703212299 MANSI GAIKWAD No UR X Female 58.1565706 175

5661 5029 807 922045 3008103028 SIMRAN SHIV Yes SC X Female 58.1565706 175

5662 5030 808 922346 3005102356 DIMPAL BHADORIYA Yes SC X Female 58.1565706 175

5663 5031 2412 922792 3021106178 RANI ENGLA Yes OBC X Female 58.1565706 175

5664 5032 2413 922860 3003211088 ARPIT MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 58.1565706 175

5665 5033 809 923002 3017103065 SOUMYA BHALSE Yes SC X Female 58.1565706 175

5666 5034 496 923581 3005108232 KANAK SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 58.1565706 175

5667 5035 2414 924161 3013106129 NEELANSHU PANCHESHWAR Yes OBC X Male 58.1565706 175

5668 5036 810 924506 3001204130 SHIVANI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 57.9416625 174

5669 924507 3102108190 THAKARE RITESH MANOHAR No UR X Male 57.9416625 174

5670 924555 3113209002 PAWAR PRAFUL RAVINDRA No UR X Male 57.9416625 174

5671 924596 3107109098 MISBAH SHARIF DESHPANDE No UR X Female 57.9416625 174

5672 924724 3126101154 JIDNYASA BOPCHE No UR X Female 57.9416625 174

5673 5037 811 924784 3001208060 DEVANSH AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 57.9416625 174

5674 5038 2415 924956 3021102331 SHAIKH JAVED Yes OBC X Male 57.9416625 174

5675 5039 2416 925249 3001204223 ANCHAL NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 57.9416625 174

5676 5040 509 925579 3003102375 SANJAY BHANWAR Yes ST X Male 57.9416625 174

5677 5041 510 925641 3004210315 PRIYANSHU SINGH SHYAM Yes ST X Male 57.9416625 174

5678 5042 2417 926050 3021104124 AYUSH MALGE Yes OBC X Male 57.9416625 174

5679 5043 511 926154 3030103123 TRILOK KUMAR MAURYA Yes ST X Male 57.9416625 174
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5680 5044 812 926204 3001201470 SHRIYANSHI BAMANIYA Yes SC X Female 57.9416625 174

5681 5045 2418 926298 3013103379 BHAVNA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 57.9416625 174

5682 5046 2419 926337 3005101014 RITUBALA Yes OBC X Female 57.9416625 174

5683 5047 2420 926368 3021102275 NIKITA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 57.9416625 174

5684 5048 813 926582 3012103452 JAI KARAN SINGH VERMA Yes SC X Male 57.9416625 174

5685 926719 4406101247 ATHARV ADITYA RAY No UR X Male 57.9416625 174

5686 5049 814 927168 3001105281 NIKITA NUNHARIYA Yes SC X Female 57.9416625 174

5687 927571 3107109162 ATHARVA PATIL No UR X Male 57.9416625 174

5688 927741 3106108439 PRUTHAVIRAJ DILIP CHAVAN No UR X Male 57.9416625 174

5689 5050 815 927782 3003402045 HARSH KANADE Yes SC X Male 57.9416625 174

5690 5051 2421 928204 3013109303 CHETAN SHYAMKAR Yes OBC X Male 57.9416625 174

5691 5052 928478 3001115400 NIMRA SALEEM Yes UR X Female 57.9416625 174

5692 928805 3102116284

TAJAMMUL ARSHAD MUBEEN 

SHAH No UR X Male 57.9416625 174

5693 5053 497 929208 3004208360 SHREYA NEMA Yes EWS X Female 57.7222734 173

5694 5054 2422 929278 3001112030 HANUMAN PRASAD JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5695 5055 2423 929461 3003206034 ABHISHEK HADA Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5696 5056 929469 3003411377 ARBAZ KHAN Yes UR X Male 57.7222734 173

5697 5057 498 929470 3003204234 AAYAN ALI Yes EWS X Male 57.7222734 173

5698 5058 816 929557 3001110106 UTKARSH CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Male 57.7222734 173

5699 5059 2424 929630 3003308386 ANSHIKA DHAKAR Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5700 5060 2425 929772 3008106100 YUVIKA NAGPURE Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5701 5061 512 929774 3003406400 PANKAJ SAITE Yes ST X Male 57.7222734 173

5702 929846 3132107099 RUTUJA NITIN KOTHE No UR X Female 57.7222734 173

5703 5062 499 929847 3001213151 KRITIKA Yes EWS X Female 57.7222734 173

5704 5063 2426 929921 3003401090 VARSHA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5705 5064 2427 929933 3003210337 KULADEEP PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5706 5065 929941 3001203398 ALOK SHARMA Yes UR X Male 57.7222734 173

5707 5066 2428 929975 3003112514 MILAN PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5708 5067 2429 929997 3001108350 VISHAL PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5709 5068 2430 930162 3001204171 ARVISH KHAN Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5710 930169 3122104224 KOLI CHARUSHILA PRABHAKAR No UR X Female 57.7222734 173

5711 5069 500 930293 3003111081 DARSHAN Yes EWS X Male 57.7222734 173

5712 5070 2431 930339 3021104068 ANUSHREE YADAV Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5713 5071 2432 930377 3009109249 MOLLSHREE KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5714 5072 930449 3003101236 VAIBHAV SHARMA Yes UR X Male 57.7222734 173

5715 5073 513 930462 3018104369 ASHVINDRA BHIDE Yes ST X Male 57.7222734 173

5716 5074 817 930502 3001211065 KESHAR SINGH AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 57.7222734 173

5717 5075 2433 930771 3003201380 KARUNA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5718 5076 818 930802 3003212241 KASHISH UJJAWALKAR Yes SC X Female 57.7222734 173

5719 5077 819 931127 3004104288 RIMJHIM BHANDEY Yes SC X Female 57.7222734 173

5720 5078 931154 3027105388 MARIYA Yes UR X Female 57.7222734 173

5721 5079 501 931212 3003108619 SNEHA MISHRA Yes EWS X Female 57.7222734 173

5722 5080 514 931221 3003104260 SARLI ARYA Yes ST X Female 57.7222734 173

5723 931224 3102108011 DHOTE SAKSHI SUDARSHAN No UR X Female 57.7222734 173

5724 931246 4407113378 SUPRIYA TRIPATHI No UR X Female 57.7222734 173

5725 5081 820 931315 3013106083 NAINCY PAHADE Yes SC X Female 57.7222734 173

5726 931357 3107109356 SHREYANSH PRADEEP BHALERAO No UR X Male 57.7222734 173

5727 5082 2434 931468 3026104253 ABDUR RAHMAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5728 931582 3903508232 KRISHAN DUDI No UR X Male 57.7222734 173

5729 931827 3104212480 NITAL SANKET DATTATRAY No UR X Male 57.7222734 173

5730 5083 2435 932064 3004211306 MOHD FAIJAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5731 5084 932139 3002103448 SATYAKI GOSWAMI Yes UR X Female 57.7222734 173

5732 5085 2436 932684 3001216157 SALEHA NISAR Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173

5733 5086 515 932799 3001114264 KHUSHI MOGIYA Yes ST X Female 57.7222734 173

5734 5087 2437 932909 3022102247 SNEHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 57.7222734 173
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5735 5088 2438 933240 3014101137 VIPIN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 57.7222734 173

5736 5089 933682 3003210247 YASHANT SINGH CHOUHAN Yes UR X Male 57.7222734 173

5737 5090 821 933839 3029101217 MUSKAN SINGH SAKET Yes SC X Female 57.7222734 173

5738 934055 3126106060 SADMAKE SNEHAL KESHAORAO No UR X Female 57.4924287 172

5739 934075 3122101398 PATIL UTKARSH MACHHINDRA No UR X Male 57.4924287 172

5740 5091 502 934204 3003206452 PURVI AGRAWAL Yes EWS X Female 57.4924287 172

5741 5092 2439 934269 3029102106 ASHIF KHAN Yes OBC X Male 57.4924287 172

5742 5093 2440 934375 3003306707 UROOJ FATMA Yes OBC X Female 57.4924287 172

5743 5094 516 934395 3008101410 TRIVENI MERAVI Yes ST X Female 57.4924287 172

5744 5095 2441 934560 3003305715 DEEPAK RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 57.4924287 172

5745 5096 2442 934575 3010101426 HARSHAL KANATHE Yes OBC X Male 57.4924287 172

5746 5097 517 934612 3003303517 ROHIT AWAYA Yes ST X Male 57.4924287 172

5747 5098 934716 3005108018 SOVYANSHI KOTHARI Yes UR X Female 57.4924287 172

5748 934832 3102118125

MOHD UMAIZ HASSAN MOHD 

IRSHAD No UR X Male 57.4924287 172

5749 5099 503 934937 3001113705 MANASHVI SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 57.4924287 172

5750 5100 2443 935323 3003203169 KULDEEP NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 57.4924287 172

5751 935401 3112112116 SABALE GAJJU THANSINGH No UR X Male 57.4924287 172

5752 5101 822 935403 3022101063 AYUSHI SATHE Yes SC X Female 57.4924287 172

5753 5102 2444 935450 3001209120 MUSKAN MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 57.4924287 172

5754 5103 518 935707 3003303242 HEMANT TUMRAM Yes ST X Male 57.4924287 172

5755 5104 2445 935933 3017103276 PRIYANSHI VERMA Yes OBC X Female 57.4924287 172

5756 5105 935940 3019104260 SHIVI BHARGAVA Yes UR X Female 57.4924287 172

5757 5106 823 936140 3020101034 DHEERAJ PATIL Yes SC X Male 57.4924287 172

5758 5107 936580 3001105061 AALIYA AYUB Yes UR X Female 57.4924287 172

5759 5108 824 936654 3001217007 BHANUPRATAP SINGH DAHAYAT Yes SC X Male 57.4924287 172

5760 5109 2446 936810 3003208250 AJAY LOVEWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 57.4924287 172

5761 5110 2447 937102 3019101340 RISHITA SEN Yes OBC X Female 57.4924287 172

5762 937207 3102107074 RAHUDKAR TANVI VINOD No UR X Female 57.4924287 172

5763 5111 937235 3001113689 PRAFUL SINGH Yes UR X Male 57.4924287 172

5764 5112 2448 937884 3001213186 MEHVISH KHAN Yes OBC X Female 57.4924287 172

5765 5113 2449 938692 3003309028 HARSHITA NAYAK Yes OBC X Female 57.4924287 172

5766 5114 519 939132 3003409239 ANUSHKA THAKUR Yes ST X Female 57.2625839 171

5767 5115 825 939316 3013105567 TEERATH PRASAD DAHERIYA Yes SC X Male 57.2625839 171

5768 5116 2450 939370 3003311304 JATIN VERMA Yes OBC X Male 57.2625839 171

5769 5117 520 939390 3003212213 RIYA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 57.2625839 171

5770 5118 2451 939402 3008104145 HIMANSHI DHAMDE Yes OBC X Female 57.2625839 171

5771 939436 3118208310 KHAN SHAHZEEN PARVEZ No UR X Female 57.2625839 171

5772 5119 2452 939437 3003301320 ARUN KUMAR PATEL Yes OBC X Male 57.2625839 171

5773 939494 3111116068 RUCHITA VIJAY THAKRE No UR X Female 57.2625839 171

5774 5120 2453 939653 3003103128 ASHUTOSH MEENA Yes OBC X Male 57.2625839 171

5775 5121 826 939918 3001110076 SANGEETA GOURAV Yes SC X Female 57.2625839 171

5776 939980 3107112032 SEJAL VIKAS BEHERE No UR X Female 57.2625839 171

5777 5122 827 940063 3009107025 PRIYANSHI AMODE Yes SC X Female 57.2625839 171

5778 5123 828 940070 3003102142 LAKHAN SURAGE Yes SC X Male 57.2625839 171

5779 5124 2454 940336 3003303476 SHRUTI MUCHHALA Yes OBC X Female 57.2625839 171

5780 5125 2455 940547 3001102167 ANISHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 57.2625839 171

5781 940860 3122101057 PIYUSH VIBHUTI ROY No UR X Male 57.2625839 171

5782 941239 3112102356 SHINDE ASHUTOSH BALAJI No UR X Male 57.2625839 171

5783 5126 941465 3003312410 SURBHI TRIPATHI Yes UR X Female 57.2625839 171

5784 5127 2456 941485 3003106497 KUNAL KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 57.2625839 171

5785 941839 2210106636 UPADHYAY BADAL ASHOK No UR X Male 57.2625839 171

5786 5128 2457 942312 3003205212 SACHIN PARIHAR Yes OBC X Male 57.2625839 171

5787 942752 3134106083 DEULKAR KAVISH VIJAY No UR X Male 57.2625839 171

5788 942910 2201105425 JALA PURVA RAJU No UR X Female 57.2625839 171

5789 5129 2458 943181 3026104272 ANUBHAV RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 57.2625839 171
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5790 5130 2459 943276 3008102275 GUNJAN BOKADE Yes OBC X Female 57.2625839 171

5791 5131 2460 943426 3003313437 MAYUR PATEL Yes OBC X Male 57.2625839 171

5792 5132 943892 3001107037 ABHILASHA SINGH Yes UR X Female 57.2625839 171

5793 5133 944163 3029102474 SHRIYANSHI PANDEY Yes UR X Female 57.2625839 171

5794 5134 2461 944230 3027104336 MOHD MUMSHAD ALI Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5795 5135 504 944398 3017103219 AMAN VISHWAS Yes EWS X Male 56.9720416 170

5796 5136 2462 944440 3021106109 SHYAM Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5797 5137 521 944519 3003407018 RAJU BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 56.9720416 170

5798 5138 522 944629 3003409144 SANTOSH DAMOR Yes ST X Male 56.9720416 170

5799 5139 2463 944634 3021101281 MAHIN MARIYAM Yes OBC X Female 56.9720416 170

5800 5140 2464 944989 3003308204 ARPITA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 56.9720416 170

5801 5141 2465 945059 3022108309 SHIVAM NAYAK Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5802 5142 2466 945107 3021106259 HUMAIRA KAUSAR Yes OBC X Female 56.9720416 170

5803 945167 3102116279 BORSE VAISHNAVI KAILASH No UR X Female 56.9720416 170

5804 5143 2467 945394 3005101273 PRASHANT INDRIYA Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5805 5144 829 945440 3013103233 MAHIMA TELANGE Yes SC X Female 56.9720416 170

5806 5145 945443 3008106327 TANISHA SARKAR Yes UR X Female 56.9720416 170

5807 5146 945462 4201308064 MARIYA SADAF Yes UR X Female 56.9720416 170

5808 5147 945814 3003402313 HIMANSHU GANGBER Yes UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5809 5148 945847 3003112276 FIHA MIRZA Yes UR X Female 56.9720416 170

5810 5149 945863 3004101241 PRATEEK SHRIVASTAVA Yes UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5811 5150 945940 3001115389 SYED ASHAR ALI Yes UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5812 5151 2468 946044 3005102083 SHAHIM KHAN Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5813 946126 3104306023 BHISE SUMIT ASHOK No UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5814 946460 3124107512 NAGPURE DHANSHRI SHANKAR No UR X Female 56.9720416 170

5815 5152 2469 946484 3003408639 DIVYANSH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5816 5153 830 946789 3001201399 KHUSHI ROHIT Yes SC X Female 56.9720416 170

5817 5154 2470 946879 3003110445 MOIN RAJAWAT Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5818 5155 2471 947316 3003407243 RITESH NAINAWAT Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5819 5156 831 947334 3029106011 ROBBINSH PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 56.9720416 170

5820 5157 523 947500 3009105176 BHAVNA JAMOD Yes ST X Female 56.9720416 170

5821 5158 948405 3006108010 ABHISHEK KESHARI Yes UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5822 948554 3118207081 PRAJWALI VAIBHAV SAKHARE No UR X Female 56.9720416 170

5823 5159 832 948580 3028104259 RIMJHIM RAI Yes SC X Female 56.9720416 170

5824 948697 3104215280 SASANE SIDDHARTHA BHIVSAN No UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5825 5160 2472 948805 3003407328 NIKITA Yes OBC X Female 56.9720416 170

5826 948905 3107101257 PARIKSHIT ASHOK TAWADE No UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5827 5161 2473 948923 3003301049 VIJAY PATEL Yes OBC X Male 56.9720416 170

5828 949028 3113204478 PATIL PREM KIRAN No UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5829 949490 3104209009 TELI HARSHAL PUNDALIK No UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5830 5162 949890 3029101395 SHRISTI PANDEY Yes UR X Female 56.9720416 170

5831 950009 3102107118 VEDANT SANTOSH PAWADE No UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5832 5163 524 950318 3030102067 KUMARI SAUMYA GUHA Yes ST X Female 56.9720416 170

5833 5164 950359 3001211099 RAJ SHARMA Yes UR X Male 56.9720416 170

5834 5165 525 950628 3003412084 AKSHAY MUJALDA Yes ST X Male 56.7473115 169

5835 5166 526 950641 3009106300 PRIYA BRAHMANE Yes ST X Female 56.7473115 169

5836 5167 833 950674 3013111399 VEDIKA SINGOTIYA Yes SC X Female 56.7473115 169

5837 950691 3111102017 MRUNAL RAJENDRA BARAI No UR X Female 56.7473115 169

5838 5168 2474 950802 3027108123 FARHAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 56.7473115 169

5839 5169 527 950920 3010105387 ANJU DHURVE Yes ST X Female 56.7473115 169

5840 5170 2475 951268 3003201458 PALLAVI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 56.7473115 169

5841 5171 834 951290 3002205128 ANSHU BHARDWAJ Yes SC SN Female 56.7473115 169

5842 5172 835 951297 3002101420 KASHISH PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 56.7473115 169

5843 5173 836 951843 3002105122 ANAMIKA SAGAR Yes SC X Female 56.7473115 169

5844 5174 505 951986 3002111224 NAVANDITA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 56.7473115 169

5845 5175 2476 952074 3019103434 NEEJA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 56.7473115 169

Page 106 of 134



Common 

Rank

Domicile 

Rank

Category 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 Roll 

Number Candidate Name

M.P. 

Domicile

Eligible 

Category Class Gender Neet Percentile

Neet Score 

(Out of 

720)

Combined Merit list of Registered and Verified Candidates In First_Second and Third Round of MP State Ayush NEET-

UG Counselling - 2025 (BAMS, BHMS, BUMS) (Date- 27.10.2025)

5846 952438 3107108040 JAGTAP KALPESH JAGAN No UR X Male 56.7473115 169

5847 5176 2477 952474 3003309258 DIMPLE PATEL Yes OBC X Female 56.7473115 169

5848 952515 3005109360

ANSARI MOHAMMAD AKRAM 

SARWAR AALAM No UR X Male 56.7473115 169

5849 5177 952814 3009103208 MUBASHSHIR KHAN Yes UR X Male 56.7473115 169

5850 5178 2478 952838 3004109233 JYOTI CHANDRAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 56.7473115 169

5851 5179 2479 952900 3004201334 FALAK NIGAR Yes OBC X Female 56.7473115 169

5852 5180 2480 953059 3001207434 BHUVNESHWARI PATIL Yes OBC X Female 56.7473115 169

5853 5181 953141 3911102203 AADVIK SHARMA Yes UR X Male 56.7473115 169

5854 953904 2603203234 MAHI PRIYADARSHI No UR X Female 56.7473115 169

5855 5182 954231 3003408604 ANURAG SHARMA Yes UR X Male 56.7473115 169

5856 954471 3111114138 MUNGALE SAHIL DILIP No UR X Male 56.7473115 169

5857 954475 3106102180 ARIBA TAHREEN SYED AFZAL No UR X Female 56.7473115 169

5858 954793 3124102225 URKUDE TANUSHREE SANTOSH No UR X Female 56.7473115 169

5859 5183 528 954939 3009101039 SHWETA GORE Yes ST X Female 56.7473115 169

5860 5184 529 955610 3003207488 KASHMIRA BRAHMNE Yes ST X Female 56.5219025 168

5861 5185 837 955668 3027107219 MANISHA HINDAL Yes SC X Female 56.5219025 168

5862 5186 955728 3020101011 ADITI PUROHIT Yes UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5863 5187 2481 955757 3004109023 AMAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 56.5219025 168

5864 5188 2482 955763 3022102170 GARIMA BIRLE Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5865 5189 530 955826 3003207327 RAJESH JAMRA Yes ST X Male 56.5219025 168

5866 5190 955985 3003101209 TANUSHREE SENDHAV Yes UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5867 5191 2483 956195 3129103276 SONDHYA POOJA NARAYAN Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5868 5192 2484 956391 3003306596 DEVENDRA WANKHEDE Yes OBC X Male 56.5219025 168

5869 5193 2485 956564 3003304332 MAHIMA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5870 5194 2486 956586 3018102011 VANDANA CHOYAL Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5871 956591 3107108619 ZISHAN ABDUL RAUF KHATIK No UR X Male 56.5219025 168

5872 5195 531 956596 3003110068 DEEPIKA AWASE Yes ST X Female 56.5219025 168

5873 956690 3103105302

RAJESHWARI CHARUDATTA 

MAHAJAN No UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5874 5196 532 956695 3003310224 POOJA BADOLE Yes ST X Female 56.5219025 168

5875 5197 533 956766 3003112017 JAGRATI PARMAR Yes ST X Female 56.5219025 168

5876 5198 838 956888 3008104387 PRERNA BARAIYE Yes SC X Female 56.5219025 168

5877 5199 957114 3003313398 SHRADDHA JOSHI Yes UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5878 5200 957342 3009106344 SEJAL RATHOD Yes UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5879 5201 2487 957654 3003201258 ROCHAK NAHAR Yes OBC X Male 56.5219025 168

5880 5202 2488 957668 3003303201 VIMAL SEDIWAL Yes OBC X Male 56.5219025 168

5881 5203 2489 957847 3001114309 SANIYA BEE Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5882 5204 2490 957915 3015101096 PANKAJ KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 56.5219025 168

5883 5205 2491 957982 3004208140 ROSHNI FATIMA Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5884 5206 958124 3013102017 ATHARV SHARMA Yes UR X Male 56.5219025 168

5885 958132 1703207231 PRERNA SAHU No UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5886 5207 2492 958194 1701111015 MONIKA PANCHESHWAR Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5887 5208 2493 958838 3003312377 KRITI MALVI Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5888 5209 534 959078 3003208233 SANGEETA Yes ST X Female 56.5219025 168

5889 5210 2494 959364 3001109197 KRISHNA NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 56.5219025 168

5890 959513 3122104190 BORSE BHAVIKA RAVINDRA No UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5891 5211 535 959803 3003105297 DEEPMALA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 56.5219025 168

5892 5212 2495 959838 3004203423 PRATIK PATEL Yes OBC X Male 56.5219025 168

5893 959867 3118207365 PATIL JANVI SUNIL No UR X Female 56.5219025 168

5894 5213 2496 960273 3003403141 SNEHA LIKHAR Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5895 5214 2497 960335 3005106476 SHALU JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 56.5219025 168

5896 5215 2498 960702 3017101374 VANSHIKA JADHAV Yes OBC X Female 56.2908356 167

5897 5216 536 960774 3003306659 RISHITA NIGWAL Yes ST X Female 56.2908356 167

5898 5217 537 960779 3003306629 SNEHA BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 56.2908356 167

5899 5218 960810 3001106085 MOHD SADAN Yes UR X Male 56.2908356 167
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5900 960866 4419104226 MOHD UMAR AHMAD No UR X Male 56.2908356 167

5901 5219 538 960977 3003205210 POOJA HATILA Yes ST X Female 56.2908356 167

5902 961053 4408113164 MO AVESH No UR X Male 56.2908356 167

5903 5220 539 961230 3018101149 TWINKAL PARMAR Yes ST X Female 56.2908356 167

5904 5221 2499 961297 3021101290 JIYA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 56.2908356 167

5905 5222 2500 961323 3005104135 NOSHAD KHA Yes OBC X Male 56.2908356 167

5906 5223 839 961346 3001208425 ADITI CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 56.2908356 167

5907 5224 840 961354 3010106262 PAYAL BADODE Yes SC X Female 56.2908356 167

5908 5225 2501 961550 3022107122 KANHA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 56.2908356 167

5909 5226 540 961632 3003111216 MAHIMA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 56.2908356 167

5910 5227 2502 961649 3001201511 GULSHAN RAIKWAR Yes OBC X Female 56.2908356 167

5911 5228 961840 3001208137 RITIKA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 56.2908356 167

5912 5229 2503 961894 3001212256 ARTI NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 56.2908356 167

5913 5230 541 962083 3003105365 MAHAK DAWAR Yes ST X Female 56.2908356 167

5914 5231 2504 962156 3023101181 AASHISH RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 56.2908356 167

5915 962370 3112407184 PATIL DINESH SANJAY No UR X Male 56.2908356 167

5916 5232 841 962396 3003406218 JATIN VERMA Yes SC X Male 56.2908356 167

5917 5233 542 962397 3003204149 BHARTI WASKLE Yes ST X Female 56.2908356 167

5918 962634 3104209097 CHAVAN JAYSHRI SUDHAKAR No UR X Female 56.2908356 167

5919 963451 3003405010 VAISHNAVI UJJWAL PATIL No UR X Female 56.2908356 167

5920 5234 842 963491 3001106241 POOJA Yes SC X Female 56.2908356 167

5921 5235 843 963604 3001108038 SALONI MEHAR Yes SC X Female 56.2908356 167

5922 963820 4432113335 KHURSHED ALAM No UR X Male 56.2908356 167

5923 5236 2505 964683 3001203189 BHANUPRATAP SINGH MEENA Yes OBC X Male 56.2908356 167

5924 964748 3111110250 ARYA ABHAY PATIL No UR X Female 56.2908356 167

5925 5237 506 965766 3003305179 SHADMA SAIYED Yes EWS X Female 56.0514403 166

5926 5238 2506 965787 3027101444 SHIVAM BANGADIYA Yes OBC X Male 56.0514403 166

5927 5239 965831 3003301301 SHIVAKANT PANDEY Yes UR X Male 56.0514403 166

5928 5240 507 965833 3021101047 BARIRA Yes EWS X Female 56.0514403 166

5929 965841 3107107082 PATIL SHARAYU PANDURANG No UR X Female 56.0514403 166

5930 5241 2507 965870 3001117425 MOHIT MEENA Yes OBC X Male 56.0514403 166

5931 965948 3123103381

KAPGATE RUNALI 

CHANDRASHEKHAR No UR X Female 56.0514403 166

5932 5242 2508 966052 3028103513 VISHAL KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 56.0514403 166

5933 966227 3118207404 NISHANT SINGH No UR X Male 56.0514403 166

5934 966329 3111202144 TANIKA BALKI No UR X Female 56.0514403 166

5935 5243 2509 966495 3021106152 HARSHITA CHACHRIYA Yes OBC X Female 56.0514403 166

5936 5244 508 966586 3005107187 SAFIYA CHOUDHARY Yes EWS X Female 56.0514403 166

5937 5245 2510 966607 3021106096 KHUSHI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 56.0514403 166

5938 966693 3107106130

PATHAN FUZAIL KHAN QAYYUM 

KHAN No UR X Male 56.0514403 166

5939 966719 3102114275

KALASKAR SANSKRUTI 

RAMESHWAR No UR X Female 56.0514403 166

5940 5246 2511 967323 3021101234 SWANANDI MALI Yes OBC X Female 56.0514403 166

5941 5247 2512 967465 3026103193 KULDEEP GOUR Yes OBC X Male 56.0514403 166

5942 5248 844 967615 3007101236 CHHAVI CHIDAR Yes SC X Female 56.0514403 166

5943 967835 3107108139 SIDDHANT PRAVIN SATTESA No UR X Male 56.0514403 166

5944 5249 2513 967884 3019102243 SUNEEL YADAV Yes OBC X Male 56.0514403 166

5945 5250 543 967900 3003405128 AASHA DODWA Yes ST X Female 56.0514403 166

5946 5251 509 967973 3905315134 PRIYA MORE Yes EWS X Female 56.0514403 166

5947 5252 510 968059 3004113022 ANSHUL DUBEY Yes EWS X Male 56.0514403 166

5948 968227 3112424154 ROHINI No UR X Female 56.0514403 166

5949 5253 2514 968437 3025101198 NAMRATA BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Female 56.0514403 166

5950 5254 544 968801 3001117164 PRAHLAD MARSKOLE Yes ST X Male 56.0514403 166

5951 5255 511 968864 3001207209 SIDDHI BHARGAVA Yes EWS X Female 56.0514403 166

5952 5256 512 969498 3031102489 ISHIKA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 56.0514403 166
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5953 969624 3110204083 YADAV AKSHITA ARVIND No UR X Female 56.0514403 166

5954 5257 2515 969656 3017103304 DEVYANI YOGI Yes OBC X Female 56.0514403 166

5955 5258 2516 970122 3003412369 ARTI MEWADA Yes OBC X Female 56.0514403 166

5956 5259 2517 970263 3003111423 SHIVKANT Yes OBC X Male 56.0514403 166

5957 5260 545 970813 3009107037 DINESH SENANI Yes ST X Male 56.0514403 166

5958 5261 2518 970896 3003403109 MAHENDRA GOUR Yes OBC X Male 56.0514403 166

5959 5262 546 971106 3003203132 RASIDA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 55.7449203 165

5960 5263 971241 3030101198 AJEET KUMAR SARKAR Yes UR X Male 55.7449203 165

5961 5264 2519 971245 3003311253 SHARDHA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 55.7449203 165

5962 5265 2520 971324 3027105200 PRINCE SONI Yes OBC X Male 55.7449203 165

5963 5266 547 971440 3003403068 RAJMAL VASKEL Yes ST X Male 55.7449203 165

5964 5267 2521 971568 3014102103 JIYA CHOURASIA Yes OBC X Female 55.7449203 165

5965 5268 971610 3001113149 ANUSHKA BAJPAI Yes UR X Female 55.7449203 165

5966 971628 3113205295 PATHAN KAMRAN ARIF KHAN No UR X Male 55.7449203 165

5967 971638 4448105045 MOHD RIZVI No UR X Male 55.7449203 165

5968 5269 2522 971641 3008105246 SUSHIL RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 55.7449203 165

5969 5270 513 971665 3003102234 ANKIT SHARMA Yes EWS X Male 55.7449203 165

5970 5271 971915 3029106142 ANUSHKA PANDEY Yes UR X Female 55.7449203 165

5971 5272 2523 971974 3001209127 ANSUDDIN KHA Yes OBC X Male 55.7449203 165

5972 5273 2524 972351 3014102110 TASBEEH BANO Yes OBC X Female 55.7449203 165

5973 5274 2525 972380 3003201507 KASHISH CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 55.7449203 165

5974 5275 2526 972598 3110314153

PUSHPANJALI SURENDRAKUMAR 

RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Female 55.7449203 165

5975 5276 972725 3003402342 ANKIT SENDHAV Yes UR X Male 55.7449203 165

5976 5277 973991 3001204430 RAHEMA JUNAID Yes UR X Female 55.7449203 165

5977 5278 2527 974297 3022106174 LASHI NAMDEV Yes OBC X Female 55.7449203 165

5978 5279 548 974788 3003405329 ADITI DHURVE Yes ST X Female 55.7449203 165

5979 5280 514 974836 3017103025 HUMERA NAAZ Yes EWS X Female 55.7449203 165

5980 975332 3103102510 BHATKAR ISHAAN PREMPRAKASH No UR X Male 55.7449203 165

5981 5281 2528 975868 3002202194 ANJALI KEWAT Yes OBC X Female 55.7449203 165

5982 5282 975896 3002111014 DAKSH SAXENA Yes UR X Male 55.7449203 165

5983 5283 845 976837 3019103412 VIKAS AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 55.7449203 165

5984 5284 846 977189 3001206081 ANSH MEHNGIA Yes SC X Male 55.7449203 165

5985 5285 2529 977190 3012102354 NISHANT KEWAT Yes OBC X Male 55.7449203 165

5986 977319 3129101316 PUROHIT RAHUL MODARAM No UR X Male 55.7449203 165

5987 5286 2530 977816 3001209060 VIKASH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 55.5092366 164

5988 5287 2531 977837 3132103338 TUSHAR GHUGAL Yes OBC X Male 55.5092366 164

5989 5288 2532 977892 3001108049 MANJU NARVANSHI Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

5990 5289 2533 977912 3001116007 NASIR Yes OBC X Male 55.5092366 164

5991 5290 977918 3013101326 DIVYA BAGHEL Yes UR X Female 55.5092366 164

5992 5291 2534 977922 3021102360 TEHREEM ZARA Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

5993 5292 515 977944 3001208042 VAIBHAVI SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Female 55.5092366 164

5994 5293 516 977945 3003404119 ASHUTOSH DIXIT Yes EWS X Male 55.5092366 164

5995 977949 3102117329 ALSHIFA AAFTAB AHMAD No UR X Female 55.5092366 164

5996 977974 3107113057

SHAIKH ZARA FATIMA JAVED 

AHMED No UR X Female 55.5092366 164

5997 5294 847 978041 3003209410 MUSKAN PARMAR Yes SC X Female 55.5092366 164

5998 5295 2535 978043 3017102203 RAMSHA REHAMAT NAGORI Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

5999 5296 549 978112 3021103213 AARTI SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 55.5092366 164

6000 5297 2536 978191 3003302230 DILIP DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 55.5092366 164

6001 5298 550 978314 3003207287 KUNAL THAKUR Yes ST X Male 55.5092366 164

6002 978453 4447114186 ABU OSAMA No UR X Male 55.5092366 164

6003 5299 848 978787 3003303549 ISHIKA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 55.5092366 164

6004 5300 978811 3021101271 SAAMIYA MOHAMMAD Yes UR X Female 55.5092366 164

6005 5301 978923 3023103008 KESHAV UDIYA Yes UR X Male 55.5092366 164

6006 978926 3111208059 SPURTI SURESH HUMANE No UR X Female 55.5092366 164
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6007 5302 2537 978998 3001101259 JAY KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 55.5092366 164

6008 979033 3104119390 DEORE YOGINEE VISHWANATH No UR X Female 55.5092366 164

6009 979053 3102108259

MUSADDIQUE AHMAD KHAN 

MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN No UR X Male 55.5092366 164

6010 979092 4407313151 SANA AKHTER No UR X Female 55.5092366 164

6011 979153 3111211473 MAYANK PRAVIN GAWARLE No UR X Male 55.5092366 164

6012 5303 551 979609 3003313113 CHENA OHARIYA Yes ST X Female 55.5092366 164

6013 5304 2538 979677 3001103021 TANU LODHI Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

6014 979901 1702103323 AYUSH YOGI No UR X Male 55.5092366 164

6015 5305 2539 980197 3003304174 ROHAAN SHAIKH Yes OBC X Male 55.5092366 164

6016 980230 3104209155 DEHADE SHANTANU PRADEEP No UR X Male 55.5092366 164

6017 5306 2540 980245 3003110147 POOJA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

6018 5307 2541 980606 3027104236 LAKSHITA BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

6019 5308 2542 980730 3005107008 KASHISH LASHKARI Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

6020 980858 3107101021 APURVA SANJAY SHIRSATH No UR X Female 55.5092366 164

6021 981082 3107110201 NARAYAN BHAGWAN TELI No UR X Male 55.5092366 164

6022 5309 849 981145 3026102013 ASHA BAMNIYA Yes SC X Female 55.5092366 164

6023 5310 2543 981366 3021101183 NANDITA PATIL Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

6024 5311 850 981433 3010102004 CHHAVI KOCHDIYA Yes SC X Female 55.5092366 164

6025 981436 3111107132 UGHADE SUHANI VIKAS No UR X Female 55.5092366 164

6026 981508 3104116385 BANKAR AKANKSHA ASHOK No UR X Female 55.5092366 164

6027 5312 851 982201 3017105144 ADITYA FULWAN Yes SC X Male 55.5092366 164

6028 5313 2544 982371 3004212305 ZAINAB SIDDIQUI Yes OBC X Female 55.5092366 164

6029 5314 2545 982672 3007102205 TANUJ PRATAP YADAV Yes OBC X Male 55.5092366 164

6030 982986 3102105243

MEHVISH KHUSHBOO 

MOHAMMAD NAZAR No UR X Female 55.2780339 163

6031 5315 2546 982991 3127108435 HUMERA SHAKIR TELI Yes OBC X Female 55.2780339 163

6032 983009 3101103618 CHAVHAN YASH SANJAY No UR X Male 55.2780339 163

6033 5316 852 983059 3003211059 PALAK MITHORIYA Yes SC X Female 55.2780339 163

6034 5317 517 983245 3003403574 UJJWAL PARASHAR Yes EWS X Male 55.2780339 163

6035 5318 2547 983258 3017103142 SANJANA DAS Yes OBC X Female 55.2780339 163

6036 5319 853 983354 3005104084 NEETESH JAYANT Yes SC X Male 55.2780339 163

6037 5320 2548 983381 3019101084 SUDEEP YADAV Yes OBC X Male 55.2780339 163

6038 5321 2549 983512 3003311442 MOHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 55.2780339 163

6039 5322 2550 983741 3001116207 RAKESH NAGPURE Yes OBC X Male 55.2780339 163

6040 5323 983745 3017101138 MEHREEN JAFFRI Yes UR X Female 55.2780339 163

6041 5324 854 983955 3017104075 ANAND ATADIYA Yes SC X Male 55.2780339 163

6042 5325 552 984075 3030104180 RAM BALI SINGH Yes ST X Male 55.2780339 163

6043 5326 518 984261 3010104254 OM DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN Yes EWS X Male 55.2780339 163

6044 5327 2551 984364 3003304087 PRACHI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 55.2780339 163

6045 5328 553 984992 3027106208 REKHA MACHAR Yes ST X Female 55.2780339 163

6046 985037 3134107008 PAWAR PRANITA RAM No UR X Female 55.2780339 163

6047 5329 2552 985162 3003303314 ASHISH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 55.2780339 163

6048 985449 3102116288 SUTANE MANASVI UMESH No UR X Female 55.2780339 163

6049 985607 3104207051 BORDE DIYA DIPAKRAJ No UR X Female 55.2780339 163

6050 5330 855 986372 3031102122 MAHI MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 55.2780339 163

6051 986739 3102102011 MOHAMMAD TASHIK SAAED No UR X Male 55.2780339 163

6052 5331 856 986836 3020102297 BHUMIKA BARKHANE Yes SC X Female 55.2780339 163

6053 5332 2553 986983 3003401123 KAVERI SONI Yes OBC X Female 55.2780339 163

6054 987436 3107108103 PIYUSH No UR X Male 55.2780339 163

6055 5333 2554 988069 3013109079 UDAY AWALPANE Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6056 5334 857 988098 3028104025 CHITRANSHI KORI Yes SC X Female 55.0363755 162

6057 5335 2555 988235 3022101161 KHUSHBOO PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 55.0363755 162

6058 5336 2556 988296 3021101223 HASSAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6059 5337 2557 988319 3003104152 TANNU PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 55.0363755 162

6060 988336 3107101242 PATEL ASHRAF SATTAR No UR X Male 55.0363755 162
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6061 5338 2558 988353 3004210339 AARUSHI AWADHIYA Yes OBC X Female 55.0363755 162

6062 5339 988448 3022104081 ANUSHKA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 55.0363755 162

6063 5340 988467 3002112007 AKSHITA DANDOTIYA Yes UR X Female 55.0363755 162

6064 5341 2559 988847 3003301411 MOHAMMAD AASIM SHEIKH Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6065 5342 2560 988882 3008106182 DOLLIE HANVAT Yes OBC X Female 55.0363755 162

6066 5343 2561 988971 3003201012 BHUPENDRA YADAV Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6067 5344 989198 3005107177 ROHIT RATHORE Yes UR X Male 55.0363755 162

6068 5345 554 989218 3018102224 CHETNA BHURIYA Yes ST X Female 55.0363755 162

6069 5346 555 989529 3001218018 NIKITA KASDE Yes ST X Female 55.0363755 162

6070 5347 989624 3002208385 ANURAG SINGH RAWAT Yes UR X Male 55.0363755 162

6071 5348 2562 989729 3014102234 AAYUSH SEN Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6072 989779 3107110065 RAHEMAN BHIKARI PINJARI No UR X Male 55.0363755 162

6073 5349 858 989884 3003110182 KARAN PAWAR Yes SC X Male 55.0363755 162

6074 5350 2563 989915 3003204456 ADARSH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6075 5351 556 990238 3003202342 RAJESH SINGADIYA Yes ST X Male 55.0363755 162

6076 5352 990341 3017102026 ANANYA OJHA Yes UR X Female 55.0363755 162

6077 990397 1704109117 BUSHRA AFROZ No UR X Female 55.0363755 162

6078 5353 859 990431 3005102358 ROSHAN BAROD Yes SC X Male 55.0363755 162

6079 5354 860 990614 3001106076 NIKITA SEVADIYA Yes SC X Female 55.0363755 162

6080 5355 2564 990713 3003401330 JYOTI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 55.0363755 162

6081 991026 3114111152 SHRUTI PRAVIN PATIL No UR X Female 55.0363755 162

6082 991598 3111110158 UNNATI RAMPRAKASH BORBAN No UR X Female 55.0363755 162

6083 5356 2565 991629 3005102001 SHUBH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6084 5357 861 991688 3020102164 VIPRA VINDAIYA Yes SC X Male 55.0363755 162

6085 5358 2566 991706 3003110379 DILEEP JAT Yes OBC X Male 55.0363755 162

6086 991734 3112105126 THOMBRE NAKUL PRADIP No UR X Male 55.0363755 162

6087 5359 862 992634 3002207245 VISHAKHA YADAV Yes SC X Female 55.0363755 162

6088 5360 2567 993555 3008108172 AARJU Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6089 993573 3102111048

REHAN FIROZ KHAN BISMILLAH 

KHAN No UR X Male 54.7840803 161

6090 5361 557 993580 3009104297 DIVYA ALAWE Yes ST X Female 54.7840803 161

6091 5362 2568 993583 3021104178 NAUSHABA IFAT Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6092 993711 4407205261 MOHAMMAD OSAMA No UR X Male 54.7840803 161

6093 5363 2569 993778 3004209220 UJJWAL SAHU Yes OBC X Male 54.7840803 161

6094 5364 2570 993792 3003313077 ABHAY MAHORE Yes OBC X Male 54.7840803 161

6095 993824 3106108261 ARPITA SHARAD GAWANDE No UR X Female 54.7840803 161

6096 5365 994113 3003310063 BHAKTI UPADHYAY Yes UR X Female 54.7840803 161

6097 5366 994214 3905306461 RAJVARDHAN SINGH PARIHAR Yes UR X Male 54.7840803 161

6098 5367 2571 994411 3003403678 SHIVANI KUMAWAT Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6099 5368 863 994582 3003307311 PALAK SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 54.7840803 161

6100 5369 2572 994724 3014102081 NAZMA PARVEEN NOORI Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6101 5370 2573 994771 3027101520 VINAYAK MALI Yes OBC X Male 54.7840803 161

6102 5371 2574 994822 3005103102 MOHAMMAD ANAS NAGORI Yes OBC X Male 54.7840803 161

6103 5372 994958 3003411265 BHUMIKA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 54.7840803 161

6104 5373 2575 995099 3001203341 SUHANI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6105 995529 4445103182 RAJBAHADUR SINGH YADAV No UR X Male 54.7840803 161

6106 5374 2576 995560 3018101020 DIYA LASHKARI Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6107 5375 558 995793 3003407046 JAGDISH ISKE Yes ST X Male 54.7840803 161

6108 5376 996033 3007101148 SAKSHI RAGHUWANSHI Yes UR X Female 54.7840803 161

6109 996047 3112204381 CHAUDHARI TEJASHRI ASHOK No UR X Female 54.7840803 161

6110 5377 2577 996182 3001210153 MAHEEN Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6111 5378 559 996278 3022106173 RITESH MINAWAR Yes ST X Male 54.7840803 161

6112 996608 3107101182 JADHAV PRATIKSING POPATSING No UR X Male 54.7840803 161

6113 5379 864 996669 3012103493 ABHAY PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Male 54.7840803 161

6114 5380 865 996912 3003405032 KANAK MORE Yes SC X Female 54.7840803 161

6115 997015 3103105115 SAHIL KISHOR DIGRASKAR No UR X Male 54.7840803 161
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6116 5381 2578 997277 3014101448 SACHIN KUMAR RATHOUR Yes OBC X Male 54.7840803 161

6117 5382 997450 3029107092 ROSHANI DWIVEDI Yes UR X Female 54.7840803 161

6118 997494 3104215102 GADGE SAKSHI SANJAY No UR X Female 54.7840803 161

6119 5383 2579 997655 3027101025 JUNED MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 54.7840803 161

6120 997895 3109303038 RUDRA VISHAL GAIKWAD No UR X Male 54.7840803 161

6121 5384 866 998039 3003210473 RASHU RAJORIYA Yes SC X Female 54.7840803 161

6122 5385 2580 998198 3003109063 UMANG YADAV Yes OBC X Male 54.7840803 161

6123 5386 2581 998472 3017101395 KAVERI PATHEKAR Yes OBC X Female 54.7840803 161

6124 5387 2582 999089 3001113136 HUMERA HAFEEZ Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6125 5388 867 999302 3003304166 ROHAN SHINDE Yes SC X Male 54.4704087 160

6126 5389 999418 3022102294 PREMSHARAN CHOUHAN Yes UR X Male 54.4704087 160

6127 5390 2583 999562 3001105369 MITALI MUKATI Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6128 5391 868 999577 3003411236 RITU GAIKWAD Yes SC X Female 54.4704087 160

6129 5392 2584 999617 3003405425 VIDHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6130 999670 3127102277

QAZI MADIHA FATEMA IQBAL 

AHMED No UR X Female 54.4704087 160

6131 5393 2585 999777 3001115109 AAKRITI DANGI Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6132 5394 519 999916 3001203358 ANURAG KHARE Yes EWS X Male 54.4704087 160

6133 5395 2586 1000012 3017101051 APURV BAGWAN Yes OBC X Male 54.4704087 160

6134 5396 1000198 3004213298 MAHIMA KUMARI Yes UR SN Female 54.4704087 160

6135 1000273 3103111194 LEENA PRAFUL MESHRAM No UR X Female 54.4704087 160

6136 5397 1000708 3021102479 NOUSHIN KHAN Yes UR X Female 54.4704087 160

6137 5398 1000901 3002104396 TANISHKA JAIN Yes UR X Female 54.4704087 160

6138 5399 2587 1000956 3001104228 ADEENA AAFREEN Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6139 1000990 3102116071

ZAHID ABBAS ABDUL RASHID 

SHAIKH No UR X Male 54.4704087 160

6140 5400 2588 1001277 3003408116 ANJALI PAL Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6141 5401 560 1002047 3003208173 AVANTIKA MORYA Yes ST X Female 54.4704087 160

6142 5402 2589 1002104 3003311446 KHUSHI SIROTIYA Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6143 5403 869 1002239 3013104011 ADITYA KUMAR BELE Yes SC X Male 54.4704087 160

6144 1002334 3122101099 SHIVDE NAMRATA HARISH No UR X Female 54.4704087 160

6145 5404 2590 1002645 3003307406 NIKHIL BIRLA Yes OBC X Male 54.4704087 160

6146 5405 2591 1002679 3020101216 ANSHIKA GOUR Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6147 5406 870 1002788 3012105206 MANORMA RAI Yes SC X Female 54.4704087 160

6148 1003228 3110302177 MANGLESHWAR YADAV No UR X Male 54.4704087 160

6149 5407 871 1003333 3028104368 MAYANK LADIYA Yes SC X Male 54.4704087 160

6150 1003654 3104114106 AGLAVE VISHAL SUNDARRAO No UR X Male 54.4704087 160

6151 5408 2592 1003906 3008105041 SANA JAHEER SHEIKH Yes OBC X Female 54.4704087 160

6152 1003992 3115109260 KARANDIKAR JAYESH NAVNEET No UR X Male 54.4704087 160

6153 5409 2593 1005029 3026104014 ABHISHEK KUMBHKAR Yes OBC SN Male 54.4704087 160

6154 5410 2594 1005067 3003410429 SACHIN KURMI Yes OBC X Male 54.4704087 160

6155 5411 2595 1005527 3011102359 GIRENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 54.4704087 160

6156 5412 2596 1005533 3004205384 PRIYANSH KUMAR SONI Yes OBC X Male 54.4704087 160

6157 5413 561 1005937 3004102284 RITU PANDRE Yes ST X Female 54.2297914 159

6158 5414 520 1005977 3017101311 SONALI VISHWAS Yes EWS X Female 54.2297914 159

6159 5415 2597 1006034 3025102189 SUJAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 54.2297914 159

6160 1006045 3107104150

MOHAMMAD ANIS SHAIKH RAEES 

BAGWAN No UR X Male 54.2297914 159

6161 5416 2598 1006102 3004205315 PRAGATI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 54.2297914 159

6162 1006127 3122105038

RAMKOR KHUSHWANT 

DNYANESHWAR No UR X Male 54.2297914 159

6163 5417 521 1006191 3003108529 AARYAN BHARDWAJ Yes EWS X Male 54.2297914 159

6164 5418 562 1006252 3003204197 DEEPSHIKHA PARTE Yes ST X Female 54.2297914 159

6165 5419 872 1006263 3004203139 BILTU MANDAL Yes SC X Male 54.2297914 159

6166 1006269 3107108632 SHAIKH RIZWAN KHALIL No UR X Male 54.2297914 159

6167 5420 873 1006289 3004210370 DIVYANSHI SONTAKKE Yes SC X Female 54.2297914 159
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6168 5421 563 1006319 3003102215 KAJAL BHANWAR Yes ST X Female 54.2297914 159

6169 5422 2599 1006477 3003302152 ROSHNI SEN Yes OBC X Female 54.2297914 159

6170 1006501 1509104095 AKSHAY KUMAR No UR X Male 54.2297914 159

6171 1006521 3112110303 DHANAJKAR AADARSH SANJAY No UR X Male 54.2297914 159

6172 5423 522 1006689 3012103551 VISHAKHA PATERIYA Yes EWS X Female 54.2297914 159

6173 5424 564 1006813 3003412192 ARCHANA BHARGO Yes ST X Female 54.2297914 159

6174 1006856 3113205225

SHOAIB AKHTAR MD SHAREEF 

MANSOORI No UR X Male 54.2297914 159

6175 5425 874 1006877 3004201065 BHOOMIKA MEHRA Yes SC X Female 54.2297914 159

6176 1007055 3126102147 KORE PRACHITA DEVANAND No UR X Female 54.2297914 159

6177 5426 2600 1007138 3013101141 ADITI SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 54.2297914 159

6178 5427 875 1007364 3020102157 HARSHIT BATHRI Yes SC X Male 54.2297914 159

6179 5428 2601 1007505 3003309032 MAHAK JAT Yes OBC X Female 54.2297914 159

6180 5429 523 1007572 3003403344 PRACHI GOYAL Yes EWS X Female 54.2297914 159

6181 5430 2602 1007680 3001211211 AYUSHI USRETHE Yes OBC X Female 54.2297914 159

6182 5431 2603 1007805 3018104211 HIMANSHU SOLANKI Yes OBC X Male 54.2297914 159

6183 5432 565 1007827 3005101312 ROHIT GOYAL Yes ST X Male 54.2297914 159

6184 5433 2604 1007865 3007101354 DEEPIKA SEN Yes OBC X Female 54.2297914 159

6185 5434 566 1007948 3003307362 SAKSHI BHABOR Yes ST X Female 54.2297914 159

6186 5435 524 1008916 3004213473 HARSHITA JAIN Yes EWS X Female 54.2297914 159

6187 1009310 3111205185 VIDHISHA MORESHWAR THAKARE No UR X Female 54.2297914 159

6188 1009430 3102107281 BENDADE TRUPTI RAMESH No UR X Female 54.2297914 159

6189 5436 2605 1009521 3004206396 RUCHIKA SEN Yes OBC X Female 54.2297914 159

6190 1010073 3111117136 PADWAL RAJKUMAR DHANRAJ No UR X Male 54.2297914 159

6191 5437 2606 1010959 3003303309 TARUN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 54.2297914 159

6192 5438 1011305 3012103328 FARJANA BANO Yes UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6193 5439 2607 1011396 3003402475 AASTHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 53.9890835 158

6194 5440 2608 1011411 3021104191 RAHIL KHAN Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6195 1011467 4459106299 REENAD KHANAM No UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6196 5441 1011469 3905105290 MAHEK PATEL Yes UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6197 1011496 3107110098 UZMA BI SHAIKH QAYYUM No UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6198 5442 2609 1011537 3004211085 AMAN SAHU Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6199 5443 567 1011558 3001114135 ARVIND DHURVE Yes ST X Male 53.9890835 158

6200 5444 2610 1011882 3008105045 ANAND BAGRESH Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6201 1011888 4452101048 NAZISH BANO No UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6202 5445 2611 1011905 3002108408 VIKAS SINGH GHURAIYA Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6203 5446 2612 1011972 3022103098 SRUSHTI DULKAR Yes OBC X Female 53.9890835 158

6204 5447 876 1012123 3015102020 JAGRATI PRAJAPATI Yes SC X Female 53.9890835 158

6205 5448 568 1012217 3003209402 RIPIKA KALESH Yes ST X Female 53.9890835 158

6206 5449 877 1012391 3022103160 BHUMIKA CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 53.9890835 158

6207 1012615 3129106054

TWINKLE RAMESH 

VISHWAKARMA No UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6208 5450 2613 1012851 3003402052 NEETU RAWAT Yes OBC X Female 53.9890835 158

6209 5451 1013034 3022101206 YASHIKA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6210 1013091 3118102176 BISWAL SMRUTI HAREKRUSHNA No UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6211 5452 2614 1013312 3004101192 ANKIT PATEL Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6212 5453 2615 1013343 3003206391 SAMIKSHA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 53.9890835 158

6213 5454 2616 1013442 3028101303 SHAILJA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 53.9890835 158

6214 1013818 3103102022 MAITHILI KEDAR KAVITKAR No UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6215 5455 2617 1014282 3005108367 PIYUSH RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6216 5456 2618 1014457 3001211313 HARSHIT KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6217 5457 2619 1014938 3008102215 KEVINA DAMAHE Yes OBC X Female 53.9890835 158

6218 1015651 3135101520 SHAIKH SAMIYA MUKHTAR No UR X Female 53.9890835 158

6219 5458 2620 1016027 3029104255 ADITYA VERMA Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158

6220 5459 2621 1016214 3003212142 TANISHKA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 53.9890835 158

6221 5460 2622 1016235 3003408629 NISHANT CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 53.9890835 158
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6222 5461 569 1016539 3003102284 RANJITA SASTE Yes ST X Female 53.7444378 157

6223 5462 2623 1016604 3003405308 SOURABH PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Male 53.7444378 157

6224 5463 570 1016631 3003313405 SAGAR Yes ST X Male 53.7444378 157

6225 1016661 4419115141 ANAS RAIS No UR X Male 53.7444378 157

6226 1016722 3107109129 ZEESHAN KHAN SAMSHER KHAN No UR X Male 53.7444378 157

6227 5464 525 1016743 3004112175 NISHANT SHRIVASTAVA Yes EWS X Male 53.7444378 157

6228 5465 571 1016776 3004105057 KAMODINI SINGH Yes ST X Female 53.7444378 157

6229 1016785 3113206170 SHRAVANI SOMNATH GHOTEKAR No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6230 1016787 3104207259

SOLUNKE PRATIKSHA 

PARMESHWAR No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6231 5466 2624 1017017 3005103463 VAISHNAVI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 53.7444378 157

6232 1017030 3105103396 BHADKE SHREE BHARAT No UR X Male 53.7444378 157

6233 5467 572 1017105 3003111019 RAJKUMAR MAKWANA Yes ST X Male 53.7444378 157

6234 5468 2625 1017414 3019104221 DISHA MAITHIL Yes OBC X Female 53.7444378 157

6235 1017781 3126104004 KASHISH UKARE No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6236 5469 2626 1018195 3001201377 TARUN KUMAR JHADE Yes OBC X Male 53.7444378 157

6237 5470 878 1018300 3002207128 MAHI NODIA Yes SC X Female 53.7444378 157

6238 5471 879 1018379 3005101002 BABITA SOURASTRIYA Yes SC X Female 53.7444378 157

6239 5472 1018652 3013109093 AKHILESH BODE Yes UR X Male 53.7444378 157

6240 1018818 3123104037 BISHAKHA PRALHAD BISWAS No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6241 1019019 3122107330 MALI LOKESH ARUN No UR X Male 53.7444378 157

6242 1019048 3111208375 GAJBHIYE SRUSHTI BODHISATWA No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6243 5473 2627 1019130 3027102215 YOGESH MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 53.7444378 157

6244 1019175 3113110156 DURVA RUSHIKESH SHINDE No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6245 5474 1019202 3030102073 ALISHA BANO Yes UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6246 1019471 3104107295 GAVANDE ADITYA KALYANRAO No UR X Male 53.7444378 157

6247 5475 880 1020017 3905206040 SANDEEP ATKADE Yes SC X Male 53.7444378 157

6248 5476 1020042 3001102224 SRISHTI SINGH Yes UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6249 1020269 3122104157 SONAWANE BHOOMI SUHAS No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6250 5477 1020413 3004108103 AKSHITA JAIN Yes UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6251 1020672 3134104094 BHUMIKA GANESH RAJGURE No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6252 5478 1020938 3027101376 SHASHWAT SHARMA Yes UR X Male 53.7444378 157

6253 5479 573 1021260 3004213385 SOMYA KUMRE Yes ST X Female 53.7444378 157

6254 5480 1021396 3001206064 GARVITA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6255 5481 2628 1021587 3003404081 VIRENDRA SINGH TAWAR Yes OBC X Male 53.7444378 157

6256 1021787 3104105107 RUTUJA LAXMAN WANARE No UR X Female 53.7444378 157

6257 1021957 3107102239 PATIL SAKSHI PRADIP No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6258 5482 574 1021959 3003208256 RUPESH CHOUHAN Yes ST X Male 53.4906037 156

6259 5483 2629 1021966 3001210058 NAMAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6260 5484 881 1021992 3013103234 ANJALI DEHARIYA Yes SC X Female 53.4906037 156

6261 5485 575 1022021 3003308015 SUNITA RAWAT Yes ST X Female 53.4906037 156

6262 1022098 3122106006 PATHAN AQSA ASHPAK KHAN No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6263 5486 2630 1022109 3003104006 FARHA NAAZ Yes OBC X Female 53.4906037 156

6264 1022187 3135101287

MADIHA MARYAM 

QAMRUZZAMAN No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6265 5487 2631 1022254 3003201269 AKANKSHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 53.4906037 156

6266 5488 2632 1022307 3003407309 MOHD AMAAN SIDDIQUI Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6267 1022382 3113105315 AHIRRAO SIDDHI SUMANT No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6268 5489 576 1022446 3004113073 ARPANA Yes ST X Female 53.4906037 156

6269 5490 2633 1022457 3003103049 SIDDHARTH GOUR Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6270 5491 882 1022509 3114108262 AYUSH KANOJE Yes SC X Male 53.4906037 156

6271 5492 577 1022723 3002101490 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH Yes ST X Male 53.4906037 156

6272 5493 578 1022848 3003207433 DEEPAK AKHADIYA Yes ST X Male 53.4906037 156

6273 5494 1022855 3001201546 SYEDA LAYBA ALI Yes UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6274 1022934 3118101261 SHAH IBRA KAMALUDDIN No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6275 5495 2634 1023188 3001202285 ADNAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

Page 114 of 134



Common 

Rank

Domicile 

Rank

Category 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 Roll 

Number Candidate Name

M.P. 

Domicile

Eligible 

Category Class Gender Neet Percentile

Neet Score 

(Out of 

720)

Combined Merit list of Registered and Verified Candidates In First_Second and Third Round of MP State Ayush NEET-

UG Counselling - 2025 (BAMS, BHMS, BUMS) (Date- 27.10.2025)

6276 5496 2635 1023492 3030101182 RAVENDRA NATH SHAH Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6277 1023561 3111207197 PRIYA CHOUDHARY No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6278 5497 2636 1023636 3008106004 ALOK RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6279 5498 579 1023700 3003110338 ANCHAL SINGH Yes ST X Female 53.4906037 156

6280 5499 580 1023701 3003306246 KARTIKEY ACHALE Yes ST X Male 53.4906037 156

6281 5500 581 1023702 3003109545 SONALIKA JAMRE Yes ST X Female 53.4906037 156

6282 5501 526 1023730 3004112305 VIBHA SHUKLA Yes EWS X Female 53.4906037 156

6283 5502 2637 1023753 3028101205 SHIVANI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 53.4906037 156

6284 5503 883 1024157 1701208038 PRERANA DAHAT Yes SC X Female 53.4906037 156

6285 5504 2638 1024217 3004102302 VIVEK KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6286 5505 884 1024576 3024104373 RICHA RAMPURE Yes SC X Female 53.4906037 156

6287 5506 2639 1024681 3001113141 HURMAT SULTANA Yes OBC X Female 53.4906037 156

6288 5507 2640 1024760 3029102133 SAKSHI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 53.4906037 156

6289 5508 527 1025006 3022101134 VISHAL SINGH PATEL Yes EWS X Male 53.4906037 156

6290 5509 2641 1025007 3001210335 ABHISHEK LODHI Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6291 1025343 3103114318 SYED OWAIS SYED FAIYAZ No UR X Male 53.4906037 156

6292 5510 1026106 3003305105 DIVYANSHU PAWAR Yes UR X Male 53.4906037 156

6293 5511 1026135 3013106057 TANISH SINGH THAKUR Yes UR X Male 53.4906037 156

6294 1026232 3110203202 AADITRI No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6295 1026303 3123103479 SUHANI HIRENDRA MALADHARI No UR X Female 53.4906037 156

6296 5512 2642 1026979 3003212517 HARSH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6297 5513 2643 1027056 3002212334 AMAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 53.4906037 156

6298 5514 2644 1027110 3003308045 TANISHA DHANGAR Yes OBC X Female 53.4906037 156

6299 5515 2645 1027562 3013103436 KRISHNKANT PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6300 5516 2646 1027735 3021101295 NIDA PARVEEN Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6301 1027798 1701102060 ADITI TIWARI No UR X Female 53.1612258 155

6302 5517 2647 1027811 3021102394 MANTASHA ARZOO Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6303 5518 2648 1027997 3005102319 TAYYABA SHAH Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6304 5519 582 1028009 3003403157 NIRMAL KANOJE Yes ST X Male 53.1612258 155

6305 5520 2649 1028046 3008101101 DIVYA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6306 5521 2650 1028141 3026104415 AARTI DANGI Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6307 5522 885 1028406 3028101377 RADHIKA RAJAK Yes SC X Female 53.1612258 155

6308 5523 583 1028573 3003102064 NISHA Yes ST X Female 53.1612258 155

6309 5524 2651 1029006 3005109082 VAIBHAV KATHOTA Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6310 5525 886 1029116 3005101154 SUMIT SITOLIYA Yes SC X Male 53.1612258 155

6311 5526 2652 1029136 3010101141 FARHAN Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6312 5527 887 1029704 3002212027 VIVEK KHATIK Yes SC X Male 53.1612258 155

6313 1029716 3125104257 PALAK MANOJ KUMBHARE No UR X Female 53.1612258 155

6314 5528 1029831 3003403342 SUJAL CHAWARA Yes UR X Male 53.1612258 155

6315 5529 2653 1029892 3008102257 HARSHAJ GHULE Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6316 5530 1029967 3001102289 HADIYA ALI Yes UR X Female 53.1612258 155

6317 5531 528 1030124 3028104105 VAISHNAVI TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 53.1612258 155

6318 5532 2654 1030147 3001208012 VAIBHAV GHORSE Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6319 5533 2655 1030347 3003311375 TANIYA GEHLOT Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6320 5534 2656 1030773 3001209197 HASEEN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6321 5535 2657 1030826 3003309024 RISHABH RAIKWAR Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6322 5536 2658 1031129 3006107063 AMIT SINGH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6323 1031374 3107109320 CHAUDHARI NANDINI NITIN No UR X Female 53.1612258 155

6324 5537 584 1031832 3013107071 SWAPNIL KUMRE Yes ST X Male 53.1612258 155

6325 5538 2659 1032105 3003406369 PALAK BOPCHE Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6326 5539 1032282 3021105295 IQRA TANVEER Yes UR X Female 53.1612258 155

6327 1032877 3107107048 HEMANT No UR X Male 53.1612258 155

6328 5540 2660 1032945 2316106172 ANKITA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 53.1612258 155

6329 5541 585 1033152 3003110355 SANJAY WASKALE Yes ST X Male 53.1612258 155

6330 5542 2661 1033491 3004211238 GANESH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6331 5543 888 1033558 3018101019 PRABHAT SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 53.1612258 155
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6332 1034179 1514104289 IRTEZA KAUSAR No UR X Male 53.1612258 155

6333 1034457 4402212354 SIDDHARTH DWIVEDI No UR X Male 53.1612258 155

6334 5544 2662 1034677 3028104469 ANKIT RAIKWAR Yes OBC X Male 53.1612258 155

6335 5545 2663 1034864 3003404333 CHESHTA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 52.9193411 154

6336 1034933 3107105136 SHAIKH BARIRA MUKHTAR No UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6337 5546 1034966 3003201347 DEEPMALA RAGHUVANSHI Yes UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6338 5547 2664 1035028 3009105017 VIJAY PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 52.9193411 154

6339 5548 2665 1035049 3018102192 VEDANT PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 52.9193411 154

6340 5549 1035081 3001207349 MEHVISH KHAN Yes UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6341 5550 889 1035215 3010101061 SALONI JHARBADE Yes SC X Female 52.9193411 154

6342 5551 586 1035265 3001112139 AMIT Yes ST X Male 52.9193411 154

6343 5552 587 1035356 3022104134 SAMEER GIRWAL Yes ST X Male 52.9193411 154

6344 5553 588 1035540 3009105182 NAMITA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 52.9193411 154

6345 5554 1035749 3005106052 ABDUL KASIM SHEIKH Yes UR X Male 52.9193411 154

6346 1035949 3102116454 MATHE PRATIKSHA BALIRAM No UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6347 5555 589 1036056 3027101192 YUVRAJ DAMOR Yes ST X Male 52.9193411 154

6348 1036272 3005109011 DIVYANSHI RICHHARIYA No UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6349 5556 2666 1036536 3005103038 KHUSHI JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 52.9193411 154

6350 5557 890 1036632 3003212032 MAHI SOLANKI Yes SC X Female 52.9193411 154

6351 1036641 3126105056 ADITYA ASIM MANDAL No UR X Male 52.9193411 154

6352 5558 590 1036888 3003111267 ANKUSH SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 52.9193411 154

6353 1037009 1701110450 PRACHI CHANDRAVANSHI No UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6354 5559 591 1037091 3005106305 HIMANSHU NARGAWE Yes ST X Male 52.9193411 154

6355 5560 592 1037523 3018104271 PRABHU PARGI Yes ST X Male 52.9193411 154

6356 1037824 3113204579 DAURE MANSI PRADHAN No UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6357 1038673 3123103369 NAKHATE MADHAVI VINOD No UR X Female 52.9193411 154

6358 5561 2667 1039042 3017101099 TOSEEP PATEL Yes OBC X Male 52.9193411 154

6359 5562 2668 1039176 3001116005 SANDHYA VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Female 52.9193411 154

6360 1039182 3901117114 YASH PANWAR No UR X Male 52.9193411 154

6361 5563 2669 1039312 3001209117 SHAILENDRA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 52.9193411 154

6362 5564 2670 1039460 3003207278 DEVENDRA GARADE Yes OBC X Male 52.9193411 154

6363 1039694 3132103516 PRATHAMESH KAILAS GAWLI No UR X Male 52.9193411 154

6364 5565 593 1039830 3003305307 SAMEEKSHA BARMAN Yes ST X Female 52.9193411 154

6365 5566 2671 1039890 3005109039 ARIZ AKHTAR Yes OBC X Female 52.9193411 154

6366 1039905 2001208512 NITIN No UR X Male 52.9193411 154

6367 5567 2672 1040217 3003101553 VEDANT RATHORE Yes OBC X Male 52.6686302 153

6368 5568 891 1040263 3003107177 TANISHA PIPALDE Yes SC X Female 52.6686302 153

6369 5569 2673 1040333 3003201375 SHUMAILA MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 52.6686302 153

6370 5570 2674 1040375 3021102191 MOHAMMED BILAL Yes OBC X Male 52.6686302 153

6371 5571 2675 1040379 3021102093 SHAIKH BILAL Yes OBC X Male 52.6686302 153

6372 5572 594 1040426 3005108193 KOMAL DABI Yes ST X Female 52.6686302 153

6373 1040490 3107110325 MAHEK MOHAMMAD AASEEF No UR X Female 52.6686302 153

6374 1040725 1702108257 NISHU CHANDRAVANSHI No UR X Female 52.6686302 153

6375 5573 595 1040833 3003306022 BHUMIKA NINGWAL Yes ST X Female 52.6686302 153

6376 5574 2676 1041037 3009103188 PRIYANSHI KAG Yes OBC X Female 52.6686302 153

6377 5575 2677 1041062 3004102047 ALOK LODHI Yes OBC X Male 52.6686302 153

6378 5576 1041097 3001207310 AKSHAT KHARE Yes UR X Male 52.6686302 153

6379 5577 2678 1041171 3003208277 MOHAMMAD SAAD Yes OBC X Male 52.6686302 153

6380 5578 2679 1041190 3022101019 NIKHIL PATIL Yes OBC X Male 52.6686302 153

6381 5579 596 1041511 3004110043 KHELENDRI MARAVI Yes ST X Female 52.6686302 153

6382 1041631 3107113466 MOHIT VIJAY LOHAR No UR X Male 52.6686302 153

6383 5580 1042177 3005106119 PRAMOD SHARMA Yes UR X Male 52.6686302 153

6384 5581 892 1042820 3006104294 LAXMI SAKET Yes SC X Female 52.6686302 153

6385 5582 2680 1043332 3019104202 AARTI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 52.6686302 153

6386 5583 893 1043739 3001210044 ANSHITA MEHRA Yes SC X Female 52.6686302 153

6387 5584 2681 1044131 3023101281 VISHNUKANT PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 52.6686302 153
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6388 5585 2682 1044456 3001111162 POOJA MOHANE Yes OBC X Female 52.6686302 153

6389 5586 894 1044645 3003202048 MAYANK SAKWAL Yes SC X Male 52.6686302 153

6390 5587 2683 1045309 3013109331 KHUSHI RAI Yes OBC X Female 52.6686302 153

6391 5588 2684 1045560 3001103391 VIDHI KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 52.6686302 153

6392 1045628 3126104033 MAYUR RAJESH JAMAIWAR No UR X Male 52.6686302 153

6393 5589 1045708 3003306214 PARIYUL JAIN Yes UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6394 5590 597 1045737 3003203248 TANISHA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 52.4129403 152

6395 5591 2685 1045819 3021105261 VIKAS YADAV Yes OBC X Male 52.4129403 152

6396 5592 598 1046057 3003309165 AASHISH KIRADE Yes ST X Male 52.4129403 152

6397 1046516 3118202180 JAGRUTI VISHNU SOGIR No UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6398 5593 2686 1046935 3001203504 RISHITA SINGH Yes OBC X Female 52.4129403 152

6399 1047206 3905313376 NEHA SHARMA No UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6400 5594 895 1047561 3006107014 GATIK KUMAR Yes SC SN Male 52.4129403 152

6401 5595 2687 1047756 3010105152 DIKSHA DANGE Yes OBC X Female 52.4129403 152

6402 5596 2688 1047870 3003206453 BHARAT PIPLIYA Yes OBC X Male 52.4129403 152

6403 1048510 3129105310 KHANDWEL CHAITANYA SANJAY No UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6404 5597 599 1048525 3013106301 JYESHTHA MARKO Yes ST X Female 52.4129403 152

6405 5598 2689 1048575 3103103389 MAHI RAGHUNATH YADAV Yes OBC X Female 52.4129403 152

6406 5599 2690 1048773 3003408427 SARTHAK PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 52.4129403 152

6407 5600 2691 1049084 3013111188 NILESHVARI BHADE Yes OBC X Female 52.4129403 152

6408 5601 1049139 3020101261 TANU SONI Yes UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6409 5602 1049371 3004208027 SHREYA ASATI Yes UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6410 1049771 3133106101 DAHALE KRUSHNA RAMESH No UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6411 5603 2692 1049815 3003109715 VANSHIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 52.4129403 152

6412 5604 2693 1049939 3007102016 SHUBHAMDEEP LODHI Yes OBC X Male 52.4129403 152

6413 5605 600 1050242 3003403546 SWATI PARMAR Yes ST X Female 52.4129403 152

6414 1050353 3126102343 SNEHA VIJAY KHOTELE No UR X Female 52.4129403 152

6415 5606 2694 1050610 3003310321 MONIKA SONI Yes OBC X Female 52.4129403 152

6416 5607 2695 1051420 3003210018 TULIKA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 52.152181 151

6417 5608 601 1051466 3003312459 ANJALI SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 52.152181 151

6418 5609 602 1051530 3004101340 CHETNA PUSHAM Yes ST X Female 52.152181 151

6419 5610 1051533 3005102441 PRIYVANSHNI PANWAR Yes UR X Female 52.152181 151

6420 5611 2696 1051545 3001212110 CHIRAG SAHU Yes OBC X Male 52.152181 151

6421 5612 1051552 3024104344 NAMRATA MANJHI Yes UR X Female 52.152181 151

6422 5613 1051553 3022107192 KHUSHBOO MODI Yes UR X Female 52.152181 151

6423 5614 603 1052105 3003307131 SURESH PACHAYA Yes ST X Male 52.152181 151

6424 5615 2697 1052210 3001214104 USHMAAN Yes OBC X Male 52.152181 151

6425 5616 896 1052221 3001218052 KISHAN KUMAR Yes SC X Male 52.152181 151

6426 5617 897 1052247 3005103154 HITESH RAI Yes SC X Male 52.152181 151

6427 1052264 3107109404 JADHAV HARSHAL VASANT No UR X Male 52.152181 151

6428 5618 2698 1052364 3004208352 SAMRIDDHI RAI Yes OBC X Female 52.152181 151

6429 5619 1052386 3001103121 ADIBA ALI Yes UR X Female 52.152181 151

6430 5620 1052834 3028103456 AANYA JAIN Yes UR X Female 52.152181 151

6431 5621 898 1053053 3005108459 VINITA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 52.152181 151

6432 1053193 3109106371 FUKE ISHWARI DNYANDEO No UR X Female 52.152181 151

6433 5622 899 1053230 3027106456 PRATIBHA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 52.152181 151

6434 5623 2699 1053320 3023104239 SHIVANI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 52.152181 151

6435 5624 900 1053963 3005103205 KRISHNA DHERIYA Yes SC X Male 52.152181 151

6436 5625 604 1054169 3018104415 KHUSHI NIGWAL Yes ST X Female 52.152181 151

6437 5626 2700 1054187 3021105112 TRUSHNA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 52.152181 151

6438 1054204 3104106427 NIMBALKAR SAMRUDDHI AMOL No UR X Female 52.152181 151

6439 5627 605 1054668 3001211038 AJIT KAKODIYA Yes ST X Male 52.152181 151

6440 1055223 3106106050 INGLE MANASWI VIJAY No UR X Female 52.152181 151

6441 5628 606 1055384 3010106349 RINKY UIKEY Yes ST X Female 52.152181 151

6442 5629 1055511 3003305372 JAYSHRI SISODIYA Yes UR X Female 52.152181 151

6443 1055580 3111113184 AARYA LAXMAN KAMDI No UR X Female 52.152181 151
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6444 5630 1055905 3002102074 GHAZALA HANAFI Yes UR X Female 52.152181 151

6445 1056167 3127106391 PATIL MOHIT RAKESH No UR X Male 52.152181 151

6446 5631 2701 1056409 3003308210 AAYSHA Yes OBC X Female 52.152181 151

6447 5632 901 1056676 3001108031 AMAR SINGH Yes SC X Male 52.152181 151

6448 5633 2702 1057258 3001217006 DEV SEN Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6449 5634 2703 1057262 2713109040 SUMAYLA NAZ Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6450 5635 902 1057360 3009104395 SAVITA PAGARE Yes SC X Female 51.8103559 150

6451 5636 2704 1057420 3003102280 POOJA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6452 5637 903 1057437 3024103212 ARIHANT SISODIYA Yes SC X Male 51.8103559 150

6453 5638 2705 1057440 3001106032 PAPPI Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6454 5639 1057449 3027104263 GANESH TIWARI Yes UR X Male 51.8103559 150

6455 5640 2706 1057557 3003409154 DIKSHA Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6456 5641 2707 1057851 3001106056 ABHISHEK BOWADE Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6457 5642 904 1057912 3003301637 AAYUSHI CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 51.8103559 150

6458 1057985 3107109267 GHUGE VAIBHAV VINOD No UR X Male 51.8103559 150

6459 5643 905 1058050 3028103038 VANSHIKA SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 51.8103559 150

6460 1058288 3127101232

PEERZADI IFFAT JAHAN 

AZHARULISLAM No UR X Female 51.8103559 150

6461 5644 2708 1058359 3003306501 ANUJ PATIL Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6462 5645 607 1058436 3021105186 SHEETAL MUJALDE Yes ST X Female 51.8103559 150

6463 5646 2709 1058483 3005106444 PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6464 1058535 3107113118 SAYYED ALEENA ISMAIL ALI No UR X Female 51.8103559 150

6465 5647 2710 1058821 3003307295 SAKSHI PAL Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6466 5648 1058969 3010104221 SADIYA SHIFA ALI Yes UR X Female 51.8103559 150

6467 5649 2711 1059278 3007101067 ROSHNI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6468 5650 906 1059560 3005106617 KALPANA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 51.8103559 150

6469 5651 907 1059787 3030102411 SANJAY SINGH RATAN Yes SC X Male 51.8103559 150

6470 5652 2712 1060010 3001205100 ARSLAN Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6471 5653 2713 1060058 3013104340 ADITYA SOLANKI Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6472 5654 2714 1060646 3004208457 MEHSAR BANO Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6473 5655 2715 1061034 3008101159 AARJU KUTHE Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6474 5656 1061247 3004108151 ASHUTOSH NEMA Yes UR X Male 51.8103559 150

6475 5657 2716 1061430 3004104074 AASHKA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6476 5658 2717 1061539 3004207033 RAMKRISHNA RAIKWAR Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6477 1061648 3113110317 SHAIKH ANAS MUZAMMIL No UR X Male 51.8103559 150

6478 5659 2718 1062001 3001109230 SANIYA MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6479 1062140 3111119289

KHUSHABU TULSHIRAM 

DESHMUKH No UR X Female 51.8103559 150

6480 5660 2719 1062342 3019101210 SOURABH KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6481 5661 2720 1063218 3026103276 PAWAN DANGI Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6482 5662 908 1063354 3002110237 RIYA CLAIR DEV Yes SC X Female 51.8103559 150

6483 5663 1063418 3001105263 NIKUNJ RAWTANI Yes UR X Male 51.8103559 150

6484 5664 2721 1063983 3006106029 AKSHAT PATEL Yes OBC X Male 51.8103559 150

6485 5665 2722 1064527 3013105474 VAISHALI SONI Yes OBC X Female 51.8103559 150

6486 5666 909 1064640 3019104333 RAJA CHIDAR Yes SC X Male 51.8103559 150

6487 5667 2723 1064712 3021105184 RUCHIKA BHUTE Yes OBC X Female 51.5580607 149

6488 5668 1064811 3003306612 SNEHA CHOUHAN Yes UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6489 5669 1064892 3003407143 SHIVANI Yes UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6490 5670 2724 1064966 3027105342 KANISHKA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 51.5580607 149

6491 1065014 1701115188 CHAMAN KUMAR No UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6492 5671 608 1065154 3003406187 SIMRAN MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 51.5580607 149

6493 5672 2725 1065164 3001215312 NIDHI TEMRE Yes OBC X Female 51.5580607 149

6494 5673 2726 1065264 3003410168 SHAHEEN KHAN Yes OBC X Female 51.5580607 149

6495 5674 1065274 3001105328 SYED SHEERIN AHMAD Yes UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6496 5675 2727 1065335 3003103019 SONALI GOSWAMI Yes OBC X Female 51.5580607 149

6497 5676 910 1065568 3002105288 BHUMIKA VANSHKAR Yes SC X Female 51.5580607 149
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6498 5677 2728 1066171 3021105463 SADIYA Yes OBC X Female 51.5580607 149

6499 5678 1066373 3017104136 SADIYA ALI Yes UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6500 5679 1066483 3019101265 BHAVESH PRATAP SINGH JADON Yes UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6501 5680 2729 1066522 3020103069 HARSHITA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 51.5580607 149

6502 5681 1066594 3004201384 CELESTIAL ANTHONY Yes UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6503 1067051 3107103224 VISHAL BAPURAV AHIRE No UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6504 5682 609 1067054 3003112454 MONU NINAMA Yes ST X Male 51.5580607 149

6505 5683 610 1067269 3022106176 RAJNANDANI WASKEL Yes ST X Female 51.5580607 149

6506 1067513 3112113252

FAKIR SANAKAUSIR 

MUBARAKSHAH No UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6507 1067688 3126104218 MESHRAM ARYA ANIL No UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6508 1068028 3107108021 PATIL UDAYRAJ KASHINATH No UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6509 5684 2730 1068961 3003302087 RAJNISH Yes OBC X Male 51.5580607 149

6510 1069003 3125105275 BANSOD ROHINI OMPRAKASH No UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6511 1069120 3104212105 VAISHNAVI No UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6512 1069140 3104210225

SHAIKH SHAHEED SHAIKH 

AINUDDIN No UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6513 1069394 3126103213 JANVI MUKESH LANJEWAR No UR X Female 51.5580607 149

6514 1069403 3112301115 OM SABLE No UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6515 5685 2731 1069407 3008108126 MAYANK LANGE Yes OBC X Male 51.5580607 149

6516 5686 911 1069669 3013104264 MEGHNA DEHARIYA Yes SC X Female 51.5580607 149

6517 1069694 1702102434 AMAY TRIPATHI No UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6518 1069763 3102110057

SYED UMAR FAROOQUE SYED 

ATIQUE No UR X Male 51.5580607 149

6519 5687 611 1070331 3009101345 SHIVANI Yes ST X Female 51.3062182 148

6520 5688 912 1070433 3010101223 SIKANDAR BACHALE Yes SC X Male 51.3062182 148

6521 1070502 3103111009 KASHFIYA ANAM M ZAKIR No UR X Female 51.3062182 148

6522 5689 612 1070506 3003204415 RAVI MUVEL Yes ST X Male 51.3062182 148

6523 5690 2732 1070544 3021105007 NITESH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 51.3062182 148

6524 5691 529 1070549 3004209455 DISHA FABIYANI Yes EWS X Female 51.3062182 148

6525 5692 2733 1070589 3003411258 JUBER Yes OBC X Male 51.3062182 148

6526 1070659 3122104202 MEHAK FIROZ TELI No UR X Female 51.3062182 148

6527 1070823 4411114427 KIRAN SINGH CHAUHAN No UR X Female 51.3062182 148

6528 5693 1071041 3007101101 SUBHANA KHAN Yes UR X Female 51.3062182 148

6529 5694 530 1071587 3003303581 SHREYA AWASTHI Yes EWS X Female 51.3062182 148

6530 5695 1071671 3017103013 KARTIK DODIYA Yes UR X Male 51.3062182 148

6531 5696 913 1071826 3022105285 ANKIT SURAGE Yes SC X Male 51.3062182 148

6532 5697 613 1071867 3001102247 PRITI BHURIYA Yes ST X Female 51.3062182 148

6533 1071868 3111119465 SHIMPI RUTUJA DINESHKUMAR No UR X Female 51.3062182 148

6534 1071886 3109305286 RAJNANDINI BALIRAM CHAVAN No UR X Female 51.3062182 148

6535 5698 531 1072266 3001114215 PRIYANSH DIXIT Yes EWS X Male 51.3062182 148

6536 5699 614 1072492 3009101370 SURAJ ARYA Yes ST X Male 51.3062182 148

6537 1072715 3106108088

MOHD AATIF FARHAN SHAIKH 

KARIM No UR X Male 51.3062182 148

6538 5700 615 1072841 3003306023 KAMNA SEHARIYA Yes ST X Female 51.3062182 148

6539 5701 2734 1073042 3008107137 BHAVINI DHANDE Yes OBC X Female 51.3062182 148

6540 5702 914 1073152 3008108342 SONAM TANDEKAR Yes SC X Female 51.3062182 148

6541 5703 616 1073635 3003404048 BHAVYA SASTIYA Yes ST X Female 51.3062182 148

6542 5704 915 1073869 3005101149 RITESH MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 51.3062182 148

6543 1073980 4402212188 ARYAN KUMAR No UR X Male 51.3062182 148

6544 5705 2735 1074176 3021102409 IQRA JAMAL Yes OBC X Female 51.3062182 148

6545 5706 532 1074576 3003206337 VEDANSH MISHRA Yes EWS X Male 51.3062182 148

6546 5707 533 1074584 3004202394 GEETIKA GUPTA Yes EWS X Female 51.3062182 148

6547 5708 1074891 3028103663 YASH NAYAK Yes UR X Male 51.3062182 148

6548 1075100 3113107040 DESHMUKH NACHIKET MANOJ No UR X Male 51.3062182 148

6549 5709 2736 1075451 3001207337 ADITYA SAHU Yes OBC X Male 51.3062182 148

Page 119 of 134



Common 

Rank

Domicile 

Rank

Category 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 Roll 

Number Candidate Name

M.P. 

Domicile

Eligible 

Category Class Gender Neet Percentile

Neet Score 

(Out of 

720)

Combined Merit list of Registered and Verified Candidates In First_Second and Third Round of MP State Ayush NEET-

UG Counselling - 2025 (BAMS, BHMS, BUMS) (Date- 27.10.2025)

6550 5710 534 1075840 3025102416 SAMTA PUROHIT Yes EWS X Female 51.0490346 147

6551 5711 2737 1075889 3003410370 ANJALI MEENA Yes OBC X Female 51.0490346 147

6552 5712 1075897 3001102337 SATHI SIKDAR Yes UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6553 1075976 3107103132 SHIFA ASHFAQUE PATEL No UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6554 5713 1076029 3028103638 RAJ TIWARI Yes UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6555 5714 1076060 3019103053 PRIYANKA SHARMA Yes UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6556 1076095 3107108515

MOHAMMAD HUZAIFA ABDUL 

RAHIM PATEL No UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6557 5715 2738 1076098 3004205180 FALAK ARSI ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 51.0490346 147

6558 5716 617 1076102 3003110126 KARISHAMA BARDE Yes ST X Female 51.0490346 147

6559 5717 916 1076149 3027102309 YASH PARIHAR Yes SC X Male 51.0490346 147

6560 5718 917 1076282 3013104270 TAPASYA SAHARE Yes SC X Female 51.0490346 147

6561 5719 618 1076424 3003303243 PRACHI BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 51.0490346 147

6562 5720 1076493 3031101196 OM SHARMA Yes UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6563 1076585 3102117396 JANVI AJIT DHORE No UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6564 5721 2739 1076619 3001208046 RITESH PRASAD JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 51.0490346 147

6565 5722 1076809 3004106098 RITIKA SEN Yes UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6566 5723 918 1077002 3024105265 RAHUL JATAV Yes SC X Male 51.0490346 147

6567 5724 2740 1077043 3003107348 KUNAL RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 51.0490346 147

6568 1077333 3118105692

SAYYED MOHAMMAD HASAN 

MOHAMMAD SADIQUE No UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6569 5725 919 1077344 3001115626 RAHUL AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 51.0490346 147

6570 5726 1077385 3003102307 VISHAL THAKUR Yes UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6571 5727 920 1077585 3001206354 SANJANA JAGLONIYA Yes SC X Female 51.0490346 147

6572 5728 2741 1077587 3003106536 SAGAR SIROHI Yes OBC X Male 51.0490346 147

6573 1077685 4408101015 MOHD GALIB No UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6574 5729 619 1078247 3004207083 DEEPAK SINGH Yes ST X Male 51.0490346 147

6575 5730 1078382 3019102266 APARNA SINGH Yes UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6576 5731 2742 1078748 3010105350 RADHIKA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 51.0490346 147

6577 5732 1079280 3004208040 TANMAY HARDAHA Yes UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6578 1079338 3107107212 KARANKAL PRACHI MANOJ No UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6579 5733 535 1079761 3031102547 VANSHIKA SHARMA Yes EWS X Female 51.0490346 147

6580 1079816 3122106450 LANDAGE SHRADDHA SUBHASH No UR X Female 51.0490346 147

6581 5734 2743 1079845 3001111331 SHIVANI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 51.0490346 147

6582 5735 2744 1079927 3026104117 RAVI CARPENTER Yes OBC X Male 51.0490346 147

6583 5736 1079962 3014101637 OM KHARE Yes UR X Male 51.0490346 147

6584 5737 2745 1080253 3027105477 DHANANJAY KHARNIWAL Yes OBC X Male 51.0490346 147

6585 5738 2746 1081323 3021102425 FATIMA NAAZ Yes OBC X Female 51.0490346 147

6586 1081561 3111206514 JANVI UKALA RATHOD No UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6587 5739 2747 1081704 3003411222 SHIVANG PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 50.7789059 146

6588 1081714 3102109156

MOHAMMAD REHAN ABDUL 

SHAKIR No UR X Male 50.7789059 146

6589 5740 921 1081804 3009106128 RUDRAKSH PIPLIYA Yes SC X Male 50.7789059 146

6590 5741 1081807 3024106172 ANUSHKA RAJE AWASTHI Yes UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6591 5742 2748 1081977 3001205238 AKASH MEENA Yes OBC X Male 50.7789059 146

6592 5743 620 1082017 3006109171 AJEET RAWAT Yes ST X Male 50.7789059 146

6593 5744 621 1082237 3003103530 HARISH MACHHAR Yes ST X Male 50.7789059 146

6594 1082504 4442101190 RASHMI SINGH No UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6595 5745 622 1082911 3003308421 RAJESH Yes ST X Male 50.7789059 146

6596 5746 922 1083027 3004112222 SOMA BANSKAR Yes SC X Female 50.7789059 146

6597 5747 923 1083252 3008103029 MUSKAN PATLE Yes SC X Female 50.7789059 146

6598 5748 2749 1083972 3003405294 RUCHI PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 50.7789059 146

6599 5749 2750 1084164 3003211114 SOFIYA SHAH Yes OBC X Female 50.7789059 146

6600 1084374 3127103104

MANSURI SADIYA MARIYAM 

AIZAZ HUSSAIN No UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6601 5750 924 1084415 3021102136 BHUMIKA JHINJHORE Yes SC X Female 50.7789059 146
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6602 1084441 3109406186 RIYA MANOHAR NAIKWAD No UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6603 1084494 3111103289 HEENA MOHD IDRISH ANSARI No UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6604 5751 2751 1084814 3003103252 MANOJ PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 50.7789059 146

6605 5752 1084852 3003403318 PRIYAL AGRAWAL Yes UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6606 1084886 3107101113 LAWANE AAYUSHI JAGDISH No UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6607 5753 2752 1084968 3023101245 BHUMIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 50.7789059 146

6608 5754 2753 1084978 3001209251 RUCHI TURKAR Yes OBC X Female 50.7789059 146

6609 5755 1085644 3003408244 SHREJAL SINGH Yes UR X Female 50.7789059 146

6610 5756 1086118 3001115577 GOVIND KHICHEE Yes UR X Male 50.7789059 146

6611 5757 1086284 3004205273 RAUNAK MUNENDRA PANDEY Yes UR X Male 50.7789059 146

6612 5758 2754 1086949 3014101153 MUSKAN RAI Yes OBC X Female 50.7789059 146

6613 5759 925 1087285 3005102073 SHREE MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 50.7789059 146

6614 5760 2755 1087728 3008101194 AARTI Yes OBC X Female 50.4148115 145

6615 5761 2756 1087729 3004203297 VIMAL RAJ YADAV Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6616 1087765 3111102054 PARDHE SURABHI RAJESH No UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6617 5762 623 1087776 3003102088 SARITA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 50.4148115 145

6618 1087894 3103108079 ADITYA DESHMUKH No UR X Male 50.4148115 145

6619 5763 2757 1087943 3004202072 RIYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 50.4148115 145

6620 5764 1087973 3001201579 APEKSHA SHINDE Yes UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6621 1088212 4441114224 KANAKLATA No UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6622 5765 624 1088272 3003207238 DHARMSINGH ARYA Yes ST X Male 50.4148115 145

6623 1088405 3111108090 WARDOLE PUNVESH MAROTI No UR X Male 50.4148115 145

6624 1088443 3123101383 DORLE REEYA  ANIL No UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6625 5766 926 1088482 3004213253 PURVI Yes SC X Female 50.4148115 145

6626 5767 2758 1088549 3021103260 ROSHANI Yes OBC X Female 50.4148115 145

6627 5768 927 1088558 3003411471 YUVRAJ KEWAD Yes SC X Male 50.4148115 145

6628 5769 536 1088595 3012101257 UPLABDHI TIWARI Yes EWS X Female 50.4148115 145

6629 5770 2759 1088625 3004106145 SANDEEP LILHARE Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6630 5771 2760 1088645 3004202350 SHIVANSH GOLHANI Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6631 5772 625 1088669 3003111171 RAVINDRA ARYA Yes ST X Male 50.4148115 145

6632 5773 2761 1088769 3009105189 BALKRISHAN DHANGAR Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6633 5774 1089055 3002101131 SAKSHI SISODIYA Yes UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6634 1089139 3118218232 RAJAN JITENDRA KALAL No UR X Male 50.4148115 145

6635 5775 2762 1089441 3003402067 HEMRAJ Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6636 5776 2763 1089495 3003405494 RAGINI DODIYA Yes OBC X Female 50.4148115 145

6637 5777 2764 1089612 3003211347 HARSHITA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 50.4148115 145

6638 5778 1089644 3004203269 AKARSHI MISHRA Yes UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6639 5779 928 1089648 3013110027 SARGAM GONEKAR Yes SC X Female 50.4148115 145

6640 5780 2765 1089712 3001116182 ANAS MANSOORI Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6641 1090025 3107112004 PATIL TANUSHRI PRADIP No UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6642 5781 626 1090116 3003410185 MANISHA MAIDA Yes ST X Female 50.4148115 145

6643 5782 2766 1090719 3005105171 KULDEEP MEROTHA Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6644 5783 2767 1090802 3013107211 AAYUSH YADUWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6645 1091198 3122105177 JADHAV SAMIKSHA AVINASH No UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6646 5784 537 1091309 3003402707 AMRITA BISWAS Yes EWS X Female 50.4148115 145

6647 5785 538 1091334 3005105004 NITIN MEHTA Yes EWS X Male 50.4148115 145

6648 5786 2768 1092603 3003201339 KUSHAL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6649 1092633 3112111084 NANDINI THORAT No UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6650 5787 1092769 3001107072 KARAN SINGH THAKUR Yes UR X Male 50.4148115 145

6651 5788 1092948 3006107113 ADITYA DUBEY Yes UR X Male 50.4148115 145

6652 5789 2769 1093019 3001107478 SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6653 5790 2770 1093670 3003108060 SIYA Yes OBC X Female 50.4148115 145

6654 5791 1094072 3003309514 HRITIK DUBEY Yes UR X Male 50.4148115 145

6655 1094376 3106104323 KHARDE MANSI BHAGWAN No UR X Female 50.4148115 145

6656 5792 539 1094609 3031102245 UJJWAL ASATI Yes EWS X Male 50.4148115 145

6657 1094824 2313108208 NIDHI No UR X Female 50.4148115 145
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6658 5793 2771 1094945 3001101433 ANANT YADAV Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6659 5794 2772 1094975 3014101229 ADITYA PATEL Yes OBC X Male 50.4148115 145

6660 1095005 3112106110 RITESH SANTOSH RATHOD No UR X Male 50.4148115 145

6661 5795 2773 1095527 3005102243 DIVYA KUMBHKAR Yes OBC X Female 50.1587595 144

6662 5796 1095587 3026102104 DISHA RAJPUT Yes UR X Female 50.1587595 144

6663 5797 2774 1095706 3004107204 ANKUSH RAI Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6664 1095732 3122101377 TUSHAR PRAKASH SONAWANE No UR X Male 50.1587595 144

6665 5798 2775 1095772 3021101339 RASHID AHMED Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6666 5799 2776 1095924 3005105134 NAMIRA NAGORI Yes OBC X Female 50.1587595 144

6667 1096004 3112106338 KHOBRAGADE SUHANI RAMESH No UR X Female 50.1587595 144

6668 5800 1096072 3003112122 FAIZA KHANDESHI Yes UR X Female 50.1587595 144

6669 1096105 1702118050 ASHISH PATEL No UR X Male 50.1587595 144

6670 5801 1096311 3001104371 BUSHRA NOOR Yes UR X Female 50.1587595 144

6671 5802 2777 1096341 3001101286 SNEHA DEVALIYA Yes OBC X Female 50.1587595 144

6672 5803 2778 1096859 3018104070 TUSHAR JAT Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6673 5804 2779 1097023 3026102155 ASMITA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 50.1587595 144

6674 5805 627 1097024 3003104434 UMESH SINGH MARAVI Yes ST X Male 50.1587595 144

6675 5806 929 1097358 3003303451 KUNAL BHARTI Yes SC X Male 50.1587595 144

6676 5807 2780 1097545 3017101315 INSHIRA FATIMA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 50.1587595 144

6677 5808 2781 1097554 3003401614 MAYUR DOMDE Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6678 5809 1097674 3021102405 BUSHRA SHAIKH Yes UR X Female 50.1587595 144

6679 5810 2782 1098024 3003311199 ANJUM BANO Yes OBC X Female 50.1587595 144

6680 5811 930 1098133 3023101163 KARUNA BHARTI Yes SC X Female 50.1587595 144

6681 5812 2783 1099130 3003401443 CHANDAN KARODA Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6682 1099140 3104116211 MAHESH ANIL BORSE No UR X Male 50.1587595 144

6683 5813 2784 1099499 3001106003 AKASH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6684 1099842 3103102398 ARPITA RAJESH GHUGE No UR X Female 50.1587595 144

6685 5814 2785 1099883 3017102207 IRFAN ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6686 1100386 3109208263 FIRAKE TEJAS DNYANESHWAR No UR X Male 50.1587595 144

6687 1100619 4408305024 FATIMA KHAN No UR X Female 50.1587595 144

6688 5815 2786 1101094 3009103325 AMAN GEHLOT Yes OBC X Male 50.1587595 144

6689 5816 2787 1101398 3021104017 NAYLA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 49.8964612 143

6690 5817 2788 1101635 3001104048 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Male 49.8964612 143

6691 5818 628 1101819 3003102068 SHANTILAL KHARTE Yes ST X Male 49.8964612 143

6692 5819 2789 1101968 3003304250 ASHWINI JHA Yes OBC X Female 49.8964612 143

6693 5820 2790 1102342 3001108325 SHIVANSHI Yes OBC X Female 49.8964612 143

6694 5821 2791 1102467 3003103357 SAMAD HUSSAIN Yes OBC X Male 49.8964612 143

6695 5822 2792 1103080 3003303022 ARYAN BAROD Yes OBC X Male 49.8964612 143

6696 5823 629 1103443 3013104342 MOHIT ANDHWAN Yes ST X Male 49.8964612 143

6697 5824 2793 1103927 3001104237 ANUSHKA THAKUR Yes OBC X Female 49.8964612 143

6698 5825 630 1104396 3003409186 TEENA BEHRA Yes ST X Female 49.8964612 143

6699 5826 2794 1104555 3003303460 SEETA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 49.8964612 143

6700 5827 2795 1104564 3003212110 ALFAIZ KHAN Yes OBC X Male 49.8964612 143

6701 5828 931 1105104 3001102300 ABHISHEK ARYA Yes SC X Male 49.8964612 143

6702 5829 2796 1105183 3017101443 FIZAH MEHJABEEN ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 49.8964612 143

6703 5830 932 1105281 3012102330 RAVENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 49.8964612 143

6704 5831 933 1105471 3002101175 ANKITA MISTRY Yes SC X Female 49.8964612 143

6705 5832 2797 1105477 3003403470 ADEEBA FATIMA Yes OBC X Female 49.8964612 143

6706 5833 2798 1105502 3003306054 VISHNU VERMA Yes OBC X Male 49.8964612 143

6707 5834 934 1106065 1703209132 ANUSHREE CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 49.8964612 143

6708 5835 935 1106865 3001107049 VAISHALI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 49.8964612 143

6709 5836 2799 1107043 3005104227 AAYSHA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 49.6334388 142

6710 5837 631 1107051 3003411425 KARAN RAWAT Yes ST X Male 49.6334388 142

6711 5838 2800 1107459 3021102410 SATAKSHI PATIL Yes OBC X Female 49.6334388 142

6712 5839 936 1107704 3003104389 VINOD VERMA Yes SC X Male 49.6334388 142

6713 5840 2801 1107759 3003112465 NANDINI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 49.6334388 142
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6714 5841 2802 1108057 3002206235 AMAN RAJAK Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6715 5842 937 1108450 3003102038 SONA VERMA Yes SC X Female 49.6334388 142

6716 5843 938 1108603 3003201469 PRAGYA KATOLKAR Yes SC X Female 49.6334388 142

6717 5844 2803 1108886 3023101446 GOURAV PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6718 5845 2804 1109194 3001212113 ANAS KHAN Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6719 5846 939 1109216 3005109234 MONIKA SURYAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 49.6334388 142

6720 5847 2805 1110402 3003101590 TANISHA MEENA Yes OBC X Female 49.6334388 142

6721 5848 2806 1110571 3003212028 PIYUSH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6722 5849 2807 1110896 3021104094 MOHAMMAD IDRIS ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6723 5850 2808 1111625 3001209065 YOGITA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 49.6334388 142

6724 5851 2809 1111729 3003310198 KAJAL SHARMA Yes OBC X Female 49.6334388 142

6725 5852 2810 1112158 3004206377 PRASHANT SINGH THAKUR Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6726 5853 632 1112240 3009101575 ANSHUL SOLANKI Yes ST X Male 49.6334388 142

6727 5854 2811 1112255 3003310329 DEVANSH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6728 5855 2812 1112347 3003411327 MOHAMMAD IKRAM Yes OBC X Male 49.6334388 142

6729 5856 940 1112789 3017104035 KIRAN CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 49.3541669 141

6730 5857 633 1112798 3003203463 KAMLESH JOPTIYA Yes ST X Male 49.3541669 141

6731 5858 2813 1112947 3001216158 NEERAJ GOUR Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6732 5859 2814 1112971 3009103064 VIKAS BARFA Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6733 5860 2815 1113086 3001111213 ABHISHEK KUMAR KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6734 5861 2816 1113182 3005102163 SANIYA SHEIKH Yes OBC X Female 49.3541669 141

6735 5862 941 1113438 3008106030 PRANAY VIJAY RAMTEKE Yes SC X Male 49.3541669 141

6736 5863 942 1113451 3020101276 PRABODH AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 49.3541669 141

6737 5864 2817 1113501 3021102049 TASMIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 49.3541669 141

6738 5865 2818 1114075 3003408103 ROHIT GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6739 5866 2819 1114529 3009105153 HARSHITA BHAYAL Yes OBC X Female 49.3541669 141

6740 5867 943 1115303 3022106283 VIKASH PAGARE Yes SC X Male 49.3541669 141

6741 5868 2820 1115319 3008102311 SHASHWAT GOKHE Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6742 5869 2821 1115580 3027102181 HARSH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6743 5870 2822 1116357 3001107570 SAGAR RAJAK Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6744 5871 944 1116793 3003203367 PRAVEEN MALVIYA Yes SC X Male 49.3541669 141

6745 5872 2823 1116927 3003403217 RAUNAK JAISWAL Yes OBC X Male 49.3541669 141

6746 5873 634 1117221 3003202299 AJEET KUMRE Yes ST X Male 49.3541669 141

6747 5874 945 1117352 3003301514 ROSHNI KHANDELWAL Yes SC X Female 49.3541669 141

6748 5875 2824 1117560 3006108132 KAJAL PATEL Yes OBC X Female 49.3541669 141

6749 5876 2825 1118986 3001211367 JISHAN Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6750 5877 2826 1119012 3004108553 SIDDHARTH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6751 5878 635 1119017 3003111280 PRIYA NIGWAL Yes ST X Female 48.9754526 140

6752 5879 636 1119027 3001105238 JANHVI UIKEY Yes ST X Female 48.9754526 140

6753 5880 946 1119036 3004210027 ANUSHKA RANA CHOUDHARY Yes SC X Female 48.9754526 140

6754 5881 2827 1119070 3017105205 CHAND Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6755 5882 637 1119838 3027108150 MANISHA MEDA Yes ST X Female 48.9754526 140

6756 5883 947 1119895 3003402631 HARSHITA CHARAN Yes SC X Female 48.9754526 140

6757 5884 2828 1120015 3001114203 JAHEER KHAN Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6758 5885 2829 1120394 3007102036 AHMAD MUFIZ Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6759 5886 638 1120495 3003212573 KARTIK VIKAS GOUND Yes ST X Male 48.9754526 140

6760 5887 2830 1120737 3003301639 SANIYA ALI Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6761 5888 2831 1120752 3026103183 KHUSHBU MEENA Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6762 5889 2832 1120819 3001208028 AFIFA RASHEED Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6763 5890 2833 1121311 3001208058 KHUSHBU SONI Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6764 5891 948 1121428 3008107133 ARYAN BORKAR Yes SC X Male 48.9754526 140

6765 5892 2834 1122300 3008106021 BHAVANA SONI Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6766 5893 2835 1122392 3021101056 MOHAMMED SHOAIB Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6767 5894 2836 1123955 3003301143 NEHA DANGI Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6768 5895 949 1124424 3001206544 URVASHI SAPRE Yes SC X Female 48.9754526 140

6769 5896 2837 1124811 3023102038 GARIMA RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140
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6770 5897 950 1125122 3001211189 PRADEEP MEHRA Yes SC X Male 48.9754526 140

6771 5898 2838 1125228 3021106199 KETAKI DAVE Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6772 5899 951 1125600 3003405001 ANSHU MANDLOI Yes SC X Male 48.9754526 140

6773 5900 2839 1125702 3003105340 LAXMI THAKRE Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6774 5901 2840 1125751 3001112010 AKASH DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6775 5902 2841 1126500 3002101145 HITENDRA SINGH RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6776 5903 2842 1126836 3024101235 RANJEET SINGH KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 48.9754526 140

6777 5904 2843 1127110 3017102288 NIKITA LIMBE Yes OBC X Female 48.9754526 140

6778 5905 2844 1127367 3001208438 YASH RAJ SINGH Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6779 5906 952 1127684 3001212341 JANKI AHIRWAR Yes SC X Female 48.7066365 139

6780 5907 2845 1127804 3001212379 PRATIMA SEN Yes OBC X Female 48.7066365 139

6781 5908 639 1128068 3009104165 MUKESH Yes ST X Male 48.7066365 139

6782 5909 2846 1128310 3002101683 SHIVAM RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6783 5910 2847 1128343 3027107133 JAYA PARMAR Yes OBC X Female 48.7066365 139

6784 5911 640 1128716 3018102451 ASHWINI MUVEL Yes ST X Female 48.7066365 139

6785 5912 2848 1128833 3003410116 DEEPAK PARMAR Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6786 5913 953 1128955 3013104220 RACHIT MOHABEY Yes SC X Male 48.7066365 139

6787 5914 2849 1129520 3001115504 SHIVANSHU NEMA Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6788 5915 641 1129632 3001212163 SAVITA SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 48.7066365 139

6789 5916 2850 1129836 3003409087 AVESH SHEIKH Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6790 5917 2851 1129845 3001111009 MUSHAHID KHAN Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6791 5918 2852 1130051 3005101348 PRACHI BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Female 48.7066365 139

6792 5919 642 1130166 3022101047 RIDHIMA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 48.7066365 139

6793 5920 954 1130239 3003303445 RAJ GUVATIYA Yes SC X Male 48.7066365 139

6794 5921 955 1131180 3001202260 ADITYA SINGH PATEL Yes SC X Male 48.7066365 139

6795 5922 2853 1132001 3003201409 ARYAN SWARNSINGH BARNE Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6796 5923 2854 1132293 3003403150 MOHAMMAD SILAWAT Yes OBC X Male 48.7066365 139

6797 5924 956 1133315 3010102418 TARUN NAGLE Yes SC X Male 48.4407625 138

6798 5925 2855 1133364 3021101307 NEHA MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 48.4407625 138

6799 5926 2856 1133430 3027104331 HIMANSHU PANCHAL Yes OBC X Male 48.4407625 138

6800 5927 2857 1134573 3008105185 CHARU KUMBHARE Yes OBC X Female 48.4407625 138

6801 5928 2858 1134575 3001207297 SABA BANO Yes OBC X Female 48.4407625 138

6802 5929 2859 1134598 3003112185 NUSRAT MIZWANI Yes OBC X Female 48.4407625 138

6803 5930 2860 1134965 3001107061 HARIOM NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 48.4407625 138

6804 5931 2861 1135191 3004204103 KANCHI GOLHANI Yes OBC X Female 48.4407625 138

6805 5932 957 1135514 3003208001 APOORVI WAGHMARE Yes SC X Female 48.4407625 138

6806 5933 2862 1136296 3021105166 BHAGYASHRI MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 48.4407625 138

6807 5934 2863 1136779 3027107163 KASHISH JAT Yes OBC X Female 48.4407625 138

6808 5935 2864 1138082 3006107087 RUDRANSH SINGH Yes OBC X Male 48.4407625 138

6809 5936 643 1138921 3003412265 SHAKUNTLA PACHAYA Yes ST X Female 48.4407625 138

6810 5937 2865 1139203 3001201498 MONIKA MANDLOI Yes OBC X Female 48.1642064 137

6811 5938 958 1139249 3003205296 PAYAL BADODE Yes SC X Female 48.1642064 137

6812 5939 2866 1139259 3001212277 SHASHI SINGH RATHOUR Yes OBC X Female 48.1642064 137

6813 5940 2867 1139397 3003311190 MOHAMMAD AMAAN ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 48.1642064 137

6814 5941 959 1139414 3002201470 SONALI KAUSHAL Yes SC X Female 48.1642064 137

6815 5942 2868 1139440 3005109049 MOHAMMED FARAZ QURESHI Yes OBC X Male 48.1642064 137

6816 5943 2869 1139759 3003310049 PRATIMA PARIHAR Yes OBC X Female 48.1642064 137

6817 5944 960 1139894 3018104106 RASHMI BAGHEL Yes SC X Female 48.1642064 137

6818 5945 644 1140345 3027106272 YASHVANT DAWAR Yes ST X Male 48.1642064 137

6819 5946 2870 1141339 3003406098 SUJIT PATEL Yes OBC X Male 48.1642064 137

6820 5947 2871 1142305 3006106280 SHRAJAL SINGH Yes OBC X Male 48.1642064 137

6821 5948 961 1142352 3003302298 UJJAWAL BANSAL Yes SC X Male 48.1642064 137

6822 5949 2872 1143069 3003408527 AYMAN DAYMA Yes OBC X Female 48.1642064 137

6823 5950 2873 1143373 3001114335 AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 48.1642064 137

6824 5951 2874 1143564 3009103021 SUMIT BARFA Yes OBC X Male 48.1642064 137

6825 5952 645 1144053 3009109253 AMISHA SAHITE Yes ST X Female 48.1642064 137
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6826 5953 962 1144076 3005106545 ABHISHEK AMBODIYA Yes SC X Male 48.1642064 137

6827 5954 2875 1144239 3021102166 ARADHNA MAGARE Yes OBC X Female 48.1642064 137

6828 5955 963 1144448 3003103051 RAJ ANJANA Yes SC X Male 48.1642064 137

6829 5956 2876 1144938 3003302111 RAHUL CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Male 48.1642064 137

6830 5957 2877 1145420 3010103135 KRANTI YADUWANSHI Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6831 5958 646 1145644 3003407190 BHUWANSINGH Yes ST X Male 47.875701 136

6832 5959 2878 1145689 3027101310 KUMKUM KHACHCHAR Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6833 5960 2879 1146251 3003306085 HARDIK BHAWSAR Yes OBC X Male 47.875701 136

6834 5961 2880 1146259 3001115610 RISHAB SAHU Yes OBC X Male 47.875701 136

6835 5962 2881 1146353 3005101401 ASHA KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6836 5963 2882 1146497 3021105269 ANJUM BANO Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6837 5964 2883 1147377 3003410422 AAYUSHI BIRLE Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6838 5965 2884 1147402 3004203475 LAXMI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6839 5966 2885 1147422 3013108048 ANUSHKA VERMA Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6840 5967 2886 1147477 3001108010 ARADHNA RANA Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6841 5968 964 1147855 3002205188 DUSHYANT RAJ OSTIYA Yes SC X Male 47.875701 136

6842 5969 2887 1148661 3010102201 TOSHAN LIKHITKAR Yes OBC X Male 47.875701 136

6843 5970 2888 1148809 3013106330 KAIFIYA MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6844 5971 2889 1149020 3004208220 SNEHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6845 5972 2890 1149090 3018104061 PRITESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 47.875701 136

6846 5973 2891 1149269 3003313238 SHUBHAM RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 47.875701 136

6847 5974 2892 1150511 3001211102 PRIYA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 47.875701 136

6848 5975 2893 1150561 3008103103 VED BISEN Yes OBC X Male 47.875701 136

6849 5976 647 1151673 3001115100 MRADUL KUMAR MOURYA Yes ST X Male 47.4755773 135

6850 5977 648 1151689 3003205070 CHANCHAL JHAMELE Yes ST X Female 47.4755773 135

6851 5978 649 1151865 3003110010 LALITA THAKUR Yes ST X Female 47.4755773 135

6852 5979 2894 1151889 3003204223 ARSHAD Yes OBC X Male 47.4755773 135

6853 5980 965 1151918 3022106372 MOHIT GADGE Yes SC X Male 47.4755773 135

6854 5981 966 1151950 3001105112 OM BISANDRE Yes SC X Male 47.4755773 135

6855 5982 2895 1151957 3013106099 AMAN GIREPUNJE Yes OBC X Male 47.4755773 135

6856 5983 967 1151968 3013101065 ATHARV SHIV Yes SC X Male 47.4755773 135

6857 5984 650 1152313 3003112680

ASTHA AMIRCHAND 

MARASKOLHE Yes ST X Female 47.4755773 135

6858 5985 968 1152534 3002102479 ARPITA SAGAR Yes SC X Female 47.4755773 135

6859 5986 969 1153279 3027101012 MANISHA YADAV Yes SC X Female 47.4755773 135

6860 5987 2896 1153471 3013105121 KIRAN ALONKAR Yes OBC X Female 47.4755773 135

6861 5988 651 1153608 3003306314 HARSHDEEP ROMADE Yes ST X Male 47.4755773 135

6862 5989 2897 1153951 3008108414 SWATI KAWARE Yes OBC X Female 47.4755773 135

6863 5990 2898 1154153 3005107303 AYAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 47.4755773 135

6864 5991 2899 1154162 3001214037 MONIKA SAINI Yes OBC X Female 47.4755773 135

6865 5992 652 1154236 3003408359 GUNGUN MORI Yes ST X Female 47.4755773 135

6866 5993 653 1154998 3020102239 RUDRAKSH PORTE Yes ST X Male 47.4755773 135

6867 5994 970 1155069 3001201705 HARSHIT NAGLE Yes SC X Male 47.4755773 135

6868 5995 2900 1155238 3003406185 SACHIN DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 47.4755773 135

6869 5996 971 1155411 3028104537 NIKHIL AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 47.4755773 135

6870 5997 2901 1155524 3013102073 RITIKA GHUGHUSKAR Yes OBC X Female 47.4755773 135

6871 5998 654 1155625 3003211142 GAUTAM RAWAT Yes ST X Male 47.4755773 135

6872 5999 2902 1155837 3001117261 RAJ BAIS Yes OBC X Male 47.4755773 135

6873 6000 2903 1156103 3001207393 JANNAT QURESHI Yes OBC X Female 47.4755773 135

6874 6001 2904 1158298 3017101427 DEVRAJ ANSAL Yes OBC X Male 47.4755773 135

6875 6002 655 1159672 3003311249 ANUGRAH JOSEPH Yes ST X Male 47.4755773 135

6876 6003 656 1159778 3005103109 RISHI BHATI Yes ST X Male 47.4755773 135

6877 6004 2905 1160639 3008108463 NEELAM PATLE Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6878 6005 2906 1160737 3027104429 ZOYA MEV Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6879 6006 2907 1160934 3003105300 ROHAN MEWADA Yes OBC X Male 47.1987044 134

6880 6007 657 1160995 3003405216 JAYSHREE CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 47.1987044 134
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6881 6008 2908 1161282 3003312405 NANDANI SHARMA Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6882 6009 2909 1161304 3003401558 RANI JADHAV Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6883 6010 2910 1161663 3021104225 FATEMA ANJUM Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6884 6011 658 1161738 3022102204 TANUJ KUMAR KASHDE Yes ST X Male 47.1987044 134

6885 6012 2911 1161889 3003313443 SUMIT GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 47.1987044 134

6886 6013 2912 1162138 3003103606 PAWAN MURALIYA Yes OBC X Male 47.1987044 134

6887 6014 2913 1162309 3003412205 HITESH PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 47.1987044 134

6888 6015 2914 1162318 3028103307 ARYA NEMA Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6889 6016 2915 1162518 3021101032 CHAITALI MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6890 6017 2916 1163658 3003110082 NEHA GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6891 6018 2917 1163685 3004105025 MOHIT RAIKWAR Yes OBC X Male 47.1987044 134

6892 6019 2918 1165064 3008107069 RISHIKA CHILE Yes OBC X Female 47.1987044 134

6893 6020 2919 1165708 3002107036 SONU DHAKAR Yes OBC X Male 47.1987044 134

6894 6021 2920 1166831 3010106072 RAZA MOHABBE Yes OBC X Male 46.9206094 133

6895 6022 2921 1168675 3001114032 TRIPTI MASKARE Yes OBC X Female 46.9206094 133

6896 6023 972 1168740 3004213463 PRACHI AMARVANSHI Yes SC X Female 46.9206094 133

6897 6024 973 1169049 3003409114 ABHASHANI BHARTI Yes SC X Female 46.9206094 133

6898 6025 659 1169177 3013103376 DIVYA UIKEY Yes ST X Female 46.9206094 133

6899 6026 660 1169807 3005106356 RAKHI BHATI Yes ST X Female 46.9206094 133

6900 6027 2922 1169889 3003313448 PAYAL NAYAK Yes OBC X Female 46.9206094 133

6901 6028 2923 1170498 3020102153 APOORVA MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 46.9206094 133

6902 6029 2924 1171050 3025101276 ANIL DAYMA Yes OBC X Male 46.9206094 133

6903 6030 2925 1171949 3003209096 SHUBHAM GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 46.9206094 133

6904 6031 2926 1172697 3027105100 DHANYA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6905 6032 2927 1172794 3001213269 IQRA Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6906 6033 974 1172892 3004108022 TARUNA KHATIK Yes SC X Female 46.6347745 132

6907 6034 661 1173182 3009105133 ROHIT ACHHALE Yes ST X Male 46.6347745 132

6908 6035 2928 1173211 3028103339 SAKSHI SAINI Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6909 6036 2929 1173378 3021105124 NIKITA MAHAJAN Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6910 6037 2930 1173387 3004201447 ASHIKA RAI Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6911 6038 2931 1173421 3017105015 AAWESH SHAIKH Yes OBC X Male 46.6347745 132

6912 6039 2932 1173700 3021101294 ABDUL REHAN Yes OBC X Male 46.6347745 132

6913 6040 2933 1175054 3001103236 DIVYANSHI BARELEY Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6914 6041 2934 1175309 3021105447 MOHAMMAD HUZEFA ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 46.6347745 132

6915 6042 2935 1175565 3021102380 ANAM HABIB Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6916 6043 2936 1175747 3001109239 AYUSH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 46.6347745 132

6917 6044 975 1176429 3111205188 PRAJAKTA AATANKAR Yes SC X Female 46.6347745 132

6918 6045 2937 1176438 3008101295 TUSHAR BISEN Yes OBC X Male 46.6347745 132

6919 6046 2938 1176442 3027101516 MOHAMMED TAYYAB REHMANI Yes OBC X Male 46.6347745 132

6920 6047 976 1176606 3003103320 MANSI CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 46.6347745 132

6921 6048 2939 1177216 3003310349 FARJANA Yes OBC X Female 46.6347745 132

6922 6049 977 1177798 3003309049 HIMANSHU WANKHEDE Yes SC X Male 46.6347745 132

6923 6050 2940 1179173 3026102184 VESHNAVI KARPENTAR Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6924 6051 662 1179348 3022106317 SNEHA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 46.3305628 131

6925 6052 2941 1179855 3003107397 ARVIND Yes OBC X Male 46.3305628 131

6926 6053 2942 1180133 2301109186 INAYA MANSOORI Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6927 6054 2943 1180312 3026103034 RITUMBRA SUMAN Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6928 6055 2944 1180344 3003408084 PALAK Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6929 6056 2945 1180702 3028104521 ANIMESH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 46.3305628 131

6930 6057 2946 1180853 3001105298 SANIYA Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6931 6058 978 1180888 3003106572 SONU PARMAR Yes SC X Male 46.3305628 131

6932 6059 979 1181971 3013110032 SHIKSHA JAWRE Yes SC X Female 46.3305628 131

6933 6060 663 1182305 3008102340 ABHISHEK ADMACHE Yes ST X Male 46.3305628 131

6934 6061 2947 1182613 3004108172 NAYAB KHAN Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6935 6062 2948 1182846 3009108106 MANSVI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6936 6063 664 1183028 3003206352 BHAGYWATI DAMOR Yes ST X Female 46.3305628 131
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6937 6064 2949 1183057 3004208008 MOHD AARIZ ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 46.3305628 131

6938 6065 980 1183232 3023102322 ABHIJEET GEHLOT Yes SC X Male 46.3305628 131

6939 6066 2950 1183461 3003112635 SALMAN PATEL Yes OBC X Male 46.3305628 131

6940 6067 2951 1183986 3013105248 NIDHI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6941 6068 981 1184590 1703211257 YASH GANDHARVA Yes SC X Male 46.3305628 131

6942 6069 2952 1185003 3031101233 SAMAD MANSOORI Yes OBC X Male 46.3305628 131

6943 6070 2953 1185014 3003203349 KHUSHBU JAYASWAL Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6944 6071 2954 1185151 3013110283 PRATISHTHA RAI Yes OBC X Female 46.3305628 131

6945 6072 2955 1185760 3001108228 MAHI KURMEWAR Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6946 6073 2956 1185785 3017103231 SANIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6947 6074 2957 1186019 3004108609 SHRAJAL SHIVHARE Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6948 6075 982 1186063 3017104044 KHUSHI EARWAL Yes SC X Female 45.9134656 130

6949 6076 2958 1186173 3022101204 KRITIKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6950 6077 2959 1186195 3006108208 KHUSHI SONI Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6951 6078 983 1186327 3003309103 TANISHA DHADSE Yes SC X Female 45.9134656 130

6952 6079 2960 1186362 3022102117 SHRADDHA PATEL Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6953 6080 2961 1186424 3001215360 YUVRAJ PAL Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6954 6081 2962 1186485 3002101301 ADITI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6955 6082 2963 1186546 3028105262 SHIVAM LODHI Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6956 6083 2964 1186815 3020102225 PRAGATI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6957 6084 665 1187076 3003313080 ROSHANI BAGHEL Yes ST X Female 45.9134656 130

6958 6085 2965 1187169 3008107093 RAGINI BHOYERKAR Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6959 6086 2966 1187414 3003406270 VIVEK YADAV Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6960 6087 2967 1187440 3003110058 AADITYA BARIYA Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6961 6088 984 1187551 3026102237 SUNIL Yes SC X Male 45.9134656 130

6962 6089 2968 1187590 3009106270 MOH TOSHIF MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6963 6090 2969 1187671 3003211103 KRISHNA Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6964 6091 666 1187685 3003112475 ROSHNI UIKEY Yes ST X Female 45.9134656 130

6965 6092 2970 1188013 3014101552 SHUBHANSHU SHARMA Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6966 6093 2971 1188111 3013104337 BHUSHAN BHONGADE Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6967 6094 985 1188250 3010102365 SUBHANGITA AMBULKAR Yes SC X Female 45.9134656 130

6968 6095 667 1189330 3004207315 PREETI SINGH Yes ST X Female 45.9134656 130

6969 6096 986 1189425 3022107161 SALONI SITOLE Yes SC X Female 45.9134656 130

6970 6097 2972 1189841 3001112073 RAKHI Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6971 6098 2973 1190140 3008102247 KHILENDRA THAKRE Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6972 6099 2974 1191406 3013106279 RASHI BARPETE Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6973 6100 987 1191983 3019101198 RAHUL SHILPKAR Yes SC X Male 45.9134656 130

6974 6101 2975 1192311 3004213338 SIDDHI SAHU Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6975 6102 668 1192852 3003313083 JYOTI WASKEL Yes ST X Female 45.9134656 130

6976 6103 2976 1193444 3017105167 ASHISH GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6977 6104 2977 1193578 3013109040 AADITYA KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 45.9134656 130

6978 6105 2978 1194813 3028101124 ROSHNI SEN Yes OBC X Female 45.9134656 130

6979 6106 2979 1195068 3008107085 NAVODIT MOHARE Yes OBC X Male 45.6296222 129

6980 6107 988 1195271 3003406037 PARWATI ANKALE Yes SC X Female 45.6296222 129

6981 6108 2980 1195387 3003402312 RAKSHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 45.6296222 129

6982 6109 2981 1195641 3028105245 NEELESH KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 45.6296222 129

6983 6110 669 1195681 3003301586 KRITIKA MUVEL Yes ST X Female 45.6296222 129

6984 6111 2982 1195721 3009108024 VAISHALI MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 45.6296222 129

6985 6112 2983 1196186 3003107232 BHOOMIKA KUMRAWAT Yes OBC X Female 45.6296222 129

6986 6113 2984 1196864 3003110056 MOHAMMAD ANAS Yes OBC X Male 45.6296222 129

6987 6114 2985 1197696 3028104199 BHOOMI RAJAK Yes OBC X Female 45.6296222 129

6988 6115 2986 1198224 3003212668 SARVESH DHOTE Yes OBC X Male 45.6296222 129

6989 6116 2987 1198319 3023101158 ROSHNI Yes OBC X Female 45.6296222 129

6990 6117 989 1198323 3002202158 SHRICHANDRA AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 45.6296222 129

6991 6118 2988 1199024 3001214247 MANISH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 45.6296222 129

6992 6119 2989 1200503 3001102413 MOHD ADNAAN Yes OBC X Male 45.6296222 129
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6993 6120 990 1201399 3003302224 YASHRAJ AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 45.3443304 128

6994 6121 991 1201521 3020103305 DEEPTI SURYAWANSHI Yes SC X Female 45.3443304 128

6995 6122 2990 1201534 3008104383 NITESH NAGFASE Yes OBC X Male 45.3443304 128

6996 6123 2991 1201535 3027104089 MEENAKSHI DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 45.3443304 128

6997 6124 2992 1201619 3004208202 FAIZ AALAM ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 45.3443304 128

6998 6125 2993 1201758 3003406081 ROHIT VERMA Yes OBC X Male 45.3443304 128

6999 6126 2994 1202071 3001113335 RUDRA SURYAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 45.3443304 128

7000 6127 992 1202282 3021105383 DESTINY SALVE Yes SC X Female 45.3443304 128

7001 6128 993 1202330 3001214055 SUMIT SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 45.3443304 128

7002 6129 2995 1203075 3003303190 HARIOM PATEL Yes OBC X Male 45.3443304 128

7003 6130 670 1203085 3004110132 MOHIT SINGH Yes ST X Male 45.3443304 128

7004 6131 2996 1203228 3018104042 DARSHAN VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 45.3443304 128

7005 6132 2997 1203656 3017105130 AAYESHA ABBASI Yes OBC X Female 45.3443304 128

7006 6133 994 1203672 3004106142 NISHA CHADAR Yes SC X Female 45.3443304 128

7007 6134 2998 1204460 3001105008 LAIBA HAFEEZ Yes OBC X Female 45.3443304 128

7008 6135 671 1204968 3004105140 ARTI MARAVI Yes ST X Female 45.3443304 128

7009 6136 2999 1205093 3003303320 ARYAN MALVIYA Yes OBC X Male 45.3443304 128

7010 6137 995 1205656 3014101465 ADITI SINGH ATHAYA Yes SC X Female 45.3443304 128

7011 6138 996 1207148 3010106249 JAYSHREE DHAKRE Yes SC X Female 45.3443304 128

7012 6139 3000 1207293 3003301079 SHIFA ALI Yes OBC X Female 45.3443304 128

7013 6140 3001 1207739 3003103363 NEHA YADAV Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7014 6141 3002 1207771 3003403479 MANISHA SINGH Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7015 6142 3003 1207868 3001103162 TIRJOSH VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 45.0540144 127

7016 6143 997 1207936 3022108084 SONALI SAWLE Yes SC X Female 45.0540144 127

7017 6144 3004 1207978 3004205374 SOMYA SONI Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7018 6145 672 1208521 3018102201 BHANU PRATAP SINGH BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 45.0540144 127

7019 6146 3005 1208556 3003405341 AJAAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 45.0540144 127

7020 6147 3006 1208768 3003412208 SANJU DANGI Yes OBC X Male 45.0540144 127

7021 6148 998 1209284 3005103196 ANKIT DABI Yes SC X Male 45.0540144 127

7022 6149 3007 1209750 3010101102 YASHIKA PRAJAPATI Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7023 6150 3008 1211220 3027106134 RAJ KHATEDIYA Yes OBC X Male 45.0540144 127

7024 6151 673 1211668 3005103343 SANJANA KHARTE Yes ST X Female 45.0540144 127

7025 6152 3009 1212205 3008105198 DEVSHREE CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7026 6153 999 1212731 3001215055 JANKI Yes SC X Female 45.0540144 127

7027 6154 3010 1212773 3003101245 YASH KOSHTA Yes OBC X Male 45.0540144 127

7028 6155 3011 1212812 3027105353 ANIL PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 45.0540144 127

7029 6156 3012 1213156 3008107124 DIPANSHI RAHANGDALE Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7030 6157 3013 1213642 3003308473 SAURABH YADAV Yes OBC X Male 45.0540144 127

7031 6158 3014 1213767 3017102325 ASHFIYA SHAIKH Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7032 6159 3015 1213886 3003201567 SANIYA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 45.0540144 127

7033 6160 3016 1214097 3013101106 DEEPALI BAJOLIYA Yes OBC X Female 44.7489428 126

7034 6161 3017 1214261 3003110178 SHIVANI KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Female 44.7489428 126

7035 6162 1000 1214289 3013107306 DEVSHRI KHATABIYA Yes SC X Female 44.7489428 126

7036 6163 3018 1214581 3003109159 SHAZIYA IQRA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 44.7489428 126

7037 6164 3019 1214664 3013107258 ASHVARYA MAHORE Yes OBC X Female 44.7489428 126

7038 6165 674 1216313 3009101129 RANJANA CHOUHAN Yes ST X Female 44.7489428 126

7039 6166 3020 1216318 3001112213 AAYUSH BOPCHE Yes OBC X Male 44.7489428 126

7040 6167 3021 1216442 3001115445 MOHIT KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Male 44.7489428 126

7041 6168 675 1216628 3031103406 SANJAY BARIYA Yes ST X Male 44.7489428 126

7042 6169 3022 1217103 3003108573 SAMARTH SWARNKAR Yes OBC X Male 44.7489428 126

7043 6170 1001 1217936 3005103271 VIKASH CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 44.7489428 126

7044 6171 676 1218491 3004207087 ANJULATA BHARGAV Yes ST X Female 44.7489428 126

7045 6172 3023 1218674 3004204283 SHASHI KUMAR MOURYA Yes OBC X Male 44.7489428 126

7046 6173 1002 1218701 3003103657 HARSHAD RAMTEKE Yes SC X Male 44.7489428 126

7047 6174 677 1219063 3027106206 RITIK DHUND Yes ST X Male 44.7489428 126

7048 6175 3024 1219368 3002105491 KAMRAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 44.7489428 126
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7049 6176 3025 1219457 3013105092 SHIVANG VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 44.7489428 126

7050 6177 3026 1219648 3005107194 SUMIT JAT Yes OBC X Male 44.7489428 126

7051 6178 678 1219835 3003112244 HARSHIT NINAMA Yes ST X Male 44.7489428 126

7052 6179 679 1219973 3013103141 SANDEEP INVATI Yes ST X Male 44.7489428 126

7053 6180 680 1220545 3003311398 ATUL SAHARIYA Yes ST X Male 44.7489428 126

7054 6181 3027 1220627 3001212330 SANJANA DHAKAD Yes OBC X Female 44.7489428 126

7055 6182 681 1221194 3020103047 JYOTSNA Yes ST X Female 44.3059552 125

7056 6183 3028 1221587 3021102286 VIGYAT VERMA Yes OBC X Male 44.3059552 125

7057 6184 3029 1222092 3028103590 PRABALDEEP SINGH THAKUR Yes OBC X Male 44.3059552 125

7058 6185 1003 1222539 3001214289 NITIN DHANWARE Yes SC X Male 44.3059552 125

7059 6186 3030 1222743 3022105225 MUSKAN MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7060 6187 3031 1223210 3001208176 SHADAB KHAN Yes OBC X Male 44.3059552 125

7061 6188 3032 1223479 3001101341 IQRA Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7062 6189 3033 1223748 3001113486 ANSHU SAHU Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7063 6190 3034 1224153 3003312038 ISHIKA PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7064 6191 1004 1224530 3004101257 HEM KUMARI GHASIYA Yes SC X Female 44.3059552 125

7065 6192 3035 1224706 3003302127 KRATIK RAWANDHE Yes OBC X Male 44.3059552 125

7066 6193 3036 1227439 3006105228 RANI JAYSWAL Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7067 6194 682 1227492 3013111503 DEVIKA WADIWA Yes ST X Female 44.3059552 125

7068 6195 1005 1227868 3028105178 KARAN SILAWAT Yes SC X Male 44.3059552 125

7069 6196 3037 1228137 3003202208 RANI MOGRE Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7070 6197 3038 1228517 3001202106 KUMKUM PATEL Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7071 6198 683 1228579 3004107253 ARPIT KUMAR MARKAM Yes ST X Male 44.3059552 125

7072 6199 1006 1228860 3001101232 PRIYA JATAV Yes SC X Female 44.3059552 125

7073 6200 3039 1229168 3013104266 PRAGYA SONI Yes OBC X Female 44.3059552 125

7074 6201 3040 1229311 3003311065 SHADAN ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 44.3059552 125

7075 6202 3041 1229467 3001202054 AJAY DHAKAD Yes OBC X Male 44.3059552 125

7076 6203 3042 1230033 3001214004 MOHIT SAHU Yes OBC X Male 44.3059552 125

7077 6204 1007 1230689 3028101451 HANSRAJ AHIRWAR Yes SC X Male 44.0102077 124

7078 6205 3043 1230900 3001101277 ARVIND SINGH GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 44.0102077 124

7079 6206 3044 1230970 3002211184 MUSKAN RAWAT Yes OBC X Female 44.0102077 124

7080 6207 684 1231060 3003401261 SATYAM NETAM Yes ST X Male 44.0102077 124

7081 6208 3045 1231393 3005106232 AASMA HUSSAIN Yes OBC X Female 44.0102077 124

7082 6209 3046 1231584 3003203422 SONU Yes OBC X Male 44.0102077 124

7083 6210 3047 1231683 3002201482 ABHISHEK RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 44.0102077 124

7084 6211 3048 1231704 3022104214 MINHAZ MIRZA Yes OBC X Female 44.0102077 124

7085 6212 1008 1231781 3003303044 VANSHIKA JHANKARE Yes SC X Female 44.0102077 124

7086 6213 685 1231924 3003207072 SONU DAWAR Yes ST X Female 44.0102077 124

7087 6214 3049 1232319 3003303441 SAHISTA QURAISHI Yes OBC X Female 44.0102077 124

7088 6215 3050 1232784 3012104127 SATENDRA LODHI Yes OBC X Male 44.0102077 124

7089 6216 3051 1232927 3013104197 ANKUSH SAHU Yes OBC X Male 44.0102077 124

7090 6217 3052 1232938 3001213270 DARSHAN CHANDRAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 44.0102077 124

7091 6218 3053 1233083 3004210223 KHUSHI LODHI Yes OBC X Female 44.0102077 124

7092 6219 686 1234527 3018104334 MONIKA VASUNIYA Yes ST X Female 44.0102077 124

7093 6220 3054 1235219 3013109190 VAISHALI SONI Yes OBC X Female 44.0102077 124

7094 6221 3055 1235664 3004204224 SAKSHI RAJAK Yes OBC X Female 44.0102077 124

7095 6222 1009 1235800 3013108132 CHANDRIKA BELWANSHI Yes SC X Female 44.0102077 124

7096 6223 687 1236586 3013105335 SANWATI UIKEY Yes ST X Female 44.0102077 124

7097 6224 3056 1236638 3006104289 RAUNAK SINGH CHANDRAUL Yes OBC X Male 44.0102077 124

7098 6225 3057 1237307 3004208374 ZAINAB KHAN Yes OBC X Female 43.718217 123

7099 6226 3058 1237419 3022105203 SHAILENDRA Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7100 6227 3059 1237670 3003107277 SNEHA JAISWAL Yes OBC X Female 43.718217 123

7101 6228 688 1237749 3021104001 ANURAG PAWAR Yes ST X Male 43.718217 123

7102 6229 3060 1237801 3017103058 MOHAMMED AHTESHAM NAGORI Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7103 6230 689 1237808 3027108016 ISHAN DAMOR Yes ST X Male 43.718217 123
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7104 6231 3061 1238522 3014102182 SHUBHAM KURMI Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7105 6232 690 1239149 3003313251 ANIL BHABHOR Yes ST X Male 43.718217 123

7106 6233 691 1239257 3003410355 RAHUL JAMRA Yes ST X Male 43.718217 123

7107 6234 3062 1239834 3021105457 PRASANG MUHALIYA Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7108 6235 3063 1241090 3026102050 KAVITA CHOUHAN Yes OBC X Female 43.718217 123

7109 6236 3064 1241420 3026104078 ARUN NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7110 6237 1010 1241832 3017104224 RAVI SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 43.718217 123

7111 6238 3065 1242516 3003111435 DANISH KHAN Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7112 6239 692 1242576 3013111112 KAMLESHWARI SARYAM Yes ST X Female 43.718217 123

7113 6240 3066 1242596 3007101514 MUSKAN LODHI Yes OBC X Female 43.718217 123

7114 6241 3067 1243132 3019103130 ROHIT SEN Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7115 6242 1011 1243143 3017102062 YASHASWI DEVDA Yes SC X Female 43.718217 123

7116 6243 693 1243326 3004205352 LAY DHURVE Yes ST X Female 43.718217 123

7117 6244 3068 1243345 3001115621 ARYAN SINGH Yes OBC X Male 43.718217 123

7118 6245 694 1243552 3003102347 POOJA VAGUL Yes ST X Female 43.4055864 122

7119 6246 3069 1243628 3001106301 GAJENDRA KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7120 6247 3070 1243873 3004107307 ROODRAKANT PATLE Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7121 6248 695 1244167 3003305392 PRIYANTA MANDLOI Yes ST X Female 43.4055864 122

7122 6249 3071 1244182 3017102289 GOVIND PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7123 6250 3072 1244266 3001108064 MOHAMMAD FARZAN KHAN Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7124 6251 1012 1244295 3003101226 KARINA PARIHAR Yes SC X Female 43.4055864 122

7125 6252 3073 1244540 3026104124 SACHIN SARAWAT Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7126 6253 3074 1244697 3001108286 MUSKAN MEENA Yes OBC X Female 43.4055864 122

7127 6254 3075 1245077 3001112143 YOGITA RAJAK Yes OBC X Female 43.4055864 122

7128 6255 3076 1245221 3012105068 MANOJ PATEL Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7129 6256 3077 1245313 3002212147 MOHIT RAWAT Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7130 6257 3078 1247041 3003311337 HARIOM NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7131 6258 3079 1247596 3001204169 UMESH KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7132 6259 696 1247633 3905216135 NEHA GOUND Yes ST X Female 43.4055864 122

7133 6260 3080 1247891 3001109014 RISHI JAT Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7134 6261 3081 1248981 3111110073

GABHANE MRUGAKSHI 

VAIDESHWAR Yes OBC X Female 43.4055864 122

7135 6262 3082 1249141 3002106030 ABHISHEK KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 43.4055864 122

7136 6263 1013 1250089 3017104057 DEEPAK YADAV Yes SC X Male 43.4055864 122

7137 6264 3083 1250099 3021102455 MADIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 43.4055864 122

7138 6265 1014 1250351 3002203087 ANKUSH VIMAL Yes SC X Male 43.0897875 121

7139 6266 1015 1250461 3003110475 PAYAL Yes SC X Female 43.0897875 121

7140 6267 1016 1250508 3003411092 SAHIL WASNIK Yes SC X Female 43.0897875 121

7141 6268 3084 1251237 3021106344 MARIYA ANJUM ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7142 6269 1017 1252131 3002101423 ANJALI Yes SC X Female 43.0897875 121

7143 6270 3085 1252201 3001101121 SAYMA Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7144 6271 697 1252751 3003211119 MUSKAN BHINDEY Yes ST X Female 43.0897875 121

7145 6272 3086 1252780 3001105186 DEVESH CHOUDHARY Yes OBC X Male 43.0897875 121

7146 6273 3087 1253112 3003111107 KRIPA LODHI Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7147 6274 1018 1253278 3013103495 KIRTI GOHIYA Yes SC X Female 43.0897875 121

7148 6275 3088 1253594 3001111118 BHURI VERMA Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7149 6276 3089 1254044 3012105434 ANURAG JAMUNPANE Yes OBC X Male 43.0897875 121

7150 6277 1019 1254186 3013101072 GAGAN DEHARIYA Yes SC X Male 43.0897875 121

7151 6278 698 1254671 3018104455 SARIKA Yes ST X Female 43.0897875 121

7152 6279 3090 1255176 3010106224 SONALI DESHMUKH Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7153 6280 3091 1255508 3003403191 DAMINI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7154 6281 3092 1255892 3021102233 MOHD HAARIS Yes OBC X Male 43.0897875 121

7155 6282 3093 1256063 3008105194 CHAHAT BOPCHE Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7156 6283 3094 1256528 3003306117 NAYAN GURJAR Yes OBC X Male 43.0897875 121

7157 6284 3095 1256735 3027108157 POOJA Yes OBC X Female 43.0897875 121

7158 6285 699 1256809 3003111163 NAVIN JAMRA Yes ST X Male 43.0897875 121
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7159 6286 1020 1256963 3001201259 NEHAL DHARMIK Yes SC X Female 43.0897875 121

7160 6287 1021 1257558 3004209343 HARSHITA HATE Yes SC X Female 42.6314558 120

7161 6288 3096 1257585 3022107181 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN KURESHI Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7162 6289 3097 1257671 3001102351 IRAM JAHAN Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7163 6290 700 1257741 3004113005 SANTOSHI MARAVI Yes ST X Female 42.6314558 120

7164 6291 1022 1257745 3003103642 VAISHNAVI MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 42.6314558 120

7165 6292 3098 1258191 3004202440 MANTASHA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7166 6293 3099 1258444 3001211204 ADITYA RAJPUT Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7167 6294 701 1258492 3003110234 MANSARAM KANOJE Yes ST X Male 42.6314558 120

7168 6295 1023 1258712 3003302007 MANISHA BHINDE Yes SC X Female 42.6314558 120

7169 6296 3100 1259135 3026102281 FAIJAN MANSURI Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7170 6297 3101 1259268 3004213359 VEDANT VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7171 6298 3102 1259835 3004212281 YASH CHAKRAVARTY Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7172 6299 3103 1259939 3017105236 SANIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7173 6300 3104 1259982 3004109283 JAYSHRI PATEL Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7174 6301 3105 1260247 3001111026 ALINA AZAM Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7175 6302 1024 1260341 3005108149 KABIR CHOUHAN Yes SC X Male 42.6314558 120

7176 6303 3106 1260372 3001111110 SANIYA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7177 6304 3107 1261178 3026103059 CHETNA NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7178 6305 702 1262197 3003312173 TANISHA THAKUR Yes ST X Female 42.6314558 120

7179 6306 3108 1262698 3003412417 RAJU DANGI Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7180 6307 3109 1263245 3013105089 LALIT KUMAR CHANDRAWANSHI Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7181 6308 3110 1263879 3027103326 KUMKUM NAGAR Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7182 6309 703 1265040 3013105249 JAGESH KUMAR Yes ST X Male 42.6314558 120

7183 6310 3111 1266128 3002212030 MAHENDRA PAL SINGH Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7184 6311 1025 1266155 3005104165 AJAY Yes SC X Male 42.6314558 120

7185 6312 3112 1266289 3001116013 PRAVEEN NAGAR Yes OBC X Male 42.6314558 120

7186 6313 3113 1266862 3014101279 SUHANI SHARMA Yes OBC X Female 42.6314558 120

7187 6314 3114 1267748 3003106506 ADARSH NAMDEV Yes OBC X Male 42.3355725 119

7188 6315 3115 1267849 3021104032 ZUBAIR HUSAIN Yes OBC X Male 42.3355725 119

7189 6316 3116 1267895 3003410226 MITALI SAVALE Yes OBC X Female 42.3355725 119

7190 6317 1026 1267900 3001212059 SONU Yes SC X Male 42.3355725 119

7191 6318 1027 1268104 3021102283 HARSH PADME Yes SC X Male 42.3355725 119

7192 6319 3117 1268106 3029104065 KANAN KUSHWAHA Yes OBC X Female 42.3355725 119

7193 6320 3118 1268181 3013104142 VIJAY KUMAR SAHU Yes OBC X Male 42.3355725 119

7194 6321 1028 1268226 3001201699 PRADEEPTI DAMODARE Yes SC X Female 42.3355725 119

7195 6322 3119 1268393 3026103008 SHIVANI DANGI Yes OBC X Female 42.3355725 119

7196 6323 704 1268526 3003203241 JAMSINGH GAMOD Yes ST X Male 42.3355725 119

7197 6324 1029 1268556 3004102184 HARSHILA MEHRA Yes SC X Female 42.3355725 119

7198 6325 705 1268834 3005109291 NANDEENI SEMLIYA Yes ST X Female 42.3355725 119

7199 6326 3120 1268906 3003402301 ZOHA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 42.3355725 119

7200 6327 1030 1268907 3003401019 ARPIT SONGARA Yes SC X Male 42.3355725 119

7201 6328 1031 1269018 3002209022 VISHAL SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 42.3355725 119

7202 6329 706 1269087 3003103312 ANITA DAWAR Yes ST X Female 42.3355725 119

7203 6330 1032 1269770 3003405173 PRANJAL KHANDE Yes SC X Female 42.3355725 119

7204 6331 707 1270767 3010104291 MANISH KUMAR BALKOR Yes ST X Male 42.3355725 119

7205 6332 3121 1272203 3003103483 SAKSHI YADAV Yes OBC X Female 42.3355725 119

7206 6333 3122 1272940 3001203467 MANISH GOUR Yes OBC X Male 42.3355725 119

7207 6334 3123 1273436 3001204297 VARUN YADAV Yes OBC X Male 42.3355725 119

7208 6335 3124 1273804 3003312265 ANIMESH PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 42.3355725 119

7209 6336 3125 1274003 3001111236 ARSHAD MEV Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7210 6337 3126 1274006 3004214127 PALAK CHOURASIYA Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7211 6338 3127 1274151 3001212181 HARSHIT BAIRAGI Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7212 6339 3128 1274325 3017104217 SANA MEV Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7213 6340 3129 1274389 3001214249 RAFE KHAN Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7214 6341 3130 1274391 3004207185 AMAN SINGH THAKUR Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

Page 131 of 134



Common 

Rank

Domicile 

Rank

Category 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 

Rank

NEET UG-

2025 Roll 

Number Candidate Name

M.P. 

Domicile

Eligible 

Category Class Gender Neet Percentile

Neet Score 

(Out of 

720)

Combined Merit list of Registered and Verified Candidates In First_Second and Third Round of MP State Ayush NEET-

UG Counselling - 2025 (BAMS, BHMS, BUMS) (Date- 27.10.2025)

7215 6342 3131 1274402 3021104227 MEHVISH PARVEEN Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7216 6343 3132 1274450 3004207094 PRINCE YADAV Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7217 6344 3133 1274464 3021104211 SANIYA BEE Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7218 6345 3134 1274653 3008108111 MAYURI Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7219 6346 1033 1274726 3005107299 NIKITA SITOLIYA Yes SC X Female 42.0256124 118

7220 6347 708 1275143 3009108068 SONALIKA BURMAN Yes ST X Female 42.0256124 118

7221 6348 3135 1275165 3027104550 ANJALI PRAJAPAT Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7222 6349 709 1275567 3004109173 POOJA MARAVI Yes ST X Female 42.0256124 118

7223 6350 1034 1276687 3006110322 KHUSHI VERMA Yes SC X Female 42.0256124 118

7224 6351 3136 1276730 3003401040 MAHAK Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7225 6352 3137 1276931 2713203151 BUSHRAN AHMED ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7226 6353 3138 1276965 3001215183 RAMRAJ LODHI Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7227 6354 3139 1277084 3021105018 SUJAL PAWAR Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7228 6355 3140 1277154 3031101238 AMAN RAI Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7229 6356 3141 1277738 3013103024 NIKHIL KUMAR THAKUR Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7230 6357 3142 1277972 3008108336 VIKASH BHAIRAM Yes OBC X Male 42.0256124 118

7231 6358 710 1278934 3013107616 PRAKSHI MARSKOLE Yes ST X Female 42.0256124 118

7232 6359 1035 1279060 3005102260 SHREYASH BANSAL Yes SC X Male 42.0256124 118

7233 6360 711 1280201 3003303174 DIVYESH BAMANIYA Yes ST X Male 42.0256124 118

7234 6361 3143 1280623 3022101139 SHRUTI MALVIYA Yes OBC X Female 42.0256124 118

7235 6362 712 1281169 3003312111 DISHA KANESH Yes ST X Female 41.7188661 117

7236 6363 3144 1281174 3003310491 FIRDOUS KHAN Yes OBC X Female 41.7188661 117

7237 6364 1036 1281267 3003108574 RINKY KARORIYA Yes SC X Female 41.7188661 117

7238 6365 713 1281285 3003105186 ARVIND SINGHADE Yes ST X Male 41.7188661 117

7239 6366 3145 1281648 3003404374 BINISH FATIMA Yes OBC X Female 41.7188661 117

7240 6367 714 1281840 3003308158 SANTOSHI NINAMA Yes ST X Female 41.7188661 117

7241 6368 1037 1282121 3027104390 SATISH YADAV Yes SC X Male 41.7188661 117

7242 6369 3146 1282245 3010106123 ANSHUMA MAHALE Yes OBC X Female 41.7188661 117

7243 6370 3147 1282841 3001109034 AVNI RAI Yes OBC X Female 41.7188661 117

7244 6371 3148 1283092 3003109149 PRIYA JAT Yes OBC X Female 41.7188661 117

7245 6372 1038 1283114 3905110486 KHUSHI JOGCHAND Yes SC X Female 41.7188661 117

7246 6373 1039 1284027 3003401683 RAJAT SOLANKI Yes SC X Male 41.7188661 117

7247 6374 3149 1284370 3003103654 VASIM SHAH Yes OBC X Male 41.7188661 117

7248 6375 1040 1284556 3003109478 RITU CHOUHAN Yes SC X Female 41.7188661 117

7249 6376 3150 1284614 3003403209 MOHAMMAD MAAZ KATHAWAD Yes OBC X Male 41.7188661 117

7250 6377 715 1285218 3003406135 NIKUNJ MANDLOI Yes ST X Male 41.7188661 117

7251 6378 3151 1285704 3003303454 AYESHA ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 41.7188661 117

7252 6379 3152 1286603 3001117339 ASIM QURESHI Yes OBC X Male 41.7188661 117

7253 6380 3153 1286858 3021104193 FURQAN AHMED ANSARI Yes OBC X Male 41.7188661 117

7254 6381 716 1286942 3018104419 MAYA Yes ST X Female 41.7188661 117

7255 6382 3154 1287795 3002208272 SALONI RATHORE Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7256 6383 3155 1288030 3003403301 VIJAY SINGH BAGDAWAT Yes OBC X Male 41.3874967 116

7257 6384 3156 1288079 3028105076 NIDHI SONI Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7258 6385 3157 1288162 3004207165 KHANSA BANO Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7259 6386 717 1288454 3003406062 SUREKHA PAL Yes ST X Female 41.3874967 116

7260 6387 718 1288508 3003108236 AYUSHI SOLANKI Yes ST X Female 41.3874967 116

7261 6388 719 1288720 3008101388 PUSHPAK WADIVA Yes ST X Male 41.3874967 116

7262 6389 3158 1289065 3003405407 RUPALI GURJAR Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7263 6390 3159 1289439 3004108161 DEEPTI RAJAK Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7264 6391 3160 1290828 3002106122 PAYAL RAJPUT Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7265 6392 1041 1291057 3003305093 SURAJ KUMAR NAGAR Yes SC X Male 41.3874967 116

7266 6393 1042 1291302 3003111011 HARSH GUNAWAD Yes SC X Male 41.3874967 116

7267 6394 3161 1292192 3010101206 DISHA MATHANKAR Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7268 6395 1043 1292331 3024102153 ABHISHEK SHAKYA Yes SC X Male 41.3874967 116

7269 6396 1044 1292387 3905603022 KASHISH INGLE Yes SC X Female 41.3874967 116

7270 6397 720 1293925 3003411464 RAHUL JADHAW Yes ST X Male 41.3874967 116
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7271 6398 3162 1293926 3004112092 PRIYANSHU SAHU Yes OBC X Male 41.3874967 116

7272 6399 3163 1294105 3003305449 YASH NAYAK Yes OBC X Male 41.3874967 116

7273 6400 3164 1294653 3003310076 SOFIYA ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 41.3874967 116

7274 6401 3165 1294860 3003404400 MOHAMMAD WARIS NAGORI Yes OBC X Male 41.3874967 116

7275 6402 1045 1295351 3027106363 ASHA VERMA Yes SC X Female 40.9061262 115

7276 6403 3166 1295425 3003209466 SAWAN JADHAV Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7277 6404 721 1295563 3013111040 RAJNANDNI BHALAVI Yes ST X Female 40.9061262 115

7278 6405 3167 1295730 3001209174 SONIYA SAHU Yes OBC X Female 40.9061262 115

7279 6406 3168 1295805 3003107082 SHREYA KUMBHKAR Yes OBC X Female 40.9061262 115

7280 6407 722 1295867 3003409372 MONIKA DINDORE Yes ST X Female 40.9061262 115

7281 6408 1046 1296008 3003404061 VANSHIKA SONGARA Yes SC X Female 40.9061262 115

7282 6409 1047 1296281 3002104433 KAUSHIKI PRIYA Yes SC X Female 40.9061262 115

7283 6410 3169 1296420 3003105208 SUDARSHAN PANCHAL Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7284 6411 3170 1296489 3003407267 VIJAY VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7285 6412 1048 1296560 3001105452 SALONI PRASAD Yes SC X Female 40.9061262 115

7286 6413 723 1296786 3001116175 AKSHAY DIWAN Yes ST X Male 40.9061262 115

7287 6414 3171 1296849 3001211310 ZIKRA Yes OBC X Female 40.9061262 115

7288 6415 1049 1297193 3013103473 ISHANT KUMALWAR Yes SC X Male 40.9061262 115

7289 6416 1050 1298702 3020103212 ROSHNI KHARE Yes SC X Female 40.9061262 115

7290 6417 1051 1299507 3003409020 SHUBHAM KAYASTH Yes SC X Male 40.9061262 115

7291 6418 3172 1300152 3001204260 AMAN VISHWAKARMA Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7292 6419 3173 1300289 3003101232 ANUSHKA PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 40.9061262 115

7293 6420 3174 1300726 3028101144 ASHOK KURMI Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7294 6421 3175 1300728 3003312444 UTAIB KHAN Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7295 6422 3176 1300938 3003202183 GENDA LAL KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7296 6423 3177 1301001 3004206228 ISHA NAAZ ANSARI Yes OBC X Female 40.9061262 115

7297 6424 3178 1301077 3003210645 ANSHUL SEN Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7298 6425 724 1301294 3013111543 SHANTI PACHLIYA Yes ST X Female 40.9061262 115

7299 6426 3179 1301417 3021104215 IFRA NAAZ Yes OBC X Female 40.9061262 115

7300 6427 725 1301620 3009101298 PAYAL RAWAT Yes ST X Female 40.9061262 115

7301 6428 3180 1302137 3008104201 RUPESH NAGPURE Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7302 6429 3181 1302408 3023101145 LIPESH RATHOD Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7303 6430 3182 1302427 3003302160 INDRAPAL DANGI Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7304 6431 726 1303434 3004107357 SHWETA SINGH Yes ST X Female 40.9061262 115

7305 6432 1052 1303469 3003101285 BHAWNA DHANOTIYA Yes SC X Female 40.9061262 115

7306 6433 3183 1303545 3013111022 RAKESH DHUNDE Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7307 6434 3184 1303578 3009102311 UMANG PATIDAR Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7308 6435 3185 1304544 3005106005 YASH MODI Yes OBC PH Male 40.9061262 115

7309 6436 1053 1304715 3013107590 SATYAM Yes SC X Male 40.9061262 115

7310 6437 3186 1304726 3005101367 NEHA JADAV Yes OBC X Female 40.9061262 115

7311 6438 727 1304814 3003307461 SHIVRAJ BHURIYA Yes ST X Male 40.9061262 115

7312 6439 1054 1304860 3002201335 SAGAR KANNOJIYA Yes SC X Male 40.9061262 115

7313 6440 3187 1305161 3004112226 ARPIT KUMAR Yes OBC X Male 40.9061262 115

7314 6441 1055 1305343 3005105123 PAYAL CHANDRAVANSHI Yes SC X Female 40.9061262 115

7315 6442 3188 1305581 3003207438 ANAND LODHI Yes OBC X Male 40.5927714 114

7316 6443 728 1305875 3001205043 MAYANK Yes ST X Male 40.5927714 114

7317 6444 1056 1305879 3008102109 SHREYA DONGRE Yes SC X Female 40.5927714 114

7318 6445 3189 1306074 3021104170 SANIYA BANO Yes OBC X Female 40.5927714 114

7319 6446 1057 1306102 3009106227 BHAVESH SALVI Yes SC X Male 40.5927714 114

7320 6447 3190 1306240 3031103061 IMDAD KHAN MANSOORI Yes OBC X Male 40.5927714 114

7321 6448 729 1306249 3013111302 PRACHI PARTETI Yes ST X Female 40.5927714 114

7322 6449 3191 1306815 3021106215 GARIMA GOUR Yes OBC X Female 40.5927714 114

7323 6450 1058 1309060 3005108385 KUSHAGRA ARYA Yes SC X Male 40.5927714 114

7324 6451 3192 1309492 3005104329 NITIN BAGWAN Yes OBC X Male 40.5927714 114

7325 6452 730 1310362 3027106105 ELIYAS KATARA Yes ST X Male 40.5927714 114

7326 6453 3193 1310571 3013108089 KANAK BAVISTALE Yes OBC X Female 40.5927714 114
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7327 6454 3194 1310969 3003211001 MOH. FAIZAN RIZVI Yes OBC X Male 40.5927714 114

7328 6455 1059 1311494 3013105134 SHRADDHA CHOURE Yes SC X Female 40.5927714 114

7329 6456 3195 1311841 3001204386 NIHAL BHADE Yes OBC X Male 40.5927714 114

7330 6457 731 1311897 3003106454 AMBIKA DEVDA Yes ST X Female 40.5927714 114

7331 6458 3196 1312955 3003409289 MOHAMMED ADNAN Yes OBC X Male 40.2788283 113

7332 6459 732 1313196 3009106060 VAISHNAVI DAWAR Yes ST X Female 40.2788283 113

7333 6460 3197 1313429 3107103093 NIDHI MORE Yes OBC X Female 40.2788283 113

7334 6461 733 1313694 3004108515 BALKISHOR SAROTE Yes ST X Male 40.2788283 113

7335 6462 3198 1314394 3001216027 YUG RANA Yes OBC X Male 40.2788283 113

7336 6463 1060 1314514 3029102314 PRIYANSHI CHAUDHARY Yes SC X Female 40.2788283 113

7337 6464 3199 1315034 3003301357 RANU PATIDAR Yes OBC X Female 40.2788283 113

7338 6465 3200 1315184 3001215156 PAYAL YADAV Yes OBC X Female 40.2788283 113

7339 6466 3201 1315227 3001113235 MAHIRA KHAN Yes OBC X Female 40.2788283 113

7340 6467 1061 1315391 3003208397 PRIYANKA Yes SC X Female 40.2788283 113

7341 6468 3202 1316035 3004209438 SHIVANSH PATEL Yes OBC X Male 40.2788283 113

7342 6469 1062 1316078 3001112006 KRATIKA MALVIYA Yes SC X Female 40.2788283 113

7343 6470 3203 1316642 3003101378 KAPIL KUSHWAH Yes OBC X Male 40.2788283 113

7344 6471 3204 1317251 3012101522 ABHYUDAY SONI Yes OBC X Male 40.2788283 113

7345 6472 3205 1319051 3008107071 JANMESH PARDHI Yes OBC X Male 40.2788283 113
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